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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Japhet Kipkoech        M 25-29      1/217       30:17     1:05:45     1:35:43     1:12:45    5:18     2:18:30
2     Nick Waninger          M 30-34      1/327       33:08     1:09:44     1:39:07     1:09:33    5:19     2:19:16
3     Nick Edinger           M 25-29      2/217       33:07     1:09:45     1:39:07     1:10:48    5:22     2:20:32
4     Michael Crouch         M 25-29      3/217       33:06     1:09:45     1:39:19     1:11:44    5:24     2:21:29
5     Madison Roeder         M 25-29      4/217       33:21     1:11:03     1:41:18     1:11:11    5:26     2:22:14
6     Ryan Donovan           M 30-34      2/327       33:45     1:11:05     1:41:20     1:13:25    5:31     2:24:29
7     Tate Schienbein        M 19-24      1/124       33:42     1:11:02     1:41:19     1:14:24    5:34     2:25:26
8     Jesse Davis            M 30-34      3/327       33:08     1:10:05     1:40:30     1:15:59    5:35     2:26:03
9     Shawn Ferguson         M 25-29      5/217       35:49     1:14:55     1:46:39     1:15:24    5:45     2:30:18
10    Jake Sutton            M 25-29      6/217       36:12     1:16:31     1:48:09     1:14:53    5:47     2:31:23
11    Wayne Blas             M 35-39      1/365       35:34     1:15:15     1:47:12     1:16:30    5:48     2:31:44
12    Cameron Bogue          M 19-24      2/124       35:13     1:14:22     1:45:55     1:18:21    5:50     2:32:43
13    Rich Kaht              M 19-24      3/124       35:00     1:14:22     1:46:18     1:18:24    5:50     2:32:46
14    Scott Johnson          M 30-34      4/327       36:29     1:17:03     1:49:31     1:16:07    5:51     2:33:09
15    Matthew Farkas         M 25-29      7/217       36:27     1:17:38     1:50:17     1:15:39    5:51     2:33:16
16    Cameron Rieger         M 25-29      8/217       36:12     1:16:29     1:48:13     1:16:55    5:52     2:33:24
17    Andy Cowen             M 19-24      4/124       35:14     1:14:25     1:45:56     1:21:30    5:58     2:35:55
18    Francesco Arato        M 45-49      1/368       36:53     1:18:10     1:51:40     1:18:12    5:59     2:36:22
19    Brian Korody           M 35-39      2/365       36:47     1:17:37     1:50:47     1:19:14    6:00     2:36:50
20    Collin Trent           M 30-34      5/327       37:02     1:18:25     1:51:39     1:18:28    6:00     2:36:53
21    Matthew Thor           M 30-34      6/327       36:24     1:16:41     1:48:51     1:20:22    6:00     2:37:02
22    Mark Paulson           M 25-29      9/217       35:54     1:15:53     1:48:31     1:22:06    6:02     2:37:58
23    James Graham           M 19-24      5/124       37:43     1:19:33     1:52:54     1:19:02    6:04     2:38:35
24    Andie Cozzarelli       F 25-29      1/276       36:44     1:17:04     1:50:30     1:21:44    6:04     2:38:47
25    Thomas McElroy         M 35-39      3/365       37:44     1:19:35     1:53:09     1:19:43    6:05     2:39:17
26    Dustin Sprague         M 40-44      1/413       37:48     1:19:57     1:53:38     1:19:24    6:05     2:39:20
27    Blake Roberson         M 35-39      4/365       35:53     1:16:24     1:49:35     1:23:18    6:06     2:39:42
28    Patrick Allen          M 25-29     10/217       37:45     1:19:52     1:53:34     1:19:53    6:06     2:39:44
29    Dustin Mitchell        M 19-24      6/124       37:37     1:19:32     1:52:38     1:20:16    6:06     2:39:47
30    Anne Flower            F 25-29      2/276       36:50     1:18:34     1:52:44     1:21:58    6:08     2:40:32
31    Jay Pennington         M 45-49      2/368       38:09     1:20:55     1:55:11     1:20:04    6:09     2:40:59
32    Lewis Kivett           M 30-34      7/327       37:59     1:19:52     1:53:39     1:21:20    6:10     2:41:12
33    Gregory Kyle           M 40-44      2/413       37:21     1:18:45     1:52:37     1:22:59    6:11     2:41:44
34    Tim Monaghan           M 35-39      5/365       37:44     1:20:03     1:54:47     1:22:00    6:12     2:42:02
35    Paolo Roncallo         M 40-44      3/413       37:49     1:19:57     1:55:18     1:22:52    6:13     2:42:49
36    Lawrence Quinn         M 35-39      6/365       40:23     1:24:00     1:57:47     1:19:11    6:14     2:43:11
37    Atlee Lambright        M 30-34      8/327       38:34     1:21:16     1:55:51     1:21:57    6:14     2:43:12
38    Thomas Goldsby         M 45-49      3/368       37:48     1:19:58     1:54:46     1:24:02    6:16     2:44:00
39    Elliott Mason          M 35-39      7/365       36:11     1:17:03     1:51:38     1:27:04    6:16     2:44:06
40    Dillon Hinen           M 19-24      7/124       40:45     1:24:58     1:59:14     1:19:10    6:16     2:44:07
41    Kelby Laughner         F 19-24      1/124       37:29     1:20:55     1:56:15     1:23:36    6:17     2:44:31
42    Charlie Lambrix        M 25-29     11/217       38:33     1:21:37     1:56:03     1:23:19    6:18     2:44:55
43    Daniel Stanton Jr      M 30-34      9/327       39:17     1:22:43     1:57:33     1:22:20    6:18     2:45:02
44    Daniel Craig           M 35-39      8/365       36:43     1:18:56     1:54:47     1:26:09    6:19     2:45:05
45    Michael Shirrell       M 35-39      9/365       39:15     1:22:42     1:57:40     1:22:25    6:19     2:45:06
46    Rodney Sarkovics       M 45-49      4/368       40:40     1:25:21     1:59:56     1:19:54    6:19     2:45:15
47    John Kremer            M 30-34     10/327       38:57     1:22:34     1:57:31     1:23:00    6:20     2:45:34
48    Michael Dehring        M 45-49      5/368       40:12     1:24:03     1:58:58     1:21:33    6:20     2:45:35
49    Jon Yoch               M 25-29     12/217       38:49     1:21:47     1:57:20     1:23:58    6:20     2:45:44
50    Scot Allen             M 30-34     11/327       39:14     1:22:41     1:57:40     1:23:34    6:21     2:46:15
51    Jacob Smith            M 40-44      4/413       38:32     1:21:26     1:56:21     1:24:51    6:21     2:46:17
52    Thomas Smith           M 45-49      6/368       38:54     1:22:28     1:57:49     1:23:56    6:22     2:46:24
53    Alan Griffith          M 30-34     12/327       39:15     1:22:56     1:58:09     1:23:53    6:22     2:46:49
54    Matthew Schmanski      M 35-39     10/365       40:06     1:24:05     1:58:54     1:22:46    6:23     2:46:51
55    Bruce Langerak         M 45-49      7/368       39:40     1:23:00     1:58:05     1:23:52    6:23     2:46:52
56    Matt York              M 40-44      5/413       39:55     1:23:55     1:59:12     1:23:00    6:23     2:46:54
57    Ricardo Martinez       M 40-44      6/413       39:13     1:22:52     1:58:00     1:25:08    6:25     2:47:59
58    Wes Camp               M 25-29     13/217       40:03     1:24:07     1:59:44     1:23:56    6:25     2:48:03
59    John Coultas           M 30-34     13/327       39:35     1:23:49     1:59:00     1:24:26    6:26     2:48:14
60    Shannon Teunissen      F 30-34      1/275       39:38     1:23:44     1:59:05     1:24:40    6:26     2:48:23
61    Garrett Burnett        M 35-39     11/365       39:54     1:24:16     2:00:06     1:24:26    6:27     2:48:41
62    Keith Browning         M 45-49      8/368       38:22     1:22:09     1:57:49     1:26:43    6:27     2:48:52
63    Matt Rouse             M 35-39     12/365       40:19     1:24:29     1:59:54     1:24:26    6:27     2:48:54
64    David Kroeker Maus     M 30-34     14/327       40:04     1:24:08     1:59:52     1:24:56    6:28     2:49:04
65    Patrick Martin         M 19-24      8/124       42:19     1:27:30     2:02:57     1:21:40    6:28     2:49:09
66    Paul Ohora             M 40-44      7/413       39:15     1:23:25     1:59:01     1:25:53    6:28     2:49:18
67    Joseph Zavalishin      M 40-44      8/413       39:24     1:23:40     1:58:56     1:26:00    6:29     2:49:40
68    Paul Lewis             M 40-44      9/413       40:29     1:23:48     1:59:19     1:25:56    6:29     2:49:43
69    Chris Juarez           M 45-49      9/368       39:22     1:23:42     1:59:14     1:26:44    6:31     2:50:26
70    Elliot Bright          M 35-39     13/365       40:27     1:26:06     2:02:39     1:24:30    6:31     2:50:35
71    Tony Boroczk           M 40-44     10/413       39:57     1:24:20     2:00:17     1:26:17    6:31     2:50:37
72    Shannon Suing          F 35-39      1/359       40:02     1:24:30     2:01:04     1:26:15    6:31     2:50:45
73    Wayne Newcombe         M 40-44     11/413       40:29     1:24:27     2:00:09     1:26:31    6:32     2:50:58
74    Chad Carver            M 30-34     15/327       39:55     1:23:48     1:58:43     1:27:11    6:32     2:50:59
75    Benjamin Kopecky       M 30-34     16/327       38:44     1:22:58     1:59:03     1:28:19    6:33     2:51:17
76    Joshua Shaw            M 30-34     17/327       39:16     1:23:37     1:59:52     1:27:43    6:33     2:51:19
77    Ilya Gekhtman          M 30-34     18/327       38:29     1:23:08     2:00:16     1:28:17    6:33     2:51:25
78    Christian High         M 40-44     12/413       39:49     1:23:55     1:59:29     1:27:37    6:33     2:51:31
79    Justin Roth            M 25-29     14/217       40:35     1:26:04     2:02:36     1:25:36    6:34     2:51:39
80    Rochelle Sceats-Basil  F 25-29      3/276       40:59     1:25:55     2:01:57     1:25:56    6:34     2:51:51
81    Brendan Thielsen       M 19-24      9/124       41:30     1:27:13     2:02:34     1:24:58    6:35     2:52:10
82    David Klauss           M 30-34     19/327       40:03     1:24:09     2:00:01     1:28:18    6:35     2:52:27
83    Sean Threewits         M 30-34     20/327       39:55     1:24:00     1:59:45     1:28:30    6:35     2:52:29
84    Justin Helbing         M 30-34     21/327       39:04     1:22:35     1:58:57     1:30:02    6:36     2:52:36
85    Miles Traiser          M 25-29     15/217       41:01     1:26:12     2:03:24     1:26:38    6:36     2:52:50
86    Brian Smith            M 40-44     13/413       40:07     1:24:35     2:00:56     1:28:18    6:36     2:52:53
87    Jake Reichert          M 35-39     14/365       40:53     1:26:02     2:02:14     1:26:56    6:37     2:52:57
88    Jamie Vest             F 25-29      4/276       42:24     1:28:17     2:05:09     1:24:53    6:37     2:53:09
89    Lauren Mitchell        F 30-34      2/275       41:20     1:26:46     2:03:42     1:26:42    6:38     2:53:27
90    Wil Cantrell           M 35-39     15/365       40:39     1:25:23     2:01:48     1:28:16    6:38     2:53:38
91    Jim Onigkeit           M 45-49     10/368       40:15     1:24:54     2:01:37     1:29:00    6:39     2:53:53
92    Nathaniel Edwards      M 30-34     22/327       40:54     1:26:15     2:02:27     1:27:48    6:39     2:54:03
93    Matthew Hamilton       M 19-24     10/124       40:43     1:25:19     2:01:01     1:28:46    6:39     2:54:04
94    Jose Gaeta             M 40-44     14/413       40:36     1:25:51     2:03:08     1:28:17    6:39     2:54:08
95    Jeremiah Tatum         M 40-44     15/413       40:55     1:26:42     2:03:54     1:27:42    6:40     2:54:23
96    Scott Hoffman          M 30-34     23/327       40:23     1:24:38     2:00:53     1:29:57    6:40     2:54:35
97    David Timmsen          M 40-44     16/413       38:09     1:21:33     1:58:38     1:33:22    6:41     2:54:54
98    Sean O'Brien           M 25-29     16/217       41:27     1:26:39     2:03:46     1:28:15    6:41     2:54:54
99    Takashi Maruyama       M 45-49     11/368       37:58     1:21:50     2:00:07     1:33:12    6:41     2:55:02
100   Brandon Gayheart       M 40-44     17/413       40:49     1:26:51     2:03:52     1:28:14    6:41     2:55:05
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101   Ross Roberson          M 25-29     17/217       40:07     1:24:18     2:00:06     1:30:50    6:42     2:55:08
102   Greg Sierschula        M 40-44     18/413       41:54     1:28:37     2:05:38     1:27:02    6:43     2:55:38
103   Austin Farmer          M 19-24     11/124       41:03     1:26:47     2:03:48     1:28:54    6:43     2:55:40
104   Grant Strom            M 35-39     16/365       42:14     1:28:33     2:05:59     1:27:14    6:43     2:55:47
105   Tim Drook              M 45-49     12/368       40:02     1:26:32     2:03:53     1:29:21    6:43     2:55:52
106   Brad Williams          M 35-39     17/365       41:58     1:28:28     2:05:59     1:27:25    6:43     2:55:52
107   Patrick McNaught       M 25-29     18/217       41:32     1:28:15     2:05:17     1:27:41    6:43     2:55:55
108   Mark Smudde            M 55-59      1/179       41:44     1:27:33     2:05:07     1:28:28    6:44     2:56:01
109   Jeff Bennett           M 50-54      1/255       42:02     1:28:25     2:05:22     1:27:40    6:44     2:56:05
110   Clifford Lane          M 45-49     13/368       41:39     1:28:33     2:06:03     1:27:33    6:44     2:56:06
111   David Sikes            M 30-34     24/327       41:27     1:28:17     2:05:19     1:27:51    6:44     2:56:08
112   Rick Torres            M 50-54      2/255       42:23     1:29:27     2:07:30     1:26:41    6:44     2:56:08
113   Andrew Hemenway        M 40-44     19/413       41:49     1:27:31     2:04:32     1:28:57    6:45     2:56:28
114   Jerry Pianto           M 45-49     14/368       40:58     1:26:19     2:02:49     1:30:15    6:45     2:56:33
115   Mark Ragase            M 35-39     18/365       42:02     1:29:00     2:06:18     1:27:43    6:45     2:56:42
116   James Mann             M 35-39     19/365       41:31     1:28:11     2:05:30     1:28:35    6:45     2:56:46
117   Glenn Hein             M 30-34     25/327       40:30     1:25:08     2:01:56     1:31:39    6:45     2:56:47
118   Jason Hall             M 40-44     20/413       42:21     1:29:04     2:06:06     1:27:51    6:46     2:56:55
119   Tracy Green            F 30-34      3/275       42:03     1:28:24     2:05:51     1:28:40    6:46     2:57:03
120   Peter Shapiro          M 30-34     26/327       41:13     1:27:45     2:05:28     1:29:24    6:46     2:57:08
121   Stephen Salois         M 30-34     27/327       41:17     1:26:46     2:03:42     1:30:46    6:47     2:57:32
122   Ryan Kulwicki          M 19-24     12/124       42:18     1:29:21     2:06:40     1:28:14    6:47     2:57:35
123   Joseph Relyea          M 40-44     21/413       43:30     1:30:36     2:07:00     1:27:00    6:47     2:57:35
124   Paul Bean              M 16-18       1/16       41:46     1:29:22     2:06:50     1:28:14    6:47     2:57:36
125   Mike Canan             M 35-39     20/365       38:30     1:21:38     1:57:44     1:36:02    6:47     2:57:40
126   Evan Dickerson         M 30-34     28/327       41:45     1:27:41     2:04:42     1:30:00    6:47     2:57:41
127   Cody Giebelhausen      M 19-24     13/124       41:16     1:27:09     2:04:13     1:30:33    6:47     2:57:41
128   Patrick Mangan         M 19-24     14/124       42:17     1:29:20     2:07:22     1:28:30    6:48     2:57:50
129   Mark Hiskes            M 50-54      3/255       41:50     1:28:22     2:05:49     1:29:33    6:48     2:57:54
130   Aron Heathcock         M 25-29     19/217       41:19     1:27:41     2:04:58     1:30:18    6:48     2:57:59
131   Ryan Edington          M 30-34     29/327       41:34     1:28:53     2:07:08     1:29:11    6:48     2:58:03
132   Dustyn Shrock          M 30-34     30/327       41:32     1:28:09     2:06:05     1:29:59    6:48     2:58:08
133   Joe Fernandez          M 40-44     22/413       42:25     1:29:27     2:07:28     1:28:42    6:48     2:58:09
134   Josh Sensanbaugher     M 16-18       2/16       41:07     1:26:43     2:04:57     1:31:29    6:49     2:58:12
135   Michael Braun          M 19-24     15/124       41:17     1:26:13     2:01:46     1:32:07    6:49     2:58:19
136   Ben Wisler             M 30-34     31/327       42:06     1:28:50     2:06:22     1:29:34    6:49     2:58:23
137   Dwayne Steele          M 35-39     21/365       42:21     1:29:21     2:07:27     1:29:06    6:49     2:58:26
138   Jacob Kuntz            M 25-29     20/217       37:05     1:19:05     1:59:33     1:39:26    6:49     2:58:30
139   Luke Shumaker          M 19-24     16/124       42:17     1:29:21     2:07:22     1:29:12    6:49     2:58:32
140   Frank Tong             M 45-49     15/368       42:16     1:29:21     2:07:24     1:29:13    6:49     2:58:33
141   Nicholas Nordmann      M 19-24     17/124       43:30     1:30:26     2:07:52     1:28:10    6:49     2:58:36
142   Michael Farmer         M 19-24     18/124       42:22     1:29:27     2:07:28     1:29:09    6:49     2:58:36
143   Eric Inman             M 35-39     22/365       42:03     1:28:24     2:05:56     1:30:18    6:50     2:58:41
144   Christopher Gregory    M 35-39     23/365       42:24     1:29:27     2:07:31     1:29:26    6:50     2:58:52
145   Steve Koester          M 50-54      4/255       42:36     1:29:38     2:07:42     1:29:16    6:50     2:58:53
146   Samuel Bird            M 25-29     21/217       37:46     1:20:48     1:58:35     1:38:06    6:50     2:58:53
147   Andy Johnson           M 40-44     23/413       41:41     1:27:58     2:05:44     1:31:01    6:50     2:58:58
148   Torey Stallsmith       M 25-29     22/217       44:28     1:32:26     2:10:23     1:26:41    6:51     2:59:06
149   Scott Young            M 30-34     32/327       42:17     1:29:12     2:07:03     1:29:55    6:51     2:59:06
150   Laura Gillette         F 30-34      4/275       42:34     1:29:28     2:07:23     1:29:41    6:51     2:59:08
151   Wes Barger             M 25-29     23/217       42:07     1:28:05     2:05:10     1:31:11    6:51     2:59:16
152   Austin Swope           M 35-39     24/365       42:33     1:29:37     2:07:42     1:29:48    6:51     2:59:25
153   Jody Sarber            M 30-34     33/327       43:05     1:29:38     2:06:44     1:29:55    6:52     2:59:33
154   Charles Coomer         M 19-24     19/124       42:21     1:29:20     2:07:20     1:30:25    6:52     2:59:45
155   Bryan Prack            M 35-39     25/365       40:51     1:27:15     2:05:38     1:32:31    6:52     2:59:45
156   Brian Farrell          M 25-29     24/217       43:51     1:31:53     2:10:11     1:28:06    6:53     2:59:58
157   Caleb Schoeber         M 19-24     20/124       42:27     1:29:31     2:07:38     1:30:33    6:53     3:00:04
158   Daniel Gerow           M 25-29     25/217       41:14     1:27:47     2:05:38     1:32:29    6:53     3:00:15
159   Will Wert              M 25-29     26/217       40:44     1:25:21     2:01:22     1:35:01    6:53     3:00:21
160   Trenton Morton         M 30-34     34/327       44:46     1:32:12     2:09:13     1:28:19    6:54     3:00:31
161   Matt Evans             M 30-34     35/327       42:33     1:29:33     2:07:38     1:31:05    6:54     3:00:38
162   Charles Williams       M 35-39     26/365       41:31     1:27:22     2:04:56     1:33:32    6:55     3:00:54
163   Jared Nelson           M 40-44     24/413       42:20     1:29:23     2:07:25     1:31:41    6:55     3:01:04
164   Christopher Bliss      M 25-29     27/217       42:32     1:30:36     2:08:56     1:30:29    6:55     3:01:04
165   Sam Costanzo           M 25-29     28/217       39:15     1:22:44     2:00:36     1:38:22    6:55     3:01:06
166   Benjamin Steele        M 35-39     27/365       42:40     1:29:39     2:07:44     1:31:40    6:56     3:01:19
167   Ben McQueary           M 25-29     29/217       43:34     1:31:54     2:09:47     1:29:27    6:56     3:01:20
168   Mark Etherington       M 40-44     25/413       44:51     1:33:12     2:10:52     1:28:27    6:56     3:01:39
169   Skylar Sorokoty        M 30-34     36/327       43:29     1:31:24     2:09:50     1:30:18    6:57     3:01:41
170   Timothy Debow          M 30-34     37/327       41:56     1:27:00     2:03:22     1:34:44    6:57     3:01:44
171   Peter Klinner          M 25-29     30/217       43:21     1:30:52     2:08:37     1:30:54    6:57     3:01:45
172   Jacob McLain           M 30-34     38/327       42:38     1:30:15     2:07:44     1:31:37    6:57     3:01:51
173   Greig Huber            M 40-44     26/413       42:30     1:29:12     2:07:23     1:32:54    6:57     3:02:06
174   Adam Rhoda             M 30-34     39/327       43:33     1:31:51     2:09:24     1:30:16    6:58     3:02:06
175   Molly Trachtenberg     F 25-29      5/276       42:25     1:29:26     2:07:35     1:32:42    6:58     3:02:07
176   Daniel Glass           M 25-29     31/217       40:22     1:26:59     2:06:18     1:35:08    6:58     3:02:07
177   Lars Wasvick           M 35-39     28/365       40:42     1:27:06     2:06:07     1:35:20    6:58     3:02:26
178   Layton Elliott         M 35-39     29/365       43:18     1:30:53     2:09:12     1:31:35    6:58     3:02:27
179   Matthew Moody          M 30-34     40/327       43:33     1:32:16     2:10:36     1:30:17    6:59     3:02:33
180   Eric Waterman          M 40-44     27/413       42:09     1:28:37     2:06:09     1:34:09    6:59     3:02:46
181   Jon Podeszek           M 25-29     32/217       43:52     1:31:52     2:10:13     1:30:58    6:59     3:02:49
182   Theo Liebmann          M 45-49     16/368       43:36     1:31:27     2:09:49     1:31:25    6:59     3:02:52
183   Kimberly Coleman       F 35-39      2/359       42:26     1:29:26     2:07:27     1:33:34    7:00     3:03:00
184   Douglas Bernstein      M 35-39     30/365       43:23     1:31:02     2:08:58     1:32:00    7:00     3:03:01
185   Chad Ganger            M 40-44     28/413       42:34     1:29:11     2:06:51     1:33:54    7:00     3:03:05
186   Christopher Green      M 35-39     31/365       42:03     1:28:25     2:07:29     1:34:42    7:00     3:03:07
187   Carl Cahoon            M 40-44     29/413       40:49     1:27:07     2:05:50     1:36:02    7:00     3:03:08
188   Dani Fischer           F 25-29      6/276       43:44     1:32:08     2:11:04     1:31:03    7:00     3:03:11
189   Todd Quiring           M 40-44     30/413       44:37     1:33:13     2:11:40     1:30:00    7:00     3:03:13
190   Michael Kerns          M 30-34     41/327       42:35     1:29:35     2:07:38     1:33:38    7:00     3:03:13
191   Michael Perrone        M 25-29     33/217       43:51     1:32:07     2:10:32     1:31:20    7:01     3:03:26
192   Davon Geiger           M 19-24     21/124       43:48     1:30:45     2:08:11     1:32:45    7:01     3:03:30
193   Kelsey Gurganus        F 30-34      5/275       43:09     1:30:42     2:09:30     1:32:55    7:01     3:03:37
194   Rebekah Blickendorf    F 25-29      7/276       43:57     1:32:40     2:11:25     1:30:59    7:01     3:03:38
195   Kyle Cline             M 30-34     42/327       43:06     1:29:52     2:07:27     1:33:48    7:01     3:03:39
196   Greg Chalfin           M 30-34     43/327       40:29     1:26:45     2:04:41     1:36:58    7:01     3:03:42
197   Ryan Hall              M 25-29     34/217       41:16     1:27:57     2:08:00     1:35:46    7:01     3:03:42
198   Jonathan Yancy         M 25-29     35/217       39:35     1:24:29     2:03:00     1:39:15    7:01     3:03:43
199   Eric Osgood            M 25-29     36/217       42:31     1:30:20     2:09:55     1:33:37    7:02     3:03:57
200   Josh Pinnick           M 35-39     32/365       43:00     1:30:29     2:09:35     1:33:32    7:02     3:04:00
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Mike Mullins           M 35-39     33/365       43:57     1:33:19     2:12:20     1:30:48    7:02     3:04:06
202   Connor Williams        M 19-24     22/124       43:35     1:32:19     2:11:06     1:31:54    7:02     3:04:13
203   Nick Lee               M 35-39     34/365       43:54     1:32:02     2:10:30     1:32:12    7:02     3:04:13
204   Bryce Barton           M 40-44     31/413       44:09     1:32:33     2:11:14     1:31:43    7:02     3:04:16
205   Joseph D'Amico         M 40-44     32/413       44:05     1:32:16     2:11:02     1:32:02    7:03     3:04:18
206   Steven Thompson        M 35-39     35/365       44:07     1:32:42     2:11:22     1:31:40    7:03     3:04:21
207   Steve Laning           M 40-44     33/413       43:55     1:32:27     2:11:16     1:31:56    7:03     3:04:22
208   Amanda Fire            F 30-34      6/275       43:20     1:31:34     2:10:45     1:32:49    7:03     3:04:23
209   Kevin Barrett          M 19-24     23/124       43:35     1:32:19     2:11:10     1:32:05    7:03     3:04:24
210   Jonathan Byers         M 40-44     34/413       43:54     1:31:55     2:10:39     1:32:30    7:03     3:04:24
211   Pierce Lamberson       M 25-29     37/217       44:00     1:32:36     2:11:20     1:31:52    7:03     3:04:28
212   Claudio Salas          M 45-49     17/368       45:10     1:33:59     2:12:40     1:30:34    7:03     3:04:33
213   Kyle Newton            M 30-34     44/327       42:25     1:29:27     2:07:34     1:35:11    7:03     3:04:37
214   Kevin Hetrick          M 35-39     36/365       43:32     1:31:43     2:10:27     1:33:07    7:04     3:04:50
215   Ryan Frauhiger         M 40-44     35/413       43:34     1:31:55     2:10:54     1:33:01    7:04     3:04:56
216   Joshua Kistner         M 35-39     37/365       44:55     1:32:49     2:12:08     1:32:16    7:04     3:05:05
217   Amy Marxkors           F 30-34      7/275       44:23     1:33:35     2:12:31     1:31:35    7:05     3:05:10
218   Steven Wyant           M 35-39     38/365       44:21     1:32:52     2:11:51     1:32:18    7:05     3:05:10
219   Brad McCracken         M 30-34     45/327       43:35     1:32:14     2:11:00     1:32:58    7:05     3:05:11
220   Amber Dermyre          F 25-29      8/276       44:33     1:33:51     2:13:18     1:31:24    7:05     3:05:15
221   Andrew Thai            M 30-34     46/327       42:16     1:29:27     2:07:43     1:35:50    7:05     3:05:16
222   Jon Martin             M 30-34     47/327       43:33     1:31:47     2:11:05     1:33:45    7:05     3:05:31
223   Jason Dunaway          M 35-39     39/365       43:45     1:32:05     2:09:52     1:33:39    7:06     3:05:44
224   Kevin Koke             M 30-34     48/327       42:18     1:29:09     2:06:49     1:36:40    7:06     3:05:49
225   Trenton Cooper         M 19-24     24/124       43:49     1:30:45     2:08:11     1:35:10    7:06     3:05:55
226   Mark Davidhizar        M 30-34     49/327       42:35     1:29:28     2:07:45     1:36:35    7:07     3:06:03
227   Scott Orr              M 45-49     18/368       44:18     1:33:13     2:12:42     1:32:59    7:07     3:06:11
228   John Wedding           M 45-49     19/368       42:30     1:29:47     2:09:02     1:36:48    7:08     3:06:35
229   Timothy Dailey         M 35-39     40/365       42:23     1:29:32     2:09:56     1:37:08    7:08     3:06:39
230   Matthew Owen           M 40-44     36/413       43:34     1:31:55     2:10:21     1:34:49    7:08     3:06:44
231   Caitlin Thomas         F 25-29      9/276       42:02     1:28:47     2:07:15     1:38:02    7:08     3:06:49
232   Terry Moller           M 50-54      5/255       41:18     1:28:08     2:08:53     1:38:45    7:08     3:06:52
233   Thomas Collins         M 40-44     37/413       41:15     1:27:52     2:07:20     1:39:06    7:09     3:06:57
234   Halle Cupp             F 35-39      3/359       44:44     1:33:22     2:12:41     1:33:40    7:09     3:07:01
235   Joel Kary              M 40-44     38/413       44:47     1:33:46     2:13:20     1:33:17    7:09     3:07:03
236   Claire Brown           F 25-29     10/276       43:56     1:32:29     2:11:19     1:34:38    7:09     3:07:06
237   Albert Frederick       M 45-49     20/368       44:36     1:33:47     2:12:44     1:33:20    7:09     3:07:07
238   Matt Burgess           M 25-29     38/217       40:37     1:25:14     2:03:04     1:41:57    7:09     3:07:10
239   Andrew Knight          M 35-39     41/365       44:02     1:33:27     2:12:15     1:33:58    7:10     3:07:25
240   Kevin Tuuk             M 40-44     39/413       43:05     1:32:09     2:11:31     1:35:19    7:10     3:07:27
241   Philip Weinzapfel      M 30-34     50/327       43:36     1:31:11     2:10:10     1:36:23    7:10     3:07:33
242   Michael Suer           M 30-34     51/327       41:24     1:28:22     2:07:36     1:39:13    7:10     3:07:34
243   Ct Brinkman            M 40-44     40/413       42:44     1:30:45     2:10:24     1:36:51    7:10     3:07:35
244   Rob Westfall           M 30-34     52/327       42:38     1:29:41     2:07:44     1:37:56    7:10     3:07:36
245   Paul Livingstone       M 40-44     41/413       44:40     1:34:33     2:13:45     1:33:05    7:10     3:07:38
246   Josh Deno              M 30-34     53/327       44:06     1:32:07     2:11:02     1:35:32    7:10     3:07:39
247   Todd Dion              M 25-29     39/217       47:53     1:37:58     2:16:59     1:29:48    7:10     3:07:46
248   John Rhoden            M 30-34     54/327       42:46     1:30:04     2:08:40     1:37:54    7:11     3:07:58
249   Benjamin Walsh         M 25-29     40/217       44:53     1:34:18     2:14:22     1:33:43    7:11     3:08:01
250   Ronald Ross            M 30-34     55/327       42:20     1:29:21     2:07:42     1:38:44    7:11     3:08:04
251   Michael Courson        M 45-49     21/368       43:35     1:32:18     2:11:09     1:35:51    7:11     3:08:09
252   Nicholas Doering       M 30-34     56/327       42:30     1:29:31     2:08:03     1:38:39    7:11     3:08:09
253   Jason Stine            M 30-34     57/327       41:46     1:27:59     2:06:32     1:40:18    7:12     3:08:17
254   Scott Hoffman          M 25-29     41/217       42:24     1:29:28     2:07:31     1:38:53    7:12     3:08:21
255   Bob Vanderzand         M 40-44     42/413       44:39     1:34:34     2:14:43     1:34:01    7:12     3:08:34
256   Ashley Manlove         F 35-39      4/359       44:41     1:34:35     2:14:50     1:34:02    7:12     3:08:37
257   Anthony Ponton         M 40-44     43/413       44:42     1:34:37     2:14:49     1:34:01    7:12     3:08:38
258   Bradley McCardell      M 45-49     22/368       45:02     1:34:48     2:14:57     1:33:55    7:13     3:08:43
259   Yasuhiro Tsukamoto     M 40-44     44/413       44:58     1:34:52     2:14:59     1:33:53    7:13     3:08:44
260   Robert Trustman        M 45-49     23/368       44:39     1:34:32     2:13:46     1:34:20    7:13     3:08:52
261   Jason Midlock          M 30-34     58/327       44:57     1:33:18     2:12:02     1:35:40    7:13     3:08:57
262   Alicia Teubert         F 30-34      8/275       44:38     1:34:35     2:14:42     1:34:25    7:13     3:08:59
263   Add Sinchai            M 35-39     42/365       43:33     1:32:17     2:11:08     1:36:49    7:14     3:09:06
264   Christina Gleitz       F 35-39      5/359       45:00     1:34:08     2:14:12     1:35:05    7:14     3:09:13
265   Yaroslav Molkov        M 40-44     45/413       44:36     1:34:24     2:14:13     1:34:50    7:14     3:09:14
266   Brad Averitt           M 25-29     42/217       41:42     1:27:21     2:05:04     1:42:00    7:14     3:09:21
267   Brandon McCloy         M 30-34     59/327       44:05     1:32:50     2:11:16     1:36:33    7:14     3:09:22
268   John Fenley            M 30-34     60/327       43:14     1:30:47     2:09:10     1:38:44    7:14     3:09:31
269   Vilmantas Gurskas      M 40-44     46/413       44:35     1:33:55     2:14:02     1:35:42    7:15     3:09:36
270   Joe Calandro           M 35-39     43/365       44:39     1:34:35     2:14:47     1:35:05    7:15     3:09:39
271   Mark Satterly          M 19-24     25/124       44:41     1:34:36     2:14:47     1:35:05    7:15     3:09:40
272   Justin Marsh           M 30-34     61/327       44:39     1:34:17     2:13:50     1:35:26    7:15     3:09:42
273   Jeff Kackley           M 55-59      2/179       42:38     1:30:21     2:11:17     1:39:23    7:15     3:09:44
274   Noah Wyatt             M 35-39     44/365       45:24     1:35:34     2:15:52     1:34:11    7:15     3:09:44
275   Mark Paris             M 40-44     47/413       44:53     1:34:47     2:15:01     1:35:09    7:15     3:09:56
276   Adam Cook              M 30-34     62/327       42:20     1:29:27     2:09:12     1:40:30    7:15     3:09:56
277   Josh O'Kane            M 40-44     48/413       43:35     1:32:26     2:12:07     1:37:38    7:16     3:10:03
278   Howard Harrell         M 45-49     24/368       42:22     1:29:32     2:08:49     1:40:35    7:16     3:10:06
279   Chris Hardin           M 35-39     45/365       44:54     1:34:48     2:15:17     1:35:20    7:16     3:10:07
280   Erin Moon Larosa       F 35-39      6/359       44:37     1:34:30     2:14:44     1:35:45    7:16     3:10:14
281   Todd Gleason           M 45-49     25/368       44:04     1:32:00     2:10:41     1:38:17    7:16     3:10:16
282   Scott Kenney           M 30-34     63/327       43:39     1:32:00     2:10:26     1:38:32    7:17     3:10:31
283   Allie Scalf Greer      F 25-29     11/276       48:42     1:40:43     2:20:29     1:29:49    7:17     3:10:32
284   Johnny Ramos           M 40-44     49/413       44:38     1:34:32     2:14:44     1:36:03    7:17     3:10:35
285   Chad McCartney         M 35-39     46/365       44:40     1:34:20     2:13:54     1:36:15    7:17     3:10:35
286   Ryan Perkins           M 35-39     47/365       43:35     1:32:16     2:11:08     1:38:27    7:17     3:10:42
287   Cade Remsburg          M 40-44     50/413       45:49     1:35:52     2:16:06     1:34:56    7:17     3:10:47
288   David Canas            M 45-49     26/368       43:30     1:30:44     2:10:40     1:40:04    7:17     3:10:48
289   Dan Bardua             M 30-34     64/327       45:33     1:36:05     2:16:33     1:34:43    7:17     3:10:48
290   Molly Maggard          F 30-34      9/275       44:43     1:34:15     2:14:47     1:36:38    7:18     3:10:52
291   Jack Burgeson          M 19-24     26/124       45:38     1:34:27     2:13:42     1:36:30    7:18     3:10:56
292   Brian Shepherd         M 40-44     51/413       45:01     1:35:06     2:15:07     1:35:59    7:18     3:11:05
293   Wendy Garvin           F 45-49      1/219       46:03     1:36:30     2:16:35     1:34:41    7:18     3:11:11
294   Randal Jackson         M 35-39     48/365       44:46     1:33:15     2:12:32     1:37:58    7:18     3:11:12
295   Dave Donahue           M 30-34     65/327       45:36     1:35:49     2:16:31     1:35:30    7:19     3:11:18
296   Jessica Ramsey         F 25-29     12/276       44:46     1:34:22     2:14:24     1:36:58    7:19     3:11:19
297   Daniel Beauchamp       M 35-39     49/365       46:20     1:36:49     2:16:37     1:34:37    7:19     3:11:25
298   Brian Wilson           M 35-39     50/365       44:54     1:34:49     2:15:39     1:36:41    7:19     3:11:30
299   Mykal Minor            M 40-44     52/413       44:38     1:35:40     2:15:49     1:35:51    7:19     3:11:31
300   Cary Morgan            M 40-44     53/413       42:24     1:29:39     2:09:27     1:41:53    7:19     3:11:32
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301   Brent Larson           M 35-39     51/365       42:53     1:30:23     2:10:05     1:41:21    7:20     3:11:43
302   Jason Abbs             M 45-49     27/368       43:47     1:32:07     2:11:51     1:39:37    7:20     3:11:44
303   Christopher Zvers      M 45-49     28/368       47:15     1:38:11     2:18:02     1:33:43    7:20     3:11:54
304   Frank Webb             M 45-49     29/368       42:38     1:32:06     2:13:05     1:40:02    7:20     3:12:08
305   David Lock             M 45-49     30/368       43:30     1:32:02     2:12:16     1:40:09    7:21     3:12:11
306   Claudia Brinkruff      F 40-44      1/272       44:01     1:33:26     2:14:30     1:38:49    7:21     3:12:14
307   Kyle Edington          M 30-34     66/327       44:39     1:34:40     2:14:51     1:37:39    7:21     3:12:19
308   Amy Taylor-Haas        F 35-39      7/359       44:43     1:34:38     2:14:53     1:37:45    7:21     3:12:23
309   Stefanie Olejniczak    F 30-34     10/275       45:51     1:36:08     2:16:32     1:36:17    7:21     3:12:24
310   Chris Lenhof           M 35-39     52/365       45:23     1:34:28     2:13:49     1:38:07    7:21     3:12:34
311   Scott Ransberry        M 35-39     53/365       45:39     1:36:38     2:17:25     1:35:56    7:21     3:12:34
312   Michael Mohan          M 35-39     54/365       44:16     1:33:09     2:12:55     1:39:29    7:22     3:12:37
313   Grace Harvey           F 19-24      2/124       46:22     1:37:06     2:17:38     1:35:34    7:22     3:12:40
314   Grant Schneider        M 30-34     67/327       42:26     1:29:29     2:08:07     1:43:15    7:22     3:12:43
315   Abdi Dubed             M 30-34     68/327       46:14     1:38:37     2:17:45     1:34:08    7:22     3:12:45
316   James Brennan          M 35-39     55/365       44:52     1:35:53     2:16:34     1:36:59    7:22     3:12:51
317   Julia Adams            F 30-34     11/275       46:17     1:36:14     2:16:54     1:36:41    7:22     3:12:54
318   Jared Montano          M 35-39     56/365       45:13     1:35:22     2:16:03     1:37:33    7:22     3:12:55
319   Yesenia Arriaga        F 25-29     13/276       47:01     1:37:25     2:18:15     1:35:44    7:23     3:13:08
320   Joe Durrett            M 30-34     69/327       45:22     1:34:13     2:13:08     1:38:56    7:23     3:13:08
321   Jeff Butcher           M 30-34     70/327       45:04     1:35:55     2:17:37     1:37:23    7:23     3:13:18
322   John Dean              M 40-44     54/413       44:53     1:34:48     2:15:37     1:38:32    7:23     3:13:20
323   Kyle Dorge             M 19-24     27/124       43:28     1:31:41     2:10:48     1:41:43    7:23     3:13:23
324   Sara Plumstead         F 35-39      8/359       44:07     1:33:37     2:17:12     1:39:47    7:23     3:13:24
325   Katie Klapproth        F 25-29     14/276       46:21     1:36:42     2:17:17     1:36:42    7:23     3:13:24
326   Kevin Kappers          M 25-29     43/217       42:31     1:29:35     2:09:01     1:43:57    7:24     3:13:32
327   Doug Hettinger         M 40-44     55/413       43:25     1:31:28     2:12:11     1:42:08    7:24     3:13:36
328   Brian Sibley           M 40-44     56/413       45:51     1:35:53     2:16:27     1:37:44    7:24     3:13:36
329   Tom Yunus              M 25-29     44/217       42:22     1:29:24     2:07:56     1:44:14    7:24     3:13:38
330   Thomas Stone           M 50-54      6/255       44:35     1:34:02     2:14:30     1:39:38    7:24     3:13:40
331   Samuel Shakeshaft      M 25-29     45/217       46:53     1:37:04     2:18:05     1:36:37    7:24     3:13:40
332   James McVey            M 35-39     57/365       46:01     1:35:44     2:16:31     1:38:03    7:24     3:13:47
333   Eric Self              M 40-44     57/413       46:03     1:36:14     2:16:44     1:37:38    7:24     3:13:52
334   Ryan Martineau         M 25-29     46/217       44:52     1:35:08     2:15:39     1:38:45    7:24     3:13:52
335   Jeff Martin            M 40-44     58/413       45:26     1:34:45     2:14:57     1:39:08    7:24     3:13:53
336   Aaron Short            M 35-39     58/365       45:13     1:35:36     2:17:40     1:38:19    7:25     3:13:54
337   Jeff Mitchell          M 50-54      7/255       46:48     1:37:55     2:18:49     1:36:02    7:25     3:13:57
338   Stephen Mayhew         M 25-29     47/217       46:35     1:38:09     2:18:36     1:35:50    7:25     3:13:59
339   Robert Mayhew          M 25-29     48/217       46:34     1:38:09     2:18:34     1:35:50    7:25     3:13:59
340   Tavi Wallace           F 19-24      3/124       43:36     1:32:37     2:13:50     1:41:26    7:25     3:14:02
341   Angie Roane            F 35-39      9/359       43:46     1:31:00     2:12:03     1:43:03    7:25     3:14:03
342   Liangtao Zhu           M 40-44     59/413       46:01     1:36:16     2:16:22     1:37:48    7:25     3:14:04
343   Corey Esamann          M 30-34     71/327       47:20     1:38:47     2:19:44     1:35:19    7:25     3:14:06
344   Steven Johnson         M 30-34     72/327       42:34     1:30:38     2:10:46     1:43:33    7:25     3:14:11
345   Omar Arriaga           M 30-34     73/327       42:09     1:29:46     2:10:14     1:44:26    7:25     3:14:11
346   Erik Barnum            M 25-29     49/217       40:54     1:28:02     2:07:49     1:46:12    7:25     3:14:13
347   Kacey Cox              F 25-29     15/276       46:48     1:36:46     2:17:08     1:37:28    7:25     3:14:14
348   Patrick Humen          M 19-24     28/124       47:36     1:37:55     2:18:25     1:36:23    7:25     3:14:17
349   Michael Penry          M 40-44     60/413       45:42     1:36:12     2:17:49     1:38:06    7:25     3:14:18
350   Marie Billen           F 35-39     10/359       46:30     1:36:33     2:17:36     1:37:49    7:26     3:14:22
351   Brian Jenkins          M 35-39     59/365       46:53     1:37:19     2:18:08     1:37:04    7:26     3:14:22
352   Jaeden Traum           M 40-44     61/413       44:44     1:34:37     2:14:56     1:39:47    7:26     3:14:23
353   Clark Blockburger      M 30-34     74/327       44:45     1:34:38     2:14:53     1:39:47    7:26     3:14:25
354   Brad Dick              M 35-39     60/365       46:58     1:37:23     2:18:14     1:37:04    7:26     3:14:27
355   Mike Smith             M 45-49     31/368       46:24     1:36:56     2:18:28     1:37:32    7:26     3:14:28
356   Marc Friedman          M 40-44     62/413       44:40     1:33:56     2:14:18     1:40:33    7:26     3:14:28
357   Isaiah Greer           M 25-29     50/217       48:42     1:40:43     2:20:34     1:33:48    7:26     3:14:30
358   Reis Lehman            M 19-24     29/124       45:23     1:35:19     2:15:27     1:39:13    7:26     3:14:31
359   Sevak Tsaturyan        M 30-34     75/327       46:55     1:37:23     2:18:12     1:37:11    7:26     3:14:34
360   Yuki Karakawa          M 35-39     61/365       46:41     1:37:01     2:17:52     1:37:35    7:26     3:14:36
361   Caleb Ault             M 25-29     51/217       46:56     1:37:25     2:18:14     1:37:11    7:26     3:14:36
362   Christopher Bast       M 40-44     63/413       46:42     1:37:37     2:19:14     1:37:02    7:26     3:14:38
363   Beau Bock              M 35-39     62/365       44:49     1:34:43     2:15:09     1:39:59    7:26     3:14:41
364   Brian Nielander        M 40-44     64/413       44:24     1:33:52     2:14:31     1:40:50    7:26     3:14:42
365   Daniel Lott            M 30-34     76/327       43:44     1:31:55     2:12:52     1:42:50    7:26     3:14:44
366   Matthew Huk            M 30-34     77/327       47:02     1:37:26     2:18:16     1:37:30    7:27     3:14:56
367   Aryn Stack             M 35-39     63/365       42:31     1:31:20     2:12:51     1:43:37    7:27     3:14:57
368   Roland Hofer           M 45-49     32/368       46:50     1:37:13     2:18:05     1:37:49    7:27     3:15:02
369   Frank Duck             M 50-54      8/255       46:26     1:37:12     2:18:19     1:37:53    7:27     3:15:04
370   Whitney Lake           M 30-34     78/327       46:07     1:36:37     2:16:34     1:38:29    7:27     3:15:06
371   Jeff Taylor-Haas       M 35-39     64/365       46:50     1:38:08     2:19:22     1:37:08    7:28     3:15:16
372   Rick Chambers          M 30-34     79/327       44:11     1:32:44     2:12:56     1:42:36    7:28     3:15:20
373   Kevin Oliver           M 45-49     33/368       47:01     1:37:49     2:18:32     1:37:32    7:28     3:15:20
374   Tim Tharpe             M 40-44     65/413       43:26     1:31:42     2:11:10     1:43:41    7:28     3:15:22
375   Patrick Bolte          M 40-44     66/413       47:30     1:39:36     2:21:03     1:35:48    7:28     3:15:23
376   Lauren Tranquilli      F 35-39     11/359       44:44     1:33:22     2:12:48     1:42:08    7:28     3:15:30
377   Lori Hunteman          F 30-34     12/275       45:14     1:35:29     2:16:13     1:40:02    7:28     3:15:31
378   Jonathan Ebel          M 45-49     34/368       46:20     1:36:27     2:17:02     1:39:09    7:28     3:15:36
379   Jeffrey Nolan          M 50-54      9/255       46:25     1:36:49     2:17:41     1:38:48    7:28     3:15:37
380   Alexander Butler       M 30-34     80/327       47:08     1:37:59     2:18:49     1:37:46    7:29     3:15:44
381   Lane Custer            M 60-64       1/94       46:21     1:37:06     2:17:44     1:38:40    7:29     3:15:45
382   Michael Woolery        M 40-44     67/413       43:22     1:30:27     2:09:23     1:45:19    7:29     3:15:46
383   Luke Balciunas         M 16-18       3/16       46:41     1:36:23     2:14:46     1:39:31    7:29     3:15:53
384   Kiley Trennepohl       F 25-29     16/276       46:59     1:38:25     2:20:06     1:37:29    7:29     3:15:53
385   Jamie Shinneman        M 40-44     68/413       45:18     1:35:52     2:17:03     1:40:03    7:29     3:15:54
386   Shannon Kohlitz        F 25-29     17/276       47:38     1:40:15     2:21:30     1:35:44    7:29     3:15:59
387   Trent Fifield          M 40-44     69/413       45:52     1:36:46     2:17:29     1:39:14    7:29     3:15:59
388   Stefanie Perri         F 30-34     13/275       45:08     1:35:22     2:17:30     1:40:40    7:29     3:16:02
389   Brent McDermott        M 30-34     81/327       47:38     1:40:14     2:21:30     1:35:52    7:30     3:16:06
390   Andrew Peterson        M 19-24     30/124       42:19     1:30:08     2:12:27     1:46:02    7:30     3:16:10
391   Andy Heim              M 45-49     35/368       46:31     1:37:55     2:19:05     1:38:20    7:30     3:16:15
392   Jeffery Lewis          M 35-39     65/365       46:19     1:37:47     2:20:25     1:38:40    7:30     3:16:26
393   Scott Bartholomew      M 40-44     70/413       46:48     1:38:45     2:20:21     1:37:44    7:30     3:16:29
394   Don Knisley            M 45-49     36/368       45:59     1:36:55     2:17:55     1:39:49    7:31     3:16:43
395   Ben White              M 40-44     71/413       41:46     1:29:07     2:09:18     1:47:38    7:31     3:16:44
396   Marc Metsch            M 40-44     72/413       45:57     1:37:26     2:18:33     1:39:19    7:31     3:16:45
397   Scott Briggs           M 45-49     37/368       48:12     1:40:09     2:21:51     1:36:41    7:31     3:16:50
398   Jason Huber            M 35-39     66/365       41:39     1:30:21     2:13:24     1:46:35    7:31     3:16:56
399   Melanie Laswell        F 35-39     12/359       48:31     1:40:52     2:21:41     1:36:13    7:32     3:17:05
400   Jonathan Dutton        M 35-39     67/365       46:53     1:38:06     2:19:58     1:39:04    7:32     3:17:09
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Allen Tippmann         M 25-29     52/217       43:55     1:32:38     2:13:41     1:44:34    7:32     3:17:11
402   Ryan Cochrane          M 30-34     82/327       46:34     1:38:47     2:20:52     1:38:25    7:32     3:17:12
403   John Detrick           M 35-39     68/365       47:09     1:37:43     2:19:21     1:39:32    7:32     3:17:15
404   Aaron Esposito         M 40-44     73/413       47:57     1:40:25     2:22:36     1:36:58    7:32     3:17:22
405   Dan Eagen              M 40-44     74/413       45:26     1:35:45     2:16:37     1:41:38    7:32     3:17:22
406   Bryan Sucha            M 40-44     75/413       47:54     1:40:10     2:22:30     1:37:17    7:33     3:17:26
407   Shinobu Kusakabe       F 45-49      2/219       47:51     1:38:57     2:20:14     1:38:35    7:33     3:17:32
408   Nicole Kreuzman        F 19-24      4/124       44:34     1:33:32     2:14:53     1:44:02    7:33     3:17:33
409   Aleksey Klenck         M 19-24     31/124       41:08     1:28:33     2:11:32     1:49:01    7:33     3:17:34
410   Kevin Bonifas          M 35-39     69/365       45:43     1:36:27     2:17:38     1:41:10    7:33     3:17:36
411   Kory Kennedy           M 25-29     53/217       40:56     1:29:02     2:10:55     1:48:36    7:33     3:17:38
412   Shawn Diehl            M 35-39     70/365       46:33     1:36:33     2:17:24     1:41:16    7:33     3:17:48
413   Stephanie Balaconis    F 25-29     18/276       47:19     1:39:12     2:21:05     1:38:38    7:34     3:17:49
414   Ross Reiling           M 55-59      3/179       47:05     1:38:01     2:19:50     1:39:55    7:34     3:17:56
415   Stacy Clower           F 40-44      2/272       46:26     1:37:57     2:19:57     1:40:00    7:34     3:17:56
416   Matthew Baker          M 25-29     54/217       47:22     1:39:33     2:21:49     1:38:32    7:34     3:18:04
417   Patrick Kelly          M 40-44     76/413       45:37     1:34:46     2:15:48     1:43:24    7:34     3:18:10
418   Rich Bollinger         M 40-44     77/413       47:40     1:39:18     2:21:29     1:38:53    7:34     3:18:11
419   Dave Boyer             M 25-29     55/217       44:25     1:34:40     2:17:32     1:43:33    7:34     3:18:13
420   Michael Rauh           M 45-49     38/368       47:23     1:39:08     2:20:50     1:39:08    7:35     3:18:16
421   Tim Whicker            M 45-49     39/368       47:11     1:38:23     2:20:11     1:39:55    7:35     3:18:17
422   Meaghan Hopkins        F 35-39     13/359       46:49     1:38:33     2:20:52     1:39:49    7:35     3:18:22
423   Larry Trimmer          M 45-49     40/368       47:49     1:41:32     2:23:33     1:36:58    7:35     3:18:29
424   Manivannan Vangalur    M 40-44     78/413       46:57     1:37:45     2:19:53     1:40:45    7:35     3:18:30
425   Ryan Hitz              M 35-39     71/365       47:15     1:39:13     2:21:26     1:39:19    7:35     3:18:32
426   Kevin Kraus            M 40-44     79/413       47:09     1:39:12     2:20:59     1:39:24    7:35     3:18:35
427   Michael Teubert        M 30-34     83/327       46:33     1:37:30     2:18:32     1:41:07    7:35     3:18:37
428   Betsy Neustifter       F 30-34     14/275       44:38     1:36:07     2:18:18     1:42:31    7:35     3:18:37
429   Jorge Garcia           M 40-44     80/413       46:54     1:37:49     2:18:27     1:40:52    7:35     3:18:40
430   Alissa McDivitt-Cox    F 35-39     14/359       47:29     1:39:43     2:22:06     1:38:59    7:35     3:18:41
431   Robert Plunkett        M 45-49     41/368       46:46     1:37:18     2:19:28     1:41:36    7:36     3:18:54
432   Kristin Kindred        F 25-29     19/276       48:13     1:40:46     2:22:24     1:38:09    7:36     3:18:55
433   Bill Axelsen           M 45-49     42/368       47:22     1:39:34     2:21:54     1:39:23    7:36     3:18:57
434   Brent Logan            M 45-49     43/368       48:30     1:41:05     2:23:24     1:37:52    7:36     3:18:57
435   Andrew Bean            M 30-34     84/327       47:07     1:37:26     2:18:26     1:41:40    7:36     3:19:05
436   Cassidy Menard         F 35-39     15/359       46:41     1:37:41     2:19:23     1:41:26    7:36     3:19:06
437   Jenny Dandenault       F 45-49      3/219       44:56     1:36:29     2:19:14     1:42:38    7:36     3:19:07
438   Chris Rankin           M 35-39     72/365       42:28     1:29:36     2:11:17     1:49:33    7:37     3:19:09
439   Ross Baker             M 25-29     56/217       42:34     1:29:31     2:11:17     1:49:41    7:37     3:19:11
440   Mike Else              M 45-49     44/368       47:55     1:39:23     2:21:17     1:39:54    7:37     3:19:16
441   David Robinson         M 35-39     73/365       42:17     1:31:37     2:15:07     1:47:41    7:37     3:19:18
442   Matthew Feller         M 25-29     57/217       47:18     1:39:33     2:21:48     1:39:46    7:37     3:19:18
443   Joe Iovanisci          M 40-44     81/413       47:48     1:41:33     2:23:05     1:37:47    7:37     3:19:19
444   Kyle Jenkins           M 25-29     58/217       47:00     1:37:46     2:18:40     1:41:36    7:37     3:19:21
445   Katie Persons          F 19-24      5/124       46:31     1:37:42     2:20:15     1:41:41    7:37     3:19:23
446   Brian Spice            M 50-54     10/255       48:42     1:41:37     2:23:29     1:37:49    7:37     3:19:25
447   Clint Lehman           M 25-29     59/217       47:24     1:39:37     2:21:53     1:39:54    7:37     3:19:30
448   Keith Wood             M 35-39     74/365       46:56     1:37:24     2:18:15     1:42:08    7:37     3:19:32
449   Jorge Gallo            M 45-49     45/368       47:26     1:39:37     2:22:03     1:39:56    7:37     3:19:33
450   Tony Brammer           M 30-34     85/327       47:35     1:38:51     2:19:45     1:40:44    7:38     3:19:34
451   Alexander Petersen     M 19-24     32/124       46:12     1:37:11     2:18:03     1:42:24    7:38     3:19:35
452   Jonnie Shackman        M 35-39     75/365       46:58     1:37:24     2:18:16     1:42:15    7:38     3:19:39
453   James Brinkruff        M 40-44     82/413       46:32     1:36:55     2:18:03     1:42:45    7:38     3:19:40
454   Abby Petter            F 35-39     16/359       47:16     1:39:29     2:21:47     1:40:13    7:38     3:19:41
455   Jarrid Cyr             M 35-39     76/365       44:25     1:33:44     2:14:12     1:46:05    7:38     3:19:49
456   Brian Duffey           M 50-54     11/255       45:31     1:35:41     2:17:31     1:44:11    7:38     3:19:51
457   Eiji Saito             M 40-44     83/413       47:24     1:39:13     2:21:30     1:40:42    7:38     3:19:55
458   Kelsey Moser           F 19-24      6/124       47:22     1:39:41     2:21:58     1:40:15    7:38     3:19:55
459   Yuki Saito             M 50-54     12/255       45:25     1:36:05     2:17:07     1:43:53    7:38     3:19:58
460   Michael Ekbundit       M 40-44     84/413       45:19     1:35:56     2:17:04     1:44:02    7:38     3:19:58
461   Joel Madden            M 40-44     85/413       44:30     1:35:29     2:17:44     1:44:32    7:38     3:20:00
462   Jill Dann              F 35-39     17/359       49:04     1:42:32     2:24:25     1:37:40    7:39     3:20:11
463   Keith Bearden          M 50-54     13/255       48:31     1:41:25     2:24:09     1:38:47    7:39     3:20:12
464   Chris Albrecht         M 45-49     46/368       45:28     1:35:45     2:17:19     1:44:33    7:39     3:20:18
465   Matt Duffy             M 35-39     77/365       44:14     1:32:59     2:13:02     1:47:20    7:39     3:20:18
466   Bo-Kuai Lai            M 40-44     86/413       47:51     1:40:31     2:22:49     1:39:52    7:39     3:20:22
467   Manuel Gonzalez        M 45-49     47/368       47:28     1:39:37     2:22:05     1:40:47    7:39     3:20:24
468   Daniel Bennett         M 35-39     78/365       45:48     1:36:00     2:16:10     1:44:24    7:39     3:20:24
469   Ashley Winget          F 30-34     15/275       46:17     1:37:39     2:18:39     1:42:55    7:40     3:20:33
470   Dustin Eggink          M 40-44     87/413       42:45     1:30:30     2:11:16     1:50:03    7:40     3:20:33
471   Ross Cornelissen       M 25-29     60/217       44:53     1:33:03     2:15:40     1:47:32    7:40     3:20:34
472   Andy Mulvey            M 45-49     48/368       47:39     1:39:50     2:22:12     1:40:47    7:40     3:20:36
473   Kevin Webb             M 55-59      4/179       46:43     1:38:11     2:20:36     1:42:27    7:40     3:20:38
474   Kristen Dietz          F 35-39     18/359       46:10     1:38:33     2:21:49     1:42:08    7:40     3:20:41
475   Christopher Roberson   M 35-39     79/365       46:44     1:37:10     2:18:01     1:43:34    7:40     3:20:43
476   Daniel Burkholder      M 30-34     86/327       49:57     1:43:00     2:25:12     1:37:45    7:40     3:20:45
477   Drew Williams          M 30-34     87/327       47:07     1:37:58     2:18:43     1:42:49    7:40     3:20:46
478   Scott Alexander        M 45-49     49/368       46:46     1:37:57     2:20:50     1:42:53    7:40     3:20:49
479   Sarah Norko            F 35-39     19/359       47:49     1:39:26     2:21:43     1:41:23    7:40     3:20:49
480   David Dalton           M 19-24     33/124       40:35     1:24:52     2:08:52     1:56:00    7:40     3:20:52
481   Danny Dubois           M 50-54     14/255       48:15     1:42:25     2:25:57     1:38:28    7:41     3:20:53
482   Charles Spelina        M 30-34     88/327       47:30     1:40:18     2:22:51     1:40:41    7:41     3:20:58
483   Kenneth Jordan         M 45-49     50/368       47:48     1:39:12     2:21:09     1:41:50    7:41     3:21:01
484   Yasir Gasimalla        M 40-44     88/413       48:28     1:42:21     2:25:25     1:38:50    7:41     3:21:10
485   Steve Moore            M 30-34     89/327       42:32     1:29:33     2:12:52     1:51:38    7:41     3:21:11
486   Christopher Ide        M 30-34     90/327       45:51     1:38:03     2:20:27     1:43:11    7:41     3:21:13
487   Andrew Bolf            M 30-34     91/327       48:06     1:41:05     2:23:07     1:40:08    7:41     3:21:13
488   Sara Damiano           F 30-34     16/275       48:05     1:40:44     2:22:42     1:40:32    7:41     3:21:15
489   Megan Thrush           F 30-34     17/275       45:00     1:36:01     2:19:06     1:45:16    7:41     3:21:17
490   Kristi Marsh           F 30-34     18/275       45:59     1:37:42     2:20:28     1:43:43    7:42     3:21:25
491   Charles Fritz          M 40-44     89/413       47:38     1:39:49     2:22:12     1:41:37    7:42     3:21:25
492   Steve Carrell          M 30-34     92/327       47:46     1:39:38     2:22:24     1:41:56    7:42     3:21:34
493   Connor Crouch          M 19-24     34/124       49:29     1:42:04     2:23:57     1:39:31    7:42     3:21:35
494   Tian Wang              M 45-49     51/368       48:11     1:40:57     2:23:35     1:40:40    7:42     3:21:36
495   Jay Doane              M 19-24     35/124       43:20     1:30:38     2:11:03     1:51:01    7:42     3:21:39
496   Michael Schreiber      M 35-39     80/365       45:20     1:36:57     2:19:51     1:44:46    7:42     3:21:42
497   Richard Delgado        M 35-39     81/365       44:01     1:33:07     2:15:11     1:48:37    7:42     3:21:44
498   Matthew Acton          M 19-24     36/124       42:26     1:29:29     2:09:12     1:52:18    7:43     3:21:47
499   Scott Hornaday         M 40-44     90/413       44:34     1:34:12     2:15:06     1:47:39    7:43     3:21:51
500   Kevin Middleton        M 40-44     91/413       46:49     1:37:43     2:20:32     1:44:11    7:43     3:21:53

Generated March 20, 2026 at 12:49 AM 5/42



CNO Financial Indianapolis Monumental Marathon - 2016 - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Michael Alderson       M 40-44     92/413       48:15     1:40:25     2:22:56     1:41:32    7:43     3:21:57
502   James Kyle             M 50-54     15/255       46:58     1:37:24     2:18:16     1:44:34    7:43     3:21:58
503   Jennifer Wiest         F 30-34     19/275       46:48     1:36:37     2:17:00     1:45:24    7:43     3:22:00
504   Harish Pai             M 45-49     52/368       47:47     1:40:40     2:23:24     1:41:21    7:43     3:22:00
505   Katie Rose             F 30-34     20/275       48:56     1:42:32     2:25:10     1:39:30    7:43     3:22:01
506   Tom Kaylor             M 45-49     53/368       48:06     1:41:41     2:24:49     1:40:22    7:43     3:22:03
507   Parick Derheimer       M 45-49     54/368       46:59     1:38:05     2:20:20     1:44:07    7:44     3:22:12
508   Joseph Smith           M 40-44     93/413       45:32     1:36:08     2:18:19     1:46:06    7:44     3:22:14
509   Jaime E Miguel Siman   M 40-44     94/413       47:11     1:39:17     2:22:00     1:42:59    7:44     3:22:16
510   Greg Grossart          M 40-44     95/413       46:07     1:36:37     2:17:34     1:45:42    7:44     3:22:19
511   Rodolfo Sequeyro       M 55-59      5/179       47:09     1:39:35     2:22:04     1:42:45    7:44     3:22:20
512   Jay Collings           M 40-44     96/413       44:42     1:36:20     2:19:37     1:46:02    7:44     3:22:21
513   Tim Mahler             M 55-59      6/179       49:01     1:41:57     2:24:36     1:40:25    7:44     3:22:22
514   Jean-Francois Flechet  M 40-44     97/413       48:06     1:40:24     2:23:06     1:42:05    7:44     3:22:28
515   Brian Stout            M 40-44     98/413       49:47     1:42:14     2:24:39     1:40:15    7:44     3:22:29
516   Drew Miles Sr.         M 50-54     16/255       47:11     1:39:28     2:22:00     1:43:07    7:44     3:22:35
517   Matt Ellis             M 35-39     82/365       48:42     1:42:27     2:25:15     1:40:09    7:44     3:22:35
518   Rajesh Jethwani        M 45-49     55/368       48:19     1:40:50     2:23:20     1:41:47    7:44     3:22:37
519   Scott Wolf             M 55-59      7/179       49:01     1:41:44     2:23:51     1:40:57    7:45     3:22:41
520   Tom Wadelton           M 50-54     17/255       48:27     1:41:37     2:24:27     1:41:06    7:45     3:22:42
521   Jeff Bennington        M 45-49     56/368       47:56     1:40:37     2:24:02     1:42:06    7:45     3:22:42
522   Emily Gornall          F 25-29     20/276       48:55     1:42:14     2:24:39     1:40:31    7:45     3:22:44
523   Josh Gornall           M 25-29     61/217       48:55     1:42:14     2:24:38     1:40:32    7:45     3:22:46
524   Chris Strong           M 40-44     99/413       44:30     1:32:15     2:13:37     1:50:33    7:45     3:22:48
525   Marshall Watson        M 40-44    100/413       48:23     1:41:48     2:24:29     1:41:02    7:45     3:22:49
526   Michael Clark          M 30-34     93/327       41:39     1:29:29     2:11:21     1:53:22    7:45     3:22:50
527   Scott Palmer           M 55-59      8/179       48:11     1:40:48     2:23:23     1:42:03    7:45     3:22:51
528   Darron Ewing           M 45-49     57/368       48:37     1:41:42     2:23:58     1:41:12    7:45     3:22:53
529   Benjamin Artime        M 19-24     37/124       45:39     1:37:07     2:19:34     1:45:51    7:45     3:22:57
530   Gretchen Lynch         F 35-39     20/359       48:36     1:41:42     2:24:07     1:41:18    7:45     3:23:00
531   Brian Catlin           M 40-44    101/413       47:26     1:39:39     2:21:56     1:43:25    7:46     3:23:04
532   Chuangang Tu           M 45-49     58/368       47:58     1:40:32     2:22:32     1:42:35    7:46     3:23:06
533   Scott Rose             M 30-34     94/327       49:38     1:43:26     2:26:11     1:39:44    7:46     3:23:10
534   Richard Wheeler        M 50-54     18/255       47:30     1:40:44     2:23:42     1:42:27    7:46     3:23:10
535   Anthony Joseph Schoett M 50-54     19/255       47:29     1:40:08     2:23:41     1:43:05    7:46     3:23:13
536   Alan Olsen             M 45-49     59/368       46:57     1:38:51     2:21:46     1:44:23    7:46     3:23:14
537   Brent Shirley          M 30-34     95/327       45:18     1:37:38     2:22:36     1:45:40    7:46     3:23:17
538   Alvaro Romero          M 45-49     60/368       46:39     1:37:33     2:20:44     1:45:46    7:46     3:23:19
539   Nicole Gruszka         F 35-39     21/359       45:33     1:36:31     2:19:15     1:46:49    7:46     3:23:19
540   Patrick Flynn          M 50-54     20/255       48:30     1:41:20     2:24:01     1:42:00    7:46     3:23:20
541   Joseph Balwinski       M 30-34     96/327       46:08     1:36:31     2:18:24     1:46:54    7:46     3:23:24
542   Terry McNamara         M 50-54     21/255       48:38     1:42:16     2:24:25     1:41:09    7:46     3:23:25
543   Myron McClure          M 40-44    102/413       46:45     1:37:12     2:18:26     1:46:15    7:46     3:23:26
544   Henry Howard           M 45-49     61/368       48:07     1:40:39     2:23:28     1:42:48    7:46     3:23:26
545   Matt Kariger           M 30-34     97/327       44:45     1:35:03     2:17:56     1:48:26    7:46     3:23:28
546   Lisa Deng              F 25-29     21/276       47:29     1:39:48     2:22:55     1:43:41    7:46     3:23:29
547   Stephanie Efron        F 35-39     22/359       47:24     1:40:29     2:24:02     1:43:00    7:46     3:23:29
548   Kathryn Dinkleman      F 30-34     21/275       48:43     1:42:16     2:25:24     1:41:16    7:47     3:23:31
549   Paige Miller           F 25-29     22/276       48:49     1:42:03     2:24:26     1:41:29    7:47     3:23:31
550   Keith Thomas           M 45-49     62/368       48:36     1:40:50     2:23:59     1:42:42    7:47     3:23:32
551   Joshua Keller          M 25-29     62/217       47:08     1:39:10     2:21:57     1:44:24    7:47     3:23:33
552   Elmo Weber             M 45-49     63/368       48:43     1:42:21     2:25:26     1:41:13    7:47     3:23:33
553   Julie Blair            F 35-39     23/359       47:45     1:40:28     2:22:58     1:43:10    7:47     3:23:37
554   Motoyasu Suzuki        M 40-44    103/413       43:28     1:32:45     2:15:14     1:50:57    7:47     3:23:41
555   Natalie Conrad         F 25-29     23/276       47:08     1:39:08     2:22:15     1:44:36    7:47     3:23:44
556   Cassie Henderlong      F 19-24      7/124       48:18     1:40:25     2:22:16     1:43:21    7:47     3:23:45
557   Samuel Denehy          M 25-29     63/217       50:17     1:44:06     2:26:39     1:39:45    7:47     3:23:51
558   Daniel Showalter       M 30-34     98/327       49:57     1:43:00     2:25:10     1:40:53    7:47     3:23:52
559   Nancy Schubring        F 55-59       1/58       48:16     1:41:17     2:24:22     1:42:40    7:48     3:23:57
560   David Silvey           M 40-44    104/413       44:13     1:33:15     2:17:13     1:50:45    7:48     3:23:59
561   Aaron Schwartz         M 25-29     64/217       52:12     1:45:40     2:27:51     1:38:21    7:48     3:24:01
562   Kelley Miller          F 35-39     24/359       48:50     1:42:02     2:24:26     1:42:01    7:48     3:24:03
563   Evan Behringer         M 16-18       4/16       46:22     1:36:40     2:19:09     1:47:27    7:48     3:24:06
564   Dj Salmon              M 25-29     65/217       47:10     1:40:45     2:23:43     1:43:25    7:48     3:24:09
565   Kris Koeller           M 40-44    105/413       47:04     1:37:53     2:20:26     1:46:19    7:48     3:24:11
566   Lorc Weir              M 40-44    106/413       47:04     1:37:54     2:20:26     1:46:18    7:48     3:24:12
567   John Jenk              M 65-69       1/45       46:53     1:37:12     2:19:41     1:47:01    7:48     3:24:13
568   Max Williams           M 65-69       2/45       48:13     1:41:02     2:23:25     1:43:13    7:48     3:24:15
569   Michael Benkert        M 30-34     99/327       48:34     1:41:50     2:25:13     1:42:26    7:48     3:24:15
570   Joel Ryon              M 40-44    107/413       50:10     1:42:32     2:24:51     1:41:44    7:48     3:24:15
571   Rick Lukin             M 45-49     64/368       46:21     1:38:13     2:20:41     1:46:03    7:48     3:24:16
572   Melissa Salamon        F 30-34     22/275       46:44     1:38:18     2:21:43     1:45:59    7:48     3:24:16
573   David Sanchez          M 50-54     22/255       49:16     1:42:48     2:25:54     1:41:34    7:48     3:24:21
574   Clinton Dickens        M 45-49     65/368       44:25     1:33:53     2:14:54     1:50:30    7:48     3:24:22
575   Alexis Bates           F 30-34     23/275       48:44     1:42:20     2:25:27     1:42:04    7:49     3:24:24
576   Crista Owens           F 35-39     25/359       48:04     1:41:20     2:24:42     1:43:06    7:49     3:24:25
577   Jessica Sokolowski     F 35-39     26/359       48:45     1:42:25     2:25:26     1:42:04    7:49     3:24:28
578   Joshua Luce            M 35-39     83/365       48:45     1:42:21     2:25:28     1:42:08    7:49     3:24:28
579   Josh Horning           M 35-39     84/365       45:00     1:34:28     2:16:11     1:50:05    7:49     3:24:32
580   Seth Krusich           M 40-44    108/413       46:58     1:37:23     2:18:30     1:47:10    7:49     3:24:33
581   Nicole Calvin          F 30-34     24/275       47:41     1:39:51     2:22:13     1:44:43    7:49     3:24:34
582   David Floyd            M 60-64       2/94       47:50     1:40:20     2:22:08     1:44:15    7:49     3:24:34
583   Amanda Jacob           F 25-29     24/276       47:42     1:40:34     2:23:36     1:44:02    7:49     3:24:35
584   Luke Dennison          M 25-29     66/217       47:49     1:40:31     2:23:38     1:44:06    7:49     3:24:36
585   Patrick Dawson         M 45-49     66/368       48:43     1:42:23     2:25:28     1:42:15    7:49     3:24:37
586   Rachela Lack           F 40-44      3/272       49:02     1:42:53     2:25:55     1:41:47    7:49     3:24:39
587   Sophie Nielsen         F 19-24      8/124       48:56     1:42:24     2:25:31     1:42:18    7:49     3:24:41
588   Laura Coughlin         F 45-49      4/219       47:56     1:39:47     2:22:45     1:44:56    7:49     3:24:42
589   Richard Wayman         M 25-29     67/217       47:21     1:39:50     2:22:41     1:44:54    7:49     3:24:43
590   Joshua Dials           M 35-39     85/365       48:44     1:42:24     2:25:34     1:42:22    7:49     3:24:45
591   Cory Sengsanith        M 40-44    109/413       48:54     1:43:17     2:26:17     1:41:29    7:49     3:24:46
592   Jessica Su             F 40-44      4/272       48:47     1:42:09     2:25:10     1:42:39    7:49     3:24:47
593   David Hanley           M 30-34    100/327       43:08     1:30:16     2:08:38     1:54:33    7:50     3:24:49
594   Brian Enlow            M 35-39     86/365       44:47     1:34:42     2:15:19     1:50:08    7:50     3:24:50
595   Trish Coleman          F 35-39     27/359       48:03     1:41:04     2:25:01     1:43:47    7:50     3:24:51
596   Nick Helferich         M 35-39     87/365       47:46     1:39:07     2:20:54     1:45:45    7:50     3:24:51
597   Ray Middel             M 50-54     23/255       49:07     1:42:43     2:25:49     1:42:12    7:50     3:24:54
598   Rob O'Brien            M 25-29     68/217       42:55     1:33:47     2:18:13     1:51:13    7:50     3:25:00
599   Braydyn Gaultney       M 25-29     69/217       48:46     1:42:23     2:25:26     1:42:38    7:50     3:25:00
600   Stephanie Francom      F 25-29     25/276       46:18     1:37:40     2:21:53     1:47:23    7:50     3:25:02
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601   Tazee Vickery          M 50-54     24/255       48:40     1:41:42     2:24:26     1:43:23    7:50     3:25:05
602   Damon Mangano          M 40-44    110/413       47:07     1:38:21     2:19:45     1:46:46    7:50     3:25:06
603   Juan Salazar           M 30-34    101/327       47:42     1:38:58     2:19:42     1:46:13    7:50     3:25:10
604   Akiko Prince           F 40-44      5/272       50:04     1:43:32     2:26:30     1:41:42    7:50     3:25:14
605   Christopher Anderson   M 35-39     88/365       45:18     1:34:51     2:15:09     1:50:25    7:51     3:25:16
606   Gretchen Lemmink       F 30-34     25/275       48:14     1:42:29     2:25:55     1:42:51    7:51     3:25:19
607   Michael Nannenga       M 35-39     89/365       48:08     1:41:32     2:24:37     1:43:53    7:51     3:25:25
608   Eric Thomas            M 35-39     90/365       47:06     1:38:30     2:21:46     1:47:03    7:51     3:25:33
609   Mark Ritter            M 40-44    111/413       49:10     1:42:42     2:25:14     1:42:52    7:51     3:25:33
610   Tracy Dowell           F 40-44      6/272       48:49     1:42:50     2:26:18     1:42:45    7:51     3:25:35
611   Amy Smith              F 45-49      5/219       47:47     1:42:03     2:26:08     1:43:32    7:51     3:25:35
612   Jim Santora            M 50-54     25/255       46:15     1:37:02     2:20:27     1:48:34    7:51     3:25:36
613   Dan Courtney           M 35-39     91/365       45:44     1:37:21     2:21:16     1:48:15    7:51     3:25:36
614   Sadie Smith            F 35-39     28/359       48:40     1:42:21     2:25:30     1:43:17    7:51     3:25:37
615   Maxine Blohowiak       F 25-29     26/276       48:56     1:42:23     2:25:31     1:43:16    7:51     3:25:38
616   Andrew Kerns           M 35-39     92/365       48:24     1:40:53     2:23:19     1:44:49    7:52     3:25:41
617   Anna Henry             F 25-29     27/276       49:54     1:44:59     2:29:17     1:40:43    7:52     3:25:42
618   Andrew Brooks Sr       M 40-44    112/413       46:56     1:37:52     2:21:43     1:47:51    7:52     3:25:42
619   Christopher Braun      M 35-39     93/365       50:17     1:44:05     2:26:40     1:41:38    7:52     3:25:43
620   Drew Cooper            M 55-59      9/179       47:18     1:39:52     2:22:57     1:45:54    7:52     3:25:45
621   Cecile Dautriat        F 30-34     26/275       50:00     1:44:28     2:27:17     1:41:22    7:52     3:25:50
622   Marybeth Baumberger    F 30-34     27/275       49:54     1:43:43     2:26:19     1:42:08    7:52     3:25:50
623   Nicholas Bouchard      M 30-34    102/327       49:08     1:42:55     2:24:56     1:42:57    7:52     3:25:51
624   Brooke Schulte         F 35-39     29/359       47:34     1:40:23     2:23:41     1:45:30    7:52     3:25:52
625   Kristen Bayles         F 35-39     30/359       49:30     1:43:33     2:26:30     1:42:21    7:52     3:25:53
626   Toshio Ohara           M 50-54     26/255       48:44     1:42:24     2:25:31     1:43:30    7:52     3:25:53
627   Joshua Pommer          M 30-34    103/327       49:42     1:43:28     2:26:43     1:42:40    7:53     3:26:08
628   Jeff Knowlan           M 50-54     27/255       48:57     1:42:37     2:25:42     1:43:33    7:53     3:26:09
629   Valerie Yoder          F 30-34     28/275       48:36     1:42:14     2:25:27     1:44:00    7:53     3:26:14
630   Andrea Herbert         F 30-34     29/275       50:22     1:43:49     2:26:25     1:42:26    7:53     3:26:14
631   Ginger Parks           F 35-39     31/359       47:06     1:39:32     2:23:57     1:46:46    7:53     3:26:17
632   Stephen Grossbart      M 55-59     10/179       49:14     1:42:50     2:25:49     1:43:30    7:53     3:26:19
633   Andrew Neddo           M 30-34    104/327       44:42     1:34:50     2:19:17     1:51:31    7:53     3:26:20
634   Kimberly Bradley       F 40-44      7/272       46:56     1:39:26     2:23:56     1:46:57    7:53     3:26:22
635   Bob Roudebush          M 40-44    113/413       49:10     1:42:42     2:26:13     1:43:44    7:53     3:26:26
636   Maggie Roegner         F 35-39     32/359       49:11     1:43:17     2:26:53     1:43:16    7:53     3:26:32
637   Brian Wooldridge       M 40-44    114/413       47:50     1:39:50     2:22:30     1:46:43    7:53     3:26:33
638   Ulises Brauer          M 30-34    105/327       44:24     1:34:34     2:16:53     1:52:02    7:54     3:26:35
639   Jude Hoffman           M 40-44    115/413       46:15     1:37:27     2:19:32     1:49:21    7:54     3:26:47
640   Darren Del Valle       M 50-54     28/255       48:48     1:42:02     2:24:33     1:44:46    7:54     3:26:48
641   Andrew Scott           M 35-39     94/365       48:16     1:41:25     2:24:39     1:45:24    7:54     3:26:49
642   David Tietze           M 30-34    106/327       50:10     1:44:17     2:27:03     1:42:35    7:54     3:26:51
643   Brian Greene           M 45-49     67/368       46:16     1:38:04     2:20:39     1:48:48    7:54     3:26:51
644   Joseph Meyer           M 40-44    116/413       49:24     1:42:29     2:25:46     1:44:24    7:54     3:26:52
645   Donald Keller          M 50-54     29/255       49:41     1:44:12     2:28:02     1:42:41    7:54     3:26:53
646   Truman Angell          M 16-18       5/16       46:42     1:39:25     2:23:06     1:47:35    7:54     3:26:59
647   Daniel Coons           M 30-34    107/327       46:45     1:37:13     2:18:34     1:49:48    7:55     3:27:00
648   Trena Roudebush        F 40-44      8/272       48:03     1:41:54     2:26:21     1:45:08    7:55     3:27:02
649   Mark Latta             M 30-34    108/327       46:20     1:37:06     2:19:55     1:49:57    7:55     3:27:03
650   Aaron Franzel          M 50-54     30/255       48:41     1:42:08     2:24:42     1:44:59    7:55     3:27:06
651   Brian Rayl             M 50-54     31/255       49:44     1:44:11     2:27:51     1:42:55    7:55     3:27:06
652   David Acton            M 50-54     32/255       48:23     1:42:30     2:26:23     1:44:42    7:55     3:27:12
653   Michael Thiel          M 55-59     11/179       48:13     1:41:30     2:25:13     1:45:43    7:55     3:27:13
654   Claire Bromm           F 19-24      9/124       50:20     1:42:28     2:26:16     1:44:48    7:55     3:27:15
655   Michael McDonald       M 30-34    109/327       49:17     1:44:08     2:26:35     1:43:10    7:55     3:27:17
656   Zach Cherry            M 25-29     70/217       51:15     1:45:13     2:26:56     1:42:10    7:55     3:27:22
657   Brian Krohn            M 40-44    117/413       48:59     1:42:39     2:25:40     1:44:45    7:55     3:27:24
658   Tyler Williams         M 25-29     71/217       51:13     1:46:52     2:30:25     1:40:33    7:55     3:27:25
659   Jason Hargrave         M 40-44    118/413       46:09     1:37:12     2:19:20     1:50:20    7:56     3:27:31
660   Brad Stumpf            M 25-29     72/217       46:59     1:37:24     2:19:47     1:50:08    7:56     3:27:32
661   Doug Hortin            M 45-49     68/368       46:44     1:37:33     2:22:27     1:50:00    7:56     3:27:33
662   Chad Otis              M 35-39     95/365       50:27     1:45:24     2:29:02     1:42:11    7:56     3:27:34
663   Sandy Stafford         F 50-54      1/132       48:37     1:42:43     2:26:51     1:44:51    7:56     3:27:34
664   Mike Eckhoff           M 40-44    119/413       49:34     1:44:14     2:27:33     1:43:21    7:56     3:27:35
665   Chris Theule-Vandam    M 45-49     69/368       47:00     1:37:29     2:20:20     1:50:09    7:56     3:27:37
666   James Gingell          M 40-44    120/413       50:20     1:45:04     2:29:26     1:42:35    7:56     3:27:38
667   Maureen McDonnell      F 25-29     28/276       49:31     1:44:06     2:27:50     1:43:33    7:56     3:27:38
668   Shane Rieder           F 40-44      9/272       48:46     1:42:34     2:26:27     1:45:04    7:56     3:27:38
669   Michelle Ansley        F 35-39     33/359       49:21     1:42:43     2:25:47     1:44:59    7:56     3:27:41
670   Glen Oates             M 40-44    121/413       49:59     1:44:16     2:27:46     1:43:26    7:56     3:27:41
671   Chafiq Hamdouchi       M 55-59     12/179       47:44     1:40:34     2:24:13     1:47:08    7:56     3:27:41
672   Tonson Tong            M 45-49     70/368       49:29     1:44:01     2:27:47     1:43:46    7:56     3:27:46
673   Joshua Rogers          M 30-34    110/327       48:09     1:40:14     2:24:33     1:47:32    7:56     3:27:46
674   Grania Frueh           F 25-29     29/276       49:30     1:44:02     2:27:48     1:43:46    7:56     3:27:47
675   Ben Cotton             M 40-44    122/413       50:04     1:44:35     2:28:06     1:43:14    7:56     3:27:48
676   Tom Miller             M 45-49     71/368       48:30     1:41:49     2:25:14     1:46:00    7:56     3:27:49
677   Daniel Smith           M 60-64       3/94       49:31     1:43:08     2:26:48     1:44:42    7:56     3:27:49
678   Jad Makarem            M 19-24     38/124       44:21     1:35:47     2:19:39     1:52:05    7:56     3:27:51
679   Brian Decker           M 35-39     96/365       44:37     1:34:33     2:14:45     1:53:21    7:57     3:27:53
680   Tony Carnes            M 35-39     97/365       48:20     1:41:07     2:24:40     1:46:54    7:57     3:28:01
681   Mingzhou Nie           M 40-44    123/413       47:27     1:39:49     2:24:10     1:48:13    7:57     3:28:01
682   Tracie Hunter          F 35-39     34/359       47:57     1:41:16     2:24:57     1:46:51    7:57     3:28:07
683   Chelsea Halderman      F 25-29     30/276       47:27     1:40:26     2:25:39     1:47:43    7:57     3:28:08
684   Michael Dunn           M 45-49     72/368       47:35     1:41:01     2:25:36     1:47:11    7:57     3:28:11
685   Brent Caldwell         M 35-39     98/365       49:31     1:44:30     2:28:06     1:43:42    7:57     3:28:12
686   Kenneth Lynn           M 45-49     73/368       45:52     1:36:39     2:19:27     1:51:34    7:57     3:28:12
687   Rhenden Peppers        M 25-29     73/217       49:56     1:44:37     2:28:29     1:43:38    7:57     3:28:14
688   Patrick McFadden       M 30-34    111/327       50:02     1:44:02     2:27:38     1:44:14    7:57     3:28:15
689   Tim Graham             M 35-39     99/365       49:58     1:45:01     2:29:14     1:43:15    7:57     3:28:16
690   Jeffrey Bandy          M 45-49     74/368       45:38     1:36:29     2:18:43     1:51:55    7:58     3:28:23
691   Anna Meyer             F 19-24     10/124       50:03     1:44:53     2:28:38     1:43:38    7:58     3:28:31
692   Katie Davis            F 30-34     30/275       49:44     1:44:24     2:28:17     1:44:07    7:58     3:28:31
693   Chris Wilson           M 40-44    124/413       46:30     1:37:16     2:19:17     1:51:15    7:58     3:28:31
694   David McCormick        M 30-34    112/327       47:54     1:41:48     2:25:20     1:46:48    7:58     3:28:35
695   Lauren Vogt            F 30-34     31/275       49:30     1:44:22     2:27:57     1:44:15    7:58     3:28:36
696   Babak Seradjeh         M 35-39    100/365       50:25     1:46:25     2:30:02     1:42:17    7:58     3:28:41
697   James Webb             M 40-44    125/413       49:17     1:44:06     2:28:10     1:44:39    7:58     3:28:44
698   Krista Lewis           F 30-34     32/275       47:11     1:40:17     2:25:11     1:48:30    7:59     3:28:46
699   Gregory Clor           M 35-39    101/365       50:29     1:45:04     2:29:05     1:43:43    7:59     3:28:47
700   Michael Osten          M 45-49     75/368       47:39     1:40:00     2:23:15     1:48:48    7:59     3:28:48
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701   Julie Talbot           F 40-44     10/272       47:39     1:40:01     2:23:14     1:48:48    7:59     3:28:48
702   Lynford Goddard        M 40-44    126/413       45:42     1:36:44     2:19:23     1:52:11    7:59     3:28:55
703   Jay Layshock           M 50-54     33/255       49:51     1:44:36     2:28:24     1:44:20    7:59     3:28:55
704   Miles Stucky           M 35-39    102/365       48:32     1:41:21     2:24:06     1:47:35    7:59     3:28:56
705   Daniel Gentile         M 50-54     34/255       54:19     1:48:54     2:31:35     1:40:03    7:59     3:28:57
706   Leah Flanagan          F 35-39     35/359       49:37     1:44:29     2:28:23     1:44:33    7:59     3:29:02
707   Debra Hexsel           F 60-64       1/29       49:50     1:44:35     2:28:26     1:44:29    7:59     3:29:03
708   Michael Potter         M 40-44    127/413       47:22     1:38:18     2:20:52     1:50:46    7:59     3:29:04
709   Christian Jenkins      M 45-49     76/368       48:42     1:42:21     2:25:21     1:46:44    7:59     3:29:05
710   Matt Waterstone        M 30-34    113/327       51:02     1:45:52     2:30:00     1:43:15    7:59     3:29:06
711   Jason Kobs             M 30-34    114/327       49:58     1:45:04     2:29:11     1:44:07    8:00     3:29:11
712   Rob Shelton            M 45-49     77/368       47:56     1:40:18     2:24:24     1:48:57    8:00     3:29:15
713   Elise Hawkins          F 30-34     33/275       47:46     1:40:49     2:25:28     1:48:31    8:00     3:29:20
714   Kelly Curran           F 30-34     34/275       49:46     1:44:23     2:28:14     1:44:57    8:00     3:29:20
715   John Zavatchan         M 35-39    103/365       49:54     1:44:33     2:28:28     1:44:51    8:00     3:29:24
716   Kristin Hoffman        F 35-39     36/359       51:08     1:45:16     2:30:05     1:44:10    8:00     3:29:25
717   Paul Van Hyfte         M 35-39    104/365       44:44     1:34:41     2:20:32     1:54:48    8:00     3:29:28
718   Jason West             M 30-34    115/327       47:50     1:40:39     2:23:53     1:48:53    8:00     3:29:31
719   Ryan Hinds             M 35-39    105/365       48:36     1:41:35     2:25:27     1:47:59    8:00     3:29:33
720   Margaret Jones         F 30-34     35/275       48:44     1:41:29     2:24:28     1:48:06    8:00     3:29:34
721   Taryn Johnson          F 25-29     31/276       49:50     1:44:34     2:28:24     1:45:01    8:00     3:29:35
722   Megan Hannemann        F 19-24     11/124       50:43     1:45:07     2:28:45     1:44:35    8:01     3:29:41
723   David Pison            M 25-29     74/217       42:55     1:31:20     2:16:03     1:58:25    8:01     3:29:44
724   Chris Eden             F 30-34     36/275       49:51     1:44:32     2:28:42     1:45:28    8:01     3:30:00
725   Kathleen Winslow       F 45-49      6/219       47:29     1:40:42     2:25:10     1:49:21    8:01     3:30:02
726   Ronghui Wang           M 45-49     78/368       50:37     1:45:19     2:29:25     1:44:45    8:02     3:30:03
727   Dan Brunetti           M 40-44    128/413       47:48     1:40:14     2:25:09     1:49:51    8:02     3:30:05
728   Art Ibarra             M 50-54     35/255       48:47     1:42:37     2:26:30     1:47:32    8:02     3:30:09
729   Jeff McCabe            M 55-59     13/179       51:16     1:46:22     2:30:58     1:43:50    8:02     3:30:11
730   Amy Blue               F 30-34     37/275       48:43     1:42:51     2:26:03     1:47:21    8:02     3:30:12
731   Billy Sanders          M 45-49     79/368       50:15     1:44:38     2:28:32     1:45:36    8:02     3:30:14
732   Jeff Berg              M 45-49     80/368       49:11     1:44:05     2:28:22     1:46:12    8:02     3:30:16
733   Amy Flynn              F 40-44     11/272       48:49     1:42:27     2:26:58     1:47:51    8:02     3:30:18
734   Charles Ormsby         M 45-49     81/368       49:05     1:42:59     2:27:05     1:47:23    8:02     3:30:21
735   Robert Shellito        M 30-34    116/327       49:52     1:44:36     2:28:32     1:45:50    8:02     3:30:26
736   Joe Windeknecht        M 45-49     82/368       46:39     1:40:06     2:22:22     1:50:27    8:03     3:30:32
737   Daniel Syrek           M 45-49     83/368       47:14     1:40:40     2:25:33     1:49:54    8:03     3:30:33
738   Amy Withem             F 30-34     38/275       50:41     1:46:22     2:29:57     1:44:14    8:03     3:30:35
739   Ryan Jones             M 30-34    117/327       49:20     1:43:53     2:27:52     1:46:43    8:03     3:30:36
740   Devin Ruthstrom        M 25-29     75/217       43:36     1:32:19     2:15:58     1:58:24    8:03     3:30:43
741   Meaghan Pfetzer        F 30-34     39/275       49:40     1:44:23     2:28:27     1:46:22    8:03     3:30:44
742   Jane Morris            F 35-39     37/359       48:22     1:41:12     2:24:43     1:49:37    8:03     3:30:48
743   Jon Hendren            M 55-59     14/179       49:40     1:43:58     2:27:37     1:46:52    8:03     3:30:50
744   Marisa Novobilski      F 35-39     38/359       47:05     1:42:29     2:27:42     1:48:25    8:03     3:30:54
745   Kevin Pater            M 30-34    118/327       49:45     1:44:36     2:28:21     1:46:31    8:04     3:31:06
746   Catherine Lombardo     F 19-24     12/124       49:06     1:41:02     2:24:18     1:50:08    8:04     3:31:10
747   Dave Goodwin           M 45-49     84/368       48:21     1:42:21     2:27:06     1:48:53    8:04     3:31:14
748   Jennifer Rehn          F 45-49      7/219       50:55     1:46:14     2:30:25     1:45:00    8:04     3:31:14
749   Eric Polk              M 45-49     85/368       49:56     1:44:11     2:28:07     1:47:06    8:04     3:31:17
750   Katie Wadley           F 25-29     32/276       49:52     1:44:15     2:28:31     1:47:05    8:04     3:31:20
751   Toby Hlade             M 40-44    129/413       46:49     1:37:17     2:21:04     1:54:07    8:05     3:31:23
752   Jeffrey Berger         M 55-59     15/179       49:49     1:44:30     2:28:24     1:46:54    8:05     3:31:23
753   Dominic Vernengo       M 40-44    130/413       47:37     1:40:04     2:24:26     1:51:22    8:05     3:31:26
754   Richard Otruba         M 45-49     86/368       47:49     1:40:39     2:23:51     1:50:47    8:05     3:31:26
755   Kristen Nordberg       F 30-34     40/275       49:39     1:44:31     2:28:53     1:46:56    8:05     3:31:26
756   Douglas Mendoza        M 50-54     36/255       51:07     1:46:42     2:30:37     1:44:48    8:05     3:31:29
757   Sean Walsh             M 50-54     37/255       48:47     1:43:24     2:28:00     1:48:08    8:05     3:31:32
758   Britta English         F 40-44     12/272       48:15     1:41:33     2:25:47     1:49:59    8:05     3:31:32
759   Elizabeth Jones        F 40-44     13/272       52:31     1:47:40     2:31:35     1:43:57    8:05     3:31:36
760   Travis Smith           M 30-34    119/327       52:24     1:47:32     2:30:46     1:44:05    8:05     3:31:37
761   Anna Shariat           F 35-39     39/359       49:53     1:44:33     2:28:58     1:47:07    8:05     3:31:40
762   Bradley Kinnear        M 35-39    106/365       44:24     1:33:36     2:15:54     1:58:06    8:05     3:31:42
763   Nils Dietz             M 45-49     87/368       48:31     1:41:52     2:26:40     1:49:54    8:05     3:31:46
764   Andrew Hawkins         M 30-34    120/327       48:57     1:42:06     2:25:47     1:49:41    8:05     3:31:47
765   Jeff Trabucchi         M 50-54     38/255       50:54     1:46:26     2:30:45     1:45:22    8:06     3:31:48
766   Danielle Difatta       F 25-29     33/276       51:08     1:47:04     2:31:05     1:44:55    8:06     3:31:59
767   Katie Bayer            F 25-29     34/276       51:16     1:47:02     2:31:39     1:45:01    8:06     3:32:02
768   Jackson Abide          M 25-29     76/217       53:12     1:48:09     2:31:56     1:43:55    8:06     3:32:04
769   Jason Clagg            M 35-39    107/365       52:08     1:47:53     2:31:46     1:44:13    8:06     3:32:06
770   Sheri Lubniewski       F 35-39     40/359       50:53     1:47:11     2:32:10     1:44:56    8:06     3:32:07
771   Harry Applegate        M 30-34    121/327       42:35     1:29:56     2:15:22     2:02:15    8:06     3:32:11
772   Victoria Thompson      F 19-24     13/124       46:58     1:40:42     2:26:30     1:51:31    8:06     3:32:12
773   Erin Flanagan          F 25-29     35/276       49:40     1:45:03     2:30:20     1:47:10    8:06     3:32:12
774   Nicholas Weickel       M 35-39    108/365       49:46     1:44:37     2:28:58     1:47:37    8:07     3:32:14
775   Johan Hallgren         M 45-49     88/368       49:35     1:43:26     2:26:32     1:48:49    8:07     3:32:15
776   Steve Dellett          M 55-59     16/179       51:24     1:47:06     2:32:02     1:45:10    8:07     3:32:16
777   Matthew Peterson       M 35-39    109/365       51:09     1:45:55     2:29:10     1:46:27    8:07     3:32:21
778   Chad Cecil             M 25-29     77/217       51:14     1:46:35     2:31:33     1:45:49    8:07     3:32:24
779   Nathan Ferrier         M 30-34    122/327       50:06     1:45:58     2:30:05     1:46:28    8:07     3:32:25
780   Victoria Deno          F 19-24     14/124       48:29     1:42:31     2:27:04     1:50:00    8:07     3:32:30
781   Kaylee Slont           F 19-24     15/124       51:03     1:45:59     2:30:24     1:46:33    8:07     3:32:31
782   Kelsey Allbright       F 25-29     36/276       52:00     1:47:03     2:31:03     1:45:33    8:07     3:32:35
783   Dave Sperry            M 40-44    131/413       46:09     1:37:18     2:20:16     1:55:23    8:08     3:32:40
784   Philip Endres          M 30-34    123/327       50:18     1:45:01     2:28:36     1:47:43    8:08     3:32:43
785   Anthony Zabel          M 30-34    124/327       52:10     1:48:09     2:32:30     1:44:37    8:08     3:32:45
786   Michelle Morrisey      F 50-54      2/132       49:55     1:44:48     2:30:17     1:47:58    8:08     3:32:46
787   Chassity Mays          F 35-39     41/359       50:37     1:45:43     2:30:26     1:47:04    8:08     3:32:47
788   Scott Leopold          M 55-59     17/179       48:36     1:42:01     2:25:59     1:50:46    8:08     3:32:47
789   Erin Clark             F 25-29     37/276       49:08     1:43:07     2:27:13     1:49:42    8:08     3:32:49
790   Ann Kim                F 30-34     41/275       50:23     1:46:27     2:31:09     1:46:22    8:08     3:32:49
791   Lyndon Marsalis        M 45-49     89/368       47:45     1:40:03     2:22:49     1:52:50    8:08     3:32:52
792   Amanda Bennett         F 35-39     42/359       49:54     1:45:23     2:29:40     1:47:31    8:08     3:32:54
793   Alex Harcourt          M 30-34    125/327       43:52     1:32:39     2:17:00     2:00:15    8:08     3:32:54
794   David Brown            M 55-59     18/179       50:09     1:44:41     2:28:37     1:48:13    8:08     3:32:54
795   Brian Elliott          M 35-39    110/365       48:49     1:42:59     2:27:41     1:49:58    8:08     3:32:56
796   Torrey McMurray        M 35-39    111/365       49:59     1:44:30     2:28:46     1:48:30    8:08     3:32:59
797   Akina Morriss          F 30-34     42/275       50:44     1:46:07     2:30:36     1:46:54    8:08     3:33:00
798   Joel Flora             M 45-49     90/368       48:11     1:42:41     2:28:58     1:50:22    8:08     3:33:02
799   Cara Constantino       F 25-29     38/276       51:11     1:47:10     2:31:53     1:45:53    8:08     3:33:02
800   Colleen Knill          F 25-29     39/276       51:12     1:47:10     2:31:53     1:45:55    8:08     3:33:04
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801   Wes Johnson            M 25-29     78/217       51:08     1:46:57     2:31:18     1:46:09    8:08     3:33:06
802   Matthew Spiegel        M 55-59     19/179       51:59     1:48:21     2:32:29     1:44:49    8:09     3:33:10
803   Mike Raczka            M 55-59     20/179       51:46     1:47:55     2:32:25     1:45:20    8:09     3:33:14
804   John Sparzo            M 45-49     91/368       50:59     1:45:32     2:29:22     1:47:44    8:09     3:33:15
805   Jon Olsen              M 45-49     92/368       48:23     1:41:22     2:26:06     1:51:57    8:09     3:33:18
806   Katie Winter           F 19-24     16/124       52:18     1:49:41     2:33:53     1:43:38    8:09     3:33:18
807   Dan Regan              M 55-59     21/179       51:10     1:47:01     2:31:36     1:46:18    8:09     3:33:19
808   Bethany Campbell       F 35-39     43/359       49:45     1:44:24     2:28:45     1:48:56    8:09     3:33:19
809   Naoko Ku               F 40-44     14/272       49:01     1:43:32     2:29:05     1:49:51    8:09     3:33:22
810   Danny Dubbs            M 60-64       4/94       51:15     1:46:26     2:29:39     1:46:56    8:09     3:33:22
811   Ashley Downes          F 30-34     43/275       51:07     1:47:03     2:31:46     1:46:22    8:09     3:33:25
812   Nikki Goodpaster       F 25-29     40/276       52:03     1:46:53     2:30:57     1:46:36    8:09     3:33:28
813   Shawn Smith            M 45-49     93/368       51:40     1:47:00     2:31:48     1:46:29    8:09     3:33:29
814   John Shipp             M 35-39    112/365       49:29     1:44:15     2:28:07     1:49:15    8:09     3:33:29
815   Sarah Wasvick          F 35-39     44/359       51:55     1:47:50     2:31:54     1:45:41    8:09     3:33:30
816   John Saf               M 50-54     39/255       49:14     1:43:04     2:27:28     1:50:27    8:09     3:33:30
817   Dana More              F 40-44     15/272       50:40     1:46:00     2:31:13     1:47:33    8:09     3:33:32
818   Wenyu Ming             M 50-54     40/255       51:10     1:46:53     2:31:37     1:46:41    8:10     3:33:33
819   James Hafley           M 35-39    113/365       47:33     1:42:11     2:28:31     1:51:23    8:10     3:33:34
820   Rodney Bice            M 40-44    132/413       50:24     1:45:43     2:30:21     1:47:52    8:10     3:33:35
821   Hannah Cutshall        F 19-24     17/124       50:50     1:45:22     2:31:06     1:48:18    8:10     3:33:39
822   Robyn Snyder           F 45-49      8/219       51:00     1:46:03     2:30:06     1:47:37    8:10     3:33:40
823   Josh Wilkins           M 35-39    114/365       47:40     1:38:28     2:20:31     1:55:15    8:10     3:33:42
824   Steve McClintock       M 35-39    115/365       52:33     1:47:42     2:32:52     1:46:06    8:10     3:33:47
825   Christina Lauer        F 30-34     44/275       51:59     1:48:57     2:34:51     1:44:52    8:10     3:33:49
826   Patricia Shoemaker     F 45-49      9/219       50:20     1:45:14     2:30:27     1:48:36    8:10     3:33:49
827   Kati Keenan            F 25-29     41/276       49:55     1:44:59     2:30:19     1:48:52    8:10     3:33:50
828   Eric Foster            M 50-54     41/255       50:18     1:45:30     2:29:44     1:48:22    8:10     3:33:52
829   Nathaniel Stewart      M 30-34    126/327       44:53     1:35:10     2:15:22     1:58:47    8:10     3:33:56
830   Myrdin Thompson        F 45-49     10/219       49:45     1:44:34     2:28:50     1:49:25    8:10     3:33:58
831   Sara Valasek           F 35-39     45/359       52:31     1:46:46     2:31:01     1:47:13    8:10     3:33:59
832   Kelly McBride          M 45-49     94/368       51:12     1:47:31     2:32:10     1:46:31    8:11     3:34:01
833   Tully Bevilaqua        F 40-44     16/272       50:44     1:46:00     2:31:08     1:48:02    8:11     3:34:02
834   Ron Knestrict          M 45-49     95/368       51:11     1:47:08     2:31:49     1:47:04    8:11     3:34:11
835   Robert Miles           M 19-24     39/124       46:12     1:38:29     2:24:35     1:55:44    8:11     3:34:12
836   Terry Hartley          M 55-59     22/179       51:04     1:48:09     2:33:36     1:46:04    8:11     3:34:13
837   John Butler            M 60-64       5/94       51:05     1:48:08     2:33:37     1:46:05    8:11     3:34:13
838   Patrick Jenkins        M 50-54     42/255       51:38     1:47:37     2:32:43     1:46:39    8:11     3:34:15
839   Christopher West       M 25-29     79/217       48:37     1:42:18     2:25:40     1:51:59    8:11     3:34:17
840   Dan Fetsko             M 55-59     23/179       49:28     1:43:53     2:28:22     1:50:25    8:11     3:34:17
841   Jesse Carleton         M 40-44    133/413       52:15     1:47:41     2:32:03     1:46:38    8:11     3:34:19
842   Paul Cupec             M 45-49     96/368       48:40     1:41:32     2:27:51     1:52:49    8:11     3:34:20
843   Patricia Silvers       F 35-39     46/359       51:45     1:48:18     2:32:28     1:46:02    8:11     3:34:20
844   Michael Olson          M 30-34    127/327       47:14     1:39:12     2:21:20     1:55:10    8:11     3:34:21
845   Luis Mejia             M 19-24     40/124       50:45     1:45:26     2:30:54     1:48:57    8:11     3:34:23
846   Troy Funk              M 45-49     97/368       48:59     1:42:25     2:25:58     1:51:59    8:11     3:34:23
847   Kenny Little           M 19-24     41/124       51:29     1:46:44     2:30:30     1:47:40    8:11     3:34:24
848   Melissa West           F 40-44     17/272       51:04     1:47:03     2:31:47     1:47:26    8:12     3:34:28
849   Randy Coons            M 55-59     24/179       51:33     1:48:00     2:33:14     1:46:29    8:12     3:34:29
850   Stacey Depriest        F 19-24     18/124       49:27     1:43:26     2:28:37     1:51:04    8:12     3:34:29
851   Sarah Jacobson         F 25-29     42/276       53:15     1:51:04     2:35:35     1:43:31    8:12     3:34:35
852   James Clark            M 19-24     42/124                 1:49:18     2:34:02     1:45:17    8:12     3:34:35
853   Garrett Burns          M 25-29     80/217       50:43     1:45:48     2:31:14     1:48:52    8:12     3:34:39
854   Laura Burns            F 25-29     43/276       50:47     1:45:50     2:31:15     1:48:51    8:12     3:34:41
855   Paul Adler             M 50-54     43/255       49:22     1:43:58     2:29:09     1:50:44    8:12     3:34:41
856   Mark Hunter            M 45-49     98/368       48:29     1:42:07     2:25:47     1:52:36    8:12     3:34:42
857   Victoria Hopkins       F 35-39     47/359       51:12     1:46:25     2:31:30     1:48:24    8:12     3:34:48
858   Ashley Meuser          F 30-34     45/275       50:45     1:45:50     2:31:13     1:49:01    8:12     3:34:50
859   Ank Michielsen         F 35-39     48/359       51:00     1:45:42     2:29:37     1:49:14    8:13     3:34:56
860   Andrew Hilliard        M 30-34    128/327       50:09     1:44:48     2:29:41     1:50:15    8:13     3:35:02
861   Tom Spadafora          M 50-54     44/255       50:19     1:45:20     2:30:16     1:49:45    8:13     3:35:05
862   Thomas Kosnik          M 55-59     25/179       51:04     1:46:48     2:31:58     1:48:20    8:13     3:35:07
863   Eric Goy               M 50-54     45/255       49:21     1:43:28     2:27:34     1:51:53    8:14     3:35:21
864   Lindsay Rebert         F 35-39     49/359       51:08     1:47:34     2:33:08     1:47:50    8:14     3:35:23
865   Kenny Chung            M 30-34    129/327       53:41     1:50:04     2:36:05     1:45:23    8:14     3:35:27
866   Sarah Brenker          F 30-34     46/275       51:25     1:47:53     2:32:57     1:47:36    8:14     3:35:28
867   Jason Stevens          M 45-49     99/368       48:49     1:42:25     2:26:50     1:53:04    8:14     3:35:29
868   Kenny McCleary         M 55-59     26/179       51:31     1:49:29     2:34:26     1:46:01    8:14     3:35:30
869   Michele Brock          F 45-49     11/219       49:37     1:45:43     2:34:11     1:49:48    8:14     3:35:30
870   Wilber Zepeda          M 25-29     81/217       44:54     1:39:47     2:25:59     1:55:47    8:14     3:35:34
871   David Greene           M 55-59     27/179       50:47     1:45:23     2:31:11     1:50:15    8:14     3:35:37
872   Tyler Baker            M 19-24     43/124       50:41     1:45:41     2:29:30     1:49:58    8:14     3:35:39
873   Annie Conway           F 30-34     47/275       50:41     1:44:05     2:27:13     1:51:35    8:14     3:35:40
874   Krista Balwinski       F 30-34     48/275       48:21     1:41:19     2:27:40     1:54:22    8:14     3:35:41
875   Tricia Ophoff          F 35-39     50/359       51:29     1:47:45     2:32:40     1:48:05    8:15     3:35:50
876   Derek Woods            M 30-34    130/327       53:21     1:51:06     2:37:44     1:44:47    8:15     3:35:52
877   Sahoko Little          F 50-54      3/132       51:00     1:47:35     2:33:30     1:48:18    8:15     3:35:53
878   Mark Smith             M 60-64       6/94       50:27     1:45:41     2:32:23     1:50:12    8:15     3:35:53
879   Abbey Reeves           F 35-39     51/359       53:16     1:53:08     2:36:38     1:42:47    8:15     3:35:54
880   Jean Wescher           F 30-34     49/275       51:26     1:48:15     2:33:11     1:47:44    8:15     3:35:59
881   Erin Arnett            F 35-39     52/359       49:54     1:45:23     2:30:38     1:50:37    8:15     3:35:59
882   Jongjin Kim            M 45-49    100/368       52:02     1:47:24     2:32:46     1:48:41    8:15     3:36:05
883   Tendai Thomas          F 40-44     18/272       51:37     1:47:18     2:32:24     1:48:48    8:15     3:36:05
884   Theresa Carender       F 35-39     53/359       51:15     1:47:11     2:32:32     1:49:02    8:16     3:36:12
885   David Cartmell         M 50-54     46/255       49:13     1:43:24     2:27:34     1:52:49    8:16     3:36:13
886   Nita Brooks            F 40-44     19/272       51:53     1:48:42     2:34:10     1:47:31    8:16     3:36:13
887   John Hudec             M 50-54     47/255       51:14     1:46:49     2:32:37     1:49:26    8:16     3:36:14
888   Danielle Gonzalez      F 30-34     50/275       49:06     1:44:37     2:30:32     1:51:42    8:16     3:36:18
889   Jason Owens            M 40-44    134/413       50:17     1:45:16     2:29:24     1:51:03    8:16     3:36:19
890   Aaron Ballard          M 35-39    116/365       49:35     1:42:50     2:29:14     1:53:32    8:16     3:36:21
891   John Zielinski         M 40-44    135/413       51:03     1:47:04     2:31:46     1:49:18    8:16     3:36:22
892   Scott Jacobson         M 40-44    136/413       49:01     1:42:22     2:27:59     1:54:03    8:16     3:36:25
893   Bryan Campbell         M 40-44    137/413       46:52     1:37:19     2:21:40     1:59:07    8:16     3:36:25
894   Monica Lams Mcleod     F 35-39     54/359       53:54     1:50:38     2:36:29     1:45:50    8:16     3:36:28
895   Segun Jung             M 40-44    138/413       48:59     1:43:58     2:29:46     1:52:31    8:16     3:36:28
896   Jyoti Verderame        F 45-49     12/219       49:47     1:44:29     2:29:37     1:52:00    8:16     3:36:29
897   Ted Summers            M 45-49    101/368       47:31     1:40:37     2:25:13     1:55:59    8:17     3:36:36
898   Sarah Cottle           F 35-39     55/359       48:49     1:42:38     2:27:02     1:53:59    8:17     3:36:37
899   Anthony Melvin         M 40-44    139/413       45:37     1:37:57     2:24:02     1:58:44    8:17     3:36:40
900   Zhiqiang Chen          M 40-44    140/413       48:36     1:42:56     2:28:20     1:53:47    8:17     3:36:42
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
901   Daniel Martin          M 35-39    117/365       49:57     1:44:17     2:29:43     1:52:28    8:17     3:36:44
902   Joseph Hays            M 65-69       3/45       52:27     1:49:10     2:34:07     1:47:36    8:17     3:36:46
903   Patrick Shea           M 40-44    141/413       49:49     1:45:00     2:28:37     1:51:48    8:17     3:36:47
904   Joe Bellovary          M 50-54     48/255       51:21     1:46:37     2:31:44     1:50:13    8:17     3:36:50
905   Tyler Ritz             M 40-44    142/413       46:31     1:37:58     2:20:58     1:58:57    8:17     3:36:54
906   Sarah Lewis            F 40-44     20/272       50:25     1:46:40     2:32:30     1:50:16    8:17     3:36:56
907   Adam Humphrey          M 35-39    118/365       48:12     1:41:35     2:24:15     1:55:31    8:18     3:37:06
908   Dean Gaynier           M 40-44    143/413       44:38     1:36:13     2:20:49     2:00:55    8:18     3:37:08
909   Randy Osborne          M 45-49    102/368       47:08     1:38:22     2:22:22     1:58:48    8:18     3:37:09
910   Bernard McGourty       M 60-64       7/94       52:24     1:49:11     2:35:23     1:48:04    8:18     3:37:15
911   Michael Koenig         M 35-39    119/365       49:39     1:44:40     2:31:03     1:52:36    8:18     3:37:15
912   Xiaoyan(emma) Yao      F 45-49     13/219       51:15     1:47:05     2:31:48     1:50:12    8:18     3:37:17
913   Steve Heim             M 55-59     28/179       51:39     1:48:37     2:34:41     1:48:42    8:18     3:37:19
914   Joseph Williams        M 25-29     82/217       49:07     1:42:00     2:24:55     1:55:22    8:18     3:37:21
915   Samantha Rhoades       F 45-49     14/219       52:15     1:48:39     2:34:13     1:48:48    8:18     3:37:26
916   Gregory Miller         M 50-54     49/255       47:13     1:39:37     2:23:47     1:57:52    8:18     3:37:28
917   Heather Wood           F 40-44     21/272       51:23     1:46:30     2:32:00     1:50:59    8:19     3:37:29
918   Eamonn Warren          M 40-44    144/413       52:54     1:49:59     2:36:11     1:47:31    8:19     3:37:30
919   Molly Hirt             F 25-29     44/276       46:45     1:37:11     2:19:09     2:00:24    8:19     3:37:34
920   Scott Laudeman         M 45-49    103/368       44:43     1:39:33     2:27:03     1:58:03    8:19     3:37:36
921   Travis Followell       M 35-39    120/365       50:58     1:43:59     2:27:23     1:53:42    8:19     3:37:41
922   John Molitor           M 30-34    131/327       48:04     1:43:30     2:31:28     1:54:13    8:19     3:37:43
923   Robert Wilson          M 55-59     29/179       51:12     1:47:08     2:31:56     1:50:38    8:19     3:37:45
924   Alfonso Rojas          M 40-44    145/413       47:17     1:40:13     2:26:11     1:57:35    8:19     3:37:48
925   Ryan Gary              M 25-29     83/217       49:36     1:44:41     2:30:03     1:53:11    8:19     3:37:52
926   Adria Mehringer        F 19-24     19/124       50:10     1:44:47     2:30:24     1:53:07    8:19     3:37:53
927   Brian Bergquist        M 40-44    146/413       48:50     1:42:01     2:27:50     1:55:54    8:19     3:37:54
928   Krista Hoose           F 25-29     45/276       50:53     1:46:50     2:32:41     1:51:06    8:20     3:37:55
929   Masahiko Mio           M 35-39    121/365       49:24     1:44:00     2:29:39     1:53:56    8:20     3:37:55
930   Liz Combs              F 30-34     51/275       54:24     1:50:52     2:35:40     1:47:05    8:20     3:37:57
931   Sean Flanagan          M 35-39    122/365       50:45     1:45:27     2:29:26     1:52:30    8:20     3:37:57
932   Kenneth Arguello       M 55-59     30/179       53:01     1:50:02     2:35:22     1:47:56    8:20     3:37:57
933   Jodi Majewski          F 35-39     56/359       52:34     1:49:33     2:35:52     1:48:26    8:20     3:37:59
934   John Neal              M 50-54     50/255       52:52     1:49:59     2:36:12     1:48:01    8:20     3:37:59
935   Brad Smith             M 45-49    104/368       46:58     1:38:05     2:23:01     2:00:02    8:20     3:38:06
936   Brian Nelson           M 30-34    132/327       46:16     1:37:19     2:20:00     2:00:49    8:20     3:38:08
937   Dougin Walker          M 50-54     51/255       51:50     1:48:46     2:34:46     1:49:24    8:20     3:38:09
938   Katherine Webb         F 19-24     20/124       50:54     1:46:23     2:30:51     1:51:46    8:20     3:38:09
939   George Corder          M 50-54     52/255       51:38     1:49:38     2:36:05     1:48:33    8:20     3:38:10
940   Phil Isom              M 35-39    123/365       47:50     1:39:38     2:22:49     1:58:33    8:20     3:38:10
941   Christina Smith        F 35-39     57/359       51:01     1:46:54     2:32:14     1:51:18    8:20     3:38:12
942   Dustin Albrecht        M 30-34    133/327       52:41     1:49:57     2:35:44     1:48:17    8:20     3:38:13
943   John Hauber            M 45-49    105/368       53:09     1:50:54     2:37:25     1:47:20    8:20     3:38:14
944   Michael Geuss          M 30-34    134/327       53:38     1:50:45     2:36:50     1:47:29    8:20     3:38:14
945   Michael Nielsen        M 50-54     53/255       50:37     1:46:04     2:31:14     1:52:12    8:20     3:38:15
946   Luke Takahashi         M 45-49    106/368       49:06     1:44:09     2:28:39     1:54:08    8:20     3:38:17
947   Kurt McKinnis          M 45-49    107/368       52:25     1:48:37     2:33:37     1:49:41    8:20     3:38:17
948   Laura Senesac          F 30-34     52/275       49:50     1:44:39     2:32:17     1:53:41    8:20     3:38:19
949   Hideki Endo            M 40-44    147/413       56:07     1:55:09     2:39:40     1:43:11    8:20     3:38:19
950   Emilee Nilsson         F 35-39     58/359       51:22     1:48:39     2:34:44     1:49:43    8:21     3:38:21
951   Tricia Fredericks      F 30-34     53/275       52:23     1:49:28     2:35:29     1:48:57    8:21     3:38:24
952   Michelle Obrien        F 50-54      4/132       52:55     1:49:33     2:34:03     1:48:53    8:21     3:38:25
953   Rachel Rice            F 35-39     59/359       53:17     1:50:09     2:36:31     1:48:19    8:21     3:38:27
954   Kate Vanderzee         F 40-44     22/272       49:50     1:45:18     2:31:40     1:53:10    8:21     3:38:28
955   April Stegeman         F 30-34     54/275       51:16     1:48:34     2:35:02     1:49:55    8:21     3:38:28
956   Thomas Schneider       M 30-34    135/327       51:06     1:46:40     2:31:59     1:51:51    8:21     3:38:31
957   Matthew Vianello       M 30-34    136/327       53:29     1:49:45     2:36:10     1:48:46    8:21     3:38:31
958   Tom Ellefson           M 45-49    108/368       52:31     1:47:37     2:31:21     1:50:54    8:21     3:38:31
959   Daniel Burghardt       M 50-54     54/255       49:20     1:43:55     2:29:47     1:54:39    8:21     3:38:33
960   Christina Elliot       F 35-39     60/359       52:29     1:50:01     2:35:52     1:48:36    8:21     3:38:36
961   Michelle Byczynski     F 19-24     21/124       49:49     1:43:57     2:28:39     1:54:41    8:21     3:38:37
962   Jordan Kurth           M 25-29     84/217       44:48     1:34:52     2:20:52     2:03:51    8:21     3:38:42
963   Vishal Verma           M 45-49    109/368       48:06     1:42:27     2:29:42     1:56:16    8:21     3:38:42
964   Andrew Morin           M 30-34    137/327       49:53     1:44:37     2:29:15     1:54:09    8:21     3:38:45
965   Kathy Voigtschild      F 35-39     61/359       50:30     1:47:00     2:33:03     1:51:46    8:21     3:38:45
966   Julie Bock             F 30-34     55/275       51:16     1:47:55     2:34:11     1:50:51    8:21     3:38:45
967   Lisa Johnston          F 35-39     62/359       52:14     1:49:17     2:34:19     1:49:29    8:21     3:38:45
968   Brent Voigtschild      M 35-39    124/365       50:29     1:46:59     2:33:04     1:51:47    8:21     3:38:45
969   Marlene Hampton        F 25-29     46/276       48:34     1:42:13     2:29:55     1:56:35    8:22     3:38:48
970   Eric Stevenson         M 35-39    125/365       51:37     1:48:03     2:34:52     1:50:49    8:22     3:38:51
971   Christie Steffen       F 30-34     56/275       51:37     1:48:04     2:34:52     1:50:48    8:22     3:38:51
972   Adam Wren              M 30-34    138/327       48:30     1:40:41     2:25:30     1:58:15    8:22     3:38:56
973   Sean Cohen             M 35-39    126/365       48:52     1:42:31     2:28:20     1:56:28    8:22     3:38:58
974   Mark Grimm             M 55-59     31/179       52:55     1:50:08     2:36:15     1:48:51    8:22     3:38:59
975   Jeffrey Mehling        M 30-34    139/327       50:16     1:45:13     2:30:47     1:53:46    8:22     3:38:59
976   Ellery Miller          F 19-24     22/124       51:40     1:47:14     2:32:34     1:51:49    8:22     3:39:02
977   Burke Geene            M 55-59     32/179       48:30     1:43:11     2:29:14     1:55:53    8:22     3:39:03
978   Sarah Fox              F 40-44     23/272       50:57     1:48:10     2:34:28     1:50:56    8:22     3:39:06
979   Danielle Podeszek      F 25-29     47/276       51:47     1:47:02     2:34:45     1:52:08    8:22     3:39:10
980   David Harris           M 60-64       8/94       52:53     1:50:34     2:37:15     1:48:37    8:22     3:39:11
981   Chris Strait           M 30-34    140/327       49:36     1:44:54     2:30:20     1:54:18    8:22     3:39:12
982   George Valco           M 55-59     33/179       52:03     1:49:05     2:34:56     1:50:11    8:23     3:39:16
983   Matt Wieland           M 40-44    148/413       45:32     1:36:33     2:19:17     2:02:45    8:23     3:39:17
984   James Obrien           M 55-59     34/179       52:57     1:49:32     2:35:09     1:49:49    8:23     3:39:21
985   Abbey Manning          F 35-39     63/359       53:29     1:50:49     2:36:49     1:48:40    8:23     3:39:28
986   Sarah Graham           F 35-39     64/359       51:23     1:48:02     2:34:31     1:51:27    8:23     3:39:29
987   Thomas J Joyner        M 35-39    127/365       48:58     1:44:49     2:33:58     1:54:46    8:23     3:39:35
988   Shawn Nova             M 40-44    149/413       50:39     1:45:59     2:31:02     1:53:36    8:23     3:39:35
989   Liberty Murray         F 40-44     24/272       52:59     1:50:03     2:36:05     1:49:33    8:23     3:39:35
990   Julia White            F 35-39     65/359       52:56     1:49:30     2:35:48     1:50:06    8:23     3:39:35
991   William Millsaps       M 45-49    110/368       51:03     1:46:08     2:31:03     1:53:31    8:23     3:39:38
992   Jason Connell          M 45-49    111/368       53:19     1:51:04     2:37:43     1:48:38    8:24     3:39:41
993   Abijah Lowe            M 19-24     44/124       52:28     1:47:00     2:32:27     1:52:42    8:24     3:39:41
994   Mikel Hancock          M 35-39    128/365       46:06     1:38:46     2:27:33     2:00:57    8:24     3:39:43
995   Brian Lehman           M 35-39    129/365       52:27     1:49:20     2:36:39     1:50:23    8:24     3:39:43
996   Richard Witten         M 60-64       9/94       51:28     1:47:16     2:32:59     1:52:28    8:24     3:39:43
997   Burke Lashell          M 45-49    112/368       50:12     1:45:04     2:30:37     1:54:43    8:24     3:39:46
998   Michael Bailey         M 25-29     85/217       45:25     1:38:13     2:24:47     2:01:34    8:24     3:39:46
999   Karissa Magnuson       F 25-29     48/276       48:48     1:42:31     2:29:46     1:57:16    8:24     3:39:47
1000  Bridget Ryan           F 40-44     25/272       49:47     1:45:02     2:31:00     1:54:47    8:24     3:39:48
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  James Wood             M 40-44    150/413       52:58     1:50:17     2:36:49     1:49:35    8:24     3:39:52
1002  Tim Davis              M 45-49    113/368       47:42     1:39:54     2:26:01     1:59:59    8:24     3:39:52
1003  Adam Peat              M 35-39    130/365       52:44     1:49:19     2:36:05     1:50:36    8:24     3:39:55
1004  Nathan Frey            M 40-44    151/413       47:16     1:39:01     2:23:31     2:00:54    8:24     3:39:55
1005  Peter Eppler           M 55-59     35/179       53:07     1:50:19     2:36:31     1:49:37    8:24     3:39:56
1006  Nicole Smith           F 35-39     66/359       52:59     1:50:15     2:36:25     1:49:43    8:24     3:39:57
1007  Matthew King           M 25-29     86/217       44:52     1:35:50     2:20:33     2:04:07    8:24     3:39:57
1008  Jeff Carroll           M 35-39    131/365       52:32     1:48:09     2:32:29     1:51:52    8:24     3:40:00
1009  Scott Davison          M 45-49    114/368       52:36     1:48:51     2:35:50     1:51:10    8:24     3:40:01
1010  Nick Rawe              M 35-39    132/365       54:53     1:53:27     2:40:04     1:46:38    8:24     3:40:04
1011  Chris Hiller           M 45-49    115/368       52:54     1:46:52     2:33:13     1:53:14    8:25     3:40:05
1012  Joshua Sturm           M 30-34    141/327       52:27     1:49:46     2:35:52     1:50:21    8:25     3:40:07
1013  Chris Conran           M 35-39    133/365       52:46     1:50:36     2:35:22     1:49:36    8:25     3:40:12
1014  Robin Glassburn        M 45-49    116/368       47:24     1:39:38     2:24:11     2:00:35    8:25     3:40:13
1015  Joe Schmidt            M 30-34    142/327       53:19     1:50:05     2:36:11     1:50:09    8:25     3:40:14
1016  Jacqui Barber          F 40-44     26/272       53:02     1:50:15     2:36:23     1:50:00    8:25     3:40:14
1017  Elijah McCartney       M 16-18       6/16       50:51     1:44:34     2:31:13     1:55:44    8:25     3:40:18
1018  Todd Jacobi            M 50-54     55/255       52:59     1:49:28     2:34:58     1:50:50    8:25     3:40:18
1019  Brandon Herbert        M 30-34    143/327       50:21     1:43:47     2:29:12     1:56:32    8:25     3:40:19
1020  Brian Armstrong        M 30-34    144/327       53:02     1:50:47     2:37:28     1:49:33    8:25     3:40:20
1021  Garry Mestel           M 50-54     56/255       46:50     1:37:26     2:23:10     2:02:57    8:25     3:40:22
1022  Stephanie Curts        F 35-39     67/359       52:19     1:49:38     2:35:48     1:50:46    8:25     3:40:24
1023  Douglas Jones          M 50-54     57/255       53:10     1:50:34     2:37:01     1:49:51    8:25     3:40:25
1024  Marian Zobler          F 50-54      5/132       53:11     1:51:06     2:37:24     1:49:22    8:25     3:40:27
1025  Gregory Combs Jr       M 30-34    145/327       51:47     1:46:57     2:30:37     1:53:31    8:25     3:40:27
1026  Tommy Snyder           M 35-39    134/365       53:21     1:51:32     2:37:23     1:48:58    8:25     3:40:29
1027  Colleen Stone          F 35-39     68/359       50:58     1:47:36     2:34:04     1:52:55    8:25     3:40:30
1028  Julie Jones            F 45-49     15/219       53:03     1:51:11     2:37:48     1:49:20    8:25     3:40:31
1029  Amy Ramsell            F 40-44     27/272       52:32     1:49:31     2:35:22     1:51:02    8:26     3:40:33
1030  Brett Carrington       M 35-39    135/365       46:43     1:40:39     2:25:57     1:59:55    8:26     3:40:34
1031  Medora Lee             F 45-49     16/219       53:11     1:50:50     2:37:34     1:49:44    8:26     3:40:34
1032  Lance Dasilva          M 25-29     87/217       49:46     1:44:33     2:30:45     1:56:02    8:26     3:40:35
1033  John Scamihorn         M 45-49    117/368       47:55     1:41:04     2:25:59     1:59:34    8:26     3:40:37
1034  Peter Nelson           M 19-24     45/124       41:51     1:28:53     2:08:07     2:11:52    8:26     3:40:44
1035  Wesley Milner          M 50-54     58/255       52:19     1:50:05     2:36:56     1:50:41    8:26     3:40:45
1036  Scott Bieri            M 50-54     59/255       53:52     1:52:02     2:38:57     1:48:44    8:26     3:40:46
1037  Mindy Elliott          F 45-49     17/219       50:12     1:47:48     2:34:27     1:52:59    8:26     3:40:46
1038  Tiffany Mull           F 40-44     28/272       51:21     1:47:46     2:34:06     1:53:01    8:26     3:40:47
1039  Mindi King             F 40-44     29/272       52:51     1:49:41     2:36:03     1:51:07    8:26     3:40:48
1040  Tom Kriege             M 45-49    118/368       50:13     1:46:01     2:33:35     1:54:50    8:26     3:40:50
1041  Steffany Moen          F 30-34     57/275       52:34     1:51:05     2:37:51     1:49:46    8:26     3:40:51
1042  Corey Anderson         M 35-39    136/365       52:29     1:50:58     2:39:14     1:49:54    8:26     3:40:52
1043  Maxwell Murray         M 19-24     46/124       49:08     1:42:59     2:27:40     1:57:54    8:26     3:40:52
1044  Christi Dee            F 35-39     69/359       52:00     1:48:58     2:34:51     1:51:56    8:26     3:40:53
1045  James Frazier          M 40-44    152/413       53:31     1:51:31     2:38:08     1:49:22    8:26     3:40:53
1046  David Brozovich        M 50-54     60/255       50:55     1:46:53     2:31:37     1:54:03    8:26     3:40:55
1047  Aj Hillebrand          M 30-34    146/327       48:34     1:43:22     2:30:23     1:57:34    8:26     3:40:56
1048  Jill Meier             F 45-49     18/219       50:25     1:47:32     2:35:23     1:53:29    8:27     3:41:01
1049  Brent Berlett          M 35-39    137/365       51:00     1:48:01     2:34:49     1:53:01    8:27     3:41:01
1050  Erin Wood              F 30-34     58/275       52:36     1:50:21     2:37:07     1:50:42    8:27     3:41:02
1051  Peggy Hoffman          F 35-39     70/359       53:31     1:51:30     2:38:08     1:49:33    8:27     3:41:03
1052  Michael Burnett        M 50-54     61/255       51:49     1:49:47     2:34:22     1:51:20    8:27     3:41:07
1053  Bill Bowes             M 50-54     62/255       48:11     1:42:48     2:28:13     1:58:21    8:27     3:41:08
1054  Donica Elliott         F 35-39     71/359       50:43     1:47:01     2:33:29     1:54:08    8:27     3:41:08
1055  Brianna Roy            F 35-39     72/359       50:54     1:47:00     2:33:28     1:54:09    8:27     3:41:09
1056  Chris Frazier          M 40-44    153/413       47:40     1:39:18     2:22:10     2:01:52    8:27     3:41:10
1057  Megan Hode             F 25-29     49/276       49:41     1:44:27     2:28:45     1:56:50    8:27     3:41:17
1058  Paula Balensiefer      F 45-49     19/219       53:28     1:49:55     2:37:33     1:51:22    8:27     3:41:17
1059  Alex Thurner           F 25-29     50/276       51:23     1:47:30     2:32:50     1:53:47    8:27     3:41:17
1060  Matthias Glauser       M 40-44    154/413       46:39     1:38:26     2:27:15     2:02:54    8:27     3:41:19
1061  Brent Baumhardt        M 40-44    155/413       51:21     1:47:44     2:35:15     1:53:41    8:28     3:41:24
1062  Todd Spille            M 40-44    156/413       47:27     1:40:51     2:24:24     2:00:36    8:28     3:41:26
1063  William Dyson          M 55-59     36/179       51:05     1:46:32     2:31:43     1:54:56    8:28     3:41:27
1064  Zachary Llorens        M 19-24     47/124       54:17     1:50:12     2:33:20     1:51:18    8:28     3:41:29
1065  Danielle Cugliari      F 25-29     51/276       49:48     1:43:09     2:28:22     1:58:22    8:28     3:41:30
1066  Laura Landry           F 30-34     59/275       51:10     1:47:09     2:34:56     1:54:22    8:28     3:41:30
1067  Russell Durrance       M 45-49    119/368       49:26     1:46:05     2:31:34     1:55:26    8:28     3:41:31
1068  Linda Douglass         F 45-49     20/219       53:17     1:50:45     2:37:06     1:50:49    8:28     3:41:33
1069  Linda Park             F 40-44     30/272       52:34     1:50:20     2:36:41     1:51:14    8:28     3:41:33
1070  Liz Dulude             F 25-29     52/276       53:05     1:50:29     2:36:42     1:51:06    8:28     3:41:35
1071  Julia Gonzalez         F 30-34     60/275       54:44     1:54:06     2:40:21     1:47:29    8:28     3:41:35
1072  Doug Muellner          M 55-59     37/179       52:35     1:47:31     2:35:45     1:54:05    8:28     3:41:35
1073  Theresa Umhoefer       F 30-34     61/275       53:05     1:50:30     2:36:42     1:51:06    8:28     3:41:36
1074  John York              M 35-39    138/365       53:33     1:50:50     2:36:33     1:50:49    8:28     3:41:38
1075  Joshua Allen           M 30-34    147/327       46:35     1:36:42     2:20:11     2:04:58    8:28     3:41:40
1076  Glenn Witalec          M 60-64      10/94       53:37     1:51:24     2:38:30     1:50:16    8:28     3:41:40
1077  Kevin Black            M 35-39    139/365       54:05     1:52:36     2:38:53     1:49:07    8:28     3:41:43
1078  Adam Hubbard           M 35-39    140/365       52:15     1:48:46     2:36:10     1:53:01    8:28     3:41:47
1079  David Kristo           M 50-54     63/255       48:27     1:41:48     2:25:32     2:00:00    8:28     3:41:48
1080  John Christian Haught  M 45-49    120/368       51:03     1:47:41     2:34:04     1:54:08    8:28     3:41:48
1081  Prakash Kumar          M 40-44    157/413       51:58     1:49:23     2:36:25     1:52:27    8:29     3:41:50
1082  Heather Zeigler        F 35-39     73/359       51:13     1:48:35     2:36:19     1:53:19    8:29     3:41:54
1083  Kate Broshears         F 25-29     53/276       49:52     1:44:14     2:29:32     1:57:42    8:29     3:41:56
1084  Jeremy Lysaght         M 35-39    141/365       53:52     1:51:24     2:37:23     1:50:33    8:29     3:41:57
1085  Larry Boley            M 60-64      11/94       51:52     1:48:03     2:34:32     1:53:55    8:29     3:41:58
1086  Jon Johnson            M 40-44    158/413       51:53     1:48:53     2:35:02     1:53:07    8:29     3:41:59
1087  Shannon Davidson       F 25-29     54/276       54:25     1:50:25     2:35:23     1:51:37    8:29     3:42:01
1088  Michael Petrany        M 19-24     48/124       55:12     1:51:22     2:36:07     1:50:42    8:29     3:42:04
1089  Eric Liobis            M 25-29     88/217       53:26     1:50:49     2:37:26     1:51:21    8:29     3:42:09
1090  Michael Abdo           M 40-44    159/413       53:08     1:50:22     2:35:52     1:51:50    8:29     3:42:12
1091  Dan Hay                M 45-49    121/368       52:51     1:50:00     2:36:06     1:52:13    8:29     3:42:12
1092  Alia Polsgrove         F 30-34     62/275       51:34     1:46:27     2:34:27     1:55:49    8:29     3:42:16
1093  Lindsay Carter         F 30-34     63/275       53:14     1:51:36     2:37:53     1:50:43    8:30     3:42:18
1094  Christa Landram        F 30-34     64/275       54:07     1:52:21     2:38:53     1:49:58    8:30     3:42:19
1095  Brad Chaney            M 35-39    142/365       48:08     1:42:25     2:25:57     1:59:57    8:30     3:42:22
1096  Rachel Overpeck        F 19-24     23/124       49:17     1:44:08     2:32:58     1:58:17    8:30     3:42:25
1097  David Scheller         M 30-34    148/327       51:59     1:48:40     2:35:08     1:53:52    8:30     3:42:32
1098  Jonathan Smith         M 30-34    149/327       53:13     1:51:01     2:38:15     1:51:32    8:30     3:42:32
1099  Timothy Agee           M 40-44    160/413       52:27     1:49:21     2:36:38     1:53:12    8:30     3:42:33
1100  Jim Smith              M 35-39    143/365       53:28     1:50:56     2:37:16     1:51:38    8:30     3:42:34
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1101  Kevin Roberts          M 25-29     89/217       53:34     1:52:48     2:39:59     1:49:49    8:30     3:42:36
1102  David Ehrenreich       M 25-29     90/217       52:52     1:51:13     2:37:37     1:51:26    8:30     3:42:39
1103  Cay Greer              F 55-59       2/58       52:14     1:48:57     2:35:59     1:53:44    8:30     3:42:41
1104  Marcus Lehman          M 35-39    144/365       54:39     1:54:45     2:40:52     1:48:01    8:31     3:42:46
1105  Laura Griffin          F 45-49     21/219       52:59     1:50:50     2:36:42     1:51:59    8:31     3:42:49
1106  Robert Minto           M 50-54     64/255       51:59     1:49:53     2:38:12     1:52:58    8:31     3:42:50
1107  Meg Dixon              F 35-39     74/359       52:52     1:49:42     2:35:55     1:53:10    8:31     3:42:52
1108  Zhenhao Ge             M 35-39    145/365       51:44     1:48:58     2:34:06     1:53:56    8:31     3:42:53
1109  Tom Carrico            M 45-49    122/368       53:15     1:51:29     2:39:24     1:51:27    8:31     3:42:55
1110  Karen Clifton          F 40-44     31/272       53:11     1:50:45     2:37:48     1:52:12    8:31     3:42:57
1111  Charles Conway         M 45-49    123/368       53:04     1:50:51     2:38:08     1:52:07    8:31     3:42:58
1112  Sara Skluzacek         F 25-29     55/276       50:49     1:46:06     2:32:02     1:56:55    8:31     3:43:01
1113  James Pszanka          M 50-54     65/255       51:34     1:49:51     2:35:47     1:53:15    8:31     3:43:06
1114  Samantha Chapman       F 25-29     56/276       52:01     1:47:53     2:34:17     1:55:14    8:31     3:43:07
1115  Laura Wills            F 30-34     65/275       55:08     1:53:35     2:40:09     1:49:33    8:31     3:43:08
1116  Blake Koriath          M 35-39    146/365       53:28     1:51:02     2:38:23     1:52:10    8:32     3:43:11
1117  Kevin Bowditch         M 55-59     38/179       52:06     1:48:57     2:36:17     1:54:15    8:32     3:43:11
1118  Kristen Gerlach        F 45-49     22/219       51:40     1:48:05     2:35:20     1:55:10    8:32     3:43:14
1119  Taylor Franks          M 30-34    150/327       53:56     1:52:32     2:39:40     1:50:43    8:32     3:43:14
1120  Chris Daily            M 35-39    147/365       53:12     1:50:24     2:37:42     1:52:51    8:32     3:43:15
1121  Melissa Hehmann        F 40-44     32/272       50:00     1:47:39     2:35:24     1:55:37    8:32     3:43:15
1122  Rita Thiel             F 50-54      6/132       52:30     1:49:40     2:38:04     1:53:36    8:32     3:43:16
1123  Tim Lewis              M 25-29     91/217       52:55     1:49:49     2:36:21     1:53:29    8:32     3:43:17
1124  Wesley Matthias        M 50-54     66/255       49:35     1:44:20     2:31:38     1:58:58    8:32     3:43:18
1125  Monica Dugan           F 25-29     57/276       55:34     1:54:09     2:41:32     1:49:09    8:32     3:43:18
1126  Joseph Todd            M 35-39    148/365       51:28     1:46:08     2:35:54     1:57:13    8:32     3:43:21
1127  Jamie Perrucci         F 35-39     75/359       51:57     1:49:41     2:37:24     1:53:43    8:32     3:43:24
1128  Cindy McGovern         F 50-54      7/132       53:25     1:52:36     2:39:48     1:50:51    8:32     3:43:27
1129  Kyle Krober            M 35-39    149/365       54:07     1:51:52     2:38:28     1:51:38    8:32     3:43:30
1130  Mark Unland            M 50-54     67/255       50:48     1:45:26     2:33:41     1:58:05    8:32     3:43:30
1131  Asher Howard Frye Weav M 30-34    151/327       51:21     1:47:36     2:33:51     1:55:56    8:32     3:43:32
1132  Colleen Darnell        F 35-39     76/359       53:11     1:51:00     2:38:15     1:52:32    8:32     3:43:32
1133  Robert O'Brien         M 50-54     68/255       52:43     1:50:23     2:38:08     1:53:10    8:32     3:43:32
1134  Haitao Hu              M 40-44    161/413       51:08     1:47:07     2:31:48     1:56:26    8:32     3:43:33
1135  Megan Burger           F 25-29     58/276       52:21     1:48:27     2:34:59     1:55:11    8:33     3:43:37
1136  Jonathan Alsip         M 19-24     49/124       43:23     1:36:18     2:27:56     2:07:23    8:33     3:43:40
1137  Stephanie Nicolini-Bor F 35-39     77/359       52:05     1:49:52     2:36:23     1:53:51    8:33     3:43:42
1138  Roman Egorov           M 35-39    150/365       48:36     1:43:08     2:30:06     2:00:35    8:33     3:43:43
1139  Evan Evans             M 55-59     39/179       53:44     1:51:29     2:38:22     1:52:16    8:33     3:43:44
1140  Tim Coyle              M 55-59     40/179       52:07     1:49:38     2:36:30     1:54:06    8:33     3:43:44
1141  Kristi Romine          F 25-29     59/276       53:02     1:50:13     2:36:25     1:53:32    8:33     3:43:45
1142  Jasmine Santiago       F 25-29     60/276       49:58     1:45:08     2:32:58     1:58:38    8:33     3:43:46
1143  Timothy Hubbard        M 35-39    151/365       53:30     1:50:59     2:37:36     1:52:49    8:33     3:43:47
1144  Jason Larch            M 40-44    162/413       48:59     1:42:28     2:28:30     2:01:24    8:33     3:43:51
1145  Binu Paulose           M 35-39    152/365       53:11     1:51:13     2:38:27     1:52:39    8:33     3:43:52
1146  Bedru Hassen           M 25-29     92/217       54:16     1:49:23     2:35:32     1:54:30    8:33     3:43:52
1147  Jerry Chupp            M 35-39    153/365       53:05     1:50:39     2:37:01     1:53:14    8:33     3:43:53
1148  Roxanne Hanna          F 45-49     23/219       51:56     1:48:43     2:35:30     1:55:10    8:33     3:43:53
1149  Tony Patrick           M 45-49    124/368       52:57     1:50:22     2:36:45     1:53:33    8:33     3:43:54
1150  Nadine Valco           F 40-44     33/272       53:21     1:51:05     2:37:04     1:52:50    8:33     3:43:55
1151  Sarah Wilson           F 30-34     66/275       53:36     1:51:32     2:39:03     1:52:25    8:33     3:43:56
1152  Mike Murphy            M 50-54     69/255       54:36     1:52:52     2:39:35     1:51:06    8:33     3:43:58
1153  Tianbing Sun           M 45-49    125/368       46:00     1:36:14     2:18:13     2:07:46    8:33     3:44:00
1154  Lauren Norman          F 30-34     67/275       49:21     1:43:37     2:31:59     2:00:24    8:33     3:44:01
1155  John Simonson          M 50-54     70/255       51:25     1:48:36     2:36:25     1:55:25    8:34     3:44:01
1156  Jordan Thrun           M 19-24     50/124       53:03     1:50:13     2:36:23     1:53:50    8:34     3:44:03
1157  Nathaniel Heim         M 30-34    152/327       53:04     1:50:49     2:36:51     1:53:15    8:34     3:44:03
1158  Mark Bardell           M 50-54     71/255       46:47     1:39:21     2:25:30     2:04:42    8:34     3:44:03
1159  Jeff Wehling           M 50-54     72/255       53:10     1:51:03     2:38:15     1:53:02    8:34     3:44:04
1160  Hossein Ouranos        M 30-34    153/327       53:39     1:48:18     2:33:37     1:55:48    8:34     3:44:06
1161  Brian Pfeiffer         M 35-39    154/365       44:40     1:34:35     2:20:52     2:09:32    8:34     3:44:06
1162  David Burleson         M 45-49    126/368       51:21     1:47:46     2:34:07     1:56:24    8:34     3:44:10
1163  Sabine Sturm           F 60-64       2/29       52:11     1:50:06     2:38:07     1:54:05    8:34     3:44:11
1164  Michael Herron         M 40-44    163/413       53:21     1:51:44     2:39:00     1:52:30    8:34     3:44:13
1165  Wendell Harris         M 50-54     73/255       50:18     1:46:47     2:33:17     1:57:27    8:34     3:44:14
1166  Bryan Martin           M 35-39    155/365       52:07     1:47:53     2:33:53     1:56:22    8:34     3:44:15
1167  Tague Levin            M 50-54     74/255       49:40     1:44:38     2:32:36     1:59:40    8:34     3:44:18
1168  Erich Smtih            M 45-49    127/368       51:10     1:47:05     2:33:47     1:57:15    8:34     3:44:19
1169  Dan Kirchhoff          M 55-59     41/179       51:26     1:49:02     2:36:26     1:55:26    8:34     3:44:27
1170  Melissa Lin            F 45-49     24/219       53:33     1:50:47     2:37:56     1:53:41    8:35     3:44:28
1171  Dave Maine             M 45-49    128/368       52:07     1:49:37     2:36:31     1:54:51    8:35     3:44:28
1172  Michelle Walker        F 45-49     25/219       52:10     1:50:42     2:39:16     1:53:48    8:35     3:44:30
1173  Justan Siurek          M 40-44    164/413       53:34     1:52:02     2:39:32     1:52:29    8:35     3:44:30
1174  Paul Stevenson         M 40-44    165/413       53:41     1:52:05     2:38:26     1:52:26    8:35     3:44:31
1175  Brian Schoenholz       M 35-39    156/365       52:19     1:50:40     2:38:29     1:53:53    8:35     3:44:32
1176  Laura Lam              F 35-39     78/359       52:20     1:50:41     2:38:31     1:53:52    8:35     3:44:33
1177  Kathryn Schoenholz     F 35-39     79/359       52:19     1:50:40     2:38:30     1:53:53    8:35     3:44:33
1178  David Busch            M 25-29     93/217       49:06     1:43:40     2:31:05     2:00:54    8:35     3:44:33
1179  Joshua Chen            M 30-34    154/327       53:46     1:50:57     2:37:44     1:53:38    8:35     3:44:35
1180  Rob Dininger           M 45-49    129/368       48:46     1:42:23     2:27:37     2:02:16    8:35     3:44:38
1181  Kimberly Van Naarden   F 30-34     68/275       55:03     1:52:37     2:38:52     1:52:02    8:35     3:44:39
1182  Bill Massengill        M 55-59     42/179       52:03     1:49:32     2:37:17     1:55:10    8:35     3:44:41
1183  Michael Millhaem       M 30-34    155/327       53:20     1:50:07     2:36:16     1:54:36    8:35     3:44:42
1184  Curt Whitacre          M 35-39    157/365       52:52     1:50:07     2:36:42     1:54:38    8:35     3:44:45
1185  Darren Wich            M 35-39    158/365       53:31     1:52:40     2:40:04     1:52:05    8:35     3:44:45
1186  Lisa Douglass          F 45-49     26/219       53:54     1:52:35     2:40:46     1:52:13    8:35     3:44:47
1187  Chellie Jannin         F 40-44     34/272       51:50     1:49:53     2:37:46     1:54:56    8:35     3:44:49
1188  Adam Perry             M 30-34    156/327       53:02     1:50:27     2:36:28     1:54:23    8:35     3:44:50
1189  Donovan Hankins        M 19-24     51/124       47:55     1:41:16     2:27:35     2:03:35    8:35     3:44:50
1190  Jonathan Gomez         M 55-59     43/179       51:44     1:49:12     2:36:04     1:55:40    8:35     3:44:51
1191  Lindsay Hicks          F 25-29     61/276       54:39     1:54:13     2:41:48     1:50:40    8:35     3:44:53
1192  Bryan Cox              M 40-44    166/413       56:12     1:55:54     2:44:03     1:49:00    8:35     3:44:53
1193  Claudia Sucha          F 45-49     27/219       52:54     1:51:20     2:39:29     1:53:39    8:36     3:44:58
1194  Kevin Rhinesmith       M 19-24     52/124       49:42     1:44:53     2:35:54     2:00:06    8:36     3:44:59
1195  Michael Root           M 30-34    157/327       50:15     1:46:05     2:29:50     1:58:56    8:36     3:45:01
1196  Peter Russell          M 35-39    159/365       52:33     1:51:16     2:38:33     1:53:46    8:36     3:45:01
1197  Sally Cespedes         F 35-39     80/359       53:03     1:50:16     2:36:54     1:54:51    8:36     3:45:06
1198  Leanne Hood            F 45-49     28/219       54:05     1:52:05     2:39:32     1:53:03    8:36     3:45:07
1199  Rebecca Goldkamp       F 35-39     81/359       50:41     1:47:34     2:35:21     1:57:34    8:36     3:45:08
1200  Lizbeth Nieves         F 40-44     35/272       52:19     1:49:36     2:36:46     1:55:35    8:36     3:45:11
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1201  Rick Thomas            M 35-39    160/365       54:07     1:51:22     2:38:52     1:53:53    8:36     3:45:14
1202  Craig Shaffer          M 25-29     94/217       54:55     1:54:25     2:42:18     1:50:54    8:36     3:45:18
1203  Nick Dorner            M 19-24     53/124       54:55     1:54:24     2:42:17     1:50:55    8:36     3:45:18
1204  Susannah Dyson         F 55-59       3/58       51:21     1:47:20     2:34:08     1:58:03    8:37     3:45:22
1205  Fred Hougland          M 40-44    167/413       47:43     1:40:04     2:28:15     2:05:19    8:37     3:45:22
1206  Malena Salazar         F 45-49     29/219       51:38     1:48:50     2:38:17     1:56:33    8:37     3:45:22
1207  Jeremy Mann            M 35-39    161/365       53:31     1:53:12     2:40:21     1:52:13    8:37     3:45:25
1208  Jason Whitney          M 35-39    162/365       50:13     1:45:14     2:29:23     2:00:12    8:37     3:45:25
1209  Brett Leifheit         M 50-54     75/255       52:14     1:48:40     2:36:09     1:56:48    8:37     3:45:28
1210  Casey Hogan            M 35-39    163/365       52:33     1:50:20     2:36:38     1:55:12    8:37     3:45:31
1211  Daniel Rinaldi         M 25-29     95/217       47:30     1:42:31     2:31:38     2:03:03    8:37     3:45:34
1212  Kelly Jones            F 35-39     82/359       53:51     1:52:01     2:38:58     1:53:36    8:37     3:45:36
1213  Kelly Corrubia         F 35-39     83/359       54:59     1:53:34     2:41:22     1:52:03    8:37     3:45:36
1214  Elizabeth Rempala      F 30-34     69/275       53:12     1:50:27     2:38:08     1:55:11    8:37     3:45:37
1215  Chrisitna Schifeling   F 30-34     70/275       53:12     1:50:28     2:38:08     1:55:10    8:37     3:45:37
1216  Heather Moore          F 45-49     30/219       52:54     1:50:09     2:36:29     1:55:30    8:37     3:45:38
1217  Kimberley Porter       F 45-49     31/219       49:43     1:46:19     2:34:35     1:59:20    8:37     3:45:38
1218  Dan Ramsey             M 60-64      12/94       51:38     1:47:38     2:33:22     1:58:01    8:37     3:45:39
1219  Lauren Friedman        F 50-54      8/132       53:01     1:50:47     2:39:34     1:54:54    8:37     3:45:41
1220  Noel Shafer            M 45-49    130/368       46:04     1:41:40     2:30:28     2:04:03    8:37     3:45:43
1221  Tom Steinbrunner       M 50-54     76/255       49:17     1:43:26     2:30:41     2:02:20    8:37     3:45:46
1222  Peter Jackson          M 19-24     54/124       48:56     1:44:15     2:32:02     2:01:33    8:38     3:45:48
1223  Leslie Bowen           F 35-39     84/359       50:36     1:47:25     2:36:32     1:58:25    8:38     3:45:49
1224  Keith Groppel          M 40-44    168/413       50:59     1:45:40     2:33:07     2:00:12    8:38     3:45:51
1225  Mark Sexton            M 50-54     77/255       53:34     1:51:13     2:37:51     1:54:40    8:38     3:45:53
1226  Debbie Mazziotti       F 35-39     85/359       54:18     1:54:27     2:42:19     1:51:27    8:38     3:45:53
1227  Jeffrey Pethick        M 45-49    131/368       53:17     1:51:03     2:38:24     1:54:52    8:38     3:45:55
1228  Joey St.John           M 45-49    132/368       51:58     1:50:18     2:39:04     1:55:38    8:38     3:45:56
1229  Brian Patterson        M 40-44    169/413       50:28     1:46:02     2:33:25     1:59:55    8:38     3:45:57
1230  Ray Durbin             M 45-49    133/368       48:41     1:42:20     2:27:09     2:03:40    8:38     3:45:59
1231  Tiziano Briozzo        M 40-44    170/413       53:42     1:52:58     2:40:38     1:53:07    8:38     3:46:05
1232  Brian Bigelow          M 60-64      13/94       54:15     1:52:57     2:39:55     1:53:08    8:38     3:46:05
1233  Brian Culbreth         M 35-39    164/365       48:12     1:41:38     2:27:30     2:04:31    8:38     3:46:08
1234  Donna Haist            F 50-54      9/132       53:13     1:51:44     2:39:03     1:54:28    8:38     3:46:12
1235  Lauren Ferraro         F 30-34     71/275       52:38     1:49:03     2:36:37     1:57:10    8:39     3:46:13
1236  Scott Wilson           M 45-49    134/368       48:50     1:44:08     2:36:40     2:02:08    8:39     3:46:15
1237  Stephen Hadley         M 50-54     78/255       47:14     1:41:01     2:29:13     2:05:16    8:39     3:46:16
1238  Chris Hazuga           M 30-34    158/327       55:00     1:54:01     2:41:39     1:52:18    8:39     3:46:19
1239  Doug Warnecke          M 40-44    171/413       49:36     1:43:59     2:31:25     2:02:21    8:39     3:46:19
1240  Katie Archer           F 30-34     72/275       53:36     1:51:16     2:39:50     1:55:07    8:39     3:46:23
1241  Brigitte Setness       F 30-34     73/275       50:15     1:46:01     2:34:12     2:00:26    8:39     3:46:26
1242  Dan Fulkerson          M 60-64      14/94       52:51     1:50:10     2:37:03     1:56:19    8:39     3:46:29
1243  Richard Jonardi        M 60-64      15/94       52:57     1:50:44     2:38:46     1:55:47    8:39     3:46:30
1244  Sara Schulz            F 35-39     86/359       54:43     1:53:35     2:41:08     1:52:57    8:39     3:46:31
1245  Thomas Pyzik           M 45-49    135/368       51:18     1:48:50     2:37:13     1:57:45    8:39     3:46:34
1246  Ed Hunt                M 50-54     79/255       53:30     1:52:45     2:40:16     1:53:50    8:39     3:46:35
1247  Brian Booker           M 40-44    172/413       51:06     1:47:05     2:33:36     1:59:31    8:39     3:46:35
1248  Taylor Moreau          F 25-29     62/276       52:13     1:49:03     2:37:01     1:57:35    8:39     3:46:38
1249  Jonathan Wilson        M 40-44    173/413       50:54     1:47:10     2:32:15     1:59:29    8:40     3:46:39
1250  John North             M 60-64      16/94       54:11     1:52:59     2:41:03     1:53:41    8:40     3:46:40
1251  Jamie Lapinski-Brown   F 35-39     87/359       53:50     1:51:55     2:39:08     1:54:47    8:40     3:46:42
1252  Justin Skains          M 35-39    165/365       54:56     1:54:08     2:41:29     1:52:35    8:40     3:46:43
1253  Kevin McNulty          M 55-59     44/179       52:54     1:51:15     2:38:47     1:55:30    8:40     3:46:44
1254  Dan Siepler            M 30-34    159/327       53:48     1:51:19     2:38:32     1:55:30    8:40     3:46:49
1255  Mark Sekelsky          M 55-59     45/179       49:47     1:45:07     2:29:30     2:01:43    8:40     3:46:50
1256  Caitlin Carducci       F 30-34     74/275       49:29     1:44:54     2:34:32     2:01:57    8:40     3:46:50
1257  David McCartney        M 30-34    160/327       50:52     1:44:34     2:31:14     2:02:21    8:40     3:46:55
1258  Brian Wilson           M 25-29     96/217       53:08     1:50:14     2:37:04     1:56:42    8:40     3:46:55
1259  Dustin Arnheim         M 35-39    166/365       53:57     1:52:28     2:39:36     1:54:32    8:40     3:47:00
1260  Rachel Sun             F 45-49     32/219       54:04     1:53:56     2:41:36     1:53:07    8:40     3:47:02
1261  Mary Balmes            F 30-34     75/275       47:27     1:40:34     2:37:19     2:06:29    8:40     3:47:03
1262  Justin Rosenbery       M 35-39    167/365       53:36     1:51:02     2:38:02     1:56:04    8:41     3:47:05
1263  Marques Clayton        M 35-39    168/365       48:20     1:41:20     2:26:34     2:05:47    8:41     3:47:06
1264  Trevor Gibney          M 30-34    161/327       52:25     1:47:47     2:33:09     1:59:21    8:41     3:47:07
1265  Michael Heard          M 50-54     80/255       55:02     1:53:43     2:41:19     1:53:32    8:41     3:47:14
1266  William Knight         M 35-39    169/365       53:54     1:53:28     2:41:05     1:53:51    8:41     3:47:18
1267  Nicholas Brankle       M 35-39    170/365       49:25     1:38:43     2:24:58     2:08:37    8:41     3:47:20
1268  Andrew Kopatich        M 30-34    162/327       50:45     1:45:51     2:34:02     2:01:30    8:41     3:47:21
1269  Jeff Rudlaff           M 45-49    136/368       54:42     1:53:18     2:40:31     1:54:03    8:41     3:47:21
1270  Lisa Gunyon            F 35-39     88/359       52:52     1:50:02     2:38:29     1:57:21    8:41     3:47:22
1271  Steve Bradley          M 35-39    171/365       50:43     1:44:59     2:31:51     2:02:24    8:41     3:47:23
1272  David Smith            M 55-59     46/179       49:08     1:44:24     2:35:59     2:03:01    8:41     3:47:24
1273  Robert Erbrich         M 55-59     47/179       54:45     1:53:36     2:41:55     1:53:52    8:41     3:47:28
1274  Adam Low               M 45-49    137/368       51:46     1:48:50     2:39:22     1:58:39    8:41     3:47:29
1275  Tracey Hoffman         F 35-39     89/359       53:25     1:50:58     2:39:31     1:56:33    8:41     3:47:30
1276  Thomas Fairfax         M 50-54     81/255       55:07     1:54:17     2:41:36     1:53:15    8:42     3:47:32
1277  Martin Stricklin       M 25-29     97/217       50:42     1:49:19     2:36:14     1:58:15    8:42     3:47:33
1278  Bonnie Stewart         F 45-49     33/219       52:01     1:48:17     2:35:55     1:59:19    8:42     3:47:35
1279  Tyler Gellinger        M 25-29     98/217       50:55     1:45:53     2:33:11     2:01:46    8:42     3:47:38
1280  Laura Frankenfeld      F 25-29     63/276       49:58     1:46:31     2:36:29     2:01:08    8:42     3:47:38
1281  Jeff Whetstine         M 50-54     82/255       53:37     1:52:17     2:39:43     1:55:23    8:42     3:47:40
1282  Matthew Drewes         M 35-39    172/365       48:42     1:42:47     2:31:20     2:04:56    8:42     3:47:42
1283  Jon Motsinger          M 40-44    174/413       57:17     1:57:02     2:43:01     1:50:44    8:42     3:47:45
1284  Paul Baker             M 55-59     48/179       48:53     1:42:53     2:30:50     2:04:58    8:42     3:47:51
1285  Michelle Wade          F 45-49     34/219       50:49     1:48:39     2:38:54     1:59:14    8:42     3:47:52
1286  Vivian Davis           F 40-44     36/272       53:22     1:52:31     2:40:11     1:55:28    8:43     3:47:59
1287  Anthony Newcomb        M 40-44    175/413       54:11     1:53:17     2:39:09     1:54:45    8:43     3:48:02
1288  Blayr Kramer           F 35-39     90/359       52:11     1:49:29     2:37:56     1:58:36    8:43     3:48:05
1289  Matt McLaughlin        M 45-49    138/368       53:26     1:52:27     2:40:45     1:55:39    8:43     3:48:05
1290  Mychaela Bailey        F 25-29     64/276       55:23     1:54:26     2:41:46     1:53:41    8:43     3:48:07
1291  Jonathan Hudec         M 25-29     99/217       51:10     1:46:48     2:32:37     2:01:21    8:43     3:48:08
1292  John Branigin          M 45-49    139/368       54:00     1:54:16     2:42:32     1:53:55    8:43     3:48:10
1293  David Richardson       M 45-49    140/368       45:37     1:38:59     2:26:28     2:09:14    8:43     3:48:12
1294  Brad Pigue             M 50-54     83/255       49:43     1:44:21     2:30:19     2:03:53    8:43     3:48:13
1295  Zach Brennan           M 35-39    173/365       52:06     1:49:15     2:35:27     1:58:59    8:43     3:48:13
1296  Valerie Thomas         F 25-29     65/276       52:08     1:49:16     2:35:28     1:58:58    8:43     3:48:14
1297  Michael Bellman        M 50-54     84/255       51:10     1:47:03     2:34:57     2:01:13    8:43     3:48:15
1298  Kelly Nicholson        F 35-39     91/359       54:53     1:55:08     2:43:30     1:53:09    8:43     3:48:16
1299  Randy Lipking          M 60-64      17/94       55:07     1:54:16     2:40:14     1:54:02    8:43     3:48:17
1300  Adam Wire              M 40-44    176/413       54:44     1:54:23     2:41:53     1:53:59    8:43     3:48:21

Generated March 20, 2026 at 12:49 AM 13/42



CNO Financial Indianapolis Monumental Marathon - 2016 - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1301  Aaron Vagelatos        M 40-44    177/413       55:26     1:54:39     2:42:48     1:53:45    8:43     3:48:23
1302  Matt Rinderle          M 45-49    141/368       53:58     1:52:45     2:41:15     1:55:40    8:44     3:48:24
1303  Steve Hogan            M 50-54     85/255       52:18     1:49:50     2:37:09     1:58:37    8:44     3:48:27
1304  Jennifer Keller        F 40-44     37/272       53:08     1:50:59     2:39:14     1:57:31    8:44     3:48:30
1305  Tiffany Campbell       F 30-34     76/275       50:30     1:47:13     2:36:54     2:01:19    8:44     3:48:32
1306  Adam Rosing            M 30-34    163/327       51:05     1:47:46     2:34:59     2:00:49    8:44     3:48:34
1307  John Horan             M 25-29    100/217       53:03     1:50:14     2:36:36     1:58:21    8:44     3:48:34
1308  Sarah Koelln           F 30-34     77/275       55:18     1:53:37     2:40:53     1:54:58    8:44     3:48:35
1309  Laura Oldiges          F 19-24     24/124       54:57     1:53:50     2:42:17     1:54:46    8:44     3:48:35
1310  Joe Canter             M 25-29    101/217       55:07     1:54:49     2:43:07     1:53:49    8:44     3:48:38
1311  Maria Dominguez        F 45-49     35/219       51:32     1:48:09     2:36:50     2:00:33    8:44     3:48:42
1312  Loralee Weaver         F 40-44     38/272       52:53     1:50:51     2:38:21     1:57:51    8:44     3:48:42
1313  Cheryl Crozier         F 40-44     39/272       53:36     1:53:17     2:42:24     1:55:30    8:44     3:48:46
1314  Marvin Clark           M 55-59     49/179       55:00     1:54:30     2:42:40     1:54:22    8:45     3:48:52
1315  Darrell Sandfoss       M 45-49    142/368       55:09     1:54:12     2:42:30     1:54:41    8:45     3:48:53
1316  Jennifer Woodard       F 30-34     78/275       50:30     1:49:03     2:38:08     1:59:50    8:45     3:48:53
1317  Ruth McCluskey         F 35-39     92/359       52:31     1:50:36     2:39:04     1:58:21    8:45     3:48:56
1318  Maria Wahl             F 40-44     40/272       54:16     1:53:40     2:41:44     1:55:19    8:45     3:48:58
1319  Nathan Coe             M 35-39    174/365       51:32     1:48:34     2:35:57     2:00:26    8:45     3:49:00
1320  Elizabeth Phelps       F 40-44     41/272       52:43     1:50:30     2:39:34     1:58:31    8:45     3:49:00
1321  Ahalya Nirmalan        F 25-29     66/276       55:54     1:57:09     2:45:23     1:51:51    8:45     3:49:00
1322  Charles Kutz           M 30-34    164/327                 1:45:28     2:31:40     2:03:35    8:45     3:49:03
1323  Chris Martin           M 35-39    175/365       54:57     1:54:38     2:43:08     1:54:26    8:45     3:49:04
1324  Rachel Wayne           F 30-34     79/275       52:34     1:50:14     2:38:43     1:58:50    8:45     3:49:04
1325  Eric Wellinghoff       M 30-34    165/327       53:44     1:52:25     2:40:58     1:56:44    8:45     3:49:09
1326  Karl Christianson      M 50-54     86/255       53:28     1:50:43     2:39:00     1:58:28    8:45     3:49:11
1327  Brian Sasson           M 40-44    178/413       56:16     1:54:55     2:42:42     1:54:18    8:45     3:49:12
1328  Scott Wever            M 45-49    143/368       55:21     1:54:36     2:42:59     1:54:37    8:45     3:49:12
1329  Nicole Koors           F 30-34     80/275       54:52     1:52:42     2:41:43     1:56:33    8:45     3:49:15
1330  Charles Goodall        M 55-59     50/179       55:01     1:54:36     2:43:10     1:54:40    8:45     3:49:15
1331  Brad Contris           M 45-49    144/368       57:10     1:56:21     2:44:40     1:52:56    8:46     3:49:16
1332  Scott Stalbaum         M 30-34    166/327       50:03     1:44:54     2:29:06     2:04:23    8:46     3:49:17
1333  Chris Barrett          M 45-49    145/368       52:58     1:50:10     2:36:24     1:59:09    8:46     3:49:18
1334  Aaron Kaufman          M 30-34    167/327       56:49     1:57:06     2:44:55     1:52:15    8:46     3:49:20
1335  Todd Wetzel            M 50-54     87/255       52:53     1:52:20     2:40:22     1:57:03    8:46     3:49:22
1336  Jenny Yordy            F 35-39     93/359       53:17     1:51:09     2:38:29     1:58:15    8:46     3:49:24
1337  Dana Stutzman          M 40-44    179/413       54:22     1:54:35     2:45:43     1:54:50    8:46     3:49:25
1338  Jen Metcalf            F 45-49     36/219       52:29     1:49:44     2:38:31     1:59:46    8:46     3:49:29
1339  Brad Stefl             M 45-49    146/368       52:33     1:47:42     2:35:42     2:01:49    8:46     3:49:30
1340  Susan Filipek          F 40-44     42/272       51:29     1:48:47     2:37:31     2:00:44    8:46     3:49:30
1341  Brandon Dunny          M 25-29    102/217       53:00     1:56:06     2:44:39     1:53:26    8:46     3:49:31
1342  Dennis Ley             M 50-54     88/255       54:06     1:53:21     2:42:00     1:56:12    8:46     3:49:32
1343  Aaron Bates            M 40-44    180/413       54:56     1:54:07     2:41:28     1:55:27    8:46     3:49:33
1344  Emil Barci             M 35-39    176/365       55:26     1:55:26     2:44:43     1:54:07    8:46     3:49:33
1345  Lisa Stadler           F 45-49     37/219       52:58     1:50:10     2:39:55     1:59:24    8:46     3:49:33
1346  Travis Summers         M 40-44    181/413       56:32     1:55:15     2:42:12     1:54:19    8:46     3:49:34
1347  Emily Becker           F 35-39     94/359       54:54     1:55:03     2:44:16     1:54:33    8:46     3:49:36
1348  Jon Hendricks          M 25-29    103/217       53:02     1:50:11     2:37:54     1:59:25    8:46     3:49:36
1349  Jessica Bischoff       F 35-39     95/359       57:01     1:57:54     2:44:55     1:51:44    8:46     3:49:37
1350  Steve Kirby            M 50-54     89/255       55:25     1:55:03     2:43:41     1:54:38    8:46     3:49:41
1351  Ada Wingard            F 19-24     25/124       55:30     1:56:16     2:44:53     1:53:26    8:46     3:49:41
1352  Michaela Kizershot     F 19-24     26/124       53:49     1:51:33     2:39:46     1:58:08    8:46     3:49:41
1353  Thomas White           M 19-24     55/124       53:49     1:51:34     2:39:45     1:58:08    8:46     3:49:41
1354  Molly Kelly            F 35-39     96/359       53:11     1:50:52     2:38:05     1:58:50    8:46     3:49:42
1355  Cari Hardin            F 45-49     38/219       54:04     1:54:08     2:42:53     1:55:34    8:47     3:49:42
1356  Cathy Miller           F 19-24     27/124       55:30     1:56:16     2:44:53     1:53:27    8:47     3:49:42
1357  Stacia Nobbe           F 45-49     39/219       54:19     1:53:56     2:41:54     1:55:48    8:47     3:49:43
1358  Dylan Hall             M 16-18       7/16       57:26     1:55:28     2:43:15     1:54:20    8:47     3:49:47
1359  Brandon Mullen         M 35-39    177/365       54:59     1:54:38     2:43:10     1:55:11    8:47     3:49:49
1360  Christy Peterson       F 40-44     43/272       52:29     1:49:40     2:36:54     2:00:10    8:47     3:49:49
1361  Heather Hall           F 40-44     44/272       52:42     1:49:42     2:38:19     2:00:08    8:47     3:49:49
1362  Troy Frazer            M 45-49    147/368       54:59     1:54:40     2:43:11     1:55:10    8:47     3:49:50
1363  Katie Van Arendonk     F 35-39     97/359       50:58     1:45:19     2:32:37     2:04:32    8:47     3:49:51
1364  Jeff Butler            M 25-29    104/217       50:59     1:45:21     2:30:52     2:04:31    8:47     3:49:52
1365  Brandy Forinash        F 35-39     98/359       53:59     1:53:11     2:42:04     1:56:41    8:47     3:49:52
1366  Hugo Munoz Rios        M 19-24     56/124       49:29     1:43:36     2:32:22     2:06:16    8:47     3:49:52
1367  Agnela Holmes          F 40-44     45/272       52:55     1:50:52     2:38:21     1:59:01    8:47     3:49:53
1368  Heather Pearson        F 45-49     40/219       53:19     1:51:09     2:38:41     1:58:45    8:47     3:49:54
1369  Ricardo Banuelas       M 40-44    182/413       54:27     1:55:22     2:43:44     1:54:32    8:47     3:49:54
1370  Patrick McGinley       M 35-39    178/365       53:48     1:50:48     2:37:21     1:59:07    8:47     3:49:55
1371  Briegel Payne          F 25-29     67/276       53:02     1:50:29     2:38:46     1:59:27    8:47     3:49:56
1372  Brad Baumgartner       M 45-49    148/368       53:01     1:50:18     2:36:25     1:59:39    8:47     3:49:56
1373  Christian Payne        M 25-29    105/217                 1:50:30     2:38:45     1:59:26    8:47     3:49:56
1374  Adam Zinnecker         M 30-34    168/327       52:20     1:52:35     2:41:02     1:57:21    8:47     3:49:56
1375  David Heim             M 60-64      18/94       55:00     1:54:38     2:43:14     1:55:21    8:47     3:49:59
1376  Liz Yust               F 30-34     81/275       55:51     1:55:12     2:43:52     1:54:48    8:47     3:49:59
1377  Jessica Beretta        F 25-29     68/276       55:16     1:55:26     2:45:20     1:54:37    8:47     3:50:02
1378  James Craig            M 50-54     90/255       53:33     1:50:51     2:37:50     1:59:13    8:47     3:50:04
1379  Stephanie Dibenedetto  F 40-44     46/272       53:00     1:50:20     2:38:13     1:59:45    8:47     3:50:04
1380  Bob Leverton           M 40-44    183/413       53:17     1:52:56     2:40:56     1:57:10    8:47     3:50:05
1381  Brian Kinne            M 40-44    184/413       44:49     1:35:21     2:26:09     2:14:46    8:47     3:50:06
1382  Rob Bires              M 35-39    179/365       54:05     1:53:28     2:41:53     1:56:40    8:47     3:50:07
1383  Kristol Hancock        F 35-39     99/359       53:03     1:50:55     2:39:56     1:59:13    8:48     3:50:08
1384  David Bianco           M 50-54     91/255       55:38     1:54:24     2:41:48     1:55:46    8:48     3:50:09
1385  Amy Klotz              F 45-49     41/219       53:08     1:51:36     2:40:14     1:58:35    8:48     3:50:10
1386  Austin Peters          M 19-24     57/124       55:02     1:54:24     2:42:21     1:55:48    8:48     3:50:12
1387  Judd Feldman           M 35-39    180/365       53:58     1:52:27     2:39:36     1:57:45    8:48     3:50:12
1388  Thomas Frank           M 35-39    181/365       53:13     1:50:53     2:39:32     1:59:22    8:48     3:50:14
1389  James Williams         M 25-29    106/217       53:58     1:53:49     2:42:33     1:56:26    8:48     3:50:15
1390  Marci Summers          F 25-29     69/276       53:13     1:51:00     2:38:14     1:59:20    8:48     3:50:20
1391  George Durham          M 50-54     92/255       54:51     1:53:55     2:42:07     1:56:26    8:48     3:50:21
1392  Casey Salzer           F 35-39    100/359       54:30     1:54:13     2:42:45     1:56:12    8:48     3:50:25
1393  Janice Stanford        F 45-49     42/219       54:26     1:54:48     2:43:38     1:55:38    8:48     3:50:25
1394  Alexandra Lugar        F 25-29     70/276       49:53     1:45:25     2:34:52     2:05:03    8:48     3:50:27
1395  Jonathan Grimwood      M 19-24     58/124       55:11     1:56:55     2:45:44     1:53:33    8:48     3:50:28
1396  Luke Cummins           M 19-24     59/124       46:51     1:38:47     2:29:38     2:11:43    8:48     3:50:29
1397  Dan York               M 40-44    185/413       42:20     1:29:34     2:14:13     2:20:56    8:48     3:50:30
1398  Charles Westfall       M 55-59     51/179       50:23     1:45:33     2:31:42     2:04:58    8:48     3:50:31
1399  Yong Wang              M 50-54     93/255       54:42     1:54:41     2:43:35     1:55:51    8:48     3:50:32
1400  Colin Marshall         M 60-64      19/94       54:55     1:54:04     2:42:10     1:56:29    8:48     3:50:33
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1401  Scott Breakey          M 45-49    149/368       52:18     1:48:09     2:35:43     2:02:26    8:49     3:50:35
1402  Robert Poznanski       M 55-59     52/179       54:41     1:54:43     2:42:35     1:55:59    8:49     3:50:41
1403  Charlie Wright         M 30-34    169/327       53:57     1:51:39     2:41:13     1:59:05    8:49     3:50:44
1404  Chris Judson           M 45-49    150/368       55:03     1:57:00     2:47:36     1:53:46    8:49     3:50:46
1405  Natoshia Cunningham    F 30-34     82/275       54:07     1:53:06     2:41:50     1:57:43    8:49     3:50:49
1406  Christopher Dinverno   M 55-59     53/179       54:16     1:54:19     2:42:06     1:56:31    8:49     3:50:50
1407  James-David Woodhead   M 30-34    170/327       53:37     1:50:49     2:38:22     2:00:02    8:49     3:50:50
1408  Caren Bond             F 40-44     47/272       53:09     1:51:00     2:38:12     1:59:53    8:49     3:50:52
1409  Jack Christiansen      M 45-49    151/368       53:09     1:51:02     2:38:31     1:59:51    8:49     3:50:53
1410  Colleen Powers         F 30-34     83/275       54:22     1:54:37     2:43:37     1:56:18    8:49     3:50:55
1411  Michael Mooney         M 25-29    107/217       53:53     1:51:58     2:40:34     1:59:00    8:49     3:50:57
1412  Scott Payne            M 45-49    152/368       53:34     1:52:21     2:41:02     1:58:37    8:49     3:50:58
1413  Kellie Bates           F 45-49     43/219       55:07     1:55:30     2:43:59     1:55:29    8:49     3:50:59
1414  Laurie Whisler         F 50-54     10/132       52:56     1:50:49     2:39:54     2:00:14    8:50     3:51:02
1415  Jama Garcia            F 19-24     28/124       53:39     1:52:19     2:41:32     1:58:44    8:50     3:51:03
1416  Eileen Poore           F 30-34     84/275       52:53     1:50:53     2:42:52     2:00:14    8:50     3:51:07
1417  Winslow Ballew         M 55-59     54/179       55:22     1:54:19     2:42:47     1:56:49    8:50     3:51:08
1418  Scott Houseman         M 60-64      20/94       55:00     1:54:43     2:43:16     1:56:26    8:50     3:51:08
1419  Jason Callahan         M 40-44    186/413       53:41     1:52:30     2:40:39     1:58:50    8:50     3:51:20
1420  Mary Sherman           F 25-29     71/276       54:05     1:53:26     2:41:53     1:57:56    8:50     3:51:22
1421  Alan Huffman           M 25-29    108/217       54:29     1:55:05     2:42:57     1:56:20    8:50     3:51:25
1422  Austin Huntington      M 19-24     60/124       50:27     1:44:48     2:30:44     2:06:41    8:51     3:51:28
1423  Alexander Like         M 16-18       8/16       52:23     1:49:41     2:38:37     2:01:53    8:51     3:51:33
1424  Jason David            M 25-29    109/217       54:19     1:52:15     2:40:45     1:59:20    8:51     3:51:34
1425  Jen Knife              F 40-44     48/272       55:09     1:55:24     2:43:56     1:56:14    8:51     3:51:37
1426  Brenden MacY           M 25-29    110/217       54:49     1:50:47     2:39:42     2:00:53    8:51     3:51:39
1427  Jill Acton-Brown       F 45-49     44/219       55:40     1:57:10     2:46:27     1:54:31    8:51     3:51:40
1428  Todd Grice             M 55-59     55/179       48:47     1:42:50     2:28:48     2:08:51    8:51     3:51:40
1429  James Mayo             M 40-44    187/413       48:59     1:44:17     2:34:18     2:07:24    8:51     3:51:41
1430  Ryan Groves            M 35-39    182/365       55:42     1:56:59     2:46:23     1:54:44    8:51     3:51:42
1431  Mick Soale             M 50-54     94/255       49:01     1:43:06     2:28:19     2:08:37    8:51     3:51:43
1432  Mindy Arnold           F 35-39    101/359       53:20     1:51:29     2:40:30     2:00:18    8:51     3:51:47
1433  Ethan Sharp            M 40-44    188/413       56:54     1:56:18     2:43:08     1:55:33    8:51     3:51:50
1434  Joseph Jaap            M 60-64      21/94       54:06     1:54:21     2:43:14     1:57:33    8:52     3:51:53
1435  Emily Truett           F 30-34     85/275       56:10     1:56:50     2:45:45     1:55:04    8:52     3:51:54
1436  Justin Borrison        M 19-24     61/124       50:34     1:48:04     2:38:13     2:03:55    8:52     3:51:59
1437  Kirstin Wagoner        F 50-54     11/132       55:38     1:55:09     2:43:44     1:56:55    8:52     3:52:03
1438  Cecilio Martinez       M 45-49    153/368       49:17     1:45:09     2:35:36     2:06:57    8:52     3:52:05
1439  Matthew Riedl          M 30-34    171/327       54:59     1:55:15     2:44:40     1:56:53    8:52     3:52:08
1440  Nicola Perego          M 40-44    189/413       53:43     1:52:58     2:41:32     1:59:17    8:52     3:52:15
1441  Eric Hauge             M 35-39    183/365       49:01     1:45:17     2:37:36     2:07:00    8:52     3:52:16
1442  Kathy Renberg          F 50-54     12/132       54:37     1:54:48     2:43:52     1:57:34    8:53     3:52:21
1443  Greg Heden             M 40-44    190/413       49:57     1:45:29     2:34:03     2:06:53    8:53     3:52:22
1444  Shellie Lawson         F 40-44     49/272       53:04     1:50:51     2:38:29     2:01:31    8:53     3:52:22
1445  Tim Truex              M 45-49    154/368       51:10     1:49:17     2:40:51     2:03:07    8:53     3:52:24
1446  Rachel Kappeler        F 19-24     29/124       55:53     1:56:50     2:45:46     1:55:36    8:53     3:52:25
1447  Emily Schilling        F 30-34     86/275       49:44     1:44:43     2:32:43     2:07:44    8:53     3:52:26
1448  David Smith            M 40-44    191/413       53:35     1:50:52     2:37:22     2:01:37    8:53     3:52:29
1449  Esther Anderson        F 19-24     30/124       55:47     1:54:50     2:42:53     1:57:42    8:53     3:52:31
1450  Thaddeus Hendricks     M 35-39    184/365       53:11     1:51:02     2:38:42     2:01:30    8:53     3:52:31
1451  Thomas Hagman          M 45-49    155/368       52:20     1:49:15     2:35:42     2:03:18    8:53     3:52:33
1452  Amanda Kohne           F 30-34     87/275       56:00     1:56:53     2:46:13     1:55:41    8:53     3:52:34
1453  Staci Ostendorf        F 45-49     45/219       55:24     1:55:14     2:43:44     1:57:22    8:53     3:52:35
1454  Steve Hershberger      M 65-69       4/45       51:30     1:49:07     2:36:48     2:03:29    8:53     3:52:36
1455  Stephanie McGowan      F 25-29     72/276       51:06     1:47:03     2:37:04     2:05:34    8:53     3:52:37
1456  Brad Belush            M 60-64      22/94       53:27     1:52:45     2:42:18     1:59:54    8:53     3:52:39
1457  Jillian Pall           F 30-34     88/275       51:33     1:48:32     2:37:55     2:04:12    8:53     3:52:43
1458  Benjamin Ross          M 30-34    172/327       49:51     1:45:39     2:36:25     2:07:06    8:53     3:52:44
1459  Jon Earle              M 35-39    185/365       56:19     1:57:27     2:47:09     1:55:19    8:54     3:52:46
1460  David Kelley           M 55-59     56/179       53:01     1:51:07     2:39:03     2:01:40    8:54     3:52:46
1461  Kole Meyer             M 30-34    173/327       50:08     1:44:31     2:31:42     2:08:18    8:54     3:52:49
1462  Chad Estes             M 30-34    174/327                 1:50:32     2:37:58     2:02:17    8:54     3:52:49
1463  Arielle Moss           F 19-24     31/124       47:25     1:42:51     2:35:04     2:10:02    8:54     3:52:52
1464  Thomas Gibson          M 45-49    156/368       56:23     1:57:43     2:47:24     1:55:15    8:54     3:52:57
1465  Mark Simes             M 55-59     57/179       51:59     1:50:37     2:40:39     2:02:25    8:54     3:53:02
1466  Paige Freund           F 19-24     32/124       52:58     1:51:00     2:40:10     2:02:03    8:54     3:53:02
1467  Kelsey Binion          F 25-29     73/276       56:04     1:56:42     2:45:59     1:56:23    8:54     3:53:05
1468  Joe Sierra             M 35-39    186/365       56:10     1:57:25     2:45:41     1:55:41    8:54     3:53:05
1469  Josh Uebelhor          M 35-39    187/365       50:14     1:45:09     2:31:52     2:08:00    8:54     3:53:08
1470  Alejandro Contreras Be M 50-54     95/255       49:02     1:42:51     2:30:59     2:10:18    8:54     3:53:09
1471  Scott Keller           M 40-44    192/413       55:21     1:55:32     2:44:38     1:57:37    8:54     3:53:09
1472  Serena Krause          F 40-44     50/272       53:36     1:52:11     2:43:04     2:01:02    8:55     3:53:12
1473  Johnna Belkiewitz      F 19-24     33/124       52:44     1:51:56     2:40:20     2:01:16    8:55     3:53:12
1474  Jonathan Emmons        M 25-29    111/217       54:25     1:53:05     2:40:46     2:00:10    8:55     3:53:14
1475  Nicholas Vanderpool    M 25-29    112/217       53:36     1:52:11     2:43:03     2:01:04    8:55     3:53:15
1476  David Weiser           M 45-49    157/368       52:36     1:50:24     2:40:04     2:02:51    8:55     3:53:15
1477  Bill Baker             M 50-54     96/255       58:30     1:59:42     2:48:27     1:53:34    8:55     3:53:15
1478  Nathan Wilburn         M 30-34    175/327       55:53     1:55:45     2:44:07     1:57:33    8:55     3:53:17
1479  Laurence Burnsed       M 40-44    193/413       53:17     1:52:34     2:41:44     2:00:45    8:55     3:53:18
1480  Lori Wagner            F 45-49     46/219       54:56     1:55:07     2:44:56     1:58:12    8:55     3:53:18
1481  Kathryn Stoker         F 45-49     47/219       55:54     1:57:26     2:47:20     1:55:54    8:55     3:53:20
1482  Tricia Lisa            F 45-49     48/219       57:59     1:58:33     2:47:52     1:54:53    8:55     3:53:26
1483  Kelsey Harm            F 25-29     74/276       49:19     1:48:57     2:39:52     2:04:30    8:55     3:53:26
1484  Greg Pease             M 40-44    194/413     1:00:24     2:01:48     2:50:18     1:51:44    8:55     3:53:31
1485  John Wooley            M 65-69       5/45       55:30     1:57:08     2:46:05     1:56:24    8:55     3:53:31
1486  Thomas Wheeler         M 50-54     97/255       51:54     1:49:04     2:38:06     2:04:31    8:55     3:53:34
1487  Rachel Megquier        F 19-24     34/124       55:06     1:56:40     2:46:16     1:56:57    8:55     3:53:37
1488  Kenny Hochgesang       M 55-59     58/179       56:06     1:57:23     2:46:15     1:56:18    8:56     3:53:40
1489  Steven Hall            M 40-44    195/413       55:43     1:57:04     2:47:13     1:56:37    8:56     3:53:41
1490  Michael Clark          M 45-49    158/368       56:03     1:57:37     2:47:49     1:56:06    8:56     3:53:43
1491  Brad Wagner            M 40-44    196/413       54:34     1:55:34     2:44:16     1:58:13    8:56     3:53:46
1492  Kristen Cafouros       F 30-34     89/275       55:42     1:56:03     2:44:47     1:57:47    8:56     3:53:49
1493  Elaine Brunner         F 40-44     51/272       56:03     1:57:10     2:45:47     1:56:40    8:56     3:53:50
1494  Anne Miksza            F 35-39    102/359       53:34     1:52:19     2:40:30     2:01:32    8:56     3:53:50
1495  Keith Gercius          M 40-44    197/413       53:14     1:51:23     2:41:48     2:02:31    8:56     3:53:53
1496  Kyle Jansen            M 30-34    176/327       54:55     1:51:48     2:40:08     2:02:07    8:56     3:53:54
1497  Olivia Miles           F 35-39    103/359       54:15     1:53:23     2:42:42     2:00:32    8:56     3:53:55
1498  Susan Cleveland        F 40-44     52/272       56:07     1:56:35     2:46:13     1:57:24    8:56     3:53:59
1499  Elena Flores Rector    F 25-29     75/276                 1:57:46     2:47:53     1:56:13    8:56     3:53:59
1500  Steve Baird            M 45-49    159/368       52:22     1:51:18     2:39:21     2:02:45    8:56     3:54:03
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1501  Tracie Winters         F 40-44     53/272       55:22     1:55:09     2:44:51     1:58:59    8:57     3:54:07
1502  Dianna Hernandez       F 40-44     54/272       55:38     1:57:06     2:46:44     1:57:02    8:57     3:54:08
1503  Zach Page              M 25-29    113/217       51:22     1:48:55     2:37:12     2:05:14    8:57     3:54:09
1504  Katie Berlacher        F 35-39    104/359       52:11     1:50:06     2:38:47     2:04:08    8:57     3:54:13
1505  Lane Hamm              M 45-49    160/368       50:57     1:47:19     2:33:01     2:06:56    8:57     3:54:14
1506  John Baker             M 30-34    177/327       48:23     1:42:42     2:32:34     2:11:33    8:57     3:54:15
1507  Bryon Bartley          M 50-54     98/255       55:20     1:56:48     2:46:38     1:57:35    8:57     3:54:23
1508  Kenneth Lim            M 35-39    188/365       55:45     1:56:40     2:45:56     1:57:44    8:57     3:54:23
1509  David Ammermann        M 50-54     99/255       52:39     1:51:25     2:42:01     2:03:07    8:58     3:54:31
1510  Dustin Miller          M 45-49    161/368       55:56     1:58:50     2:49:58     1:55:42    8:58     3:54:31
1511  Sonya Tate             F 30-34     90/275       55:27     1:58:09     2:47:44     1:56:30    8:58     3:54:39
1512  Jeffrey Yoder          M 45-49    162/368       53:29     1:51:10     2:38:25     2:03:32    8:58     3:54:41
1513  Keith Carlson          M 50-54    100/255       57:03     1:58:28     2:47:48     1:56:16    8:58     3:54:44
1514  James Lyle             M 40-44    198/413       56:06     1:57:43     2:46:43     1:57:03    8:58     3:54:46
1515  Jennifer Stafford      F 40-44     55/272       56:32     1:58:58     2:48:42     1:55:49    8:58     3:54:46
1516  Stephanie Bielefeld    F 40-44     56/272       55:03     1:55:45     2:44:26     1:59:04    8:58     3:54:49
1517  Emily Fox              F 30-34     91/275       56:26     1:56:17     2:45:47     1:58:35    8:58     3:54:52
1518  Larry Markle           M 45-49    163/368       52:36     1:49:41     2:37:46     2:05:12    8:58     3:54:52
1519  Stephanie Rath         F 35-39    105/359       54:31     1:54:18     2:45:51     2:00:38    8:58     3:54:56
1520  Andrew Belush          M 35-39    189/365       53:27     1:52:45     2:42:18     2:02:11    8:58     3:54:56
1521  Eric Nungester         M 25-29    114/217       50:46     1:47:40     2:37:34     2:07:17    8:59     3:54:57
1522  Andy Feliksiak         M 45-49    164/368       55:40     1:57:14     2:46:49     1:57:44    8:59     3:54:58
1523  Carolina Rashidfarokhi F 35-39    106/359       55:05     1:54:50     2:44:45     2:00:09    8:59     3:54:58
1524  Timothy Corsaro        M 30-34    178/327       52:05     1:48:21     2:36:17     2:06:41    8:59     3:55:02
1525  Lori Anderson          F 35-39    107/359       57:18     1:57:52     2:46:37     1:57:10    8:59     3:55:02
1526  Carey Schiedel         F 30-34     92/275       56:42     1:58:39     2:48:21     1:56:24    8:59     3:55:03
1527  Kristen Myers          F 35-39    108/359       55:47     1:56:00     2:46:01     1:59:05    8:59     3:55:05
1528  Molly Crow             F 25-29     76/276       51:34     1:49:17     2:40:46     2:05:48    8:59     3:55:05
1529  Caitlin Harty          F 19-24     35/124       55:00     1:55:45     2:44:46     1:59:21    8:59     3:55:06
1530  Stacey Souder          F 30-34     93/275       52:29     1:49:53     2:40:03     2:05:15    8:59     3:55:07
1531  Scott Baerenklau       M 45-49    165/368       55:40     1:57:14     2:46:49     1:57:55    8:59     3:55:09
1532  Michael Metrick        M 40-44    199/413       55:35     1:55:29     2:44:15     1:59:44    8:59     3:55:13
1533  Scott Olthoff          M 40-44    200/413       55:21     1:57:23     2:46:38     1:57:52    8:59     3:55:15
1534  Greg Paswater          M 45-49    166/368       56:55     1:58:33     2:47:15     1:56:43    8:59     3:55:15
1535  William Yoakum         M 55-59     59/179       52:01     1:50:01     2:39:19     2:05:16    8:59     3:55:17
1536  Rob Alger              M 50-54    101/255       51:18     1:50:07     2:41:46     2:05:11    8:59     3:55:18
1537  Thaddeus Yasunaga      M 30-34    179/327       53:55     1:53:08     2:43:03     2:02:14    8:59     3:55:21
1538  Stephanie Nannenga     F 35-39    109/359       56:13     1:58:18     2:48:09     1:57:05    9:00     3:55:23
1539  Mary Snyder            F 50-54     13/132       56:31     1:58:02     2:47:44     1:57:22    9:00     3:55:24
1540  Pedro Belmonte         M 45-49    167/368       57:22     1:58:00     2:50:30     1:57:25    9:00     3:55:25
1541  Jason Ruggles          M 40-44    201/413       52:59     1:50:13     2:39:11     2:05:13    9:00     3:55:26
1542  Angie Minnick          F 19-24     36/124       57:06     1:58:26     2:47:48     1:57:02    9:00     3:55:27
1543  Connie Kramer          F 50-54     14/132       53:08     1:51:32     2:39:44     2:03:57    9:00     3:55:28
1544  Greg Gamble            M 35-39    190/365       54:53     1:53:26     2:40:04     2:02:04    9:00     3:55:29
1545  Michael Criswell       M 60-64      23/94       52:06     1:49:36     2:39:07     2:05:55    9:00     3:55:30
1546  Kyle Mueller           M 25-29    115/217       53:38     1:52:47     2:42:32     2:02:43    9:00     3:55:30
1547  Jessica Johnston       F 30-34     94/275       55:27     1:53:44     2:42:50     2:01:47    9:00     3:55:31
1548  Seth Fritz             M 35-39    191/365       52:50     1:50:51     2:38:55     2:04:41    9:00     3:55:32
1549  Scott Clore            M 40-44    202/413       54:50     1:53:51     2:42:50     2:01:43    9:00     3:55:33
1550  Zachary Eppers         M 25-29    116/217       52:52     1:50:46     2:38:31     2:04:51    9:00     3:55:37
1551  Jim Fair III           M 35-39    192/365       46:54     1:42:37     2:32:30     2:13:05    9:00     3:55:42
1552  Leesa Jekel            F 45-49     49/219       53:31     1:52:06     2:41:14     2:03:37    9:00     3:55:42
1553  Jacki Musgrave         F 45-49     50/219       52:15     1:50:36     2:40:42     2:05:08    9:00     3:55:44
1554  Christy Fansher        F 35-39    110/359       52:35     1:50:14     2:41:40     2:05:34    9:00     3:55:48
1555  Adam Pomfret           M 40-44    203/413       53:26     1:52:36     2:41:52     2:03:16    9:01     3:55:51
1556  Amanda Kapp            F 25-29     77/276       55:17     1:54:57     2:48:36     2:00:56    9:01     3:55:52
1557  Katie McGuire          F 30-34     95/275       55:29     1:56:44     2:43:57     1:59:11    9:01     3:55:55
1558  Maria Steenberger      F 45-49     51/219       51:39     1:50:20     2:40:48     2:05:39    9:01     3:55:58
1559  Lexi Baltes            F 19-24     37/124       56:13     1:57:39     2:47:19     1:58:24    9:01     3:56:03
1560  Elina Brobeck          F 35-39    111/359       54:39     1:54:52     2:42:29     2:01:12    9:01     3:56:03
1561  Linnea Housewright     F 50-54     15/132       56:42     1:59:02     2:48:19     1:57:03    9:01     3:56:04
1562  Linda Murkve           F 45-49     52/219       55:54     1:56:56     2:46:30     1:59:10    9:01     3:56:05
1563  Christopher Hickey     M 50-54    102/255       53:08     1:52:11     2:41:40     2:03:58    9:01     3:56:09
1564  Stacy Berger           F 40-44     57/272       53:56     1:52:46     2:42:36     2:03:28    9:01     3:56:14
1565  Stephanie Kroll        F 50-54     16/132       54:05     1:53:58     2:43:38     2:02:21    9:02     3:56:19
1566  Christopher Nickelman  M 45-49    168/368       51:08     1:49:06     2:41:18     2:07:13    9:02     3:56:19
1567  Michael Steilen        M 40-44    204/413       49:51     1:47:06     2:40:49     2:09:16    9:02     3:56:21
1568  Teresa Kase            F 50-54     17/132       56:24     1:57:35     2:46:47     1:58:46    9:02     3:56:21
1569  Christopher Cameron    M 30-34    180/327       57:55     2:00:24     2:50:21     1:56:01    9:02     3:56:24
1570  Matthew Griles         M 35-39    193/365       56:22     1:57:31     2:47:01     1:58:55    9:02     3:56:26
1571  Chris Margallo         M 35-39    194/365       54:55     1:54:01     2:43:09     2:02:26    9:02     3:56:27
1572  Andrew Martin          M 30-34    181/327       55:09     1:53:28     2:41:27     2:03:05    9:02     3:56:33
1573  William Lehman         M 19-24     62/124       58:31     2:02:29     2:50:33     1:54:04    9:02     3:56:33
1574  Marisa White           F 50-54     18/132       55:36     1:56:18     2:45:17     2:00:16    9:02     3:56:33
1575  Tony Cable             M 45-49    169/368       53:36     1:52:21     2:41:03     2:04:13    9:02     3:56:33
1576  Chelsea Heibel         F 25-29     78/276       53:58     1:50:54     2:40:12     2:05:41    9:02     3:56:34
1577  Tiffany Miller         F 35-39    112/359       54:46     1:56:01     2:45:13     2:00:33    9:02     3:56:34
1578  Mary Pearce            F 25-29     79/276       57:54     2:00:23     2:50:22     1:56:12    9:02     3:56:35
1579  Russ Heibel            M 55-59     60/179       53:58     1:50:55     2:40:12     2:05:40    9:02     3:56:35
1580  Dan Behringer          M 35-39    195/365       56:51     1:58:28     2:48:41     1:58:07    9:02     3:56:35
1581  Christina Zaffiro      F 25-29     80/276       57:54     2:00:24     2:50:22     1:56:12    9:02     3:56:35
1582  Susan Richards         F 40-44     58/272       52:48     1:51:03     2:39:49     2:05:34    9:02     3:56:36
1583  Chris Delp             M 30-34    182/327       53:41     1:51:52     2:39:58     2:04:45    9:02     3:56:37
1584  Megan Granda           F 25-29     81/276       55:04     1:54:22     2:43:24     2:02:20    9:02     3:56:41
1585  Matt Lavelle           M 40-44    205/413       54:50     1:54:49     2:44:10     2:01:52    9:02     3:56:41
1586  Robert Daly            M 55-59     61/179       57:10     1:59:40     2:49:34     1:57:03    9:03     3:56:42
1587  Michael Kask           M 40-44    206/413       52:22     1:49:25     2:36:26     2:07:20    9:03     3:56:44
1588  Britni Gettinger       F 30-34     96/275       51:49     1:49:45     2:40:52     2:07:02    9:03     3:56:46
1589  Cicero Chimbanda       M 45-49    170/368       50:18     1:47:27     2:35:46     2:09:21    9:03     3:56:47
1590  Scott Kelly            M 25-29    117/217       56:36     1:58:11     2:46:49     1:58:36    9:03     3:56:47
1591  Reuben McCracken       M 30-34    183/327       51:48     1:49:43     2:40:53     2:07:05    9:03     3:56:48
1592  Nicholas Wilkerson     M 30-34    184/327       55:20     1:54:36     2:42:59     2:02:13    9:03     3:56:49
1593  John Newberry          M 40-44    207/413       55:28     1:57:21     2:47:40     1:59:34    9:03     3:56:54
1594  Chip Krueger           M 40-44    208/413       56:22     1:54:37     2:41:43     2:02:18    9:03     3:56:55
1595  Debbie Basham          F 40-44     59/272       52:32     1:51:06     2:41:12     2:05:51    9:03     3:56:56
1596  Jason Cleveland        M 35-39    196/365       51:02     1:49:03     2:38:48     2:07:55    9:03     3:56:58
1597  Tracy Ash              F 40-44     60/272       52:55     1:50:13     2:41:49     2:06:46    9:03     3:56:58
1598  Eric Witt              M 19-24     63/124       56:51     1:58:09     2:48:42     1:58:54    9:03     3:57:03
1599  Greg Larson            M 45-49    171/368       57:09     1:58:50     2:49:16     1:58:14    9:03     3:57:03
1600  Cheryl Nemeth          F 55-59       4/58       55:57     1:57:53     2:48:12     1:59:12    9:03     3:57:04
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1601  Chulmin Yang           M 40-44    209/413       49:54     1:46:39     2:34:51     2:10:26    9:03     3:57:04
1602  Kirsten Taylor         F 40-44     61/272     1:00:39     2:00:44     2:50:20     1:56:21    9:03     3:57:05
1603  Sharla Berger          F 30-34     97/275       54:14     1:54:33     2:45:46     2:02:36    9:04     3:57:08
1604  Erin Ailstock          F 35-39    113/359       54:20     1:54:33     2:45:44     2:02:36    9:04     3:57:08
1605  Brad Burbage           M 40-44    210/413       49:16     1:43:55     2:35:43     2:13:14    9:04     3:57:09
1606  Hannah Bilotta         F 19-24     38/124       54:59     1:54:39     2:45:32     2:02:31    9:04     3:57:10
1607  Mary Laptew            F 25-29     82/276       55:11     1:55:04     2:44:33     2:02:07    9:04     3:57:11
1608  John McLaughlin        M 40-44    211/413       47:10     1:40:09     2:30:36     2:17:05    9:04     3:57:13
1609  Angela Scribben        F 35-39    114/359       52:21     1:52:07     2:42:50     2:05:08    9:04     3:57:14
1610  Chris Jackman          M 35-39    197/365       54:11     1:55:12     2:44:03     2:02:03    9:04     3:57:14
1611  William Engle          M 60-64      24/94       55:48     1:58:04     2:48:45     1:59:11    9:04     3:57:15
1612  Molly Harr             F 35-39    115/359       58:27     2:00:31     2:50:42     1:56:46    9:04     3:57:16
1613  Matt Clapper           M 35-39    198/365       53:03     1:52:12     2:43:44     2:05:05    9:04     3:57:16
1614  Eric Burns             M 30-34    185/327       57:25     1:58:48     2:50:03     1:58:29    9:04     3:57:17
1615  Don Yohman             M 65-69       6/45       55:25     1:56:21     2:46:31     2:00:59    9:04     3:57:20
1616  Ronnie Greene          M 65-69       7/45       52:05     1:50:16     2:39:56     2:07:04    9:04     3:57:20
1617  Mike Shaughnessy       M 45-49    172/368       53:26     1:51:16     2:38:35     2:06:08    9:04     3:57:24
1618  David Harris           M 45-49    173/368       52:39     1:50:53     2:39:24     2:06:36    9:04     3:57:29
1619  Adam Burke             M 35-39    199/365     1:01:45     2:02:43     2:50:58     1:54:48    9:04     3:57:31
1620  Kathy Griffin          F 50-54     19/132       52:49     1:53:03     2:43:02     2:04:29    9:04     3:57:31
1621  Alma Gamero            F 40-44     62/272       52:55     1:50:38     2:43:31     2:06:54    9:04     3:57:31
1622  Charles Vamos          M 45-49    174/368       56:48     1:59:31     2:49:48     1:58:01    9:04     3:57:32
1623  Gary Zumbiel           M 60-64      25/94       55:48     1:54:25     2:43:26     2:03:08    9:04     3:57:32
1624  Donnie Glowinski       M 25-29    118/217       53:34     1:52:26     2:40:43     2:05:08    9:04     3:57:33
1625  Om Dahal               M 35-39    200/365       56:25     1:58:40     2:48:22     1:58:56    9:05     3:57:35
1626  Kathleen Dragan        F 35-39    116/359       51:22     1:48:02     2:36:21     2:09:34    9:05     3:57:36
1627  Kevin Biggs            M 50-54    103/255       49:46     1:44:31     2:30:39     2:13:07    9:05     3:57:38
1628  Stephanie Kinnaman     F 40-44     63/272       54:36     1:56:04     2:47:19     2:01:34    9:05     3:57:38
1629  Nick Neulieb           M 25-29    119/217       57:09     1:59:51     2:50:29     1:57:48    9:05     3:57:38
1630  Travis Strange         M 35-39    201/365       50:48     1:47:07     2:37:51     2:10:32    9:05     3:57:38
1631  Shawn Leahy            M 25-29    120/217       57:50     2:00:15     2:48:01     1:57:29    9:05     3:57:44
1632  Richard Kirchhoff      M 55-59     62/179       51:24     1:49:00                 2:08:44    9:05     3:57:44
1633  Akinari Ota            M 40-44    212/413       49:54     1:43:59     2:38:47     2:13:45    9:05     3:57:44
1634  Katie Maurizi          F 30-34     98/275       55:24     1:56:23     2:46:41     2:01:21    9:05     3:57:44
1635  Melanie Gall           F 35-39    117/359       55:24     1:56:22     2:46:42     2:01:22    9:05     3:57:44
1636  Jacob Haegen           M 40-44    213/413       55:38     1:56:22     2:46:29     2:01:23    9:05     3:57:45
1637  Phil Schroering        M 50-54    104/255       56:07     1:56:21     2:44:23     2:01:24    9:05     3:57:45
1638  Jennifer Hines         F 40-44     64/272       52:45     1:54:39     2:45:49     2:03:07    9:05     3:57:45
1639  Aldo Manfroi           M 45-49    175/368       55:57     1:56:42     2:46:32     2:01:04    9:05     3:57:45
1640  Stephen Puricelli      M 30-34    186/327       54:45     1:53:57     2:41:34     2:03:49    9:05     3:57:46
1641  Stephen Rice           M 55-59     63/179       55:47     1:57:28     2:48:27     2:00:20    9:05     3:57:47
1642  William Fisher         M 25-29    121/217       53:27     1:51:54     2:45:07     2:05:54    9:05     3:57:48
1643  Bill Comus             M 50-54    105/255       55:26     1:55:45     2:45:15     2:02:07    9:05     3:57:51
1644  Scott Shanks           M 35-39    202/365       54:07     1:53:41     2:43:58     2:04:12    9:05     3:57:52
1645  Timothy Wott           M 50-54    106/255       53:12     1:51:57     2:43:11     2:05:58    9:05     3:57:55
1646  Lyndsay Nusbaum        F 25-29     83/276       56:39     1:58:16     2:48:16     1:59:40    9:05     3:57:56
1647  Michael Cecil          M 45-49    176/368       55:43     1:57:57     2:49:00     2:00:03    9:05     3:57:59
1648  Rachel Schley          F 40-44     65/272       53:57     1:56:30     2:47:39     2:01:30    9:05     3:57:59
1649  Joy Kaylor             F 40-44     66/272       52:45     1:54:39     2:45:49     2:03:22    9:06     3:58:01
1650  William Faber          M 60-64      26/94       54:38     1:54:37     2:46:29     2:03:27    9:06     3:58:03
1651  Jeffrey Ladenburger    M 55-59     64/179       51:34     1:51:42     2:43:49     2:06:22    9:06     3:58:04
1652  Stacy Braff            F 55-59       5/58       55:18     1:57:10     2:47:45     2:00:55    9:06     3:58:04
1653  Dusty Overby           M 35-39    203/365       55:28     1:56:19     2:44:55     2:01:45    9:06     3:58:04
1654  Stefanie Heyser        F 25-29     84/276       53:19     1:50:12     2:38:41     2:07:54    9:06     3:58:06
1655  Thomas Monroe          M 25-29    122/217       57:57     2:00:23     2:50:04     1:57:46    9:06     3:58:08
1656  Jeffrey Swhier         M 30-34    187/327       56:23     1:57:36     2:45:46     2:00:34    9:06     3:58:09
1657  Amy Ash                F 35-39    118/359       56:42     1:58:30     2:49:01     1:59:42    9:06     3:58:12
1658  Robert Czachor         M 60-64      27/94       55:46     1:58:12     2:48:39     2:00:02    9:06     3:58:13
1659  Douglas Picard         M 35-39    204/365                 1:58:41     2:48:24     1:59:36    9:06     3:58:16
1660  Brian Newman           M 35-39    205/365       54:02     1:53:16     2:43:01     2:05:01    9:06     3:58:16
1661  Jessica Wenclewicz     F 30-34     99/275       55:47     1:54:54     2:45:02     2:03:29    9:06     3:58:22
1662  Madeline Mason         F 30-34    100/275       59:36     2:01:34     2:51:56     1:56:52    9:07     3:58:26
1663  Ashley Bogan           F 35-39    119/359       52:55     1:50:15     2:40:15     2:08:12    9:07     3:58:27
1664  Meaghan Ranieri        F 25-29     85/276       56:25     1:57:43     2:47:09     2:00:44    9:07     3:58:27
1665  Erin Seely             F 25-29     86/276       55:06     1:51:37     2:38:03     2:06:51    9:07     3:58:27
1666  Julia Rector           F 25-29     87/276       55:06     1:51:37     2:38:03     2:06:51    9:07     3:58:27
1667  Jaime Magallon         M 30-34    188/327       55:41     1:52:07     2:43:14     2:06:23    9:07     3:58:29
1668  Ashley Pileika         F 25-29     88/276       55:40     1:52:08     2:43:06     2:06:21    9:07     3:58:29
1669  Randy Fuerst           M 50-54    107/255       52:16     1:50:25     2:41:30     2:08:07    9:07     3:58:32
1670  Tye Sullivan           M 35-39    206/365       54:33     1:52:59     2:41:10     2:05:34    9:07     3:58:33
1671  Sabrina Correa         F 35-39    120/359       55:15     1:55:32     2:46:50     2:03:02    9:07     3:58:33
1672  Erin Clark             F 35-39    121/359       56:42     1:59:53     2:50:07     1:58:42    9:07     3:58:34
1673  Trevor Guy             M 40-44    214/413       58:57     1:57:40     2:46:40     2:00:54    9:07     3:58:34
1674  Robby Gilliam          M 40-44    215/413       54:26     1:54:28     2:43:42     2:04:10    9:07     3:58:37
1675  Rebecca Gotthardt      F 30-34    101/275       55:32     1:56:25     2:46:47     2:02:14    9:07     3:58:39
1676  Chris Goldsby          M 35-39    207/365       55:32     1:56:24     2:46:47     2:02:16    9:07     3:58:40
1677  Dana Portnoy           F 35-39    122/359       53:00     1:50:17     2:43:58     2:08:24    9:07     3:58:41
1678  Jose Libunao Ii        M 40-44    216/413       55:24     1:56:35     2:46:46     2:02:10    9:07     3:58:45
1679  Thomas Gheen           M 35-39    208/365       56:06     1:57:28     2:47:41     2:01:19    9:07     3:58:46
1680  Jill Witte             F 35-39    123/359                 1:53:13     2:44:37     2:05:34    9:07     3:58:46
1681  Brian Harmon           M 35-39    209/365       54:28     1:54:10     2:43:11     2:04:37    9:07     3:58:47
1682  Kelly Himmelberg       F 35-39    124/359       56:05     1:57:22     2:48:08     2:01:27    9:07     3:58:48
1683  Heather Peacock        F 40-44     67/272       55:59     1:58:19     2:48:56     2:00:34    9:08     3:58:53
1684  John Wilburn           M 50-54    108/255       54:28     1:52:45     2:40:26     2:06:09    9:08     3:58:54
1685  Callie Latham          F 25-29     89/276       56:07     1:58:08     2:48:06     2:00:47    9:08     3:58:55
1686  Ann Combs              F 35-39    125/359       58:32     2:02:52     2:52:37     1:56:03    9:08     3:58:55
1687  Jason Rosenberger      M 40-44    217/413       52:05     1:49:25     2:39:01     2:09:31    9:08     3:58:56
1688  Tamara Pommer          F 25-29     90/276       55:50     1:57:43     2:48:38     2:01:14    9:08     3:58:57
1689  Andrew Wong            M 50-54    109/255       56:58     1:58:52     2:48:42     2:00:07    9:08     3:58:58
1690  Jerald Yoneji          M 60-64      28/94       57:53     2:00:52     2:50:31     1:58:08    9:08     3:58:59
1691  Heather Sturdivant     F 35-39    126/359       57:54     2:00:52     2:50:32     1:58:08    9:08     3:59:00
1692  Amber Lenwell          F 30-34    102/275       56:39     1:58:08     2:47:43     2:00:52    9:08     3:59:00
1693  Bryan Golubski         M 25-29    123/217       55:01     1:55:39     2:45:29     2:03:22    9:08     3:59:01
1694  Sarah Hunter           F 40-44     68/272       53:01     1:51:21     2:42:10     2:07:42    9:08     3:59:02
1695  Roger Lucas            M 55-59     65/179       55:52     1:55:41     2:45:04     2:03:21    9:08     3:59:02
1696  David Wcislo           M 70-74        1/8       55:39     1:57:01     2:46:37     2:02:01    9:08     3:59:02
1697  Lisa Trump             F 35-39    127/359       57:34     2:00:06     2:49:57     1:58:56    9:08     3:59:02
1698  Lisa Stewart           F 50-54     20/132       55:32     1:57:08     2:47:38     2:01:56    9:08     3:59:03
1699  Hollie Lone            F 35-39    128/359       54:47     1:55:53     2:46:55     2:03:12    9:08     3:59:04
1700  Chizuru Tsukada        F 40-44     69/272       55:06     1:55:45     2:46:42     2:03:20    9:08     3:59:04
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1701  Brooks Ewing           M 50-54    110/255       57:09     1:59:34     2:50:03     1:59:31    9:08     3:59:05
1702  Rachel Wich            F 30-34    103/275       55:05     1:55:23     2:47:45     2:03:45    9:08     3:59:07
1703  Sarah Barnett          F 30-34    104/275       51:48     1:49:09     2:41:11     2:09:59    9:08     3:59:07
1704  Matt Stewart           M 19-24     64/124       54:16     1:54:00     2:42:48     2:05:09    9:08     3:59:08
1705  Jon Minzner            M 45-49    177/368       55:12     1:54:30     2:43:36     2:04:43    9:08     3:59:12
1706  Jessica Roedersheimer  F 30-34    105/275       57:14     1:59:24     2:48:58     1:59:50    9:08     3:59:14
1707  Ashley Loyke           F 25-29     91/276       55:03     1:54:40     2:44:14     2:04:36    9:08     3:59:16
1708  Antonio Zacarias       M 30-34    189/327       55:02     1:54:40     2:45:03     2:04:41    9:09     3:59:21
1709  Joshua Childress       M 30-34    190/327       56:39     1:58:17     2:47:23     2:01:09    9:09     3:59:25
1710  George Nietert         M 60-64      29/94       56:51     1:58:40     2:48:24     2:00:47    9:09     3:59:26
1711  Kelly Sharpe           F 35-39    129/359       56:18     1:57:49     2:48:33     2:01:38    9:09     3:59:27
1712  John Denny             M 55-59     66/179       50:06     1:46:07     2:36:52     2:13:21    9:09     3:59:27
1713  Stephanie Berry        F 45-49     53/219       54:06     1:53:16     2:44:11     2:06:17    9:09     3:59:33
1714  Ali Smith              F 30-34    106/275       56:24     1:57:37     2:48:48     2:01:57    9:09     3:59:34
1715  Matt Ziegler           M 35-39    210/365       53:43     1:52:24     2:41:46     2:07:11    9:09     3:59:35
1716  Melissa Kline          F 30-34    107/275       55:29     1:57:25     2:48:43     2:02:10    9:09     3:59:35
1717  Anne Spreen            F 35-39    130/359       55:29     1:56:06     2:46:18     2:03:30    9:09     3:59:35
1718  Elaine Gould           F 45-49     54/219       53:16     1:51:42     2:42:42     2:07:57    9:09     3:59:38
1719  Jeremy Yorek           M 40-44    218/413       53:55     1:51:06     2:39:09     2:08:33    9:09     3:59:39
1720  Todd Liles             M 30-34    191/327                 1:58:39     2:48:17     2:01:02    9:09     3:59:40
1721  Michelle Staudt        F 35-39    131/359       55:58     1:59:09     2:50:55     2:00:35    9:09     3:59:44
1722  Carmen Parker          F 35-39    132/359       57:56     1:59:52     2:49:35     1:59:55    9:10     3:59:47
1723  Kevin Marshall         M 19-24     65/124       57:56     2:00:24     2:50:22     1:59:26    9:10     3:59:50
1724  Gary Auffart           M 40-44    219/413       57:17     1:58:12     2:46:46     2:01:40    9:10     3:59:51
1725  Chengzhi Tang          M 40-44    220/413       59:21     2:01:38     2:50:36     1:58:14    9:10     3:59:52
1726  Alanna Harju           F 25-29     92/276       53:21     1:53:12     2:45:00     2:06:41    9:10     3:59:53
1727  Mark McCoy             M 50-54    111/255       54:50     1:56:10     2:46:27     2:03:44    9:10     3:59:54
1728  Ben Dai                M 55-59     67/179       53:52     1:52:41     2:43:00     2:07:14    9:10     3:59:55
1729  Stephanie Antoun       F 25-29     93/276       56:20     1:58:52     2:48:26     2:01:07    9:10     3:59:58
1730  Carey Creech           F 40-44     70/272       56:13     1:58:47     2:49:39     2:01:14    9:10     4:00:00
1731  Tasha Miracle          F 25-29     94/276       54:48     1:54:54     2:44:54     2:05:09    9:10     4:00:03
1732  Tammy Huizing          F 30-34    108/275       56:05     1:57:20     2:49:35     2:02:43    9:10     4:00:03
1733  Katherine Tebrake      F 35-39    133/359       56:04     1:57:20     2:49:34     2:02:44    9:10     4:00:03
1734  Ginger Oliver          F 40-44     71/272       56:10     1:57:22     2:47:09     2:02:42    9:10     4:00:03
1735  Ryan Stevens           M 19-24     66/124       59:50     2:00:22     2:49:40     1:59:45    9:10     4:00:07
1736  Maureen Heintz         F 55-59       6/58       56:09     1:57:32     2:48:48     2:02:36    9:10     4:00:07
1737  Bret Stevens           M 45-49    178/368       56:27     1:58:24     2:48:46     2:01:47    9:10     4:00:11
1738  Luke Oosterhouse       M 50-54    112/255       52:34     1:50:40     2:41:27     2:09:31    9:11     4:00:11
1739  Jessica McConnaughay   F 35-39    134/359       55:59     1:59:55     2:52:07     2:00:19    9:11     4:00:13
1740  Tim Overmyer           M 60-64      30/94       55:14     1:55:33     2:44:49     2:04:43    9:11     4:00:16
1741  Jason Duncan           M 35-39    211/365       57:15     1:58:52     2:48:47     2:01:26    9:11     4:00:18
1742  Rachel Titzer          F 35-39    135/359       57:17     1:59:04     2:49:49     2:01:16    9:11     4:00:19
1743  Rebekah Whitacre       F 25-29     95/276       53:31     1:51:20     2:40:21     2:09:01    9:11     4:00:21
1744  Blake Nevins           M 25-29    124/217       52:55     1:53:33     2:45:33     2:06:49    9:11     4:00:22
1745  Clay Gasway            M 40-44    221/413       55:16     1:57:20     2:49:25     2:03:04    9:11     4:00:23
1746  Ken St John            M 55-59     68/179       56:56     1:59:01     2:51:33     2:01:25    9:11     4:00:25
1747  Sara Busse             F 50-54     21/132       54:54     1:55:30     2:46:31     2:05:01    9:11     4:00:30
1748  Kurt Bierman           M 35-39    212/365     1:01:39     2:04:08     2:53:17     1:56:26    9:11     4:00:33
1749  Jeff Mann              M 40-44    222/413       56:39     1:58:16     2:48:17     2:02:18    9:11     4:00:33
1750  Katie Brandewie        F 25-29     96/276       57:09     1:58:47     2:50:25     2:01:50    9:11     4:00:36
1751  Maurice Curtis         M 40-44    223/413       52:04     1:49:48     2:40:55     2:10:50    9:12     4:00:37
1752  John Steadman          M 25-29    125/217       49:25     1:49:25     2:43:50     2:11:15    9:12     4:00:39
1753  Dana Daly              F 55-59       7/58       56:55     1:59:10     2:49:35     2:01:30    9:12     4:00:40
1754  Lee Lower              F 30-34    109/275     1:03:35     2:05:56     2:53:58     1:54:50    9:12     4:00:46
1755  Jesse Megenhardt       M 30-34    192/327       55:11     1:54:29     2:44:06     2:06:18    9:12     4:00:47
1756  Judith Dexheimer       F 35-39    136/359       58:50     2:02:15     2:53:36     1:58:36    9:12     4:00:50
1757  Andy Hofmeister        M 30-34    193/327       54:20     1:53:56     2:42:52     2:07:02    9:12     4:00:58
1758  Robert Bradford        M 60-64      31/94       54:28     1:54:37     2:47:00     2:06:25    9:12     4:01:01
1759  Emilee Clark           F 30-34    110/275       57:31     1:59:56     2:51:12     2:01:06    9:12     4:01:02
1760  Jul;ie McCullough      F 35-39    137/359       52:40     1:52:04     2:44:31     2:08:59    9:12     4:01:03
1761  Kathleen Dirosato      F 50-54     22/132       55:34     1:59:01     2:49:54     2:02:04    9:13     4:01:04
1762  Eric Gravert           M 45-49    179/368       49:51     1:45:01     2:34:16     2:16:05    9:13     4:01:06
1763  Shaun Tipton           M 40-44    224/413       58:12     1:59:58     2:49:56     2:01:13    9:13     4:01:10
1764  Jennifer Reid          F 35-39    138/359       53:26     1:53:35     2:48:27     2:07:38    9:13     4:01:12
1765  Andrew Hagerman        M 40-44    225/413       58:44     2:01:42     2:51:04     1:59:32    9:13     4:01:13
1766  Christopher Martin     M 40-44    226/413       56:11     1:57:46     2:48:45     2:03:28    9:13     4:01:14
1767  Cory Coffey            M 19-24     67/124       54:11     1:54:27     2:45:18     2:07:04    9:14     4:01:31
1768  Dylan Honeycutt        M 19-24     68/124       54:11     1:54:28     2:45:19     2:07:03    9:14     4:01:31
1769  Kylie Coleman          F 35-39    139/359       55:02     1:55:53     2:47:04     2:05:39    9:14     4:01:32
1770  Jimmy Layne            M 55-59     69/179       51:07     1:47:38     2:38:17     2:13:55    9:14     4:01:33
1771  Patricia Hough         F 60-64       3/29       55:36     1:57:00     2:47:46     2:04:35    9:14     4:01:34
1772  Chip Barrere           M 45-49    180/368       56:27     1:57:46     2:47:56     2:03:50    9:14     4:01:36
1773  Brandon Endres         M 35-39    213/365       56:20     1:58:14     2:48:27     2:03:22    9:14     4:01:36
1774  Matt Scott             M 25-29    126/217       57:24     1:59:09     2:49:57     2:02:31    9:14     4:01:39
1775  Cade Hall              M 25-29    127/217       58:03     2:00:31     2:51:20     2:01:09    9:14     4:01:39
1776  Katherine Brodersen    F 25-29     97/276       55:51     1:58:02     2:48:30     2:03:40    9:14     4:01:41
1777  Sarah Edwards          F 25-29     98/276       50:14     1:49:59     2:45:11     2:11:43    9:14     4:01:42
1778  Andrea Steed           F 35-39    140/359       54:27     1:54:59     2:46:22     2:06:45    9:14     4:01:43
1779  Marilyn Curtis         F 35-39    141/359       52:56     1:50:19     2:42:09     2:11:28    9:14     4:01:47
1780  Joshua Woodall         M 35-39    214/365       49:42     1:44:28     2:36:28     2:17:20    9:14     4:01:48
1781  Konnie McCollum        F 50-54     23/132       58:16     2:01:53     2:53:22     1:59:56    9:14     4:01:49
1782  Attaya Suvannasankha   F 40-44     72/272       57:11     2:00:07     2:50:48     2:01:45    9:14     4:01:51
1783  Randall Roper          M 45-49    181/368       51:35     1:50:33     2:43:15     2:11:19    9:14     4:01:51
1784  Karla McCollum         F 50-54     24/132       58:16     2:01:54     2:53:23     2:00:02    9:15     4:01:56
1785  Kevin Wynn             M 25-29    128/217       55:13     1:56:20     2:45:17     2:05:37    9:15     4:01:56
1786  Jeremy Borden          M 40-44    227/413       56:29     1:57:22     2:47:40     2:04:37    9:15     4:01:58
1787  Sarah Bradley          F 30-34    111/275       54:44     1:53:47     2:45:28     2:08:13    9:15     4:01:59
1788  Erika Wells            F 35-39    142/359       54:44     1:53:46     2:45:29     2:08:14    9:15     4:02:00
1789  Angie Purvis           F 35-39    143/359       56:05     1:59:52     2:50:57     2:02:08    9:15     4:02:00
1790  Joseph Polley          M 40-44    228/413       56:15     1:57:39     2:49:04     2:04:21    9:15     4:02:00
1791  Shannon Seidel         F 35-39    144/359       53:49     1:53:21     2:43:47     2:08:41    9:15     4:02:01
1792  Barbara Humphrey       F 55-59       8/58       57:38     1:58:42     2:50:02     2:03:23    9:15     4:02:05
1793  Claire Kilmer          F 19-24     39/124       53:30     1:52:47     2:44:39     2:09:19    9:15     4:02:06
1794  Kelly Higgins          F 19-24     40/124       53:31     1:52:47     2:44:40     2:09:19    9:15     4:02:06
1795  Joy Burrell            F 40-44     73/272       56:50     1:59:12     2:51:02     2:02:54    9:15     4:02:06
1796  Amy Maxwell            F 35-39    145/359       57:19     1:59:46     2:50:57     2:02:21    9:15     4:02:07
1797  Julie Starr            F 35-39    146/359       55:47     1:57:16     2:48:05     2:05:00    9:15     4:02:15
1798  Marc Fella             M 40-44    229/413       55:29     1:55:06     2:43:52     2:07:11    9:15     4:02:16
1799  Chris Watson           M 35-39    215/365       57:07     1:59:45     2:47:30     2:02:35    9:15     4:02:19
1800  Kathy Hammel           F 55-59       9/58       57:25     2:00:52     2:53:20     2:01:29    9:15     4:02:20
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1801  MacK Nystrom           M 19-24     69/124       50:43     1:49:42     2:40:20     2:12:43    9:16     4:02:24
1802  Jeffery McMullen       M 45-49    182/368       56:17     1:55:07     2:44:14     2:07:23    9:16     4:02:29
1803  Earle Heffley          M 65-69       8/45       56:53     1:59:31     2:50:20     2:03:02    9:16     4:02:32
1804  Karla Barnhart         F 40-44     74/272       57:54     1:59:36     2:49:50     2:02:57    9:16     4:02:32
1805  Katie McHugh           F 35-39    147/359       56:00     1:57:58     2:49:15     2:04:36    9:16     4:02:34
1806  Chelsea Burrell        F 25-29     99/276     1:00:01     2:03:48     2:56:16     1:58:47    9:16     4:02:35
1807  Jeremy Lehman          M 35-39    216/365       50:36     1:45:31     2:36:51     2:17:06    9:16     4:02:37
1808  Chelsea Kingston-Pry   F 25-29    100/276       53:05     1:54:40     2:47:24     2:07:58    9:16     4:02:38
1809  Dawn McLaughlin        F 50-54     25/132     1:01:15     2:04:37     2:54:53     1:58:08    9:16     4:02:44
1810  James Ninni            M 45-49    183/368       57:33     1:58:44     2:49:33     2:04:03    9:16     4:02:46
1811  Heather Eckhart        F 40-44     75/272     1:00:08     2:04:48     2:55:54     1:58:02    9:17     4:02:49
1812  David Felblinger       M 40-44    230/413       56:18     1:58:44     2:50:05     2:04:13    9:17     4:02:56
1813  Elizabeth Olliver      F 25-29    101/276       58:10     1:59:02     2:49:11     2:03:56    9:17     4:02:57
1814  Mary Cook              F 40-44     76/272       57:45     2:00:04     2:51:17     2:02:54    9:17     4:02:57
1815  Lisa Farr              F 50-54     26/132     1:01:20     2:05:06     2:56:13     1:57:56    9:17     4:03:01
1816  Leslie Sammon          F 50-54     27/132     1:01:20     2:05:06     2:56:13     1:57:56    9:17     4:03:01
1817  Brian Barsic           M 45-49    184/368       58:45     1:59:48     2:49:24     2:03:16    9:17     4:03:04
1818  Scott Weisenbach       M 50-54    113/255       56:47     2:00:48     2:53:25     2:02:16    9:17     4:03:04
1819  Jarrod Gatlin          M 40-44    231/413       55:02     1:56:01     2:48:15     2:07:05    9:17     4:03:05
1820  Julie Chapley          F 35-39    148/359       58:58     2:02:59     2:54:10     2:00:07    9:17     4:03:06
1821  Madeline Pound         F 19-24     41/124       52:14     1:49:23     2:42:57     2:13:52    9:18     4:03:15
1822  Valentin Lopez         M 40-44    232/413       54:27     1:53:50     2:45:00     2:09:25    9:18     4:03:15
1823  Neil McGuffog          M 55-59     70/179       54:11     1:53:22     2:43:47     2:09:55    9:18     4:03:17
1824  Luke Lawson            M 30-34    194/327       51:12     1:46:50     2:36:17     2:16:32    9:18     4:03:21
1825  Mike Tittle            M 40-44    233/413       53:49     1:52:13     2:41:29     2:11:15    9:18     4:03:28
1826  Diana Hughes           F 50-54     28/132       58:48     2:00:52     2:51:16     2:02:43    9:18     4:03:34
1827  Sandeep Punater        M 40-44    234/413     1:00:10     2:05:20     2:56:22     1:58:15    9:18     4:03:35
1828  Stephen Kambo          M 50-54    114/255       57:03     1:58:17     2:48:43     2:05:21    9:18     4:03:38
1829  Rebecca Smith          F 25-29    102/276       56:41     1:59:36     2:51:29     2:04:07    9:19     4:03:42
1830  Wendy Savino           F 40-44     77/272       58:45     2:02:18     2:54:08     2:01:24    9:19     4:03:42
1831  Christine Boehmer      F 45-49     55/219       59:30     2:03:17     2:55:07     2:00:36    9:19     4:03:52
1832  Erin Wiedemann         F 45-49     56/219       59:50                                        9:19     4:03:53
1833  David Fox              M 30-34    195/327       57:40     2:00:00     2:51:14     2:03:55    9:19     4:03:54
1834  Mohammad Harati        M 40-44    235/413       53:09     1:51:03     2:42:03     2:12:52    9:19     4:03:54
1835  Hidi Shoemaker         F 35-39    149/359       54:17     1:54:32     2:45:46     2:09:23    9:19     4:03:55
1836  Melissa Coates         F 35-39    150/359       54:18     1:54:33     2:45:45     2:09:22    9:19     4:03:55
1837  Kurt Voelkel           M 55-59     71/179       55:14     1:56:31     2:45:41     2:07:25    9:19     4:03:56
1838  Warren Beal            M 30-34    196/327       54:25     1:54:07     2:43:30     2:09:51    9:19     4:03:57
1839  Lindsey Schiemann      F 25-29    103/276       59:08     2:03:11     2:55:07     2:00:49    9:19     4:04:00
1840  Kenny Phillips         M 25-29    129/217       59:26     2:05:03     2:57:06     1:58:59    9:19     4:04:01
1841  Patty Ulrich           F 45-49     57/219       57:02     2:00:05     2:51:07     2:04:04    9:20     4:04:08
1842  Sarah Herbert          F 25-29    104/276       54:05     1:55:56     2:45:50     2:08:14    9:20     4:04:10
1843  Chip Herbert           M 30-34    197/327       54:05     1:55:57     2:45:51     2:08:14    9:20     4:04:10
1844  Bryan Preston          M 40-44    236/413       54:12     1:53:20     2:45:10     2:10:51    9:20     4:04:11
1845  Patricia Bales         F 60-64       4/29       59:31     2:03:14     2:55:12     2:00:59    9:20     4:04:12
1846  Kent King              M 45-49    185/368       59:14     2:03:56     2:55:32     2:00:17    9:20     4:04:12
1847  Steven Hess            M 25-29    130/217       49:48     1:44:35     2:37:30     2:19:39    9:20     4:04:14
1848  Don Nicholson          M 60-64      32/94       53:07     1:52:20     2:43:02     2:11:58    9:20     4:04:18
1849  Sean Baldwin           M 30-34    198/327       57:03     1:59:04     2:50:02     2:05:14    9:20     4:04:18
1850  Paul McDaniel          M 55-59     72/179       55:35     1:57:12     2:48:25     2:07:06    9:20     4:04:18
1851  Yugong Cheng           M 45-49    186/368       54:43     1:54:41     2:45:47     2:09:39    9:20     4:04:20
1852  Marjorie Uncapher      F 35-39    151/359       57:07     2:00:17     2:53:37     2:04:03    9:20     4:04:20
1853  Amber Bliss            F 35-39    152/359     1:00:22     2:01:30     2:52:38     2:02:51    9:20     4:04:20
1854  Michael Brummer        M 60-64      33/94       53:39     1:53:46     2:44:55     2:10:37    9:20     4:04:23
1855  Frank Lorenz           M 40-44    237/413       54:35     1:54:32     2:46:10     2:09:55    9:20     4:04:26
1856  Cathy Beasley          F 50-54     29/132       55:19     1:57:56     2:49:25     2:06:31    9:20     4:04:27
1857  Cris Miller            F 35-39    153/359       59:12     2:03:56     2:55:31     2:00:32    9:20     4:04:27
1858  Gary Stevens           M 45-49    187/368       59:51     2:00:22     2:49:40     2:04:08    9:20     4:04:29
1859  Laura Roby             F 25-29    105/276       54:58     1:56:31     2:48:41     2:07:59    9:20     4:04:29
1860  Pamela Hollick         F 45-49     58/219       58:45     2:02:19     2:52:38     2:02:11    9:20     4:04:30
1861  Keith Kreitler         M 40-44    238/413       59:57     2:05:17     2:55:15     1:59:13    9:20     4:04:30
1862  Mollee Schierloh       F 25-29    106/276       57:55     2:00:24     2:50:36     2:04:09    9:20     4:04:32
1863  Steven He              M 55-59     73/179       59:19     2:01:37     2:49:45     2:02:57    9:21     4:04:33
1864  Sara Buursma           F 30-34    112/275       55:34     1:55:32     2:47:37     2:09:02    9:21     4:04:34
1865  Jeanne Gemender        F 30-34    113/275       53:21     1:52:35     2:43:11     2:12:00    9:21     4:04:34
1866  Tara Hadley            F 40-44     78/272       53:16     1:55:57     2:48:33     2:08:39    9:21     4:04:35
1867  Donald Ruth            M 35-39    217/365       52:07     1:50:27     2:43:42     2:14:08    9:21     4:04:35
1868  Robin Leenders         F 50-54     30/132       57:50     2:01:47     2:53:57     2:02:49    9:21     4:04:36
1869  Robert Leenders        M 45-49    188/368       57:50     2:01:47     2:53:57     2:02:49    9:21     4:04:36
1870  Samantha Dudman        F 19-24     42/124       56:21     1:58:18     2:49:10     2:06:19    9:21     4:04:37
1871  Brian Beckett          M 55-59     74/179       50:35     1:45:36     2:31:13     2:19:05    9:21     4:04:41
1872  Katherine Kuertz       F 25-29    107/276       55:33     1:56:07     2:48:09     2:08:36    9:21     4:04:42
1873  Erin Downey            F 25-29    108/276       53:48     1:53:23                 2:11:20    9:21     4:04:43
1874  Denton McClintic       M 55-59     75/179       51:49     1:48:38     2:37:34     2:16:06    9:21     4:04:44
1875  Kathryn Lawson         F 40-44     79/272       55:49     1:57:04     2:47:52     2:07:41    9:21     4:04:44
1876  Shawn Miller           M 55-59     76/179       53:31     1:53:47     2:47:05     2:11:01    9:21     4:04:48
1877  Kristen Lawrence       F 45-49     59/219       54:58     1:58:24     2:50:56     2:06:27    9:21     4:04:50
1878  Chris Schilling        M 25-29    131/217       59:56     2:04:20     2:55:43     2:00:34    9:21     4:04:53
1879  Eric Swanson           M 50-54    115/255       53:50     1:54:24     2:48:29     2:10:31    9:21     4:04:55
1880  William Boyer          M 65-69       9/45       56:34     1:58:10     2:50:15     2:06:47    9:21     4:04:56
1881  Dakota Speck           M 19-24     70/124       55:53     1:56:46     2:47:16     2:08:12    9:21     4:04:58
1882  Chris Hoffman          M 40-44    239/413       57:39     2:00:32     2:52:49     2:04:28    9:22     4:04:59
1883  Lynn Merli             F 50-54     31/132       57:49     2:01:08     2:51:40     2:03:54    9:22     4:05:01
1884  Lisa Strobel           F 40-44     80/272       56:43     1:58:15     2:49:03     2:06:50    9:22     4:05:05
1885  Keith Kidwell          M 45-49    189/368       59:38     1:59:25     2:49:50     2:05:40    9:22     4:05:05
1886  Kami Bates             F 40-44     81/272       59:28     2:03:40     2:55:14     2:01:26    9:22     4:05:06
1887  Barry Youse            M 55-59     77/179       56:55     1:58:36     2:51:00     2:06:32    9:22     4:05:08
1888  Dustin Allen           M 35-39    218/365       51:33     1:47:10     2:35:34     2:18:03    9:22     4:05:12
1889  Lee Fennimore          M 40-44    240/413       57:25     1:59:05     2:51:33     2:06:08    9:22     4:05:13
1890  Lauri Meins            F 30-34    114/275       59:03     2:01:42     2:53:36     2:03:33    9:22     4:05:15
1891  Doug Gardner           M 50-54    116/255       55:37     1:56:29     2:47:15     2:08:47    9:22     4:05:16
1892  Lindsay Jackson        F 30-34    115/275       57:57     2:01:09     2:53:10     2:04:08    9:22     4:05:16
1893  Eric Rubenstein        M 40-44    241/413       55:00     1:54:00     2:44:42     2:11:24    9:22     4:05:24
1894  Matt Glaros            M 30-34    199/327       57:15     1:59:09     2:49:11     2:06:17    9:23     4:05:26
1895  Kristin Solomon        F 35-39    154/359       52:58     1:49:15     2:38:56     2:16:13    9:23     4:05:28
1896  John Leavell           M 35-39    219/365       56:16     1:56:32     2:45:33     2:09:01    9:23     4:05:32
1897  MacHarri Vorndran-Jone F 55-59      10/58       55:51     1:55:44     2:46:42     2:09:51    9:23     4:05:34
1898  Bill Hughes            M 65-69      10/45       56:36     2:00:46     2:53:28     2:04:50    9:23     4:05:36
1899  Jason Bringedahl       M 30-34    200/327       53:20     1:50:31     2:38:18     2:15:06    9:23     4:05:37
1900  Jason Kimpel           M 40-44    242/413       52:54     1:54:06     2:47:31     2:11:32    9:23     4:05:38
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1901  Natalie Shields        F 19-24     43/124       55:06     1:56:42     2:46:20     2:08:58    9:23     4:05:39
1902  Erin Verplank          F 35-39    155/359       55:44     1:57:04     2:50:54     2:08:40    9:23     4:05:43
1903  Jacob Maxwell          M 35-39    220/365       57:18     1:59:45     2:51:19     2:06:06    9:23     4:05:50
1904  Kyle Thomas            M 40-44    243/413       55:20     1:56:53     2:46:55     2:08:57    9:23     4:05:50
1905  Robin Bennett          F 50-54     32/132       55:12     1:57:09     2:50:31     2:08:46    9:24     4:05:55
1906  Eric Jackson           M 40-44    244/413       55:48     1:54:34     2:46:53     2:11:22    9:24     4:05:56
1907  Patrick Hughes         M 35-39    221/365       56:49     1:58:44     2:49:25     2:07:14    9:24     4:05:58
1908  Tao Xu                 M 50-54    117/255       59:01     1:59:51     2:50:19     2:06:07    9:24     4:05:58
1909  William Breeden        M 40-44    245/413       56:40     1:59:07     2:53:59     2:06:52    9:24     4:05:58
1910  Sarah Cain             F 30-34    116/275       55:53     1:57:37     2:50:47     2:08:25    9:24     4:06:02
1911  Tony Contillo          M 50-54    118/255       56:01     1:57:59     2:49:17     2:08:04    9:24     4:06:03
1912  Elizabeth Williams     F 16-18       1/10       55:31     1:56:57     2:46:41     2:09:08    9:24     4:06:04
1913  Laurie Hellmann        F 40-44     82/272       55:36     1:57:08     2:49:11     2:09:03    9:24     4:06:11
1914  Janet Smith            F 35-39    156/359       52:52     1:50:04     2:36:26     2:16:07    9:24     4:06:11
1915  Joe Ely                M 60-64      34/94       58:40     2:00:28     2:50:59     2:05:45    9:24     4:06:13
1916  Anna Gilsinger         F 30-34    117/275       55:54     1:56:46     2:47:11     2:09:28    9:24     4:06:14
1917  Jill Thomas            F 35-39    157/359       53:50     1:53:38     2:45:27     2:12:36    9:24     4:06:14
1918  Alvin Ow               M 40-44    246/413       53:50     1:53:39     2:45:27     2:12:36    9:24     4:06:15
1919  Kimberly Harringer     F 40-44     83/272       54:56     1:56:10     2:48:56     2:10:09    9:25     4:06:19
1920  Kelly Moulton          F 45-49     60/219       56:57     1:57:25     2:49:16     2:08:55    9:25     4:06:19
1921  Timothy Powell         M 55-59     78/179       58:46     2:00:28     2:50:40     2:05:52    9:25     4:06:20
1922  James Cheshire         M 65-69      11/45       59:18     2:04:11     2:56:23     2:02:20    9:25     4:06:31
1923  Stephanie Drudge       F 45-49     61/219       55:47     1:57:21     2:49:27     2:09:11    9:25     4:06:32
1924  David Aguiar           M 30-34    201/327     1:01:29     2:01:08     2:54:03     2:05:24    9:25     4:06:32
1925  Linda Schnieders       F 50-54     33/132       59:30     2:03:15     2:55:14     2:03:18    9:25     4:06:32
1926  Harold Stoltz          M 45-49    190/368       55:29     1:56:05     2:45:22     2:10:30    9:25     4:06:34
1927  Art Guerrero           M 45-49    191/368       57:01     1:58:30     2:53:01     2:08:06    9:25     4:06:36
1928  Megan Miles            F 30-34    118/275       57:32     2:01:49     2:54:16     2:04:49    9:25     4:06:37
1929  Leo Kurylo             M 45-49    192/368     1:00:05     2:05:53     2:56:32     2:00:49    9:25     4:06:41
1930  Christina Paul         F 40-44     84/272       52:35     1:51:16     2:47:24     2:15:32    9:26     4:06:48
1931  Terry Baker            M 35-39    222/365       56:26     1:59:49     2:50:24     2:07:02    9:26     4:06:51
1932  David Ben Tez          M 40-44    247/413       50:35     1:49:17     2:46:38     2:17:43    9:26     4:07:00
1933  Cory Wykoff            M 30-34    202/327       59:12     2:03:11     2:56:56     2:03:52    9:26     4:07:02
1934  Julie Mitchell         F 35-39    158/359       56:46     1:58:42     2:49:28     2:08:24    9:26     4:07:06
1935  Heather Pulford        F 25-29    109/276       58:02     2:02:13     2:54:36     2:04:54    9:26     4:07:06
1936  Andrea Stack           F 35-39    159/359       55:13     1:56:29     2:50:14     2:10:42    9:27     4:07:11
1937  Sarah Wartman          F 25-29    110/276       54:44     1:57:08     2:50:23     2:10:04    9:27     4:07:11
1938  Stephenie Grimes       F 40-44     85/272       55:54     2:03:55     2:56:48     2:03:19    9:27     4:07:13
1939  Sandy Odum             F 60-64       5/29       56:43     1:59:30     2:51:13     2:07:45    9:27     4:07:15
1940  Matthew Kennard        M 35-39    223/365     1:01:09     2:04:42     2:56:27     2:02:37    9:27     4:07:18
1941  Jessica Knowles        F 30-34    119/275       56:46     1:58:40     2:50:40     2:08:39    9:27     4:07:19
1942  David Friedson         M 50-54    119/255       52:44     1:51:49     2:41:45     2:15:31    9:27     4:07:19
1943  Tammy Abide            F 50-54     34/132       56:40     1:58:33     2:48:37     2:08:47    9:27     4:07:19
1944  Lauren Lai             F 25-29    111/276       55:40     1:58:46     2:51:29     2:08:35    9:27     4:07:20
1945  Nicole Winkler         F 40-44     86/272       56:35     1:59:44     2:51:18     2:07:37    9:27     4:07:21
1946  Chuck Altenau          M 60-64      35/94       56:31     1:57:48     2:48:43     2:09:36    9:27     4:07:24
1947  Annie Altenau          F 25-29    112/276       56:31     1:57:48     2:48:45     2:09:37    9:27     4:07:24
1948  Katherine Portman      F 19-24     44/124       54:39     1:57:21     2:54:18     2:10:05    9:27     4:07:25
1949  Jee Ku                 M 45-49    193/368       56:03     1:55:12     2:45:26     2:12:16    9:27     4:07:27
1950  Ryan Derome            M 45-49    194/368       51:58     1:47:53     2:39:39     2:19:37    9:27     4:07:29
1951  Molly Fliearman        F 45-49     62/219       55:00     1:56:02     2:47:46     2:11:29    9:27     4:07:31
1952  Laura Cominetti        F 55-59      11/58       58:59     2:02:48     2:54:24     2:04:43    9:27     4:07:31
1953  Heather Woolls         F 30-34    120/275       55:41     1:59:13     2:52:31     2:08:22    9:27     4:07:34
1954  Jeff Newman            M 35-39    224/365       53:59     1:53:29     2:45:46     2:14:08    9:28     4:07:37
1955  Sarah Cook             F 30-34    121/275       55:29     1:57:38     2:50:23     2:10:00    9:28     4:07:38
1956  Heather King           F 35-39    160/359       53:14     1:52:25     2:50:33     2:15:14    9:28     4:07:38
1957  David Volk             M 35-39    225/365       56:16     1:55:26     2:48:37     2:12:13    9:28     4:07:38
1958  Scott Nicely           M 30-34    203/327       48:31     1:42:09     2:34:13     2:25:30    9:28     4:07:39
1959  Scott Nelson           M 35-39    226/365       55:48     1:55:06     2:48:29     2:12:33    9:28     4:07:39
1960  Thomas Bane            M 35-39    227/365       55:38     1:56:15     2:50:27     2:11:26    9:28     4:07:41
1961  J Baker                M 35-39    228/365       58:35     2:02:51     2:55:18     2:04:50    9:28     4:07:41
1962  Ryan Clark             M 25-29    132/217       53:25     1:53:03     2:46:37     2:14:39    9:28     4:07:42
1963  Chuck Okenfuss         M 50-54    120/255       55:27     1:57:04     2:46:54     2:10:38    9:28     4:07:42
1964  Harley Clevenger       M 50-54    121/255     1:00:44     2:02:07     2:53:16     2:05:39    9:28     4:07:45
1965  Jen Natzke             F 30-34    122/275       56:46     1:58:47     2:50:33     2:09:07    9:28     4:07:54
1966  Edward Franks          M 25-29    133/217       56:15     2:01:09     2:52:45     2:06:47    9:28     4:07:55
1967  Shannen Priser         M 45-49    195/368       56:34     1:58:03     2:48:13     2:09:53    9:28     4:07:56
1968  Moyo Ajayi             M 25-29    134/217       52:56     1:50:38     2:38:55     2:17:18    9:28     4:07:56
1969  Jillina Cabaniss       F 35-39    161/359       52:15     1:51:27     2:48:06     2:16:32    9:28     4:07:58
1970  Jill Mazurek           F 50-54     35/132                 1:58:44     2:50:05     2:09:19    9:29     4:08:02
1971  Karl Kelb              M 55-59     79/179       58:05     2:00:17     2:53:36     2:07:51    9:29     4:08:08
1972  Taylor Abney           F 19-24     45/124       55:18     1:54:56     2:48:36     2:13:13    9:29     4:08:09
1973  Nora Jo Mitchell       F 55-59      12/58       55:49     1:59:37     2:52:32     2:08:34    9:29     4:08:10
1974  Matthew Baron          M 30-34    204/327       55:18     1:56:57     2:47:47     2:11:13    9:29     4:08:10
1975  Krista Moeller         F 35-39    162/359       57:19     1:58:57     2:49:01     2:09:18    9:29     4:08:14
1976  Shawn Daugherty        M 40-44    248/413       56:18     1:57:44     2:48:17     2:10:32    9:29     4:08:15
1977  Gary Gentry            M 50-54    122/255       57:26     1:58:10     2:48:07     2:10:05    9:29     4:08:15
1978  Greg Roa               M 35-39    229/365       52:59     1:50:11     2:42:48     2:18:05    9:29     4:08:15
1979  Todd Poinsett          M 45-49    196/368       56:19     1:58:15     2:50:12     2:10:01    9:29     4:08:16
1980  Rebecca Joyner         F 35-39    163/359       56:44     1:59:23     2:52:36     2:08:57    9:29     4:08:19
1981  David Stark            M 65-69      12/45       58:47     2:02:27     2:54:11     2:05:53    9:29     4:08:20
1982  Dean Smith             M 40-44    249/413       54:02     1:54:50     2:45:41     2:13:30    9:29     4:08:20
1983  Christina Kvachkoff    F 45-49     63/219       54:37     1:54:37     2:45:45     2:13:44    9:29     4:08:20
1984  Robert Wheat           M 45-49    197/368       57:15     2:01:09     2:53:20     2:07:12    9:29     4:08:21
1985  Kristen Rickermann     F 30-34    123/275       59:27     2:03:25     2:57:37     2:04:58    9:29     4:08:23
1986  Stephanie Reeder       F 35-39    164/359       59:26     2:03:26     2:57:37     2:04:58    9:29     4:08:24
1987  Greg Nicholas          M 55-59     80/179       52:59     1:51:53     2:49:40     2:16:34    9:29     4:08:27
1988  Kyle Edwards           M 30-34    205/327       58:12     2:00:47     2:51:52     2:07:42    9:29     4:08:28
1989  Ricky Chaney           M 25-29    135/217       52:51     1:52:37     2:46:38     2:15:54    9:30     4:08:30
1990  Jayson Williams        M 45-49    198/368       54:19     1:55:08     2:46:50     2:13:23    9:30     4:08:30
1991  Tamara Harris          F 45-49     64/219       56:56     1:57:25     2:49:50     2:11:06    9:30     4:08:30
1992  Amber Chasco           F 30-34    124/275     1:00:19     2:06:23     2:58:44     2:02:09    9:30     4:08:32
1993  Lori Griswold          F 45-49     65/219       57:38     2:01:41     2:54:37     2:06:52    9:30     4:08:33
1994  Chuck Culver           M 50-54    123/255       56:43     1:59:27     2:52:23     2:09:09    9:30     4:08:35
1995  Jess Rowe              M 35-39    230/365     1:02:24     2:06:12     2:57:39     2:02:23    9:30     4:08:35
1996  Micki Lile             F 35-39    165/359       59:40     2:07:13     2:58:22     2:01:26    9:30     4:08:38
1997  Brittany Yancey        F 25-29    113/276       58:39     2:02:43     2:54:58     2:06:01    9:30     4:08:43
1998  Mark Deal              M 35-39    231/365       54:56     1:55:31     2:45:38     2:13:13    9:30     4:08:44
1999  James Sellmer          M 55-59     81/179     1:01:47     2:05:34     2:58:37     2:03:11    9:30     4:08:44
2000  Paul Scherrer          M 45-49    199/368       57:46     2:01:00     2:51:55     2:07:46    9:30     4:08:45
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2001  Cindy Nelson           F 40-44     87/272       56:35     1:59:44     2:51:18     2:09:05    9:30     4:08:49
2002  Danelle Villers        F 40-44     88/272       54:26     1:55:18     2:47:49     2:13:34    9:30     4:08:51
2003  Kris Mendoza           F 35-39    166/359       52:54     1:50:35     2:43:49     2:18:16    9:30     4:08:51
2004  Megan Hobbs            F 30-34    125/275       56:45     1:58:14     2:52:17     2:10:38    9:30     4:08:52
2005  Chris Petter           M 40-44    250/413       57:22     2:01:01     2:54:10     2:07:51    9:30     4:08:52
2006  Rose Kaplan            F 25-29    114/276       57:54     2:00:25     2:51:00     2:08:30    9:31     4:08:55
2007  Brian Dickey           M 25-29    136/217       58:39     2:04:19     2:57:48     2:04:39    9:31     4:08:57
2008  Fred Acosta            M 55-59     82/179       54:04     1:52:12     2:42:18     2:16:48    9:31     4:09:00
2009  Gary Beshears          M 40-44    251/413     1:00:03     2:05:12     2:57:28     2:03:49    9:31     4:09:00
2010  Jessica McClellan      F 25-29    115/276       55:33     1:59:46     2:53:59     2:09:17    9:31     4:09:02
2011  Lupita Gallardo        F 50-54     36/132       58:25     2:02:56     2:55:43     2:06:08    9:31     4:09:03
2012  David Montgomery       M 19-24     71/124       59:46     2:02:17     2:52:44     2:06:51    9:31     4:09:07
2013  Katelyn Sussli         F 19-24     46/124       57:51     1:59:46     2:52:14     2:09:23    9:31     4:09:08
2014  Kellie Snyder          F 35-39    167/359       55:43     2:00:22     2:53:42     2:08:53    9:31     4:09:15
2015  Michele Fortuna        F 50-54     37/132       58:06     2:01:23     2:54:32     2:07:52    9:31     4:09:15
2016  Joanna Roman           F 25-29    116/276       56:49     2:00:10     2:52:55     2:09:07    9:31     4:09:17
2017  Stephen Rouch          M 35-39    232/365       58:32     2:05:21     3:03:23     2:03:57    9:31     4:09:18
2018  Bob Spech              M 50-54    124/255       55:54     1:57:22     2:49:04     2:11:58    9:31     4:09:19
2019  Jason Bayman           M 40-44    252/413       56:59     2:01:26     2:53:28     2:07:56    9:32     4:09:21
2020  Julie Johnston         F 25-29    117/276       55:41     1:57:35     2:50:24     2:11:51    9:32     4:09:25
2021  Steve Lineweaver       M 55-59     83/179       55:06     1:58:08     2:50:20     2:11:23    9:32     4:09:31
2022  Patricia Schmidt Moore F 40-44     89/272       56:10     1:58:13     2:53:28     2:11:18    9:32     4:09:31
2023  Scott Heintzelman      M 45-49    200/368       59:16     2:01:18     2:52:02     2:08:14    9:32     4:09:32
2024  Laura Grabowski        F 25-29    118/276       51:47     1:53:36     2:51:21     2:15:56    9:32     4:09:32
2025  Bethany Moore          F 30-34    126/275       55:13     1:56:28     2:49:46     2:13:05    9:32     4:09:33
2026  Janet Pettit           F 30-34    127/275       56:49     1:59:44     2:50:56     2:09:50    9:32     4:09:34
2027  Carl Schumacher        M 35-39    233/365       56:26     1:56:33     2:49:32     2:13:02    9:32     4:09:35
2028  Megan Dunning          F 25-29    119/276       55:20     1:56:33     2:49:07     2:13:03    9:32     4:09:35
2029  Megan Mazur            F 25-29    120/276       55:20     1:56:33     2:49:06     2:13:03    9:32     4:09:35
2030  Shawn Quigley          M 55-59     84/179       58:04     2:00:51     2:52:59     2:08:46    9:32     4:09:37
2031  Luis Pradera           M 60-64      36/94       59:25     2:03:44     2:55:55     2:05:56    9:32     4:09:40
2032  Rhonda Forth           F 50-54     38/132       59:26     2:03:44     2:55:54     2:05:56    9:32     4:09:40
2033  MacI Slavin            F 19-24     47/124       56:45     1:58:31     2:51:26     2:11:12    9:32     4:09:42
2034  Bettina Iddings        F 35-39    168/359       58:47     2:03:09     2:56:19     2:06:35    9:32     4:09:44
2035  Jessie Blomeke         F 30-34    128/275       58:32     2:02:45     2:55:58     2:07:01    9:32     4:09:45
2036  Michael Cassidy        M 45-49    201/368       57:15     2:01:46     2:55:23     2:08:00    9:32     4:09:45
2037  Christine Lucheon      F 50-54     39/132       58:13     2:03:42     2:56:13     2:06:06    9:33     4:09:47
2038  Evan Warner            M 25-29    137/217       54:28     1:54:41     2:46:36     2:15:08    9:33     4:09:48
2039  Joseph Meluch          M 25-29    138/217       54:58     1:54:35     2:46:00     2:15:15    9:33     4:09:49
2040  Brenna Gardino         F 35-39    169/359     1:00:30     2:05:45     2:58:45     2:04:06    9:33     4:09:50
2041  Cecilia Rajakaruna     F 30-34    129/275       59:15     2:05:17     2:58:58     2:04:36    9:33     4:09:52
2042  Kathy Yeager           F 55-59      13/58       54:55     1:56:31     2:50:35     2:13:23    9:33     4:09:54
2043  Zane Yeager            M 19-24     72/124       54:54     1:56:32     2:50:35     2:13:22    9:33     4:09:54
2044  Alex Russell           M 35-39    234/365     1:04:32     2:10:24     3:00:51     1:59:30    9:33     4:09:54
2045  Jonathan Polk          M 35-39    235/365       49:48     1:45:10     2:35:28     2:24:46    9:33     4:09:55
2046  Dwain Kent             M 45-49    202/368       55:23     1:56:51     2:49:27     2:13:04    9:33     4:09:55
2047  Molly Dames            F 35-39    170/359       59:30     2:03:15     2:55:13     2:06:41    9:33     4:09:56
2048  Lance Reynolds         M 45-49    203/368       59:23     2:03:25     2:55:33     2:06:32    9:33     4:09:56
2049  Claire Brown           F 19-24     48/124       53:48     1:53:33     2:44:23     2:16:29    9:33     4:10:01
2050  Branden Schwartz       M 40-44    253/413       57:18     1:59:56     2:52:16     2:10:12    9:33     4:10:07
2051  Allyson Sanders        F 19-24     49/124       55:36     1:56:42     2:49:48     2:13:32    9:34     4:10:13
2052  Elizabeth Dennison     F 35-39    171/359     1:01:43     2:07:13     3:00:11     2:03:05    9:34     4:10:17
2053  Susan Kessler          F 45-49     66/219       57:15     1:59:41     2:51:14     2:10:39    9:34     4:10:19
2054  Katherine Reed         F 25-29    121/276     1:05:27     2:12:28     3:03:19     1:57:52    9:34     4:10:19
2055  Anthony Losekamp       M 30-34    206/327       58:07     2:03:41     2:57:15     2:06:42    9:34     4:10:23
2056  Joseph Duncan          M 50-54    125/255       58:54     2:03:09     2:54:35     2:07:18    9:34     4:10:26
2057  Ray Boudreaux          M 30-34    207/327       57:51     2:00:15     2:50:10     2:10:13    9:34     4:10:27
2058  Catherine Wanstrath    F 19-24     50/124     1:04:11     2:09:59     3:00:30     2:00:30    9:34     4:10:28
2059  Matt Griswold          M 50-54    126/255       56:06     1:56:46     2:48:56     2:13:45    9:34     4:10:30
2060  John Boyle             M 50-54    127/255       55:44     2:00:28     2:52:57     2:10:04    9:34     4:10:31
2061  Joe Pisel              M 35-39    236/365       57:10     1:56:22     2:46:42     2:14:10    9:34     4:10:31
2062  Tom Skaggs             M 60-64      37/94     1:00:28     2:07:30     3:00:29     2:03:08    9:34     4:10:37
2063  Toni Wallace           F 30-34    130/275       55:33     1:57:36     2:50:43     2:13:04    9:34     4:10:39
2064  Krystina O'Connor      F 25-29    122/276       58:56     2:03:59     2:55:56     2:06:43    9:35     4:10:41
2065  Robert Weyreter        M 25-29    139/217       58:43     1:59:54                 2:10:48    9:35     4:10:42
2066  Carla Listerman        F 50-54     40/132     1:00:07     2:04:06     2:56:14     2:06:42    9:35     4:10:48
2067  Tom McNulty            M 55-59     85/179       56:56     1:59:37     2:51:08     2:11:12    9:35     4:10:48
2068  Patrick Stolper        M 60-64      38/94       59:57     2:06:13     2:58:25     2:04:46    9:35     4:10:58
2069  Kelly Boerger          F 40-44     90/272       59:51     2:04:12     2:56:05     2:06:48    9:35     4:11:00
2070  Marlene Schum          F 55-59      14/58       56:44     1:59:25     2:51:11     2:11:47    9:36     4:11:11
2071  Preston Bussard        M 50-54    128/255     1:00:41     2:07:04     3:00:25     2:04:20    9:36     4:11:23
2072  Kurt Shetter           M 50-54    129/255       59:03     2:02:55     2:55:26     2:08:31    9:36     4:11:25
2073  Kevin Horstman         M 40-44    254/413       57:42     2:01:24     2:55:00     2:10:06    9:36     4:11:30
2074  Godwin Ogbeide         M 45-49    204/368       52:14     1:53:12     2:48:50     2:18:23    9:37     4:11:34
2075  Andrew Chickedantz     M 40-44    255/413     1:00:39     2:06:46     3:00:14     2:04:50    9:37     4:11:36
2076  Mary Milz              F 55-59      15/58       59:57     2:06:33     2:59:53     2:05:04    9:37     4:11:37
2077  Wendy McCulley         F 40-44     91/272     1:00:06     2:05:46     2:58:28     2:05:52    9:37     4:11:38
2078  Jesse Eichhorn         M 25-29    140/217       56:00     1:57:14     2:47:05     2:14:36    9:37     4:11:50
2079  Angela Guernsey        F 40-44     92/272       57:37     1:58:58     2:52:11     2:12:53    9:37     4:11:51
2080  Cyrus Dillinger        M 45-49    205/368       48:14     1:46:33     2:49:05     2:25:19    9:37     4:11:52
2081  Julie Risley           F 45-49     67/219     1:00:38     2:06:48     3:00:15     2:05:06    9:37     4:11:53
2082  Jon Chickedantz        M 40-44    256/413     1:00:40     2:06:50     3:00:16     2:05:04    9:37     4:11:54
2083  Heather Miller         F 40-44     93/272       52:59     1:53:37     2:48:03     2:18:18    9:37     4:11:55
2084  Greg Kile              M 35-39    237/365       57:15     1:58:51     2:50:50     2:13:08    9:38     4:11:59
2085  Doug Marshall          M 40-44    257/413       57:16     1:58:50     2:50:52     2:13:10    9:38     4:11:59
2086  Kristen Lund           F 30-34    131/275     1:01:53     2:08:16     3:01:58     2:03:46    9:38     4:12:01
2087  Kristin Hetzel         F 30-34    132/275       57:06     1:59:33     2:56:02     2:12:32    9:38     4:12:04
2088  Allison Brown          F 30-34    133/275       56:21     1:57:36     2:51:23     2:14:29    9:38     4:12:05
2089  Meryl Masterson        F 30-34    134/275     1:00:23     2:06:57     3:01:11     2:05:09    9:38     4:12:05
2090  Steve Clark            M 40-44    258/413       56:40     1:59:03     2:51:42     2:13:03    9:38     4:12:06
2091  Teresa Clark           F 45-49     68/219     1:00:32     2:05:40     3:00:32     2:06:29    9:38     4:12:08
2092  Brian Schrock          M 30-34    208/327     1:01:54     2:05:54     2:58:08     2:06:19    9:38     4:12:12
2093  Kent Perkins           M 30-34    209/327     1:01:23     2:02:15     2:53:57     2:09:59    9:38     4:12:13
2094  Daniel Bechman         M 25-29    141/217       56:01     1:57:36     2:49:29     2:14:38    9:38     4:12:13
2095  Shelley Boeglin        F 55-59      16/58       56:03     1:56:45     2:48:33     2:15:31    9:38     4:12:15
2096  Lucas Carl             M 35-39    238/365       53:38     1:53:44     2:45:36     2:18:32    9:38     4:12:16
2097  Laurie Rosales         F 30-34    135/275       53:31     1:50:55     2:40:25     2:21:25    9:38     4:12:19
2098  Jonathan Karli         M 30-34    210/327     1:01:07     2:06:17     3:00:18     2:06:03    9:38     4:12:19
2099  Dean Foster            M 50-54    130/255       56:32     1:57:59     2:48:39     2:14:22    9:38     4:12:20
2100  Bruce Linginfelter     M 55-59     86/179       55:49     2:00:30     2:54:42     2:11:52    9:38     4:12:22
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2101  Caitlyn Farris         F 19-24     51/124     1:02:15     2:07:08     3:00:20     2:05:17    9:39     4:12:25
2102  Josiah Mosier          M 30-34    211/327       57:14     1:58:50     2:50:51     2:13:41    9:39     4:12:31
2103  Alexandra Schorr       F 19-24     52/124     1:00:02     2:06:36     3:00:37     2:05:56    9:39     4:12:32
2104  Sherry Foley           F 50-54     41/132       54:51     1:58:48     2:53:38     2:13:46    9:39     4:12:33
2105  Emily Trubee           F 30-34    136/275       54:01     1:54:37     2:51:19     2:17:57    9:39     4:12:34
2106  Sara Joyner            F 35-39    172/359       54:36     1:56:04     2:51:12     2:16:31    9:39     4:12:35
2107  Holly Gremel           F 40-44     94/272       55:05     1:55:57     2:49:27     2:16:44    9:39     4:12:40
2108  Jennifer Greene        F 25-29    123/276     1:01:39     2:08:38     3:02:01     2:04:05    9:39     4:12:42
2109  Keith Chitty           M 40-44    259/413       57:09     1:57:59     2:48:19     2:14:44    9:39     4:12:43
2110  Eric Peckenpaugh       M 25-29    142/217       57:40     1:59:40     2:49:31     2:13:04    9:39     4:12:44
2111  Carrie Strong          F 35-39    173/359       59:28     2:06:32     2:58:55     2:06:12    9:39     4:12:44
2112  William Phillips       M 35-39    239/365       55:28     1:57:56     2:53:17     2:14:51    9:39     4:12:46
2113  Brandon Cole           M 25-29    143/217     1:00:23     2:06:39     2:59:32     2:06:08    9:39     4:12:47
2114  Nicole Borden          F 40-44     95/272       56:29     1:57:22     2:48:34     2:15:28    9:39     4:12:49
2115  Lauren Bournique       F 25-29    124/276     1:00:19     2:06:56     3:00:56     2:05:55    9:39     4:12:50
2116  Louie Stephon          M 30-34    212/327       53:05     1:50:19     2:43:35     2:22:31    9:39     4:12:50
2117  Daniel Ward            M 40-44    260/413       55:47     1:55:24     2:43:43     2:17:28    9:40     4:12:52
2118  Thomas Bennett         M 30-34    213/327     1:00:49     2:05:27     3:00:00     2:07:27    9:40     4:12:54
2119  Jim Runkel             M 50-54    131/255       56:54     1:58:09     2:50:00     2:14:46    9:40     4:12:54
2120  Joni Dekemper          F 30-34    137/275       59:31     2:05:53     3:01:00     2:07:03    9:40     4:12:55
2121  Alissa Trader          F 30-34    138/275       58:21     2:02:52     2:55:02     2:10:04    9:40     4:12:55
2122  Molly Mounce           F 35-39    174/359       58:44     2:03:26     2:57:29     2:09:32    9:40     4:12:58
2123  Emily Hutchison        F 30-34    139/275       58:43     2:03:25     2:57:30     2:09:33    9:40     4:12:58
2124  Sara Fischbach         F 25-29    125/276       56:12     1:58:31     2:53:29     2:14:29    9:40     4:13:00
2125  Rachel Ilnicki         F 25-29    126/276       57:35     1:59:33     2:53:18     2:13:32    9:40     4:13:04
2126  Bill Herbert           M 60-64      39/94       53:50     1:55:30     2:49:06     2:17:40    9:40     4:13:09
2127  Rachel Tufts           F 45-49     69/219     1:00:00     2:04:02                 2:09:11    9:40     4:13:12
2128  Kelly Campbell         F 40-44     96/272     1:00:22     2:06:56     3:00:57     2:06:20    9:40     4:13:16
2129  Donne Abner            M 45-49    206/368       52:10     1:51:11     2:44:55     2:22:09    9:41     4:13:19
2130  Brian Myers            M 40-44    261/413     1:01:33     2:06:16     2:58:46     2:07:04    9:41     4:13:19
2131  Linda Heinold          F 60-64       6/29     1:00:26     2:05:29     2:59:41     2:07:52    9:41     4:13:21
2132  Emily Shumaker         F 25-29    127/276       52:20     1:51:04     2:44:47     2:22:18    9:41     4:13:22
2133  Amanda Strawser        F 30-34    140/275     1:00:12     2:03:26     2:56:05     2:10:00    9:41     4:13:26
2134  Kristen Fulton         F 35-39    175/359       56:02     1:59:54     2:55:35     2:13:36    9:41     4:13:30
2135  John Pope              M 50-54    132/255     1:02:58     2:09:04     3:02:12     2:04:27    9:41     4:13:31
2136  Steve Keller           M 55-59     87/179     1:00:33     2:08:48     3:02:59     2:04:47    9:41     4:13:34
2137  Karen Heim             F 45-49     70/219     1:00:16     2:06:07     2:59:18     2:07:34    9:41     4:13:41
2138  Julie Blount           F 45-49     71/219     1:00:16     2:06:05     2:59:15     2:07:36    9:41     4:13:41
2139  Steve Spyker           M 60-64      40/94       56:25     2:00:35     2:55:24     2:13:10    9:42     4:13:44
2140  Betty Funkhouser       F 55-59      17/58     1:00:24     2:07:03     3:01:01     2:06:43    9:42     4:13:46
2141  Gregory Volz           M 50-54    133/255       56:02     1:57:37     2:51:27     2:16:09    9:42     4:13:46
2142  Matt Decapua           M 45-49    207/368     1:00:45     2:06:54     3:01:11     2:06:53    9:42     4:13:46
2143  Doug Wadsworth         M 50-54    134/255       55:01     1:56:24     2:48:54     2:17:23    9:42     4:13:46
2144  Robyn O'Donnell        F 50-54     42/132       56:08     1:57:57     2:50:03     2:15:50    9:42     4:13:47
2145  Andy Gerrein           M 40-44    262/413       55:34     1:56:56     2:49:00     2:16:56    9:42     4:13:51
2146  Troy Helmers           M 45-49    208/368     1:01:04     2:03:57     2:57:25     2:09:59    9:42     4:13:55
2147  Hannah Helmers         F 19-24     53/124     1:01:04     2:03:58     2:57:24     2:09:57    9:42     4:13:55
2148  Ernest Asamoah         M 55-59     88/179       57:31     2:00:29     2:54:45     2:13:27    9:42     4:13:55
2149  Chad Hatfield          M 40-44    263/413     1:01:23     2:06:48     3:01:05     2:07:07    9:42     4:13:55
2150  Hannah Cyran           F 19-24     54/124       58:22     2:02:21     2:57:13     2:11:38    9:42     4:13:58
2151  Kelsey Morgan          F 30-34    141/275       53:03     1:51:59     2:43:22     2:22:06    9:42     4:14:04
2152  Ryan Quinn             M 35-39    240/365       55:51     1:58:00     2:49:30     2:16:07    9:42     4:14:06
2153  Kimberly Moore         F 30-34    142/275       58:57     2:03:30     2:57:49     2:10:37    9:42     4:14:06
2154  Perry Hovermale        M 25-29    144/217       56:59     1:57:33     2:54:48     2:16:34    9:42     4:14:06
2155  Nikki Frazier          F 40-44     97/272       55:39     1:57:14     2:54:00     2:16:58    9:43     4:14:12
2156  Brian Butler           M 30-34    214/327       52:19     1:49:48     2:40:01     2:24:26    9:43     4:14:14
2157  Utkir Kamilov          M 30-34    215/327     1:00:58     2:02:25     2:53:35     2:11:56    9:43     4:14:20
2158  Rima Gurskaite         F 45-49     72/219       55:01     1:57:11     2:52:07     2:17:10    9:43     4:14:21
2159  Todd Grimes            M 45-49    209/368       59:58     2:06:15     3:00:14     2:08:11    9:43     4:14:25
2160  Nicole Guerrero        F 40-44     98/272       57:02     1:59:03     2:51:38     2:15:24    9:43     4:14:27
2161  Ellen Thimme           F 40-44     99/272       53:04     1:52:09     2:45:58     2:22:23    9:43     4:14:32
2162  Simon Kay              M 30-34    216/327     1:00:34     2:07:10     3:01:03     2:07:23    9:43     4:14:33
2163  Michael Rager          M 35-39    241/365       53:22     1:51:21     2:41:53     2:23:17    9:44     4:14:37
2164  Kelley Lefever         F 35-39    176/359     1:00:30     2:05:45     3:02:59     2:08:55    9:44     4:14:39
2165  Marisa Twiner          F 35-39    177/359     1:00:31     2:05:45     3:02:59     2:08:55    9:44     4:14:39
2166  Elise Smith            F 25-29    128/276     1:01:01     2:06:16     3:00:39     2:08:24    9:44     4:14:40
2167  Kara Allen             F 40-44    100/272       59:13     2:04:09     2:58:08     2:10:33    9:44     4:14:42
2168  Matthew Schreiber      M 35-39    242/365       53:54     1:52:37     2:43:35     2:22:08    9:44     4:14:44
2169  Brian Katzfey          M 40-44    264/413       57:27     2:04:18     2:57:22     2:10:29    9:44     4:14:46
2170  Bob Zollmann           M 45-49    210/368       53:26     1:54:01     2:49:41     2:20:46    9:44     4:14:47
2171  Michael Cates          M 40-44    265/413       57:33     2:04:20     2:57:22     2:10:28    9:44     4:14:47
2172  Casey Wyckoff          M 45-49    211/368       54:33     1:56:46     2:54:25     2:18:04    9:44     4:14:49
2173  Kathy Rebman           F 45-49     73/219       58:07     2:03:20     2:56:17     2:11:32    9:44     4:14:51
2174  Julie Detherage        F 45-49     74/219       56:21     1:59:07     2:53:48     2:15:44    9:44     4:14:51
2175  Cathy Peacock          M 40-44    266/413       56:21     1:59:09     2:53:58     2:15:43    9:44     4:14:51
2176  Daniel Noth            M 35-39    243/365       55:22     1:56:23     2:47:03     2:18:32    9:44     4:14:54
2177  Derek Andrews          M 25-29    145/217       58:28     2:02:20     2:56:41     2:12:35    9:44     4:14:55
2178  Barefoot Dan Lutes     M 50-54    135/255       53:32     1:53:09     2:48:45     2:21:51    9:44     4:15:00
2179  Philip Husom           M 30-34    217/327       57:04     1:58:54     2:52:30     2:16:07    9:44     4:15:00
2180  Joanne Baitup          F 60-64       7/29     1:00:47     2:07:28     3:01:30     2:07:34    9:44     4:15:01
2181  Brian Thacker          M 30-34    218/327       59:32     2:05:05     2:59:02     2:10:01    9:45     4:15:05
2182  Adam Schneider         M 40-44    267/413       59:03     2:03:22     2:56:01     2:11:44    9:45     4:15:06
2183  Hui-Rong Qian          M 45-49    212/368       59:00     2:02:59     2:53:29     2:12:13    9:45     4:15:12
2184  Tek Ung                F 30-34    143/275       58:55     2:02:46     2:56:00     2:12:30    9:45     4:15:15
2185  Kerry Hutson           F 40-44    101/272       59:49     2:03:57     2:58:21     2:11:18    9:45     4:15:15
2186  Christy Hanson-Forsyth F 35-39    178/359     1:01:27     2:06:56     3:01:17     2:08:20    9:45     4:15:15
2187  Vido Norng             M 35-39    244/365       47:47     1:39:36     2:34:03     2:35:40    9:45     4:15:16
2188  Morgan Spears          F 25-29    129/276     1:01:30     2:06:58     3:01:19     2:08:20    9:45     4:15:18
2189  Stephen Mejean         M 30-34    219/327       56:45     1:59:55     2:48:24     2:15:25    9:45     4:15:19
2190  Bryan Zamora           M 19-24     73/124       49:25     1:47:59     2:46:17     2:27:21    9:45     4:15:20
2191  Ellen Schroeder        F 19-24     55/124     1:05:05     2:12:30     3:06:13     2:02:53    9:45     4:15:23
2192  John Chun              M 30-34    220/327     1:01:49     2:02:42     2:53:46     2:12:43    9:45     4:15:24
2193  Amari Farren           F 30-34    144/275     1:01:26     2:07:24     3:01:34     2:08:01    9:45     4:15:24
2194  Bob Engel              M 60-64      41/94     1:02:04     2:08:19     3:02:07     2:07:10    9:46     4:15:28
2195  John Lipps             M 35-39    245/365       55:34     1:56:07     2:48:38     2:19:32    9:46     4:15:38
2196  Jc Seyffarth           M 40-44    268/413       56:35     1:58:51     2:53:53     2:16:48    9:46     4:15:39
2197  Jennifer Moeller       F 30-34    145/275       59:49     2:05:30     3:00:29     2:10:11    9:46     4:15:41
2198  David MacDonald        M 25-29    146/217       57:56     2:05:22     3:00:21     2:10:23    9:46     4:15:44
2199  Alan Schwartz          M 55-59     89/179       58:51     2:04:04     2:58:56     2:11:52    9:47     4:15:56
2200  Lisa Monroe            F 35-39    179/359       59:44     2:06:16     3:00:59     2:09:41    9:47     4:15:57

Generated March 20, 2026 at 12:49 AM 22/42



CNO Financial Indianapolis Monumental Marathon - 2016 - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2201  Richard Hug            M 70-74        2/8     1:00:25     2:07:04     3:01:08     2:08:54    9:47     4:15:58
2202  Monica Fryska          F 25-29    130/276       54:25     1:56:25     2:54:34     2:19:33    9:47     4:15:58
2203  Jill Blackburn         F 40-44    102/272       59:18     2:04:34     2:58:28     2:11:28    9:47     4:16:02
2204  Colleen Linsenmayer    F 25-29    131/276       57:15     2:01:14     2:55:35     2:14:48    9:47     4:16:02
2205  Brian Smith            M 30-34    221/327       47:35     1:40:07     2:29:17     2:35:58    9:47     4:16:05
2206  Phil Maurizi           M 30-34    222/327       54:45     1:53:23     2:45:52     2:22:44    9:47     4:16:07
2207  Keenan Jaenicke        M 25-29    147/217       53:03     1:50:54     2:51:07     2:25:19    9:47     4:16:12
2208  Leslie Anthony         F 50-54     43/132     1:02:25     2:08:16     3:02:52     2:07:56    9:47     4:16:12
2209  Susan Lloyd            F 35-39    180/359       57:28     1:59:21     2:52:05     2:16:56    9:47     4:16:17
2210  Jonathan Buckland      M 30-34    223/327       58:21     2:07:14     3:01:34     2:09:06    9:47     4:16:20
2211  Joanna Hamilton        F 30-34    146/275     1:00:41     2:07:31     3:01:47     2:08:54    9:48     4:16:25
2212  Stephen Johnson        M 40-44    269/413     1:00:45     2:03:49     2:58:56     2:12:37    9:48     4:16:25
2213  Jessica Buckland       F 35-39    181/359       58:21     2:07:14     3:01:31     2:09:13    9:48     4:16:26
2214  Greg Chastain          M 45-49    213/368     1:00:01     2:04:57     3:00:01     2:11:29    9:48     4:16:26
2215  Nimrod Gutman          M 50-54    136/255       55:47     1:56:41     2:56:26     2:19:48    9:48     4:16:29
2216  Mike Colwell           M 45-49    214/368       59:27     2:05:25     3:00:19     2:11:05    9:48     4:16:30
2217  Melissa Elrod          F 30-34    147/275       58:59     2:05:23     2:59:47     2:11:09    9:48     4:16:31
2218  Eric Dodson            M 30-34    224/327       55:14     1:55:25     2:46:43     2:21:07    9:48     4:16:31
2219  Jerry Reinke           M 50-54    137/255       54:48     1:56:18     2:46:57     2:20:16    9:48     4:16:33
2220  Davin Shaw             M 19-24     74/124     1:01:41     2:08:08     3:02:07     2:08:28    9:48     4:16:35
2221  James Alexander        M 50-54    138/255       55:18     2:02:45     2:57:53     2:13:51    9:48     4:16:36
2222  Teresa Winchell        F 35-39    182/359       58:38     2:01:22     2:58:04     2:15:14    9:48     4:16:36
2223  Jordan Wilson          M 25-29    148/217       56:55     2:02:42     2:57:51     2:13:54    9:48     4:16:36
2224  Jeff Wilson            M 55-59     90/179       56:55     2:02:42     2:57:51     2:13:55    9:48     4:16:37
2225  Dennis Branson         M 55-59     91/179       49:37     1:46:20     2:44:23     2:30:17    9:48     4:16:37
2226  Daniel Ryan            M 25-29    149/217     1:01:25     2:08:42     3:05:00     2:07:57    9:48     4:16:39
2227  Mark Bengel            M 50-54    139/255       54:16     1:55:52     2:50:17     2:20:52    9:48     4:16:43
2228  Julie O'Connell        F 50-54     44/132     1:00:47     2:06:07     3:00:35     2:10:38    9:48     4:16:45
2229  Michael Kenny          M 50-54    140/255     1:00:22     2:06:59     3:01:02     2:09:49    9:49     4:16:47
2230  Skipper Cheesman       M 50-54    141/255       59:47     2:03:27     2:56:17     2:13:20    9:49     4:16:47
2231  Stephanie Buda         F 19-24     56/124     1:00:20     2:05:08     2:59:08     2:11:40    9:49     4:16:47
2232  John Lubinski          M 35-39    246/365       54:53     1:57:21     2:49:48     2:19:30    9:49     4:16:50
2233  Matt Snider            M 19-24     75/124       49:10     1:44:54     2:47:15     2:31:58    9:49     4:16:51
2234  Faith Williams         F 55-59      18/58     1:00:25     2:06:06     2:59:32     2:10:48    9:49     4:16:53
2235  Paul Ross              M 50-54    142/255       56:08     1:57:45     2:51:49     2:19:11    9:49     4:16:55
2236  William Haney          M 60-64      42/94       59:25     2:03:45     2:56:07     2:13:11    9:49     4:16:56
2237  Lisa Smith             F 55-59      19/58     1:00:19     2:04:55     3:00:21     2:12:02    9:49     4:16:56
2238  Josh Gerth             M 40-44    270/413       58:12     2:00:24     2:50:23     2:16:34    9:49     4:16:58
2239  Brenda Hixon           F 45-49     75/219       54:44     1:55:18     2:53:19     2:21:41    9:49     4:16:59
2240  Shaunta Pleasant       F 45-49     76/219       55:22     1:57:03     2:50:24     2:19:56    9:49     4:16:59
2241  Brandi Cardinali       F 30-34    148/275       58:40     2:03:16     2:57:09     2:13:47    9:49     4:17:02
2242  Jill Tereshinski       F 30-34    149/275       56:39     1:59:40     2:53:38     2:17:26    9:49     4:17:06
2243  Laurie Hensley         F 40-44    103/272       58:06     2:03:12     2:58:32     2:14:14    9:50     4:17:26
2244  Tina-Marie Stahl       F 45-49     77/219       59:59     2:06:57     3:00:24     2:10:31    9:50     4:17:28
2245  David Herr             M 55-59     92/179       49:36     1:43:57     2:42:36     2:33:34    9:50     4:17:30
2246  Amy Susott             F 35-39    183/359       55:40     1:56:30     2:52:25     2:21:03    9:50     4:17:33
2247  Matthew Moss           M 30-34    225/327       56:08     1:55:49     2:51:54     2:21:49    9:50     4:17:38
2248  Chengde Mao            M 50-54    143/255       53:12     1:54:45     2:51:49     2:22:59    9:51     4:17:44
2249  Thomas Fryska          M 25-29    150/217       54:49     1:57:08     2:50:59     2:20:37    9:51     4:17:44
2250  Jeffrey Etling         M 40-44    271/413       56:01     1:57:36     2:49:23     2:20:09    9:51     4:17:45
2251  Charles Burgess        M 35-39    247/365       56:50     2:01:25     2:55:02     2:16:22    9:51     4:17:47
2252  Dave Beil              M 50-54    144/255       56:08     1:57:39     2:49:23     2:20:09    9:51     4:17:47
2253  Steven Long            M 45-49    215/368     1:03:09     2:12:22     3:05:56     2:05:27    9:51     4:17:48
2254  Lascelles Garvey       M 25-29    151/217       59:39     2:04:15     2:54:36     2:13:36    9:51     4:17:51
2255  Daniel Groll           M 30-34    226/327       50:08     1:45:50     2:39:23     2:32:02    9:51     4:17:51
2256  Grant McFann           M 30-34    227/327       55:13     1:55:55     2:49:35     2:21:57    9:51     4:17:51
2257  Gregory Monohan        M 40-44    272/413       58:10     1:59:05     2:50:49     2:18:48    9:51     4:17:53
2258  Scott Gleeson          M 25-29    152/217       53:06     1:52:27     2:44:56     2:25:27    9:51     4:17:53
2259  Kelli Cox              F 35-39    184/359       56:44     1:58:17     2:53:01     2:19:38    9:51     4:17:55
2260  Luis R. Ramirez        M 50-54    145/255       59:11     2:04:39     2:59:38     2:13:23    9:51     4:18:02
2261  Sarah Clary            F 19-24     57/124     1:02:38     2:12:09     3:06:03     2:05:55    9:51     4:18:03
2262  John Jones             M 35-39    248/365       59:18     2:01:21     2:54:03     2:16:52    9:52     4:18:13
2263  Andrew Guion           M 30-34    228/327       54:25     1:57:03     2:54:37     2:21:17    9:52     4:18:20
2264  Allison Morgan         F 25-29    132/276       54:29     1:57:02     2:54:39     2:21:19    9:52     4:18:21
2265  Shannon McLaughlin     F 40-44    104/272       53:19     1:56:37     2:53:55     2:21:49    9:52     4:18:26
2266  Paula Davis            F 35-39    185/359       56:46     1:59:07     2:55:31     2:19:22    9:52     4:18:28
2267  David Beckwith         M 55-59     93/179       55:52     1:56:56     2:48:51     2:21:35    9:52     4:18:30
2268  Cindy Dewulf           F 60-64       8/29       59:32     2:06:01     3:01:32     2:12:30    9:52     4:18:31
2269  Jacob Justice          M 30-34    229/327       59:06     2:05:30     3:01:31     2:13:03    9:53     4:18:33
2270  Rebecca Justice        F 30-34    150/275       59:06     2:05:32     3:01:30     2:13:01    9:53     4:18:33
2271  Melissa Warner         F 40-44    105/272     1:01:21     2:06:49     3:03:31     2:11:46    9:53     4:18:34
2272  Sara Murrell           F 30-34    151/275     1:01:10     2:08:40     3:02:55     2:09:57    9:53     4:18:36
2273  Brent Florence         M 45-49    216/368     1:00:10     2:03:33     2:55:51     2:15:04    9:53     4:18:37
2274  Leslie Guy             F 40-44    106/272       57:58     2:02:31     2:59:38     2:16:08    9:53     4:18:39
2275  Kevin Colclasure       M 50-54    146/255     1:01:38     2:04:53     2:57:46     2:13:50    9:53     4:18:43
2276  Chuck Waltrip          M 35-39    249/365       59:45     2:06:54     2:59:44     2:11:56    9:53     4:18:50
2277  Lani Carter            F 35-39    186/359     1:00:49     2:07:13     3:03:18     2:11:39    9:53     4:18:52
2278  Sean O'Connor          M 25-29    153/217       52:42     1:50:14     2:45:46     2:28:40    9:53     4:18:53
2279  Kimberly Truesdell     F 35-39    187/359       56:51     2:01:54     3:00:13     2:17:00    9:53     4:18:54
2280  Patrick Gibbons        M 55-59     94/179     1:02:00     2:13:17     3:06:19     2:05:40    9:53     4:18:57
2281  Bob Scherzinger        M 50-54    147/255       56:51     1:58:11     2:48:49     2:20:47    9:54     4:18:58
2282  Nicole Brewer          F 19-24     58/124       59:07     2:03:36     3:01:58     2:15:23    9:54     4:18:58
2283  Joseph Bisesto         M 19-24     76/124       55:44     1:53:51     2:42:24     2:25:10    9:54     4:19:01
2284  Steven Walsmith        M 50-54    148/255       57:15     2:00:58     2:54:10     2:18:04    9:54     4:19:01
2285  Laura Blessing         F 45-49     78/219     1:01:46     2:09:38     3:05:02     2:09:29    9:54     4:19:07
2286  James Cecil            F 19-24     59/124       56:19     2:00:40     2:57:19     2:18:27    9:54     4:19:07
2287  Leberta Gentile        F 50-54     45/132     1:03:22     2:10:38     3:05:41     2:08:31    9:54     4:19:08
2288  Maggie Ross            F 25-29    133/276     1:03:52     2:13:04     3:06:39     2:06:06    9:54     4:19:09
2289  Sarah Enlow            F 25-29    134/276     1:00:23     2:07:02     3:01:03     2:12:09    9:54     4:19:10
2290  Glen Hinton            M 60-64      43/94     1:01:22     2:05:59     2:59:38     2:13:14    9:54     4:19:12
2291  Darren Richards        M 45-49    217/368       58:47     2:01:30     2:52:23     2:17:46    9:54     4:19:15
2292  Allison Green          F 30-34    152/275       59:55     2:06:28     3:01:11     2:12:55    9:54     4:19:22
2293  Stephanie Kasten       F 25-29    135/276     1:02:11     2:09:30     3:05:09     2:09:59    9:55     4:19:29
2294  Scott Wilson           M 50-54    149/255       56:47     1:58:45     2:51:06     2:20:45    9:55     4:19:29
2295  Jeremy Slinker         M 40-44    273/413       59:05     2:05:31     3:00:08     2:13:59    9:55     4:19:30
2296  Jennifer Montgomery    F 35-39    188/359     1:02:22     2:11:07     3:07:13     2:08:24    9:55     4:19:31
2297  Kirt Stalker           M 60-64      44/94     1:02:56     2:10:34     3:04:27     2:09:00    9:55     4:19:34
2298  Leonard Lawrence       M 45-49    218/368       56:36     2:00:51     2:57:23     2:18:47    9:55     4:19:38
2299  Jennifer Blied         F 45-49     79/219     1:04:23     2:10:02     3:05:00     2:09:39    9:55     4:19:41
2300  Jason Roush            M 30-34    230/327       55:26     1:56:23     2:48:13     2:23:18    9:55     4:19:41
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2301  Alyssa Malott          F 25-29    136/276     1:01:50     2:10:11     3:05:08     2:09:32    9:55     4:19:42
2302  Tony Manna             M 35-39    250/365       42:37     1:29:44     2:20:31     2:49:59    9:55     4:19:42
2303  Andrew Longest         M 45-49    219/368       54:04     1:54:45     2:50:53     2:24:58    9:55     4:19:42
2304  Richard Mann           M 55-59     95/179       59:40     2:05:12     3:00:45     2:14:37    9:55     4:19:48
2305  Jonathan Marion        M 45-49    220/368       57:08     2:00:18     2:51:00     2:19:33    9:56     4:19:50
2306  Tyler Doane            M 19-24     77/124                 1:54:39     2:50:35     2:25:12    9:56     4:19:51
2307  Tim Street             M 30-34    231/327       54:16     1:53:28     2:44:42     2:26:29    9:56     4:19:56
2308  Rudolph Sperling       M 30-34    232/327       53:08     1:54:41     2:51:35     2:25:17    9:56     4:19:57
2309  Melanie Johnson        F 50-54     46/132     1:00:55     2:08:16     3:02:58     2:11:43    9:56     4:19:58
2310  Ashley Lankford        F 25-29    137/276     1:01:50     2:10:09     3:05:07     2:09:52    9:56     4:20:00
2311  Jeff Hemm              M 25-29    154/217       55:59     1:57:19     2:52:49     2:22:43    9:56     4:20:01
2312  Jenny Kearschner       F 30-34    153/275       58:19     2:02:05     2:56:50     2:18:03    9:56     4:20:07
2313  Thomas Kiefer          M 55-59     96/179       58:10     2:02:26     2:56:58     2:17:45    9:56     4:20:10
2314  Peter Kirkwood         M 35-39    251/365       57:59     2:06:27     2:57:38     2:13:51    9:57     4:20:18
2315  Maleah Stephens        F 30-34    154/275     1:02:39     2:10:05     3:03:42     2:10:15    9:57     4:20:19
2316  Brooke Weldon          F 19-24     60/124       57:06     2:00:27     2:57:00     2:19:54    9:57     4:20:20
2317  Brandy Bell            F 35-39    189/359       59:35     2:05:27     2:59:28     2:14:55    9:57     4:20:21
2318  David Peters           M 70-74        3/8     1:00:39     2:07:19     3:01:43     2:13:04    9:57     4:20:22
2319  Hannah Szilagy         F 25-29    138/276       53:59     1:54:50     2:51:23     2:25:41    9:57     4:20:30
2320  Colleen Carr           F 50-54     47/132       53:46     1:54:49     2:51:22     2:25:42    9:57     4:20:30
2321  Gregory Conrad         M 55-59     97/179     1:00:41     2:07:10     3:01:59     2:13:21    9:57     4:20:31
2322  Maia Donahue           F 30-34    155/275       59:27     2:06:41     3:02:40     2:13:58    9:57     4:20:38
2323  Jack Phillips          M 60-64      45/94       59:38     2:05:13     3:00:50     2:15:26    9:57     4:20:39
2324  Yue Zhang              F 25-29    139/276     1:02:06     2:10:25     3:05:31     2:10:16    9:57     4:20:40
2325  Chris Heylmann         M 40-44    274/413     1:00:54     2:02:20     2:54:21     2:18:23    9:57     4:20:42
2326  Casey Stansley         F 25-29    140/276     1:00:23     2:07:01     3:01:03     2:13:42    9:58     4:20:43
2327  Abelardo Corral        M 19-24     78/124       54:18     1:51:28     2:39:33     2:29:16    9:58     4:20:43
2328  Quincy Sauer           F 30-34    156/275       58:04     2:03:29     2:59:02     2:17:19    9:58     4:20:47
2329  Jena Redwanski         F 30-34    157/275     1:04:44     2:13:40     3:08:00     2:07:09    9:58     4:20:49
2330  Tara Rueter            F 35-39    190/359     1:02:05     2:08:47     3:02:19     2:12:04    9:58     4:20:50
2331  Michael Hoyle          M 45-49    221/368     1:02:35     2:11:22     3:05:51     2:09:31    9:58     4:20:52
2332  Alexander Spindler     M 19-24     79/124     1:01:41     2:08:07     3:02:07     2:12:46    9:58     4:20:53
2333  Joshua Marsh           M 35-39    252/365     1:03:13     2:09:32     3:04:48     2:11:24    9:58     4:20:55
2334  Sabina Seger           F 25-29    141/276       59:05     2:04:50     2:58:54     2:16:07    9:58     4:20:57
2335  Ben Abbott             M 30-34    233/327     1:01:46     2:08:38     3:02:01     2:12:21    9:58     4:20:59
2336  Lauren Rice            F 30-34    158/275       57:18     2:00:24     2:57:40     2:20:35    9:58     4:20:59
2337  Jeanne Dolan           F 60-64       9/29     1:03:21     2:10:38     3:05:40     2:10:25    9:58     4:21:02
2338  Mingao Yuan            M 30-34    234/327     1:02:05     2:10:27     3:05:31     2:10:40    9:58     4:21:06
2339  Carol Wilson           F 35-39    191/359       56:45     2:03:58     3:01:14     2:17:12    9:59     4:21:10
2340  Amit Patel             M 45-49    222/368     1:00:23     2:06:59     3:03:28     2:14:14    9:59     4:21:12
2341  Karen Patel            F 45-49     80/219     1:00:24     2:07:00     3:03:28     2:14:12    9:59     4:21:12
2342  Sachitanand Patil      M 40-44    275/413       55:22     2:01:40     2:59:43     2:19:35    9:59     4:21:14
2343  William Leadbitter     M 40-44    276/413     1:00:11     2:04:06     2:56:12     2:17:12    9:59     4:21:18
2344  Lacey Mullins          F 30-34    159/275       57:35     2:03:32     3:01:28     2:17:47    9:59     4:21:18
2345  Kristine Lohse         F 40-44    107/272     1:00:47     2:07:29     3:01:40     2:13:56    9:59     4:21:24
2346  Mike Lozano            M 55-59     98/179       57:26     2:04:00     3:00:35     2:17:28    9:59     4:21:27
2347  Kristopher George      M 19-24     80/124       52:25     1:50:46     2:49:16     2:30:42    9:59     4:21:28
2348  Thomas Nowak           M 30-34    235/327       57:13     1:58:46     2:53:38     2:22:43    9:59     4:21:29
2349  Kevin Brown            M 25-29    155/217       50:15     1:57:40     3:03:27     2:23:51    9:59     4:21:30
2350  Bob McCann             M 55-59     99/179       59:45     2:08:21     3:02:18     2:13:11    9:59     4:21:31
2351  Joseph Webb            M 35-39    253/365       59:34     2:06:04     3:02:52     2:15:37   10:00     4:21:40
2352  Angie Everton          F 40-44    108/272     1:03:24     2:10:47     3:06:11     2:10:54   10:00     4:21:41
2353  Linda Pulver           F 50-54     48/132     1:01:42     2:07:44     3:02:58     2:13:58   10:00     4:21:42
2354  Eddie Gwock            M 60-64      46/94       59:20     2:06:37     3:00:18     2:15:09   10:00     4:21:45
2355  Jonathan Flanary       M 19-24     81/124     1:00:37     2:06:19     3:00:48     2:15:31   10:00     4:21:49
2356  Bryan Redder           M 25-29    156/217       58:54     2:05:08     2:59:41     2:16:44   10:00     4:21:51
2357  George Cross           M 55-59    100/179       56:51     2:01:07     2:57:32     2:20:51   10:00     4:21:57
2358  Corey Schumacher       F 35-39    192/359     1:02:35     2:10:28     3:06:23     2:11:30   10:00     4:21:57
2359  Paula Birke            F 35-39    193/359     1:01:23     2:09:18     3:04:29     2:12:40   10:00     4:21:57
2360  Nicole Misencik        F 35-39    194/359       55:59     1:58:20     2:55:49     2:23:39   10:00     4:21:58
2361  Adam Hoskinson         M 35-39    254/365       54:57     1:55:23     2:45:29     2:26:36   10:00     4:21:58
2362  Rob Atchison           M 30-34    236/327     1:00:05     2:06:41     3:03:21     2:15:19   10:00     4:21:59
2363  Chris Bishop           M 40-44    277/413       56:48     1:59:55     2:53:32     2:22:06   10:00     4:22:00
2364  Michael Greer          M 35-39    255/365       57:43     2:00:33     2:53:32     2:21:31   10:01     4:22:03
2365  Jason Shimotake        M 35-39    256/365     1:02:45     2:10:01     3:05:47     2:12:10   10:01     4:22:10
2366  Kathleen Scholl        F 55-59      20/58       59:40     2:04:09     2:58:44     2:18:10   10:01     4:22:18
2367  Keegan Malone          M 25-29    157/217       53:06     1:52:41     2:52:16     2:29:41   10:01     4:22:21
2368  Mike Morasan           M 55-59    101/179       55:53     1:56:55     2:53:38     2:25:30   10:01     4:22:25
2369  Seiya Umeno            M 50-54    150/255       55:20     1:57:56     2:52:45     2:24:30   10:01     4:22:26
2370  Jessica Kenworthy      F 35-39    195/359     1:02:11     2:08:46     3:05:29     2:13:44   10:02     4:22:29
2371  Brooke Meneely         F 30-34    160/275     1:02:12     2:08:46     3:05:29     2:13:44   10:02     4:22:30
2372  Grace Clark            F 25-29    142/276       58:00     2:05:19     3:04:00     2:17:13   10:02     4:22:31
2373  Jody Lyp               F 45-49     81/219       59:25     2:05:09     3:02:04     2:17:25   10:02     4:22:33
2374  Will O'Keefe           M 30-34    237/327     1:02:23     2:14:19     3:06:59     2:08:21   10:02     4:22:39
2375  Kiel McElveen          M 25-29    158/217     1:02:25     2:14:18     3:07:00     2:08:22   10:02     4:22:40
2376  Tim Post               M 35-39    257/365     1:00:28     2:07:39     3:04:58     2:15:04   10:02     4:22:43
2377  Stefanie Palich        F 30-34    161/275     1:04:35     2:12:24     3:08:17     2:10:20   10:02     4:22:44
2378  Michael Krantz         M 45-49    223/368       56:33     2:02:47     3:01:29     2:19:58   10:02     4:22:45
2379  Karthikeyan Sadasivam  M 40-44    278/413       54:31     1:50:40     2:44:02     2:32:09   10:02     4:22:48
2380  Lu Shao                F 50-54     49/132       58:33     2:01:08     2:56:10     2:21:40   10:02     4:22:48
2381  Kurt King              M 45-49    224/368       58:22     2:00:24     2:55:03     2:22:24   10:02     4:22:48
2382  Lynn Heslin            F 55-59      21/58       58:29     2:06:14     3:03:16     2:16:35   10:02     4:22:49
2383  Tanya Sharp            F 40-44    109/272       58:29     2:06:14     3:03:16     2:16:35   10:02     4:22:49
2384  Pamela Thomas          F 25-29    143/276       59:00     2:04:35     3:01:43     2:18:15   10:02     4:22:49
2385  Bruce Bradley          M 45-49    225/368       52:50     1:52:08     2:48:03     2:30:43   10:02     4:22:50
2386  Kylan Freeland         M 19-24     82/124       49:55     1:50:32     2:54:50     2:32:23   10:03     4:22:55
2387  Michelle Salfelder     F 40-44    110/272     1:04:24     2:14:30     3:09:44     2:08:32   10:03     4:23:02
2388  Sheila Roumpf          F 45-49     82/219       59:50     2:06:34     3:03:05     2:16:35   10:03     4:23:08
2389  Ryan Sincavage         M 40-44    279/413       54:30     1:56:18     2:52:33     2:26:51   10:03     4:23:09
2390  Keely Sloo             F 35-39    196/359     1:01:27     2:07:50     3:03:53     2:15:20   10:03     4:23:09
2391  Tony Messer            M 40-44    280/413     1:04:11     2:13:02     3:05:52     2:10:13   10:03     4:23:15
2392  Marissa Petersen       F 25-29    144/276       58:23     2:04:30     3:01:29     2:18:45   10:03     4:23:15
2393  Devki Shukla           F 19-24     61/124       58:06     2:03:12     3:02:34     2:20:06   10:03     4:23:17
2394  Abigail Brenne         F 19-24     62/124       58:06     2:03:13     3:02:34     2:20:04   10:03     4:23:17
2395  Aaron Scarborough      M 35-39    258/365       59:35     2:01:10     2:52:56     2:22:10   10:04     4:23:19
2396  Darcie York            F 40-44    111/272       59:19     2:04:11     2:59:49     2:19:15   10:04     4:23:25
2397  Andrew Johnson         M 25-29    159/217       56:38     1:58:33     2:55:01     2:24:56   10:04     4:23:28
2398  Jason Dietz            M 35-39    259/365       56:11     1:57:46     2:48:44     2:25:45   10:04     4:23:30
2399  Leslie Hall            F 45-49     83/219       57:27     2:02:37     2:58:38     2:20:54   10:04     4:23:30
2400  Brian Gordon           M 50-54    151/255     1:00:01     2:04:57     3:00:06     2:18:35   10:04     4:23:31
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2401  Donna Adams            F 50-54     50/132     1:01:04     2:07:03     3:01:49     2:16:30   10:04     4:23:33
2402  Scott Hooper           M 50-54    152/255     1:02:22     2:12:29     3:07:35     2:11:07   10:04     4:23:35
2403  Dustin Haynes          M 35-39    260/365       56:07     1:57:51     2:54:26     2:25:46   10:04     4:23:37
2404  Karen Jones            F 65-69        1/4     1:03:23     2:12:20     3:07:57     2:11:18   10:04     4:23:38
2405  Benjamin Vickers       M 40-44    281/413     1:02:22     2:12:28     3:07:37     2:11:11   10:04     4:23:38
2406  Andrew Labus           M 16-18       9/16     1:02:25     2:12:33     3:07:39     2:11:07   10:04     4:23:39
2407  Kathy Labus            F 40-44    112/272     1:02:26     2:12:32     3:07:41     2:11:09   10:04     4:23:40
2408  Tom Sheahan            M 50-54    153/255       55:36     1:58:01     2:56:58     2:25:45   10:05     4:23:46
2409  Deanna Albano          F 50-54     51/132       56:44     1:59:33     2:55:27     2:24:14   10:05     4:23:47
2410  Randy Eppert           M 45-49    226/368     1:07:40     2:16:47     3:11:02     2:07:03   10:05     4:23:50
2411  Randy Roller           M 50-54    154/255     1:01:38     2:11:04     3:03:42     2:12:53   10:05     4:23:56
2412  Dorian Herceg          M 25-29    160/217       59:25     2:04:54     3:00:16     2:19:05   10:05     4:23:59
2413  Amy Latka              F 35-39    197/359     1:01:46     2:09:59     3:06:48     2:14:01   10:05     4:24:00
2414  Maria Mendoza          F 45-49     84/219     1:03:47     2:13:28     3:09:29     2:10:33   10:05     4:24:00
2415  Tracie Isaac           F 25-29    145/276     1:02:25     2:10:59     3:06:12     2:13:03   10:05     4:24:01
2416  Bill Deegan            M 40-44    282/413     1:03:10     2:12:39     3:08:33     2:11:27   10:05     4:24:06
2417  Tara Deegan            F 40-44    113/272     1:03:19     2:12:41     3:08:38     2:11:25   10:05     4:24:06
2418  Patrick Ullrich        M 40-44    283/413       59:12     2:04:09     2:58:08     2:20:01   10:05     4:24:09
2419  Keith Fritz            M 45-49    227/368     1:00:45     2:07:02     3:05:02     2:17:10   10:05     4:24:11
2420  Sarah Hallman          F 25-29    146/276     1:04:06     2:13:11     3:09:21     2:11:01   10:05     4:24:11
2421  Paul Golebie           M 50-54    155/255     1:02:36     2:09:04     3:06:12     2:15:07   10:05     4:24:11
2422  Elizabeth Golebie      F 30-34    162/275     1:02:36     2:09:04     3:06:10     2:15:08   10:05     4:24:12
2423  Michael Welly          M 40-44    284/413     1:05:29     2:12:57     3:10:30     2:11:19   10:06     4:24:16
2424  Mary Ruffner           F 35-39    198/359     1:01:15     2:08:35     3:03:37     2:15:42   10:06     4:24:16
2425  Stephanie Selby        F 25-29    147/276       58:55     2:05:02     3:00:07     2:19:18   10:06     4:24:19
2426  Susie Howard           F 60-64      10/29     1:00:29     2:08:39     3:05:02     2:15:47   10:06     4:24:25
2427  Alex Johnson           M 35-39    261/365       56:43     1:58:44     2:53:57     2:25:43   10:06     4:24:26
2428  Joe Ohm                M 50-54    156/255       59:33     2:05:26     3:00:35     2:19:04   10:06     4:24:29
2429  Michael Aldridge       M 45-49    228/368       55:39     1:56:13     2:48:34     2:28:24   10:06     4:24:37
2430  Renda Lawson           F 35-39    199/359     1:04:11     2:12:05     3:06:54     2:12:38   10:07     4:24:42
2431  Tim Harrell            M 45-49    229/368       55:33     1:57:02     2:47:42     2:27:41   10:07     4:24:43
2432  Dustin Beckman         M 30-34    238/327     1:00:10     2:05:24     2:58:44     2:19:22   10:07     4:24:45
2433  Amanda Carey           F 40-44    114/272     1:01:54     2:09:34     3:07:33     2:15:12   10:07     4:24:46
2434  Ed Hirt                M 55-59    102/179     1:01:49     2:08:09     3:04:27     2:16:39   10:07     4:24:48
2435  Robert Garcia          M 50-54    157/255       52:15     1:50:52     2:49:13     2:34:08   10:07     4:24:59
2436  Amir Arasta            M 45-49    230/368       54:08     1:58:53     2:56:00     2:26:08   10:07     4:25:00
2437  Richard Abrahamson     M 45-49    231/368       52:35     1:53:13     2:51:31     2:31:49   10:07     4:25:01
2438  Nicole Zimmerer        F 40-44    115/272       57:53     2:02:53     3:02:26     2:22:09   10:07     4:25:02
2439  Carly Anderson         F 25-29    148/276     1:04:24     2:12:08     3:07:43     2:13:04   10:08     4:25:11
2440  Tina Angelo            F 30-34    163/275     1:00:32     2:05:40     3:00:33     2:19:37   10:08     4:25:17
2441  Emily Ehrstein         F 25-29    149/276     1:02:09     2:09:48     3:05:25     2:15:30   10:08     4:25:18
2442  Chima John             M 35-39    262/365     1:01:20     2:10:26     3:03:24     2:14:52   10:08     4:25:18
2443  Tricia McClellan       F 45-49     85/219     1:02:27     2:11:13     3:07:40     2:14:06   10:08     4:25:18
2444  Odilon Campos          M 55-59    103/179     1:00:11     2:06:51     3:02:25     2:18:28   10:08     4:25:19
2445  Brad Nelson            M 35-39    263/365     1:03:00     2:09:07     3:04:25     2:16:19   10:08     4:25:26
2446  Michael Wyant          M 35-39    264/365       58:23     1:58:57     2:50:48     2:26:31   10:08     4:25:28
2447  Reich Gapasin          M 35-39    265/365       58:28     2:03:57     3:01:06     2:21:33   10:08     4:25:29
2448  Kurt Blum              M 55-59    104/179     1:03:41     2:08:50     3:02:37     2:16:41   10:09     4:25:31
2449  Dane Butts             M 30-34    239/327     1:02:42     2:10:07     3:04:58     2:15:25   10:09     4:25:31
2450  Teal Wigginton         F 19-24     63/124       55:55     1:58:56     3:00:42     2:26:36   10:09     4:25:32
2451  Taylor Emberton        F 25-29    150/276     1:00:19     2:05:04     3:01:29     2:20:30   10:09     4:25:33
2452  Melinda Peters         F 40-44    116/272     1:00:43     2:09:05     3:07:37     2:16:28   10:09     4:25:33
2453  Debra Saltz            F 45-49     86/219     1:00:43     2:09:04     3:07:37     2:16:30   10:09     4:25:33
2454  Marian Loftin          F 70-74        1/6     1:03:26     2:12:59     3:09:06     2:12:35   10:09     4:25:34
2455  Jessica Harter         F 30-34    164/275       59:41     2:08:57     3:06:42     2:16:37   10:09     4:25:34
2456  Renee Guthrie          F 30-34    165/275     1:00:36     2:07:19     3:03:07     2:18:18   10:09     4:25:36
2457  Joshua Monda           M 40-44    285/413     1:00:28     2:07:00     3:01:38     2:18:39   10:09     4:25:39
2458  Mona Antley            F 50-54     52/132       59:05     2:07:06     3:04:15     2:18:36   10:09     4:25:41
2459  Jason Mills            M 40-44    286/413     1:05:10     2:14:49     3:09:46     2:10:53   10:09     4:25:42
2460  Karin Bell             F 40-44    117/272     1:01:12     2:07:44     3:04:33     2:18:01   10:09     4:25:44
2461  Rick Johnson           M 55-59    105/179     1:02:40     2:10:48     3:08:34     2:14:58   10:09     4:25:46
2462  Leticia Gonzalez       F 45-49     87/219     1:00:28     2:06:57     3:02:04     2:18:50   10:09     4:25:47
2463  Adam Shaw              M 30-34    240/327       59:07     2:00:59     2:53:16     2:24:48   10:09     4:25:47
2464  Daniel Neal            M 19-24     83/124     1:02:22     2:09:45     3:08:37     2:16:06   10:09     4:25:50
2465  Samantha Harr          F 19-24     64/124     1:02:26     2:09:43     3:08:37     2:16:08   10:09     4:25:50
2466  Eric Ackerman          M 45-49    232/368       57:41     2:00:45     2:56:49     2:25:11   10:09     4:25:56
2467  James Ritter           M 50-54    158/255       58:39     2:06:23     3:10:22     2:19:39   10:10     4:26:02
2468  Derek House            M 25-29    161/217     1:00:23     2:04:37     2:59:49     2:21:26   10:10     4:26:03
2469  Rick Duncan            M 40-44    287/413       56:40     1:59:55     2:56:28     2:26:13   10:10     4:26:08
2470  Chad Campbell          M 40-44    288/413     1:03:04     2:09:55     3:05:29     2:16:16   10:10     4:26:11
2471  Narayan Krishnaswami   M 50-54    159/255     1:02:08     2:05:59     3:01:22     2:20:14   10:10     4:26:12
2472  Kevin Watson           M 25-29    162/217       59:31     2:05:52     3:00:59     2:20:24   10:10     4:26:16
2473  Brandon Ladyman        M 25-29    163/217     1:04:47     2:14:54     3:11:43     2:11:22   10:10     4:26:16
2474  Melissa Mauser         F 30-34    166/275     1:04:11     2:14:15     3:10:39     2:12:02   10:10     4:26:16
2475  Gary Nosko             M 55-59    106/179     1:03:02     2:13:14     3:07:44     2:13:06   10:10     4:26:20
2476  Enrique Fernandez      M 45-49    233/368     1:04:46     2:15:54     3:17:00     2:10:26   10:10     4:26:20
2477  Gwen Wiscount          F 25-29    151/276       55:15     2:00:48     3:02:57     2:25:35   10:11     4:26:23
2478  Matt Nieman            M 45-49    234/368     1:02:09     2:08:52     3:08:39     2:17:35   10:11     4:26:27
2479  Elton Chambers         M 35-39    266/365       58:15     2:01:22     2:58:54     2:25:05   10:11     4:26:27
2480  Linda Morgan           F 45-49     88/219     1:03:55     2:13:40     3:10:32     2:12:49   10:11     4:26:28
2481  Jeff Lamb              M 40-44    289/413       52:46     1:50:45     2:46:35     2:35:44   10:11     4:26:29
2482  Hiroshi Kishida        M 45-49    235/368       57:50     2:04:27     3:02:05     2:22:05   10:11     4:26:31
2483  Jeffery Campbell       M 35-39    267/365       57:54     2:01:30     2:55:06     2:25:03   10:11     4:26:32
2484  Susan Walsh            F 45-49     89/219     1:00:42     2:07:38     3:04:34     2:18:54   10:11     4:26:32
2485  Sharon Raney           F 45-49     90/219       58:03     2:05:56     3:04:11     2:20:38   10:11     4:26:33
2486  Gene Harding           M 65-69      13/45       58:08     2:13:09     3:08:20     2:13:25   10:11     4:26:33
2487  Todd Garber            M 30-34    241/327       57:42     2:02:27     3:01:31     2:24:07   10:11     4:26:33
2488  Jeff Eggert            M 50-54    160/255     1:02:18     2:11:23     3:07:39     2:15:11   10:11     4:26:33
2489  Paul Moeller           M 30-34    242/327     1:04:29     2:13:44     3:08:46     2:12:55   10:11     4:26:39
2490  Jingsong Ou            M 50-54    161/255     1:08:33     2:22:46     3:17:16     2:03:57   10:11     4:26:42
2491  Mark Scrivner          M 40-44    290/413       59:20     2:06:37     3:00:19     2:20:07   10:11     4:26:43
2492  Joan Fritz             F 45-49     91/219     1:05:28     2:15:24     3:10:54     2:11:22   10:11     4:26:45
2493  Matthew Demmings       M 45-49    236/368     1:01:37     2:09:34     3:08:14     2:17:16   10:12     4:26:49
2494  Erica James            F 30-34    167/275     1:00:02     2:07:28     3:05:04     2:19:23   10:12     4:26:50
2495  Taylor Elliott         F 19-24     65/124     1:01:42     2:08:08     3:02:08     2:18:45   10:12     4:26:52
2496  Victor McCane          M 50-54    162/255     1:00:21     2:07:02     3:01:52     2:19:54   10:12     4:26:56
2497  Jessi Harris           F 25-29    152/276     1:04:35     2:12:25     3:08:17     2:14:32   10:12     4:26:56
2498  Matthew Mitchell       M 45-49    237/368     1:01:00     2:06:25     3:01:12     2:20:33   10:12     4:26:57
2499  Deon Brugmann          M 35-39    268/365     1:00:59     2:06:25     3:01:14     2:20:33   10:12     4:26:57
2500  Dawn Lindborg          F 45-49     92/219     1:03:51     2:14:05     3:11:07     2:13:03   10:12     4:27:07
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2501  David Thornhill        M 45-49    238/368       50:43     1:53:20     2:52:29     2:33:51   10:12     4:27:11
2502  Walter Swanson         M 60-64      47/94       56:48     1:59:05     2:55:23     2:28:07   10:12     4:27:11
2503  Greg Foy               M 40-44    291/413     1:02:24     2:09:11     3:02:52     2:18:02   10:12     4:27:13
2504  Bob Jones              M 60-64      48/94       58:11     2:04:57     3:02:43     2:22:19   10:13     4:27:16
2505  Philip Goerling        M 50-54    163/255       59:46     2:03:27     3:01:19     2:23:50   10:13     4:27:17
2506  Janaan Meyers          F 19-24     66/124       56:06     1:58:57     2:55:42     2:28:23   10:13     4:27:20
2507  Ke Feng                M 55-59    107/179     1:01:00     2:07:46     3:05:04     2:19:35   10:13     4:27:20
2508  Robert Austin          M 45-49    239/368       56:14     1:58:04     3:00:04     2:29:17   10:13     4:27:21
2509  David Smith            M 30-34    243/327       58:24     2:01:26     2:58:43     2:25:55   10:13     4:27:21
2510  Marina Austin          F 45-49     93/219       56:14     1:58:05     3:00:04     2:29:17   10:13     4:27:21
2511  Elisabeth Schmidt      F 40-44    118/272       55:40     1:57:14     2:50:35     2:30:07   10:13     4:27:21
2512  J. Steadman            M 30-34    244/327       55:38     1:57:12     2:46:48     2:30:15   10:13     4:27:26
2513  Shannon Blaes          F 45-49     94/219       53:24     1:58:48     3:02:41     2:28:40   10:13     4:27:27
2514  Tina Woods             F 45-49     95/219       59:27     2:07:20     3:04:37     2:20:09   10:13     4:27:28
2515  Mike Kovatch           M 60-64      49/94                 2:04:03     2:59:53     2:23:28   10:13     4:27:30
2516  Kristin Cornelissen    F 55-59      22/58     1:03:58     2:12:44     3:09:05     2:14:50   10:13     4:27:33
2517  Steve Knapp            M 60-64      50/94     1:03:55     2:14:00     3:10:28     2:13:36   10:13     4:27:35
2518  Chris Colson           M 40-44    292/413     1:02:35     2:09:15     3:03:20     2:18:21   10:13     4:27:35
2519  Jonathan Cavell        M 30-34    245/327       56:52     1:57:24     2:48:15     2:30:20   10:14     4:27:44
2520  Sadie Puffer           F 25-29    153/276       58:06     2:04:21     3:01:27     2:23:30   10:14     4:27:51
2521  Frank Herr             M 30-34    246/327       59:53     2:08:23     3:03:26     2:19:29   10:14     4:27:51
2522  Ed Lanter              M 45-49    240/368     1:02:04     2:08:19     3:02:07     2:19:34   10:14     4:27:53
2523  Justin Lange           M 30-34    247/327     1:02:09     2:08:02     3:02:50     2:19:53   10:14     4:27:54
2524  David Gerth            M 19-24     84/124     1:04:23     2:15:02     3:13:33     2:12:54   10:14     4:27:56
2525  Alison Walton          F 30-34    168/275     1:04:11     2:16:32     3:13:23     2:11:26   10:14     4:27:58
2526  Jacob Riley            M 35-39    269/365     1:00:04     2:04:20     2:58:43     2:23:41   10:14     4:28:01
2527  Jordan Lutz            M 25-29    164/217     1:00:37     2:07:16     3:03:41     2:20:46   10:14     4:28:02
2528  John Lewis             M 25-29    165/217     1:04:11     2:12:56     3:10:19     2:15:09   10:14     4:28:04
2529  Randy Mattoon          M 65-69      14/45       53:41     1:52:52     2:46:23     2:35:19   10:15     4:28:10
2530  Stephen Jarboe         M 40-44    293/413       55:57     1:59:00     2:50:28     2:29:11   10:15     4:28:11
2531  Earl Strong            M 60-64      51/94       59:19     2:05:48     3:03:49     2:22:28   10:15     4:28:16
2532  Rose Lumpkin           F 50-54     53/132     1:03:51     2:10:28     3:06:24     2:17:48   10:15     4:28:16
2533  Lisa Avery             F 45-49     96/219     1:03:49     2:14:02     3:11:09     2:14:16   10:15     4:28:17
2534  Jennifer Boster        F 35-39    200/359     1:03:24     2:11:57     3:09:37     2:16:21   10:15     4:28:18
2535  Aija Funderburk        F 35-39    201/359     1:03:18     2:11:41     3:09:52     2:16:43   10:15     4:28:23
2536  Donald Lewis           M 60-64      52/94       59:26     2:04:24     3:03:04     2:24:10   10:15     4:28:33
2537  Ben Strange            M 40-44    294/413     1:03:44     2:12:53     3:08:47     2:15:42   10:16     4:28:34
2538  Rodney Clark           M 50-54    164/255     1:04:13     2:16:36     3:12:35     2:11:59   10:16     4:28:35
2539  Tom Rude               M 45-49    241/368       55:26     1:55:58     2:53:06     2:32:39   10:16     4:28:36
2540  Sarah Claymon          F 45-49     97/219       58:45     2:04:20     3:01:03     2:24:18   10:16     4:28:37
2541  Jay Wehrle             M 40-44    295/413     1:00:23     2:08:11     3:04:12     2:20:29   10:16     4:28:40
2542  Chelsey Kamenetskiy    F 25-29    154/276     1:03:04     2:12:36     3:10:26     2:16:05   10:16     4:28:41
2543  Bryan Travis           M 40-44    296/413       59:43     2:04:33     2:59:35     2:24:09   10:16     4:28:42
2544  Billy Peveler          M 55-59    108/179     1:03:20     2:09:20     3:06:03     2:19:23   10:16     4:28:42
2545  Colleen McDermott      F 30-34    169/275     1:03:05     2:12:38     3:10:26     2:16:07   10:16     4:28:44
2546  Darrell Norrick        M 60-64      53/94     1:01:43     2:07:12     3:02:34     2:21:36   10:16     4:28:47
2547  Rebecca Sheldon        F 35-39    202/359     1:00:12     2:10:10     3:12:41     2:18:40   10:16     4:28:49
2548  Timothy Lewis          M 45-49    242/368       59:55     2:02:21     3:01:24     2:26:29   10:16     4:28:50
2549  Deanna Dilts           F 19-24     67/124     1:04:47     2:13:42     3:08:50     2:15:09   10:16     4:28:50
2550  David Fink             M 50-54    165/255       55:15     1:55:59     2:49:41     2:32:58   10:16     4:28:56
2551  Rachel Castaneda       F 30-34    170/275     1:03:01     2:10:14     3:06:50     2:18:45   10:16     4:28:59
2552  Lisa Lambesis          F 30-34    171/275     1:01:19     2:08:39     3:06:08     2:20:21   10:16     4:28:59
2553  Ben Labas              M 30-34    248/327     1:02:10     2:08:02     3:07:02     2:21:03   10:17     4:29:04
2554  Lindsay Labas          F 30-34    172/275     1:02:09     2:09:37     3:07:02     2:19:28   10:17     4:29:04
2555  Zach Snyder            M 35-39    270/365       55:34     2:03:07     3:03:08     2:25:59   10:17     4:29:05
2556  Angela Hugel           F 45-49     98/219     1:01:09     2:09:29     3:07:11     2:19:37   10:17     4:29:06
2557  John Ruchinskas        M 60-64      54/94     1:01:57     2:13:09     3:11:42     2:16:00   10:17     4:29:08
2558  Cliff Jennings         M 60-64      55/94     1:04:57     2:12:53     3:10:09     2:16:18   10:17     4:29:11
2559  Dawn Vamos             F 45-49     99/219     1:03:03     2:13:24     3:10:42     2:15:48   10:17     4:29:12
2560  Lisa Knestrict         F 40-44    119/272     1:03:56     2:14:13     3:11:11     2:15:01   10:17     4:29:13
2561  Vincent Conner         M 50-54    166/255     1:03:54     2:14:14     3:11:13     2:15:00   10:17     4:29:13
2562  Alicia Spears          F 19-24     68/124     1:04:48     2:15:02     3:11:44     2:14:14   10:17     4:29:16
2563  Karen Ferguson         F 50-54     54/132     1:01:18     2:08:38     3:06:07     2:20:44   10:17     4:29:22
2564  Craig Johnson          M 60-64      56/94     1:06:32     2:12:14     3:07:02     2:17:10   10:17     4:29:23
2565  Rhonda Doane           F 50-54     55/132     1:03:31     2:14:19     3:11:11     2:15:05   10:17     4:29:24
2566  Kirk Vanooteghem       M 45-49    243/368     1:00:19     2:06:56     3:01:00     2:22:29   10:17     4:29:24
2567  Sean Spencer           M 40-44    297/413       58:05     1:59:40     2:59:50     2:29:46   10:17     4:29:25
2568  Chrissy Pogue          F 40-44    120/272       55:30     1:57:55     2:57:00     2:31:33   10:18     4:29:27
2569  Steve McCarty          M 60-64      57/94       59:17     2:07:19     3:05:39     2:22:16   10:18     4:29:34
2570  Amanda Daily           F 35-39    203/359       59:23     2:07:19     3:05:40     2:22:16   10:18     4:29:35
2571  Erika Bond             F 50-54     56/132     1:05:56     2:13:14     3:10:16     2:16:24   10:18     4:29:37
2572  Mark Willson           M 45-49    244/368       55:48     1:59:29     2:58:14     2:30:09   10:18     4:29:37
2573  Matt Stinson           M 40-44    298/413     1:01:51     2:11:55     3:10:05     2:17:46   10:18     4:29:40
2574  Amy Roth               F 40-44    121/272     1:01:01     2:09:11     3:06:56     2:20:31   10:18     4:29:42
2575  Elizabeth Liberto      F 40-44    122/272     1:04:43     2:12:21     3:08:45     2:17:27   10:18     4:29:48
2576  Kristen Segna          F 40-44    123/272     1:01:12     2:09:26     3:08:16     2:20:23   10:18     4:29:48
2577  Randy Bradley          M 50-54    167/255     1:02:50     2:11:39     3:09:51     2:18:12   10:18     4:29:50
2578  Dave Rearick           M 45-49    245/368     1:01:17     2:06:18     3:02:01     2:23:37   10:19     4:29:54
2579  Stacy Russell          F 35-39    204/359     1:01:05     2:10:16     3:09:31     2:19:39   10:19     4:29:55
2580  Arlene Nichols Saffain F 45-49    100/219       59:58     2:06:57     3:05:30     2:22:59   10:19     4:29:55
2581  Amanda Back            F 35-39    205/359     1:01:06     2:10:17     3:09:32     2:19:40   10:19     4:29:56
2582  Heather Lee            F 40-44    124/272     1:09:35     2:17:31     3:13:16     2:12:32   10:19     4:30:03
2583  Erika Foresman         F 25-29    155/276     1:04:05     2:14:37     3:12:42     2:15:30   10:19     4:30:06
2584  Steve Neibergall       M 55-59    109/179     1:00:34     2:13:15     3:12:12     2:16:52   10:19     4:30:06
2585  Robert Maar            M 40-44    299/413       53:11     1:54:06     2:55:07     2:36:03   10:19     4:30:09
2586  Eric Craft             M 35-39    271/365     1:05:27     2:12:28     3:08:56     2:17:42   10:19     4:30:09
2587  Lauchlin MacGregor     M 40-44    300/413     1:03:47     2:14:40     3:06:10     2:15:31   10:19     4:30:10
2588  Cary Solida            M 40-44    301/413     1:04:26     2:15:32     3:13:05     2:14:42   10:19     4:30:13
2589  Ralph Landrum          M 55-59    110/179     1:00:48     2:08:20     3:04:17     2:21:57   10:19     4:30:16
2590  Simantini Joshi        F 40-44    125/272     1:03:26     2:15:10     3:12:38     2:15:07   10:19     4:30:16
2591  Justin Sarber          M 45-49    246/368     1:05:35     2:13:34     3:09:22     2:16:43   10:19     4:30:16
2592  Denise Jovanovich      F 40-44    126/272       58:25     2:04:05     3:04:52     2:26:12   10:19     4:30:17
2593  Blake Buhl             M 30-34    249/327     1:07:03     2:14:31     3:10:45     2:15:48   10:20     4:30:19
2594  Eileen Lichtblau       F 55-59      23/58       58:44     2:05:39     3:04:55     2:24:41   10:20     4:30:20
2595  Teresa Grant           F 35-39    206/359       59:49     2:03:16     2:56:31     2:27:11   10:20     4:30:26
2596  Carole Vansant         F 50-54     57/132     1:02:39     2:11:50     3:11:08     2:18:40   10:20     4:30:30
2597  Richard Haythorn       M 45-49    247/368     1:00:56     2:06:48     3:03:59     2:23:47   10:20     4:30:34
2598  Mark Rich              M 35-39    272/365     1:01:22     2:06:49     3:03:23     2:23:50   10:20     4:30:38
2599  Christine Martinez     F 45-49    101/219     1:04:22     2:13:22     3:09:57     2:17:24   10:21     4:30:46
2600  Marc Fehrenbacher      M 40-44    302/413       59:50     2:05:35     3:03:53     2:25:13   10:21     4:30:48
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2601  Andrea Todak           F 19-24     69/124       59:33     2:07:47     3:07:31     2:23:07   10:21     4:30:54
2602  Andrew Brothers        M 19-24     85/124     1:02:23     2:12:03     3:11:46     2:18:52   10:21     4:30:55
2603  Nathan Rosenstock      M 35-39    273/365     1:03:12     2:11:59     3:09:47     2:18:57   10:21     4:30:56
2604  Alicia Kobe            F 35-39    207/359     1:04:49     2:13:10     3:09:29     2:17:48   10:21     4:30:58
2605  Amanda Spencer         F 40-44    127/272     1:02:19     2:11:54     3:12:15     2:19:07   10:21     4:31:01
2606  Jonathan Zimmerman     M 40-44    303/413       56:19     1:58:41     2:54:10     2:32:21   10:21     4:31:01
2607  Toby Johnson           M 40-44    304/413     1:05:25     2:17:07     3:14:22     2:13:55   10:21     4:31:01
2608  Tracy Nelch            F 50-54     58/132     1:06:47     2:17:09     3:14:09     2:13:56   10:21     4:31:05
2609  Brian Burrell          M 35-39    274/365     1:03:38     2:11:29     3:08:17     2:19:43   10:22     4:31:12
2610  Nickolas Snider        M 19-24     86/124       57:39     1:59:51     2:58:19     2:31:29   10:22     4:31:20
2611  Nancy Conger           F 55-59      24/58     1:07:46     2:19:50     3:11:49     2:11:32   10:22     4:31:22
2612  Katarzyna Cantu        F 35-39    208/359     1:04:34     2:17:53     3:15:51     2:13:30   10:22     4:31:22
2613  Julie Broadhurst       F 40-44    128/272       59:20     2:08:21     3:10:34     2:23:03   10:22     4:31:24
2614  Debra Kerwin           F 50-54     59/132     1:02:29     2:11:21     3:06:33     2:20:04   10:22     4:31:25
2615  Deborah Melendez       F 50-54     60/132     1:02:29     2:11:21     3:06:34     2:20:04   10:22     4:31:25
2616  Chad Comer             M 30-34    250/327     1:05:54     2:16:05     3:13:05     2:15:23   10:22     4:31:28
2617  Douglas Deshong        M 40-44    305/413     1:05:52     2:16:04                 2:15:26   10:22     4:31:29
2618  Ron Bechtol            M 50-54    168/255       50:42     1:51:48     2:46:49     2:39:43   10:22     4:31:30
2619  Michael Snider         M 19-24     87/124       57:58     2:02:45     2:57:03     2:28:50   10:22     4:31:35
2620  Bernhard Pulfer        M 35-39    275/365     1:03:42     2:17:24     3:13:28     2:14:11   10:22     4:31:35
2621  Charlie Souhrada       M 50-54    169/255     1:02:35     2:11:47     3:10:48     2:19:54   10:23     4:31:40
2622  Joe Swann              M 50-54    170/255     1:02:57     2:11:28     3:05:59     2:20:13   10:23     4:31:41
2623  Daniel Belove          M 35-39    276/365     1:04:44     2:16:56     3:16:23     2:14:45   10:23     4:31:41
2624  Emma Breitenbach       F 19-24     70/124     1:02:57     2:12:09     3:09:46     2:19:33   10:23     4:31:41
2625  Ilisa Bush             F 45-49    102/219       59:26     2:04:20     3:04:45     2:27:26   10:23     4:31:45
2626  Monica Naegle          F 25-29    156/276     1:05:35     2:19:21     3:17:51     2:12:26   10:23     4:31:46
2627  Marcus Pratt           M 45-49    248/368     1:01:22     2:07:59     3:08:16     2:23:48   10:23     4:31:47
2628  Jessica Wilhoite       F 30-34    173/275     1:05:34     2:19:21     3:17:52     2:12:32   10:23     4:31:52
2629  Becca Vermilion        F 30-34    174/275     1:04:54     2:14:52     3:11:48     2:17:09   10:23     4:32:01
2630  Sonni Williams         F 45-49    103/219       55:27     1:59:35     3:12:27     2:32:27   10:23     4:32:01
2631  Nicole Sheetz          F 40-44    129/272     1:08:44     2:16:15     3:12:29     2:15:47   10:23     4:32:02
2632  Michelle Allen         F 45-49    104/219       56:08     1:59:56     2:58:16     2:32:09   10:24     4:32:05
2633  Ted Johnson            M 40-44    306/413     1:01:02     2:11:52     3:10:03     2:20:14   10:24     4:32:06
2634  Malcolm Gilchrist      M 35-39    277/365       59:47     2:05:06     3:06:10     2:27:01   10:24     4:32:07
2635  Melanie Corning        F 40-44    130/272       59:42     2:06:05     3:05:07     2:26:03   10:24     4:32:07
2636  Lori Procaccino        F 45-49    105/219     1:03:17     2:14:29     3:11:54     2:17:39   10:24     4:32:08
2637  Roxanne Brazeau        F 40-44    131/272       59:43     2:06:05     3:05:08     2:26:04   10:24     4:32:09
2638  Marty Cornell          M 50-54    171/255       59:44     2:06:08     3:05:08     2:26:01   10:24     4:32:09
2639  Donnie Spivey          M 50-54    172/255     1:03:45     2:13:31     3:15:01     2:18:41   10:24     4:32:11
2640  Eric Mahin             M 40-44    307/413     1:08:41     2:20:09     3:16:56     2:12:03   10:24     4:32:12
2641  Kristen Mahin          F 30-34    175/275     1:08:42     2:20:09     3:16:56     2:12:04   10:24     4:32:12
2642  Brandon Anderson       M 25-29    166/217     1:05:06     2:16:31     3:13:50     2:15:43   10:24     4:32:13
2643  Keith Trinkle          M 40-44    308/413     1:05:08     2:16:31     3:13:53     2:15:43   10:24     4:32:14
2644  Christa Houck          F 25-29    157/276     1:05:07     2:16:31     3:13:52     2:15:43   10:24     4:32:14
2645  Lynn Jamieson          F 65-69        2/4     1:05:22     2:15:06     3:11:20     2:17:12   10:24     4:32:18
2646  Amy Kurth              F 45-49    106/219       59:24     2:04:18     3:03:31     2:28:05   10:24     4:32:22
2647  Brandi Craig           F 40-44    132/272       55:45     1:59:02     3:00:46     2:33:22   10:24     4:32:24
2648  Chris Wright           F 40-44    133/272     1:03:24     2:13:29     3:10:48     2:18:58   10:24     4:32:27
2649  Alvaro Hernandez       M 45-49    249/368     1:03:24     2:13:29     3:10:48     2:18:59   10:24     4:32:27
2650  Sanjay Ahuja           M 50-54    173/255     1:02:43     2:11:18     3:09:18     2:21:09   10:24     4:32:27
2651  Philip Clay            M 50-54    174/255       57:46     2:02:10     3:00:46     2:30:18   10:24     4:32:28
2652  Cheryl Ross            F 45-49    107/219       57:10     2:04:14     3:02:00     2:28:15   10:24     4:32:29
2653  Joel Pendergrass       M 40-44    309/413       59:14     2:05:52     3:06:55     2:26:37   10:24     4:32:29
2654  Norman Heiser          M 65-69      15/45     1:03:56     2:14:13     3:11:14     2:18:23   10:25     4:32:36
2655  Ed Childress           M 50-54    175/255     1:04:02     2:19:15     3:16:22     2:13:28   10:25     4:32:42
2656  Rick Lemberg           M 35-39    278/365       51:52     1:59:17     3:05:05     2:33:27   10:25     4:32:44
2657  Jillian Jensen         F 25-29    158/276       56:23     2:00:27     2:58:44     2:32:17   10:25     4:32:44
2658  Chloe Guess            F 19-24     71/124     1:03:15     2:09:50     3:10:33     2:23:04   10:25     4:32:54
2659  Jeff Smith             M 65-69      16/45     1:00:16     2:06:52     3:01:15     2:26:03   10:25     4:32:54
2660  Ryan Sharp             F 35-39    209/359     1:05:57     2:20:05     3:16:16     2:12:59   10:26     4:33:04
2661  Steve Sharp            M 35-39    279/365     1:05:55     2:20:04     3:16:16     2:13:00   10:26     4:33:04
2662  Marabeth Holland       F 35-39    210/359     1:01:28     2:12:18     3:12:00     2:20:47   10:26     4:33:04
2663  Jenny Then             F 30-34    176/275     1:01:31     2:08:19     3:04:26     2:24:47   10:26     4:33:06
2664  Lucas Woody            M 25-29    167/217     1:03:26     2:12:08     3:10:42     2:20:59   10:26     4:33:06
2665  Doug Allen             M 55-59    111/179     1:00:36     2:08:52     3:07:19     2:24:16   10:26     4:33:07
2666  Elizabeth Bastic       F 50-54     61/132     1:05:19     2:16:48     3:13:54     2:16:32   10:26     4:33:19
2667  Marcus Rothaar         M 40-44    310/413       54:55     1:58:06     2:57:12     2:35:13   10:26     4:33:19
2668  Lynne Moore            F 45-49    108/219     1:05:11     2:16:48     3:13:50     2:16:32   10:26     4:33:19
2669  David Redor            M 40-44    311/413     1:04:55     2:14:42     3:13:38     2:18:37   10:26     4:33:19
2670  Paula Meyer            F 50-54     62/132     1:05:20     2:16:46     3:13:52     2:16:34   10:26     4:33:20
2671  Mary Street            F 50-54     63/132     1:02:13     2:08:10     3:04:41     2:25:15   10:27     4:33:24
2672  Sarah Godbold          F 19-24     72/124       58:05     2:04:21     3:04:09     2:29:08   10:27     4:33:28
2673  Mark Pullara           M 35-39    280/365     1:01:53     2:10:49     3:07:02     2:22:47   10:27     4:33:35
2674  Lacy Wooten            F 35-39    211/359     1:02:50     2:11:28     3:09:29     2:22:17   10:27     4:33:44
2675  Michelle Chiodo        F 35-39    212/359     1:02:50     2:11:17     3:09:31     2:22:28   10:27     4:33:45
2676  Mark Munro             M 50-54    176/255     1:01:04     2:09:14     3:06:07     2:24:33   10:27     4:33:46
2677  Molly Shawhan          F 19-24     73/124       58:36     2:06:48                 2:26:59   10:27     4:33:47
2678  Molly Shawhan          F 19-24     74/124       58:35     2:06:48     3:08:12     2:26:59   10:27     4:33:47
2679  Gary Vincent           M 40-44    312/413       54:04     1:52:54     2:46:22     2:40:54   10:27     4:33:48
2680  Lori Chen              F 25-29    159/276       56:42     2:01:26     3:09:03     2:32:26   10:28     4:33:51
2681  William Stansfield     M 45-49    250/368     1:01:29     2:09:26     3:07:28     2:24:26   10:28     4:33:52
2682  David MacMannis        M 30-34    251/327       57:14     1:59:23     2:59:19     2:34:34   10:28     4:33:57
2683  Jason Varnell          M 25-29    168/217     1:00:44     2:07:22     3:06:17     2:26:35   10:28     4:33:57
2684  Philip Barker          M 40-44    313/413     1:03:36     2:06:51     3:07:01     2:27:10   10:28     4:34:01
2685  Miguel Rodriguez       M 25-29    169/217       53:30     1:53:12     2:56:04     2:40:51   10:28     4:34:02
2686  Karen Sanchez          F 50-54     64/132     1:00:50     2:11:54     3:12:23     2:22:10   10:28     4:34:04
2687  Tara Carey             F 45-49    109/219     1:03:57     2:14:05     3:11:12     2:20:01   10:28     4:34:06
2688  Stephen Taylor         M 35-39    281/365       57:30     1:59:42     2:57:16     2:34:35   10:29     4:34:16
2689  Kali Sandberg          F 30-34    177/275       57:40     2:02:57     2:59:29     2:31:21   10:29     4:34:18
2690  Nancy Morrison         F 50-54     65/132     1:03:21     2:13:15     3:08:57     2:21:04   10:29     4:34:18
2691  Ian White              M 30-34    252/327     1:01:10     2:10:56     3:12:24     2:23:25   10:29     4:34:20
2692  Brittany Burns         F 25-29    160/276     1:02:59     2:13:11     3:10:13     2:21:11   10:29     4:34:21
2693  Aaron Taylor           M 40-44    314/413     1:04:06     2:13:40     3:11:20     2:20:42   10:29     4:34:21
2694  Brandon James          M 30-34    253/327     1:01:41     2:10:05     3:07:21     2:24:17   10:29     4:34:22
2695  Bobby Lassiter         M 30-34    254/327       56:59     2:01:33     2:57:02     2:32:49   10:29     4:34:22
2696  Kimberly Bordner       F 45-49    110/219     1:04:12     2:12:06     3:06:54     2:22:18   10:29     4:34:23
2697  Sari Liggett           F 35-39    213/359       59:05     2:07:35     3:10:27     2:26:49   10:29     4:34:24
2698  Amanda Vandermeer      F 35-39    214/359     1:00:18     2:06:56     3:03:41     2:27:29   10:29     4:34:24
2699  Jay Tipton             M 25-29    170/217       49:48     1:45:21     2:46:17     2:49:07   10:29     4:34:27
2700  Richard Marcinko       M 25-29    171/217       54:16     1:56:03     2:54:36     2:38:29   10:29     4:34:32
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2701  Matt Rivers            M 35-39    282/365       59:13     2:06:46     3:04:13     2:27:50   10:29     4:34:35
2702  Ron Timmons            M 35-39    283/365       59:14     2:06:46     3:04:14     2:27:50   10:29     4:34:36
2703  Shelby George          F 25-29    161/276       57:23     2:00:38     2:58:45     2:33:58   10:29     4:34:36
2704  Jean McComsey          M 40-44    315/413     1:00:08     2:05:19     3:03:23     2:29:18   10:29     4:34:36
2705  Christa Mailer         F 30-34    178/275     1:03:41     2:14:15     3:14:07     2:20:28   10:30     4:34:42
2706  Rebecca Kandt          F 45-49    111/219                 1:59:33                 2:35:15   10:30     4:34:48
2707  Dean Scheumann         M 50-54    177/255     1:05:51     2:17:02     3:16:35     2:17:47   10:30     4:34:49
2708  Ed Ganley              M 50-54    178/255       57:48     2:01:50     3:01:56     2:32:59   10:30     4:34:49
2709  Ken Stancik            M 50-54    179/255     1:01:54     2:10:17     3:10:00     2:24:36   10:30     4:34:52
2710  Jonathan Parker        M 35-39    284/365       58:11     2:02:22     2:59:16     2:32:38   10:30     4:35:00
2711  Logan Samson           M 50-54    180/255     1:07:31     2:21:30     3:17:49     2:13:33   10:30     4:35:02
2712  Leigh Lewis            F 50-54     66/132     1:01:54     2:10:50     3:09:26     2:24:15   10:30     4:35:04
2713  Carol Dobis            F 50-54     67/132     1:00:38     2:06:48     3:06:25     2:28:18   10:30     4:35:06
2714  Darren Minnemann       M 45-49    251/368     1:07:34     2:24:29     3:24:33     2:10:38   10:30     4:35:06
2715  Jamie Lohse            M 40-44    316/413     1:00:47     2:14:04     3:17:38     2:21:04   10:31     4:35:07
2716  Antonio Medina         M 45-49    252/368     1:05:05     2:16:30     3:14:22     2:18:41   10:31     4:35:10
2717  Elizabeth Hilton       F 50-54     68/132     1:05:35     2:16:49     3:14:21     2:18:24   10:31     4:35:12
2718  Lisa Luttenegger       F 25-29    162/276     1:10:47     2:29:59     3:24:02     2:05:19   10:31     4:35:17
2719  Larry Faist            M 50-54    181/255       58:23     2:03:19     3:02:47     2:32:04   10:31     4:35:22
2720  Linda Foley            F 45-49    112/219       59:09     2:09:46     3:10:31     2:25:37   10:31     4:35:22
2721  Rebecca Nielsen        F 25-29    163/276       59:12     2:02:41     2:58:56     2:32:44   10:31     4:35:25
2722  Jennifer Geisenhaver   F 25-29    164/276     1:03:09     2:12:30     3:10:00     2:22:56   10:31     4:35:25
2723  Pauline Petruch        F 30-34    179/275       59:23     2:02:26     3:06:02     2:33:08   10:32     4:35:33
2724  Leah McLeod            F 30-34    180/275       59:47     2:02:47     3:03:51     2:32:50   10:32     4:35:37
2725  Daniel Hardern         M 40-44    317/413     1:01:01     2:07:41     3:02:23     2:27:58   10:32     4:35:39
2726  Jorja Lyons            F 30-34    181/275     1:05:28     2:16:01     3:14:23     2:19:40   10:32     4:35:40
2727  William Gubbins        M 45-49    253/368     1:06:21     2:15:32     3:12:40     2:20:12   10:32     4:35:44
2728  Malachi Kristoff       M 19-24     88/124       59:42     2:05:08     3:08:28     2:30:40   10:32     4:35:48
2729  Dara Stucker           F 35-39    215/359       59:54     2:05:51     3:05:15     2:29:59   10:32     4:35:50
2730  Chris Stucker          M 35-39    285/365       59:54     2:05:51     3:05:17     2:29:59   10:32     4:35:50
2731  John Wade              M 50-54    182/255       59:13     2:04:24     3:02:22     2:31:29   10:32     4:35:53
2732  Steven J Lawson        M 45-49    254/368     1:03:43     2:12:15     3:09:41     2:23:39   10:32     4:35:54
2733  Keng Yang Phua         M 30-34    255/327     1:01:49     2:11:43     3:09:45     2:24:12   10:32     4:35:55
2734  John Ranville          M 30-34    256/327     1:06:10     2:17:52     3:12:17     2:18:08   10:33     4:35:59
2735  Jeff Haymaker          M 50-54    183/255     1:06:21     2:16:41     3:13:33     2:19:21   10:33     4:36:02
2736  Steve Lawhorn          M 55-59    112/179       57:38     2:03:32     3:03:20     2:32:31   10:33     4:36:02
2737  Gina Graston           F 55-59      25/58       59:48     2:07:42     3:08:23     2:28:27   10:33     4:36:08
2738  Jessica Stewart        F 30-34    182/275       58:54     2:09:23     3:12:43     2:26:48   10:33     4:36:10
2739  Olivia Mintun          F 19-24     75/124       57:35     2:01:34     3:03:09     2:34:44   10:33     4:36:17
2740  Grace Humphries        F 35-39    216/359     1:03:32     2:13:56     3:14:09     2:22:26   10:33     4:36:22
2741  Matthew MacKert        M 35-39    286/365     1:01:08     2:11:37     3:09:18     2:24:53   10:34     4:36:30
2742  Chris Waters           M 25-29    172/217     1:03:41     2:08:55     3:04:00     2:27:38   10:34     4:36:32
2743  Justin King            M 40-44    318/413     1:04:17     2:17:03     3:22:08     2:19:36   10:34     4:36:38
2744  Liborio Rivera         M 65-69      17/45     1:00:28     2:06:18     3:07:34     2:30:21   10:34     4:36:39
2745  Douglas Calton         M 60-64      58/94       58:25     2:03:56     3:03:37     2:32:46   10:34     4:36:41
2746  Sara Drabik            F 40-44    134/272     1:06:30     2:17:23     3:14:24     2:19:19   10:34     4:36:42
2747  Andrew Garner          M 60-64      59/94     1:03:55     2:14:06     3:11:10     2:22:41   10:34     4:36:46
2748  Bradley Wilson         M 40-44    319/413     1:03:15     2:11:34     3:07:16     2:25:16   10:34     4:36:50
2749  Jacob Harman           M 19-24     89/124       55:01     1:54:38     2:48:39     2:42:14   10:34     4:36:51
2750  Veta Orpin             F 50-54     69/132     1:04:48     2:13:54     3:11:46     2:23:01   10:35     4:36:55
2751  Andrea Kelley          F 30-34    183/275     1:05:06     2:16:31     3:14:23     2:20:25   10:35     4:36:56
2752  Keely Rutan            F 19-24     76/124     1:07:15     2:18:03     3:18:40     2:18:59   10:35     4:37:01
2753  Luke Rutan             M 25-29    173/217     1:07:15     2:18:01     3:18:40     2:19:01   10:35     4:37:01
2754  Adriane Welcker        F 25-29    165/276     1:07:49     2:14:27     3:13:39     2:22:38   10:35     4:37:04
2755  Lisa Bohacik           F 30-34    184/275       58:54     2:05:16     3:03:38     2:31:52   10:35     4:37:08
2756  Jay Phillips           M 35-39    287/365       59:39     2:05:58     3:06:23     2:31:11   10:35     4:37:09
2757  Stephanie Stacy        F 30-34    185/275     1:05:09     2:15:51     3:14:18     2:21:25   10:35     4:37:16
2758  Michael Gastineau      M 55-59    113/179     1:01:22     2:09:04     3:09:53     2:28:16   10:36     4:37:20
2759  Nancy Edlin            F 40-44    135/272     1:04:59     2:15:51     3:14:32     2:21:32   10:36     4:37:23
2760  Kelly McGauley         F 25-29    166/276       55:13     2:01:37     3:05:32     2:35:49   10:36     4:37:26
2761  Jennifer Goetz         F 40-44    136/272     1:03:24     2:17:06     3:14:52     2:20:25   10:36     4:37:30
2762  Elizabeth Conner       F 60-64      11/29     1:02:59     2:10:28     3:06:13     2:27:03   10:36     4:37:30
2763  Hongphuc Nguyen        F 45-49    113/219     1:02:21     2:10:00     3:08:59     2:27:36   10:36     4:37:35
2764  Patty Kokesh           F 25-29    167/276     1:03:58     2:13:49     3:12:38     2:23:48   10:36     4:37:36
2765  Jaclyn Moore           F 30-34    186/275       59:11     2:08:00     3:09:12     2:29:37   10:36     4:37:36
2766  Heidi Messbarger       F 40-44    137/272     1:02:33     2:13:14     3:10:25     2:24:24   10:36     4:37:37
2767  Stephen Polivka        M 30-34    257/327     1:03:46     2:15:27     3:12:21     2:22:15   10:36     4:37:41
2768  Sara Gravel            F 35-39    217/359     1:03:55     2:14:13     3:11:12     2:23:30   10:36     4:37:43
2769  Tom Steiner            M 30-34    258/327       56:18     2:02:44     3:03:02     2:35:00   10:36     4:37:43
2770  Christopher Ash        M 25-29    174/217     1:01:57     2:09:46     3:06:57     2:28:02   10:37     4:37:47
2771  Leslie Aldrich         F 30-34    187/275     1:00:03     2:07:36     3:09:56     2:30:12   10:37     4:37:48
2772  Daniel McCallister     M 40-44    320/413     1:00:39     2:06:09     3:01:35     2:31:41   10:37     4:37:50
2773  Bob Strauss            M 60-64      60/94     1:05:11     2:18:01     3:17:28     2:19:51   10:37     4:37:52
2774  Michelle Wisener       F 40-44    138/272     1:04:59     2:18:42     3:18:49     2:19:12   10:37     4:37:53
2775  Philip Gruwell         M 45-49    255/368     1:04:59     2:18:42     3:19:12     2:19:12   10:37     4:37:53
2776  Heidi Thieme           F 30-34    188/275       59:55     2:06:28     3:12:10     2:31:26   10:37     4:37:54
2777  Kelly Jedlicka         F 55-59      26/58     1:00:25     2:11:31     3:13:14     2:26:23   10:37     4:37:54
2778  Carol Ertl             F 50-54     70/132     1:01:52     2:08:42     3:06:53     2:29:13   10:37     4:37:54
2779  Jan Wrischnik          F 45-49    114/219       58:40     2:05:25     3:09:30     2:32:32   10:37     4:37:56
2780  Debra Ritter           F 45-49    115/219       58:41     2:05:25     3:09:29     2:32:32   10:37     4:37:57
2781  Jeanna Clark           F 40-44    139/272       58:42     2:06:11     3:10:23     2:31:47   10:37     4:37:57
2782  Tariq Quadri           M 45-49    256/368       58:53     2:05:24     3:09:30     2:32:34   10:37     4:37:57
2783  Timothy Gottwald       M 50-54    184/255     1:04:14     2:15:23     3:13:50     2:22:43   10:37     4:38:05
2784  Diane King             F 50-54     71/132       55:40     2:02:29     3:04:36     2:35:49   10:38     4:38:17
2785  Emmanuel Merchiers     M 45-49    257/368     1:07:08     2:21:05     3:18:38     2:17:15   10:38     4:38:19
2786  Mitch Ramsey           M 45-49    258/368     1:01:34     2:10:51     3:09:57     2:27:30   10:38     4:38:20
2787  Russell Brown          M 25-29    175/217     1:02:38     2:07:54     3:08:51     2:30:28   10:38     4:38:22
2788  Nora Hageman           F 40-44    140/272                 2:06:44     3:02:42     2:31:43   10:38     4:38:26
2789  Brooke Hagan           F 30-34    189/275     1:02:11     2:10:07     3:10:19     2:28:22   10:38     4:38:29
2790  Stephen Turner         M 55-59    114/179     1:07:28     2:19:00     3:16:26     2:19:30   10:38     4:38:30
2791  Brittany Giesken       F 25-29    168/276     1:04:18     2:14:21     3:10:56     2:24:09   10:38     4:38:30
2792  Clark Kinney           M 50-54    185/255     1:03:08     2:12:43     3:10:02     2:25:50   10:38     4:38:33
2793  Seung Lee              M 19-24     90/124     1:03:05     2:12:48     3:11:58     2:25:46   10:38     4:38:33
2794  Brooke Riester         F 35-39    218/359                 2:07:43     3:08:00     2:30:52   10:38     4:38:34
2795  Jana Cates             F 40-44    141/272     1:01:30     2:10:55     3:09:23     2:27:43   10:39     4:38:38
2796  Jeff Scholar           M 45-49    259/368     1:04:06     2:15:34     3:12:49     2:23:05   10:39     4:38:39
2797  Sheila Brewer          F 40-44    142/272     1:01:42     2:10:14     3:11:00     2:28:29   10:39     4:38:43
2798  Ben Campbell           M 16-18      10/16     1:08:17     2:20:56     3:20:30     2:17:52   10:39     4:38:47
2799  Brian Campbell         M 50-54    186/255     1:08:16     2:20:56     3:20:31     2:17:52   10:39     4:38:48
2800  Gwendolyn Ruppert      F 45-49    116/219     1:02:58     2:12:54     3:08:53     2:25:55   10:39     4:38:48
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2801  Jeff Anderson          M 40-44    321/413     1:03:30     2:13:15     3:11:43     2:25:41   10:39     4:38:56
2802  Shawn Cornell          M 25-29    176/217     1:09:17     2:21:43     3:19:54     2:17:13   10:39     4:38:56
2803  Matt Brown             M 25-29    177/217     1:09:17     2:21:43     3:19:54     2:17:13   10:39     4:38:56
2804  Curtis Madsen          M 45-49    260/368     1:03:53     2:16:14     3:14:53     2:22:44   10:39     4:38:57
2805  Katie Gear             F 25-29    169/276     1:00:47     2:07:51     3:08:37     2:31:09   10:39     4:38:59
2806  Karen Herubin          F 40-44    143/272     1:03:46     2:14:17     3:17:11     2:24:47   10:40     4:39:04
2807  Tom Miles              M 40-44    322/413     1:03:04     2:13:51     3:14:52     2:25:20   10:40     4:39:11
2808  Adam Templeton         M 45-49    261/368     1:06:39     2:19:12     3:18:35     2:20:01   10:40     4:39:12
2809  Joshua Sayman          M 30-34    259/327     1:02:33     2:09:29     3:07:28     2:29:47   10:40     4:39:16
2810  Claire Danzl           M 30-34    260/327       59:15     2:05:32     3:09:17     2:33:47   10:40     4:39:18
2811  David Manson           M 50-54    187/255     1:03:47     2:13:22     3:13:00     2:25:59   10:40     4:39:21
2812  Mark Kristoff          M 30-34    261/327       59:43     2:05:08     3:08:30     2:34:15   10:40     4:39:23
2813  Trisha Korioth         F 40-44    144/272     1:05:51     2:17:10     3:15:23     2:22:18   10:40     4:39:27
2814  Gillian Flippo         F 19-24     77/124     1:08:04     2:22:55     3:22:14     2:16:33   10:40     4:39:27
2815  Nichole Vester         F 30-34    190/275     1:02:29     2:11:13     3:10:37     2:28:21   10:41     4:39:33
2816  Candy Sikes            F 30-34    191/275     1:02:11     2:12:48     3:17:50     2:26:47   10:41     4:39:34
2817  Logan Ricke            M 19-24     91/124     1:01:26     2:08:44     3:06:18     2:30:54   10:41     4:39:37
2818  Grace Voyles           F 19-24     78/124     1:00:40     2:08:48     3:08:35     2:30:50   10:41     4:39:37
2819  Twana Avery            F 35-39    219/359     1:00:41     2:08:48     3:08:36     2:30:50   10:41     4:39:38
2820  Robert Dahlgren        M 45-49    262/368     1:00:42     2:06:58     3:07:24     2:32:43   10:41     4:39:40
2821  Melissa Ice            F 45-49    117/219     1:03:08     2:10:47     3:14:19     2:28:54   10:41     4:39:41
2822  Earl Johnson           M 45-49    263/368     1:00:03     2:07:52     3:05:14     2:31:52   10:41     4:39:43
2823  Geoffrey Vervaet       M 60-64      61/94     1:06:48     2:21:44     3:21:24     2:18:00   10:41     4:39:44
2824  Lisa Thompson          F 35-39    220/359     1:05:11     2:17:34     3:17:18     2:22:10   10:41     4:39:44
2825  Amy Mosca              F 40-44    145/272       59:23     2:07:58     3:07:03     2:31:48   10:41     4:39:45
2826  Meg Carter             F 45-49    118/219       58:09     2:04:43     3:06:11     2:35:04   10:41     4:39:46
2827  Matthew Lemay          M 40-44    323/413     1:02:58     2:11:09     3:14:44     2:28:45   10:41     4:39:53
2828  Patrick Allison        M 25-29    178/217     1:05:07     2:20:22     3:18:25     2:19:41   10:42     4:40:02
2829  Nicholas Mastrandrea   M 30-34    262/327     1:05:07     2:20:23     3:18:26     2:19:39   10:42     4:40:02
2830  Allen Van Hooser       M 50-54    188/255       56:18     1:59:18     2:56:21     2:40:46   10:42     4:40:03
2831  Matthew Guyer          M 45-49    264/368     1:03:46     2:13:21     3:12:59     2:26:43   10:42     4:40:03
2832  Alexa Fisher           F 25-29    170/276     1:03:39     2:11:24     3:11:13     2:28:40   10:42     4:40:03
2833  Keri Bieri             F 35-39    221/359     1:01:41     2:14:48     3:14:36     2:25:17   10:42     4:40:05
2834  Jeannine Fabiano       F 35-39    222/359     1:01:41     2:14:47     3:14:36     2:25:19   10:42     4:40:06
2835  Lamar Helmuth          M 45-49    265/368     1:04:14     2:13:01     3:10:02     2:27:05   10:42     4:40:06
2836  Franklin Smith         M 55-59    115/179     1:02:06     2:13:48     3:14:14     2:26:42   10:43     4:40:30
2837  Dorothy Lupariello     F 60-64      12/29     1:03:18     2:15:46     3:16:02     2:24:53   10:43     4:40:39
2838  Doug Vervaet           M 35-39    288/365     1:00:50     2:05:25     2:59:58     2:35:16   10:43     4:40:41
2839  Dan Worstell           M 40-44    324/413       58:42     2:07:49     3:05:54     2:32:57   10:43     4:40:45
2840  Mary Bennett           F 55-59      27/58     1:01:48     2:10:20     3:10:53     2:30:27   10:43     4:40:47
2841  Angelica Garred        F 40-44    146/272     1:01:39     2:12:25     3:12:51     2:28:26   10:44     4:40:51
2842  Phillip Harmon         M 40-44    325/413       59:17     2:04:46     3:10:31     2:36:09   10:44     4:40:54
2843  Brandon White          M 30-34    263/327     1:01:22     2:07:46     3:10:09     2:33:15   10:44     4:41:01
2844  Jon Ward               M 30-34    264/327     1:00:14     2:05:50     3:10:52     2:35:12   10:44     4:41:01
2845  Lynn Henderson         F 50-54     72/132     1:05:42     2:18:01     3:17:32     2:23:03   10:44     4:41:03
2846  Ronald Henderson       M 50-54    189/255     1:05:42     2:18:02     3:17:43     2:23:01   10:44     4:41:03
2847  Anne Francissen        F 50-54     73/132     1:09:03     2:24:56     3:22:12     2:16:13   10:44     4:41:09
2848  Katie Francissen       F 16-18       2/10     1:09:03     2:24:56     3:22:12     2:16:13   10:44     4:41:09
2849  Amy Stuffelbeam        F 35-39    223/359     1:05:38     2:17:17     3:18:05     2:23:53   10:44     4:41:10
2850  Mike Chernoff          M 45-49    266/368     1:06:33     2:19:35     3:19:27     2:21:37   10:44     4:41:12
2851  Rick Eilers            M 40-44    326/413     1:07:05     2:20:11     3:20:46     2:21:06   10:45     4:41:16
2852  Brennan Brown          M 25-29    179/217     1:03:44     2:13:03     3:09:09     2:28:14   10:45     4:41:16
2853  Sara Meek              F 35-39    224/359     1:01:54     2:10:50     3:14:47     2:30:34   10:45     4:41:24
2854  Dustin Walden          M 40-44    327/413     1:07:53     2:16:17     3:17:07     2:25:10   10:45     4:41:27
2855  David Mundy            M 40-44    328/413     1:07:53     2:16:19     3:17:05     2:25:09   10:45     4:41:27
2856  Pixie Harrington       F 55-59      28/58     1:05:12     2:17:08     3:17:21     2:24:21   10:45     4:41:29
2857  Edward Miech           M 50-54    190/255     1:09:41     2:21:52     3:19:05     2:19:39   10:45     4:41:31
2858  John Scheiding         M 55-59    116/179     1:05:27     2:15:24     3:16:15     2:26:07   10:45     4:41:31
2859  Briana Smith           F 30-34    192/275     1:07:38     2:19:35     3:18:32     2:21:58   10:45     4:41:32
2860  Abby Bridges           F 35-39    225/359     1:05:27     2:15:42     3:16:15     2:25:51   10:45     4:41:33
2861  Michael Feinberg       M 45-49    267/368     1:03:51     2:16:29     3:16:44     2:25:08   10:45     4:41:37
2862  Gail Schadle           M 55-59    117/179     1:07:50     2:19:39     3:19:18     2:22:00   10:45     4:41:38
2863  Gregory Touney         M 30-34    265/327     1:09:06     2:22:36     3:21:41     2:19:03   10:45     4:41:39
2864  Travis Jennings        M 30-34    266/327     1:01:39     2:14:30     3:19:01     2:27:11   10:46     4:41:40
2865  Amber Myers            F 40-44    147/272     1:03:58     2:18:23     3:17:28     2:23:29   10:46     4:41:51
2866  Christopher Cunningham M 45-49    268/368     1:06:50     2:16:41     3:16:24     2:25:12   10:46     4:41:53
2867  Amanda Albright        F 25-29    171/276     1:02:17     2:11:16     3:07:56     2:30:47   10:46     4:42:02
2868  Nicholas Pohlman       M 25-29    180/217     1:02:17     2:11:17     3:07:56     2:30:46   10:46     4:42:02
2869  John Rissler           M 40-44    329/413     1:01:33     2:06:21     3:03:21     2:35:42   10:46     4:42:03
2870  Andy Montgomery        M 40-44    330/413     1:01:33     2:06:20     3:03:22     2:35:44   10:46     4:42:04
2871  Malisa Gallo           F 45-49    119/219     1:05:29     2:17:53     3:16:31     2:24:11   10:46     4:42:04
2872  Angela Cobb            F 35-39    226/359     1:05:37     2:17:17     3:18:04     2:24:52   10:47     4:42:09
2873  Anne Thompson          F 60-64      13/29     1:03:51     2:14:48     3:16:58     2:27:22   10:47     4:42:10
2874  Jen Aslin              F 40-44    148/272     1:01:35     2:10:31     3:10:08     2:31:44   10:47     4:42:15
2875  Sonja Jordan           F 35-39    227/359     1:06:34     2:18:23     3:18:41     2:23:52   10:47     4:42:15
2876  Hannah Jackson         F 25-29    172/276     1:01:47     2:10:18     3:10:39     2:31:59   10:47     4:42:16
2877  Banivaldo Salazar      M 35-39    289/365       57:44     2:01:53     3:06:36     2:40:29   10:47     4:42:22
2878  Alex Whitaker          M 35-39    290/365     1:10:44     2:28:53     3:28:54     2:13:30   10:47     4:42:22
2879  Kristy Hardwick        F 35-39    228/359     1:07:19     2:23:04     3:22:59     2:19:21   10:47     4:42:25
2880  Karin Bridwell         F 50-54     74/132     1:04:51     2:17:52     3:24:26     2:24:35   10:47     4:42:27
2881  Maggie Falenschek      F 25-29    173/276     1:05:26     2:17:19     3:16:12     2:25:13   10:47     4:42:31
2882  Danielle Giltner       F 30-34    193/275     1:07:02     2:18:15     3:17:17     2:24:17   10:48     4:42:32
2883  Barbara Chupp-Grove    F 55-59      29/58     1:03:30     2:17:31     3:18:21     2:25:06   10:48     4:42:36
2884  Marlon Kinsey          M 45-49    269/368       58:29     2:06:34     3:07:42     2:36:06   10:48     4:42:39
2885  Mason Gonterman        M 19-24     92/124     1:03:03     2:16:07     3:16:15     2:26:33   10:48     4:42:40
2886  Stuart Siegler         M 55-59    118/179     1:07:04     2:20:11     3:20:46     2:22:36   10:48     4:42:47
2887  Ryan Carrington        M 35-39    291/365       56:43     1:57:13     2:56:13     2:45:34   10:48     4:42:47
2888  Lesley Peirol          F 40-44    149/272     1:00:33     2:07:05     3:04:49     2:35:43   10:48     4:42:48
2889  Lee Martin             M 16-18      11/16       54:25     1:54:06     2:57:30     2:48:45   10:48     4:42:51
2890  James Freiberger       M 25-29    181/217     1:06:49     2:19:40     3:18:24     2:23:13   10:48     4:42:53
2891  Britney Rorrer         F 30-34    194/275     1:06:50     2:19:41     3:18:25     2:23:13   10:48     4:42:53
2892  Mary Carson            F 50-54     75/132     1:01:44     2:10:14     3:11:38     2:32:44   10:48     4:42:58
2893  Beth Thompson          F 30-34    195/275       59:06     2:08:01     3:10:45     2:34:59   10:49     4:42:59
2894  Alexander Cote         M 25-29    182/217       54:36     1:56:40     3:03:18     2:46:22   10:49     4:43:01
2895  Mike Delaney           M 55-59    119/179     1:01:09     2:06:35     3:07:36     2:36:29   10:49     4:43:04
2896  Elizabeth Spiers       F 55-59      30/58     1:08:18     2:22:52     3:21:18     2:20:16   10:49     4:43:07
2897  Jay Hwang              M 45-49    270/368       59:16     2:06:00     3:11:02     2:37:13   10:49     4:43:13
2898  Jenny Cadwell          F 35-39    229/359       59:06     2:09:55     3:12:30     2:33:19   10:49     4:43:14
2899  Steve Carr             M 40-44    331/413       59:06     2:09:54     3:12:31     2:33:21   10:49     4:43:15
2900  Kristi Dinges          F 35-39    230/359       59:40     2:05:47     3:05:09     2:37:30   10:49     4:43:17
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2901  Mark Barowicz          M 60-64      62/94     1:07:58     2:21:41     3:22:03     2:21:41   10:49     4:43:22
2902  Nicole Kosik           F 35-39    231/359     1:07:15     2:20:44     3:20:47     2:22:39   10:49     4:43:22
2903  Marty Foye             M 55-59    120/179       59:46     2:04:27     3:01:27     2:38:56   10:49     4:43:22
2904  Sarah Jackman          F 35-39    232/359     1:04:01     2:24:34     3:20:55     2:18:52   10:50     4:43:25
2905  Julia Barowicz         F 50-54     76/132     1:08:00     2:20:27     3:21:54     2:23:01   10:50     4:43:28
2906  Nicole Krist           F 30-34    196/275     1:06:34     2:18:07     3:16:54     2:25:22   10:50     4:43:29
2907  Matthew Haile          M 40-44    332/413     1:01:20     2:15:28     3:15:08     2:28:02   10:50     4:43:29
2908  Nick Wanstrath         M 25-29    183/217     1:04:10     2:09:59     3:09:17     2:33:34   10:50     4:43:32
2909  Christopher Powell     M 40-44    333/413     1:01:08     2:09:28     3:13:43     2:34:09   10:50     4:43:37
2910  Joe Stilwell           M 50-54    191/255     1:05:22     2:16:36     3:18:36     2:27:02   10:50     4:43:38
2911  Anna Zelichenok        F 35-39    233/359     1:10:09     2:26:03     3:25:31     2:17:36   10:50     4:43:39
2912  William Johnson        M 35-39    292/365     1:09:18     2:23:43     3:21:28     2:19:58   10:50     4:43:40
2913  Nicole Richey          F 25-29    174/276       56:55     2:02:27     3:04:44     2:41:18   10:50     4:43:44
2914  Shawn Goins            M 40-44    334/413     1:04:10     2:12:02     3:18:19     2:31:47   10:50     4:43:49
2915  Amy Bailey             F 30-34    197/275     1:00:57     2:12:21     3:13:48     2:31:32   10:51     4:43:52
2916  Zachary Ellington      M 19-24     93/124     1:00:00     2:05:42     3:05:07     2:38:11   10:51     4:43:53
2917  Michelle Jones         M 45-49    271/368                             3:15:46               10:51     4:43:53
2918  Anthony Childers       M 40-44    335/413     1:06:24     2:18:47     3:19:49     2:25:06   10:51     4:43:53
2919  Calix Fattmann         M 16-18      12/16       54:30     1:56:53     3:00:38     2:47:02   10:51     4:43:55
2920  Ronal Barber           M 40-44    336/413     1:01:09     2:05:37     3:04:40     2:38:19   10:51     4:43:56
2921  Steve McQuerry         M 45-49    272/368     1:11:06     2:19:14     3:18:29     2:24:43   10:51     4:43:56
2922  Larry Roberts          M 40-44    337/413     1:11:06     2:19:15     3:18:28     2:24:42   10:51     4:43:56
2923  Mariah Wyall           F 19-24     79/124     1:00:29     2:12:05     3:17:25     2:31:54   10:51     4:43:59
2924  Shelly Bailey          F 30-34    198/275     1:05:26     2:19:34     3:19:13     2:24:27   10:51     4:44:01
2925  Karen Crane            F 60-64      14/29     1:05:25     2:19:34     3:19:10     2:24:27   10:51     4:44:01
2926  Janice Wallace         F 35-39    234/359     1:00:12     2:10:10     3:12:46     2:33:51   10:51     4:44:01
2927  Emily Ivey             F 30-34    199/275     1:06:38     2:17:34     3:19:11     2:26:27   10:51     4:44:01
2928  Joseph Kellum          M 40-44    338/413       57:34     2:02:28     3:08:05     2:41:36   10:51     4:44:03
2929  Eric McCarty           M 35-39    293/365       57:35     2:02:29     3:08:06     2:41:35   10:51     4:44:04
2930  Katie Frampton         F 19-24     80/124     1:05:34     2:17:02     3:16:49     2:27:02   10:51     4:44:04
2931  Paul Kern              M 45-49    273/368       59:46     2:05:23     3:06:30     2:38:42   10:51     4:44:05
2932  Laura Moehling         F 55-59      31/58     1:01:16     2:11:03     3:13:57     2:33:03   10:51     4:44:05
2933  Mary Mader             F 50-54     77/132     1:07:07     2:20:17     3:19:04     2:23:51   10:51     4:44:07
2934  Joe Zhang              M 35-39    294/365     1:06:35     2:18:06                 2:26:06   10:51     4:44:11
2935  Robert Snip            M 60-64      63/94     1:05:45     2:19:17     3:21:02     2:25:05   10:52     4:44:21
2936  Vasu Polu              M 40-44    339/413     1:05:20     2:20:39     3:20:20     2:23:43   10:52     4:44:21
2937  Julie Glowacki         F 30-34    200/275     1:05:10     2:17:06     3:17:40     2:27:20   10:52     4:44:25
2938  Duane Culp             M 50-54    192/255       56:57     2:00:23     3:04:39     2:44:15   10:52     4:44:38
2939  Abigail Henderson      F 19-24     81/124     1:05:43     2:18:01     3:17:45     2:26:40   10:52     4:44:41
2940  Erica Lindley          F 19-24     82/124     1:00:14     2:07:45     3:11:33     2:36:58   10:52     4:44:42
2941  Andrew Young           M 30-34    267/327       55:07     1:55:49     2:55:48     2:48:54   10:52     4:44:43
2942  Thomas Oswald          M 60-64      64/94     1:08:21     2:25:54     3:23:15     2:18:53   10:53     4:44:47
2943  Sarah Koehlinger       F 35-39    235/359     1:03:20     2:10:15     3:07:25     2:34:37   10:53     4:44:52
2944  Shannon Van Hyfte      F 35-39    236/359     1:03:19     2:10:16     3:07:24     2:34:36   10:53     4:44:52
2945  Daniel Ladyman         M 50-54    193/255     1:04:48     2:14:54     3:11:44     2:29:59   10:53     4:44:53
2946  Jeni Cole              F 30-34    201/275     1:04:50     2:16:22     3:15:46     2:28:34   10:53     4:44:55
2947  Julie Krause           F 35-39    237/359     1:05:09     2:15:50     3:17:47     2:29:06   10:53     4:44:55
2948  Keith Cummins          M 55-59    121/179     1:00:46     2:13:38     3:16:51     2:31:20   10:53     4:44:57
2949  Joanna Hudzik          F 35-39    238/359       59:52     2:09:52     3:12:35     2:35:07   10:53     4:44:58
2950  Mindy Soranno          F 45-49    120/219     1:01:20     2:11:26     3:14:09     2:33:42   10:53     4:45:07
2951  Jeremy Anderson        M 35-39    295/365       58:54     2:06:20     3:05:44     2:38:49   10:53     4:45:09
2952  Jessica Schneider      F 25-29    175/276     1:05:59     2:16:27     3:18:36     2:28:50   10:54     4:45:16
2953  Michael Kovacs         M 35-39    296/365     1:05:29     2:18:05     3:22:06     2:27:15   10:54     4:45:20
2954  Paul Knellwolf         M 70-74        4/8     1:07:38     2:28:18     3:28:22     2:17:02   10:54     4:45:20
2955  Cindy Tolley           F 55-59      32/58     1:07:38     2:28:20     3:28:22     2:17:03   10:54     4:45:22
2956  Kevin Ward             M 50-54    194/255     1:02:04     2:08:33     3:11:19     2:36:52   10:54     4:45:24
2957  Carol Stevens          F 45-49    121/219       58:00     2:05:28     3:10:00     2:40:01   10:54     4:45:28
2958  Chad Knoderer          M 40-44    340/413     1:05:32     2:27:10     3:24:26     2:18:23   10:54     4:45:33
2959  Patrick Loftus         M 35-39    297/365       59:13     2:04:20     3:02:06     2:41:13   10:54     4:45:33
2960  Ernie Oakley           M 45-49    274/368     1:04:54     2:14:49     3:13:38     2:30:48   10:55     4:45:36
2961  Anthony Alonso         M 50-54    195/255     1:03:12     2:13:30     3:11:43     2:32:09   10:55     4:45:39
2962  Darrell Audiss         M 40-44    341/413     1:04:30     2:16:42     3:20:19     2:29:05   10:55     4:45:46
2963  Kirsten Tracy          F 45-49    122/219     1:07:06     2:20:46     3:20:48     2:25:06   10:55     4:45:51
2964  Todd Butler            M 45-49    275/368       55:51     1:57:35     3:04:47     2:48:21   10:55     4:45:55
2965  Jennifer Gwin          F 45-49    123/219     1:01:25     2:10:14     3:10:13     2:35:44   10:55     4:45:58
2966  Shannon Dalton         M 45-49    276/368       58:20     2:02:40     3:01:06     2:43:19   10:55     4:45:59
2967  Travis Riley           M 35-39    298/365       55:25     1:59:15     3:08:40     2:46:48   10:56     4:46:02
2968  Aaron Craig            M 40-44    342/413       53:15     1:55:09     2:54:30     2:50:56   10:56     4:46:05
2969  Amanda Evans           F 25-29    176/276     1:02:14     2:10:51     3:13:06     2:35:16   10:56     4:46:07
2970  Shelby Snyder          F 19-24     83/124     1:11:08     2:25:51     3:26:23     2:20:23   10:56     4:46:13
2971  Juan Emmanuel Afable   M 25-29    184/217     1:02:24     2:08:31     3:08:31     2:37:49   10:56     4:46:20
2972  Amber Afable           F 25-29    177/276     1:02:25     2:08:31     3:08:31     2:37:49   10:56     4:46:20
2973  Craig Hanson           M 50-54    196/255     1:08:57     2:24:57     3:26:02     2:21:25   10:56     4:46:21
2974  Scott Davis            M 35-39    299/365     1:05:34     2:18:02     3:16:42     2:28:24   10:56     4:46:26
2975  Sarah Bassett          F 25-29    178/276     1:03:00     2:11:15     3:11:09     2:35:16   10:57     4:46:31
2976  Patrick Rady           M 45-49    277/368     1:06:38     2:16:42     3:24:31     2:29:50   10:57     4:46:31
2977  Shelley Jennings       F 40-44    150/272     1:01:39     2:14:31     3:19:02     2:32:06   10:57     4:46:37
2978  Michelle Hayes         F 40-44    151/272     1:00:46     2:08:00     3:09:01     2:38:38   10:57     4:46:38
2979  Tadd Boman             M 55-59    122/179     1:07:19     2:20:10     3:21:52     2:26:33   10:57     4:46:42
2980  Alexandra Etheridge    F 19-24     84/124     1:06:59     2:17:23     3:21:29     2:29:21   10:57     4:46:43
2981  Dominic Toscano        M 30-34    268/327     1:05:25     2:21:33     3:23:45     2:25:16   10:57     4:46:48
2982  Jenn Davis             F 25-29    179/276     1:05:07     2:16:05     3:17:11     2:30:45   10:57     4:46:49
2983  Sarah Tevault          F 30-34    202/275     1:05:06     2:16:04     3:17:12     2:30:47   10:57     4:46:50
2984  Makoto Fukushima       M 30-34    269/327       59:12     2:01:03     2:57:27     2:45:48   10:57     4:46:51
2985  Rebecca Price          F 50-54     78/132     1:03:46     2:16:07     3:17:48     2:30:44   10:57     4:46:51
2986  Lexie Cuppett          F 35-39    239/359     1:09:17     2:24:08     3:24:17     2:22:47   10:58     4:46:55
2987  Angie Schroeder        F 55-59      33/58     1:04:54     2:18:20     3:21:13     2:28:36   10:58     4:46:55
2988  Jeff Chupp             M 30-34    270/327     1:06:06     2:18:09     3:27:05     2:28:48   10:58     4:46:57
2989  Gary Kloczkowski       M 60-64      65/94     1:07:07     2:24:23     3:25:50     2:22:37   10:58     4:47:00
2990  Deb Pankow             F 35-39    240/359     1:00:49     2:08:46     3:09:58     2:38:14   10:58     4:47:00
2991  Charles Benton         M 65-69      18/45     1:04:18     2:16:55     3:18:05     2:30:06   10:58     4:47:00
2992  Daniel Keller          M 45-49    278/368     1:01:41     2:11:03     3:12:32     2:35:59   10:58     4:47:02
2993  Kevin Shelley          M 50-54    197/255       58:31     2:07:07     3:06:10     2:40:04   10:58     4:47:10
2994  Brenda Gutmann         F 55-59      34/58       59:13     2:07:35     3:11:49     2:39:37   10:58     4:47:11
2995  Mark Wuthnow           M 60-64      66/94     1:08:59     2:24:20     3:25:45     2:22:53   10:58     4:47:13
2996  Joshua Taylor          M 30-34    271/327     1:06:55     2:24:36     3:19:11     2:22:42   10:58     4:47:18
2997  Koichi Inaba           M 50-54    198/255     1:02:28     2:18:21     3:16:56     2:28:58   10:58     4:47:18
2998  Matthew Gyure          M 25-29    185/217     1:04:45     2:18:20     3:20:28     2:29:02   10:59     4:47:22
2999  Courtney Bergheger     F 25-29    180/276       47:46     1:41:33     2:27:47     3:05:50   10:59     4:47:23
3000  Roland Tam             M 45-49    279/368     1:08:17     2:22:03     3:24:17     2:25:26   10:59     4:47:28
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3001  Victoria Whicker       F 19-24     85/124     1:06:26     2:16:52     3:15:46     2:30:38   10:59     4:47:30
3002  Ashley Inman           F 35-39    241/359     1:03:18     2:15:21     3:15:01     2:32:11   10:59     4:47:31
3003  Nellie Childers        F 35-39    242/359                 2:21:23     3:24:49     2:26:13   10:59     4:47:36
3004  Kelly Tippmann         F 25-29    181/276     1:09:30     2:32:46     3:32:58     2:14:52   10:59     4:47:37
3005  Christopher Roman      M 35-39    300/365                 2:11:53     3:10:19     2:35:47   10:59     4:47:39
3006  Lauren Jordan          F 25-29    182/276     1:05:57     2:18:43     3:19:26     2:29:00   10:59     4:47:42
3007  Eric Carter            M 40-44    343/413     1:08:16     2:17:45     3:20:53     2:29:58   10:59     4:47:42
3008  Morgan Shiflett        F 25-29    183/276     1:07:08     2:20:17     3:22:52     2:27:31   11:00     4:47:47
3009  Colleen Litz           F 25-29    184/276     1:04:39     2:18:37     3:25:52     2:29:21   11:00     4:47:57
3010  Cheryl Kuzman          F 45-49    124/219     1:06:07     2:20:01     3:22:07     2:28:04   11:00     4:48:05
3011  Noelle Dunn            F 19-24     86/124     1:03:02     2:11:50     3:12:15     2:36:21   11:00     4:48:11
3012  Carolyn Brown          F 35-39    243/359     1:06:54     2:17:21     3:19:07     2:30:53   11:01     4:48:13
3013  Donna Piatt            F 35-39    244/359     1:06:30     2:18:55     3:18:40     2:29:20   11:01     4:48:14
3014  Jason Baker            M 35-39    301/365     1:06:27     2:20:03     3:19:53     2:28:12   11:01     4:48:14
3015  Ella Brown             F 16-18       3/10     1:04:50     2:16:48     3:15:05     2:31:30   11:01     4:48:17
3016  Anne Collins           F 35-39    245/359     1:09:13     2:22:10     3:22:23     2:26:08   11:01     4:48:18
3017  Lucia Vergara          F 35-39    246/359     1:03:19     2:10:37     3:13:18     2:37:42   11:01     4:48:19
3018  Ranga Kota             M 60-64      67/94     1:08:05     2:22:55     3:24:14     2:25:26   11:01     4:48:21
3019  Lisa Martakis          F 45-49    125/219     1:08:40     2:23:01     3:24:12     2:25:21   11:01     4:48:21
3020  Robert Jensen          M 55-59    123/179       58:38     2:02:26     3:01:39     2:45:56   11:01     4:48:22
3021  Ellie Nolan            F 40-44    152/272     1:11:33     2:25:23     3:25:03     2:23:00   11:01     4:48:22
3022  Elizabeth Kmiec        F 35-39    247/359     1:09:53     2:21:45     3:21:48     2:26:40   11:01     4:48:25
3023  Karen C Williams       F 55-59      35/58       58:56     2:09:22     3:12:45     2:39:06   11:01     4:48:28
3024  Emma Dobson            F 25-29    185/276     1:06:59     2:18:04     3:18:41     2:30:27   11:01     4:48:31
3025  Lisa Meyer             F 25-29    186/276     1:01:05     2:07:41     3:11:32     2:40:52   11:01     4:48:33
3026  Richard Taylor         M 55-59    124/179     1:04:50     2:18:36     3:25:16     2:30:01   11:01     4:48:36
3027  Eric Tracy             M 40-44    344/413     1:00:56     2:11:37     3:09:56     2:37:02   11:01     4:48:38
3028  Danielle Christeson    F 40-44    153/272     1:08:08     2:28:32     3:31:14     2:20:09   11:02     4:48:41
3029  Lauren Bradley         F 19-24     87/124     1:03:50     2:15:32     3:16:38     2:33:10   11:02     4:48:41
3030  Jennifer Wright        F 35-39    248/359     1:03:49     2:13:08     3:16:23     2:35:35   11:02     4:48:43
3031  Kathryn Bell           F 35-39    249/359     1:00:38     2:11:50     3:15:03     2:36:54   11:02     4:48:43
3032  Travis Newman          M 30-34    272/327     1:03:51     2:16:48     3:23:00     2:31:56   11:02     4:48:44
3033  William Byrne          M 35-39    302/365     1:00:38     2:11:50     3:15:03     2:36:55   11:02     4:48:44
3034  Shawn Behrle           M 35-39    303/365     1:05:08     2:17:10     3:16:14     2:31:36   11:02     4:48:45
3035  Jason Hebel            M 35-39    304/365     1:06:50     2:16:40     3:16:24     2:32:06   11:02     4:48:46
3036  James Crombez          M 50-54    199/255     1:07:32     2:20:56     3:21:35     2:27:50   11:02     4:48:46
3037  Timothy Broach         M 40-44    345/413     1:05:41     2:16:33     3:18:09     2:32:15   11:02     4:48:47
3038  Holly Schlesser        F 35-39    250/359     1:08:29     2:23:15     3:24:58     2:25:33   11:02     4:48:47
3039  Melanie Finkenbinder   F 30-34    203/275       57:21     2:09:27     3:16:46     2:39:23   11:02     4:48:49
3040  Jessica Crowder        F 30-34    204/275     1:05:48     2:16:58     3:19:30     2:31:53   11:02     4:48:50
3041  Michael Wood           M 55-59    125/179     1:04:44     2:17:05     3:21:27     2:31:47   11:02     4:48:51
3042  Kathy Taylor           F 55-59      36/58       59:09     2:05:12     3:11:43     2:43:42   11:02     4:48:53
3043  Jenny Hoffeditz        F 40-44    154/272     1:03:31     2:15:42     3:18:58     2:33:12   11:02     4:48:54
3044  Ashley Desgrange       F 30-34    205/275     1:09:27     2:21:04     3:23:28     2:27:54   11:02     4:48:58
3045  Rebekah Krawiec        F 30-34    206/275     1:07:00     2:18:04     3:18:40     2:30:57   11:02     4:49:00
3046  Maria Robles           F 35-39    251/359     1:00:03     2:07:13     3:05:05     2:41:48   11:02     4:49:01
3047  Darrell O'Brian        M 40-44    346/413     1:03:11     2:09:27     3:15:41     2:39:35   11:02     4:49:01
3048  Dolores Manhoff        F 70-74        2/6     1:10:29     2:24:14     3:24:17     2:24:50   11:02     4:49:03
3049  Kayla Neidigh          F 30-34    207/275     1:12:01     2:28:57     3:28:53     2:20:16   11:03     4:49:13
3050  Michael Perez          M 50-54    200/255     1:01:44     2:21:07     3:25:09     2:28:09   11:03     4:49:15
3051  Scott Koscielak        M 40-44    347/413     1:06:07     2:13:26     3:11:13     2:35:54   11:03     4:49:20
3052  Josh Womack            M 25-29    186/217     1:05:44     2:16:27     3:19:04     2:32:59   11:03     4:49:26
3053  Ryan Jones             M 35-39    305/365     1:04:28     2:15:26     3:20:27     2:34:02   11:03     4:49:27
3054  Brandon Dennis         M 35-39    306/365     1:04:28     2:15:04     3:20:26     2:34:24   11:03     4:49:28
3055  Rachel Lofland         F 40-44    155/272     1:01:56     2:11:38     3:16:20     2:37:51   11:03     4:49:28
3056  Denny Piatt            M 45-49    280/368     1:06:30     2:18:54     3:19:21     2:30:36   11:03     4:49:29
3057  Shelley Bryant         F 45-49    126/219     1:00:32     2:09:23     3:14:40     2:40:12   11:04     4:49:34
3058  Cindy Weber            F 55-59      37/58     1:12:55     2:27:25     3:27:55     2:22:11   11:04     4:49:35
3059  Alan Schrope           M 40-44    348/413       56:54     1:59:08     2:54:40     2:50:33   11:04     4:49:40
3060  Kayla Gillespie        F 25-29    187/276     1:02:00     2:08:46     3:14:31     2:41:01   11:04     4:49:47
3061  Karen Dassinger        F 50-54     79/132     1:10:26     2:24:10     3:24:22     2:25:38   11:04     4:49:47
3062  Marcia Kadens          F 50-54     80/132     1:11:02     2:22:53     3:24:39     2:26:58   11:04     4:49:50
3063  Luke Engelhard         M 19-24     94/124     1:03:59     2:14:51     3:19:14     2:35:04   11:04     4:49:54
3064  Lindsay Rosa           F 25-29    188/276       58:49     2:08:00     3:13:44     2:41:55   11:04     4:49:55
3065  Lucero Campos          F 25-29    189/276     1:04:40     2:16:33     3:19:04     2:33:26   11:05     4:49:59
3066  Evan McBroom           M 50-54    201/255     1:05:36     2:16:42     3:17:28     2:33:19   11:05     4:50:00
3067  Justin Scott           M 35-39    307/365     1:04:42     2:17:48     3:21:07     2:32:13   11:05     4:50:01
3068  Brett Davis            M 30-34    273/327     1:10:47     2:31:04     3:30:02     2:19:00   11:05     4:50:04
3069  Angela Tipton          F 55-59      38/58     1:06:59     2:22:53     3:23:22     2:27:18   11:05     4:50:10
3070  Danielle Abel          F 25-29    190/276     1:02:56     2:10:09     3:11:52     2:40:07   11:05     4:50:16
3071  Jessica Rockhold       F 25-29    191/276     1:09:50     2:23:51     3:24:34     2:26:26   11:05     4:50:17
3072  Tyler Teke             M 30-34    274/327     1:04:03     2:12:25     3:12:52     2:37:53   11:05     4:50:18
3073  Dana Rhodes            F 45-49    127/219     1:10:27     2:25:24     3:27:52     2:24:58   11:05     4:50:22
3074  Ryan Reid              M 25-29    187/217     1:03:17     2:05:42     3:15:02     2:44:45   11:06     4:50:26
3075  Sarah Hockersmith      F 40-44    156/272     1:09:48     2:28:25     3:27:33     2:22:04   11:06     4:50:28
3076  Jane Camp              F 50-54     81/132     1:10:43     2:26:23     3:29:30     2:24:09   11:06     4:50:31
3077  Laurie Sexton          F 50-54     82/132     1:06:55     2:21:20     3:24:20     2:29:22   11:06     4:50:41
3078  Keith Morey            M 40-44    349/413       55:48     2:00:43     3:13:49     2:50:01   11:06     4:50:44
3079  Amy Rath               F 35-39    252/359     1:06:38     2:20:57     3:22:54     2:29:52   11:06     4:50:49
3080  Susan Lucas            F 45-49    128/219     1:03:58     2:18:22     3:17:59     2:32:29   11:07     4:50:51
3081  Tiffany Junken         F 35-39    253/359     1:02:39     2:13:01     3:14:24     2:37:52   11:07     4:50:53
3082  Michael Ross           M 45-49    281/368     1:06:16     2:16:50     3:19:12     2:34:08   11:07     4:50:57
3083  Robert Headrick        M 55-59    126/179       56:03     2:03:02     3:07:58     2:47:57   11:07     4:50:58
3084  Mark Youngstafel       M 55-59    127/179     1:03:08     2:15:51     3:14:44     2:35:09   11:07     4:50:59
3085  Mike Photenhauer       M 50-54    202/255       59:40     2:04:09     3:10:39     2:46:58   11:07     4:51:06
3086  Tod Curtis             M 40-44    350/413     1:02:12     2:10:33     3:12:35     2:40:54   11:08     4:51:26
3087  Amy Riesmeyer          F 55-59      39/58     1:01:38     2:12:44     3:16:58     2:38:43   11:08     4:51:26
3088  Scott Shaw             M 45-49    282/368     1:00:26     2:07:09     3:14:44     2:44:22   11:08     4:51:30
3089  Brittany Moser         F 30-34    208/275     1:05:45     2:16:21     3:16:17     2:35:12   11:08     4:51:32
3090  Rachel Sargent         F 35-39    254/359       55:39     1:59:45     3:05:01     2:51:48   11:08     4:51:32
3091  Molly Beard            F 55-59      40/58     1:05:45     2:16:21     3:16:19     2:35:12   11:08     4:51:33
3092  Steve Beard            M 55-59    128/179     1:05:46     2:16:20     3:16:16     2:35:13   11:08     4:51:33
3093  Stacie Wagner          M 40-44    351/413     1:03:40     2:15:37     3:20:11     2:35:57   11:08     4:51:33
3094  Todd Stallings         M 55-59    129/179     1:01:34     2:13:07     3:19:01     2:38:27   11:08     4:51:33
3095  Madeline Jackson       F 25-29    192/276       58:17     2:12:31     3:18:56     2:39:02   11:08     4:51:33
3096  Kim Jones              F 45-49    129/219     1:04:22     2:16:36     3:19:54     2:34:59   11:08     4:51:34
3097  Kim Pryor              F 40-44    157/272     1:06:55     2:23:11     3:26:54     2:28:25   11:08     4:51:36
3098  Amy Koch-Nett          F 45-49    130/219     1:06:55     2:23:11     3:26:53     2:28:26   11:08     4:51:36
3099  Justin Abbott          M 30-34    275/327       58:12     2:08:17     3:13:55     2:43:20   11:08     4:51:36
3100  Delena Wilson          F 40-44    158/272     1:04:09     2:16:32     3:21:43     2:35:05   11:08     4:51:36
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3101  Jeff Carrell           M 25-29    188/217     1:06:56     2:19:41     3:23:12     2:31:57   11:08     4:51:38
3102  Katie Carrell          F 25-29    193/276     1:06:55     2:19:43     3:23:12     2:31:56   11:08     4:51:38
3103  Ted Kiper              M 40-44    352/413     1:07:52     2:22:13     3:22:55     2:29:26   11:08     4:51:39
3104  Craig Thompson         M 45-49    283/368       55:46     1:58:42     3:05:25     2:53:00   11:08     4:51:42
3105  Philip Lucas           M 45-49    284/368       55:50     1:58:26     3:00:02     2:53:19   11:09     4:51:45
3106  Newman Adam Amora      M 35-39    308/365     1:00:29     2:10:14     3:12:21     2:41:32   11:09     4:51:45
3107  Marlon Glenn           M 45-49    285/368     1:03:14     2:17:15     3:23:22     2:34:32   11:09     4:51:46
3108  Julie Canady           F 40-44    159/272     1:33:15     3:19:18                 1:32:32   11:09     4:51:50
3109  Jimmy Osborne          M 35-39    309/365     1:13:18     2:32:38     3:30:15     2:19:17   11:09     4:51:54
3110  Stephanie Susko        F 25-29    194/276       58:58     2:09:03     3:13:06     2:42:55   11:09     4:51:57
3111  Joe Linginfelter       M 19-24     95/124       49:54     2:02:02     3:15:11     2:50:02   11:09     4:52:04
3112  Jessica Turbeville     F 40-44    160/272     1:01:54     2:14:54     3:18:35     2:37:20   11:10     4:52:14
3113  Frank Rumple           M 40-44    353/413       57:01     2:06:57     3:15:10     2:45:18   11:10     4:52:14
3114  Robert Berg            M 50-54    203/255     1:05:29     2:18:06     3:22:07     2:34:13   11:10     4:52:19
3115  Greg Massey            M 55-59    130/179     1:01:09     2:06:12     3:01:35     2:46:08   11:10     4:52:19
3116  Doug Waddell           M 45-49    286/368     1:01:19     2:08:41     3:13:43     2:43:42   11:10     4:52:23
3117  John Keigher           M 35-39    310/365     1:01:12     2:10:26     3:16:39     2:42:00   11:10     4:52:25
3118  William Artzberger     M 45-49    287/368     1:01:55     2:08:10     3:09:06     2:44:21   11:10     4:52:31
3119  Brice McPherson        M 30-34    276/327     1:08:10     2:27:00     3:27:47     2:25:34   11:10     4:52:34
3120  Julie Hook             F 50-54     83/132     1:07:38     2:21:12     3:21:53     2:31:24   11:11     4:52:36
3121  Melissa Schuyler       F 40-44    161/272     1:04:36     2:15:20     3:19:42     2:37:19   11:11     4:52:38
3122  Tanner Ottinger        M 19-24     96/124     1:00:07     2:03:42     3:07:48     2:48:59   11:11     4:52:40
3123  Taylor Dierker         M 19-24     97/124     1:09:08     2:27:14     3:26:32     2:25:27   11:11     4:52:40
3124  Kathy Slattery         F 35-39    255/359     1:03:47     2:14:41     3:17:32     2:38:00   11:11     4:52:41
3125  Kristin Nelessen       F 25-29    195/276     1:10:12     2:28:44     3:26:55     2:24:02   11:11     4:52:45
3126  Timothy Poole          M 55-59    131/179       56:49     1:58:58     3:00:11     2:53:49   11:11     4:52:46
3127  Len Servedio           M 55-59    132/179     1:08:40     2:24:12     3:25:20     2:28:36   11:11     4:52:47
3128  Jennifer Howard        F 35-39    256/359     1:08:09     2:21:35     3:22:29     2:31:16   11:11     4:52:50
3129  Christopher Rickett    M 45-49    288/368     1:04:46     2:19:52     3:19:26     2:33:05   11:11     4:52:56
3130  Sara Uebbing           F 35-39    257/359     1:05:27     2:17:20     3:27:41     2:35:38   11:11     4:52:57
3131  Emma Reedy             F 19-24     88/124     1:00:35     2:11:11     3:20:18     2:41:50   11:11     4:53:00
3132  Brian Pelzel           M 30-34    277/327     1:02:09     2:13:03     3:16:11     2:40:00   11:12     4:53:02
3133  Brittany Bencur        F 25-29    196/276     1:02:09     2:12:59     3:16:14     2:40:04   11:12     4:53:03
3134  Kandace Pepmeier       F 40-44    162/272     1:09:14     2:24:36     3:25:29     2:28:31   11:12     4:53:07
3135  Jan-Al Robinson        F 35-39    258/359     1:06:09     2:20:27     3:24:56     2:32:41   11:12     4:53:07
3136  Nicki Willis           F 35-39    259/359     1:05:06     2:17:58     3:18:01     2:35:10   11:12     4:53:07
3137  Eric Sremmimg          M 35-39    311/365     1:05:07     2:17:58     3:18:01     2:35:10   11:12     4:53:07
3138  Teri Clark             F 50-54     84/132     1:10:19     2:24:29     3:26:13     2:28:39   11:12     4:53:08
3139  Kenneth Greenwell      M 65-69      19/45       56:29     2:02:29     3:10:27     2:50:46   11:12     4:53:14
3140  Kevin Dostalek         M 40-44    354/413     1:07:14     2:21:14     3:22:46     2:32:04   11:12     4:53:17
3141  James King             M 65-69      20/45     1:00:22     2:06:33     3:11:26     2:46:45   11:12     4:53:18
3142  Candace Ganger         F 30-34    209/275     1:04:18     2:16:52     3:20:29     2:36:27   11:12     4:53:19
3143  Jill Stoner            F 35-39    260/359     1:00:23     2:09:02     3:13:25     2:44:21   11:12     4:53:22
3144  Josh Williams          M 40-44    355/413       59:49     2:06:21     3:08:02     2:47:05   11:12     4:53:25
3145  Daniel Farris          M 35-39    312/365     1:01:37     2:10:17     3:19:03     2:43:10   11:12     4:53:27
3146  Oliver Berman          M 35-39    313/365     1:04:09     2:15:14                 2:38:18   11:13     4:53:32
3147  Brandon Kellinghaus    M 19-24     98/124       55:59     1:57:09     2:58:08     2:56:23   11:13     4:53:32
3148  Matt Poole             M 19-24     99/124     1:01:44     2:14:25     3:21:46     2:39:23   11:13     4:53:47
3149  Jeff Viola             M 60-64      68/94     1:07:01     2:24:52     3:26:37     2:28:58   11:13     4:53:49
3150  Claire Lane            F 25-29    197/276     1:10:03     2:26:18     3:29:14     2:27:34   11:13     4:53:52
3151  Traci Schilling        F 40-44    163/272     1:05:36     2:22:46     3:25:15     2:31:12   11:14     4:53:58
3152  Stephen Dull           M 45-49    289/368     1:05:52     2:23:20     3:24:02     2:30:39   11:14     4:53:58
3153  Lauren Gura            F 30-34    210/275     1:05:36     2:22:46     3:25:15     2:31:13   11:14     4:53:58
3154  Emerson Moser          M 40-44    356/413     1:03:18     2:11:01     3:12:04     2:42:59   11:14     4:54:00
3155  Sara Ragan             F 35-39    261/359     1:05:58     2:20:20     3:24:09     2:33:42   11:14     4:54:02
3156  Kelsey Maddox          F 30-34    211/275     1:06:00     2:20:21     3:24:10     2:33:41   11:14     4:54:02
3157  Robert Lane            M 35-39    314/365     1:02:26     2:14:41     3:20:37     2:39:23   11:14     4:54:04
3158  Corey Rusk             M 40-44    357/413     1:05:41     2:16:36     3:16:11     2:37:29   11:14     4:54:04
3159  Mark Knigga            M 55-59    133/179     1:02:48     2:12:57     3:13:31     2:41:11   11:14     4:54:08
3160  Rhonda Adair           F 60-64      15/29     1:05:05     2:19:56     3:24:45     2:34:16   11:14     4:54:11
3161  Karle Koritz           M 35-39    315/365       55:51     1:59:35     2:52:05     2:54:38   11:14     4:54:13
3162  Abby Nurre             F 25-29    198/276     1:05:18     2:18:47     3:25:42     2:35:27   11:14     4:54:13
3163  Kenneth Wilke          M 45-49    290/368     1:03:02     2:11:29     3:10:57     2:42:48   11:14     4:54:17
3164  Elise Wagner           F 30-34    212/275     1:08:51     2:24:17     3:27:52     2:30:02   11:14     4:54:19
3165  Alicia Fitzgerrel      F 30-34    213/275     1:04:34     2:15:34     3:17:49     2:38:48   11:15     4:54:21
3166  Leah Fenwick           F 35-39    262/359     1:04:51     2:16:22     3:25:59     2:38:03   11:15     4:54:24
3167  Diana Morecraft        F 40-44    164/272     1:11:17     2:28:32     3:31:55     2:25:56   11:15     4:54:27
3168  David Culbreath        M 40-44    358/413     1:11:08     2:27:06     3:25:57     2:27:28   11:15     4:54:34
3169  Paul Hazelwood         M 65-69      21/45     1:04:55     2:19:57     3:24:01     2:34:40   11:15     4:54:36
3170  Cheri Steigmeyer       F 50-54     85/132     1:03:04     2:16:37     3:22:24     2:38:03   11:15     4:54:39
3171  Tricia Wadley          F 40-44    165/272     1:13:24     2:25:02     3:25:40     2:29:38   11:15     4:54:40
3172  Kory Coleman           M 30-34    278/327     1:04:41     2:17:47     3:22:12     2:36:53   11:15     4:54:40
3173  Donal Hinely           M 50-54    204/255     1:10:10     2:25:11     3:31:29     2:29:31   11:15     4:54:41
3174  Robert Riggins         M 45-49    291/368     1:09:58     2:33:12     3:32:33     2:21:31   11:15     4:54:42
3175  Scott Jackson          M 35-39    316/365     1:14:31     2:24:19     3:24:01     2:30:25   11:15     4:54:43
3176  Heather Walker         F 40-44    166/272     1:16:46     2:29:41     3:29:33     2:25:05   11:15     4:54:46
3177  Marcus Carmicle        M 45-49    292/368     1:09:16     2:26:00     3:27:24     2:28:48   11:16     4:54:47
3178  Tommy Craft            M 45-49    293/368     1:09:16     2:25:57     3:27:25     2:28:51   11:16     4:54:47
3179  Eric Johnson           M 19-24    100/124     1:03:02     2:13:03     3:14:42     2:41:57   11:16     4:54:59
3180  Jordan Kerr            M 45-49    294/368     1:13:09     2:30:46     3:33:07     2:24:17   11:16     4:55:03
3181  Brent Thomas           M 40-44    359/413     1:06:07     2:21:41     3:24:05     2:33:26   11:16     4:55:06
3182  Andrea Daub            F 35-39    263/359     1:03:00     2:11:54     3:09:28     2:43:12   11:16     4:55:06
3183  Eric Neefus            M 35-39    317/365     1:02:33     2:12:31     3:15:37     2:42:37   11:16     4:55:07
3184  Amy Faulkenberg        F 50-54     86/132     1:04:28     2:21:33     3:25:54     2:33:36   11:16     4:55:09
3185  Peter George III       M 35-39    318/365     1:05:01     2:15:55     3:16:31     2:39:16   11:16     4:55:10
3186  Abby Schwenk           F 25-29    199/276       59:43     2:08:19     3:20:14     2:46:54   11:17     4:55:13
3187  Marla White            F 25-29    200/276     1:04:00     2:16:50     3:20:14     2:38:24   11:17     4:55:13
3188  Santosh Iyer           M 40-44    360/413     1:10:18     2:24:48     3:26:02     2:30:29   11:17     4:55:16
3189  Cody Sherrier          M 25-29    189/217     1:07:18     2:19:42     3:21:41     2:35:37   11:17     4:55:18
3190  Amanda Ruble           F 35-39    264/359     1:04:18     2:14:34     3:16:20     2:40:45   11:17     4:55:19
3191  Matt Fleissner         M 30-34    279/327     1:02:57     2:10:50     3:15:16     2:44:29   11:17     4:55:19
3192  Tammy Massie           F 40-44    167/272     1:15:12     2:32:09     3:32:30     2:23:12   11:17     4:55:20
3193  Matt Fitzgerald        M 40-44    361/413     1:08:58     2:23:45     3:27:34     2:31:39   11:17     4:55:24
3194  Donald Mote            M 40-44    362/413     1:04:55     2:17:13     3:18:52     2:38:12   11:17     4:55:24
3195  Emily Bacon            F 35-39    265/359     1:04:38     2:19:02     3:25:01     2:36:25   11:17     4:55:27
3196  Stephen Styer          M 35-39    319/365     1:05:33     2:18:02     3:16:43     2:37:26   11:17     4:55:28
3197  Hillary Johnson        F 19-24     89/124     1:01:49     2:13:39     3:18:27     2:41:56   11:17     4:55:34
3198  Sara La Lone           F 19-24     90/124       55:07     2:06:09     3:16:46     2:49:27   11:17     4:55:36
3199  Tami Moore             F 45-49    131/219       58:41     2:05:51     3:10:22     2:49:45   11:17     4:55:36
3200  Cathy Hoffman          F 35-39    266/359     1:01:38     2:11:44     3:18:06     2:43:55   11:18     4:55:38
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3201  Kaeleigh Jones         F 25-29    201/276     1:08:45     2:24:27     3:26:46     2:31:14   11:18     4:55:40
3202  Todd Hart              M 40-44    363/413     1:03:58     2:14:51     3:19:14     2:40:51   11:18     4:55:41
3203  Paul Lindstrom         M 40-44    364/413     1:01:36     2:12:19     3:17:49     2:43:27   11:18     4:55:45
3204  Hannah Eystad          F 19-24     91/124     1:15:02     2:29:55     3:26:40     2:25:52   11:18     4:55:46
3205  David Valdez           M 55-59    134/179     1:06:11     2:22:59     3:30:25     2:32:50   11:18     4:55:48
3206  Maureen Schiller       F 55-59      41/58     1:10:46     2:27:46     3:29:30     2:28:04   11:18     4:55:50
3207  Jack Kirby             M 55-59    135/179     1:04:27     2:19:20     3:26:31     2:36:32   11:18     4:55:51
3208  Thanh Clark            F 50-54     87/132     1:07:14     2:21:35     3:26:03     2:34:17   11:18     4:55:52
3209  Shelly Mallon          F 55-59      42/58     1:05:33     2:18:40     3:23:17     2:37:13   11:18     4:55:52
3210  Lauren Griffith        F 25-29    202/276     1:01:46     2:08:23     3:15:58     2:47:34   11:18     4:55:57
3211  Valerie Lindeman       F 45-49    132/219     1:04:37     2:18:22     3:25:15     2:37:38   11:18     4:56:00
3212  Pete Schaefer          M 35-39    320/365     1:03:34     2:14:27     3:15:59     2:41:33   11:18     4:56:00
3213  Chantelle Slice        F 25-29    203/276     1:13:23     2:29:29     3:35:02     2:26:37   11:19     4:56:05
3214  Kenny Siler            M 40-44    365/413     1:07:43     2:22:56     3:25:05     2:33:11   11:19     4:56:07
3215  Keith Logue            M 45-49    295/368       56:23     1:56:38     3:02:42     2:59:36   11:19     4:56:13
3216  Lori Kohler            F 45-49    133/219     1:00:10     2:10:45     3:16:16     2:45:31   11:19     4:56:15
3217  Jason Knight           M 35-39    321/365     1:11:46     2:34:57     3:37:57     2:21:22   11:19     4:56:18
3218  Dustin Montgomery      M 35-39    322/365     1:02:35     2:10:49     3:15:22     2:45:30   11:19     4:56:18
3219  Jessica Turow          F 25-29    204/276     1:09:20     2:23:51     3:25:41     2:32:29   11:19     4:56:19
3220  Ann Myres              F 35-39    267/359     1:08:05     2:23:21     3:28:06     2:33:01   11:19     4:56:21
3221  Elizabeth Collins      F 35-39    268/359     1:08:31     2:26:00     3:30:23     2:30:23   11:19     4:56:23
3222  Kevin Jones            M 40-44    366/413     1:03:22     2:13:22     3:22:18     2:43:02   11:19     4:56:23
3223  Kristine Rushlow       F 35-39    269/359     1:04:41     2:21:53     3:27:50     2:34:31   11:19     4:56:23
3224  Chad Allen             M 30-34    280/327     1:14:12     2:32:57     3:38:01     2:23:27   11:19     4:56:24
3225  Laura Angelly          F 40-44    168/272     1:03:34     2:17:11     3:24:04     2:39:22   11:20     4:56:32
3226  Amanda Grace           F 30-34    214/275     1:04:07     2:16:31     3:21:46     2:40:02   11:20     4:56:32
3227  Mandy Hobgood          F 35-39    270/359     1:04:07     2:16:31     3:21:42     2:40:02   11:20     4:56:33
3228  Wing-Kin Wai           M 50-54    205/255     1:00:24     2:10:20     3:12:20     2:46:14   11:20     4:56:34
3229  Jane Buschkoetter      F 45-49    134/219     1:06:50     2:23:24     3:35:21     2:33:22   11:20     4:56:46
3230  Nikki Miller           F 25-29    205/276     1:04:58     2:15:19     3:17:25     2:41:29   11:20     4:56:47
3231  Laura Stamp            F 25-29    206/276     1:04:59     2:15:21     3:20:11     2:41:33   11:20     4:56:53
3232  Thad Reavill           M 45-49    296/368     1:04:56     2:14:36     3:19:08     2:42:22   11:21     4:56:57
3233  Brian Whitlock         M 25-29    190/217     1:09:30     2:25:31     3:27:45     2:31:31   11:21     4:57:02
3234  Shekhar Bagawde        M 40-44    367/413     1:10:12     2:31:38     3:34:14     2:25:25   11:21     4:57:03
3235  Mark Zody              M 55-59    136/179     1:03:53     2:14:07     3:14:25     2:43:01   11:21     4:57:08
3236  Brian Terrell          M 40-44    368/413     1:06:27     2:20:18     3:24:02     2:36:50   11:21     4:57:08
3237  Emily Krueger          F 35-39    271/359     1:12:29     2:27:17     3:30:50     2:29:54   11:21     4:57:11
3238  Destiny Powers         F 25-29    207/276     1:03:25     2:18:41     3:22:48     2:38:30   11:21     4:57:11
3239  Rob Ryan               M 40-44    369/413     1:02:38     2:12:56     3:16:30     2:44:17   11:21     4:57:13
3240  Stacey Doyle           F 30-34    215/275     1:10:10     2:29:15     3:32:38     2:27:59   11:21     4:57:13
3241  Sharon Young           F 50-54     88/132     1:08:39     2:23:58     3:26:17     2:33:16   11:21     4:57:14
3242  Erik Martakis          M 45-49    297/368     1:08:42     2:22:56     3:24:14     2:34:19   11:21     4:57:14
3243  Emily Prifogle         F 30-34    216/275     1:08:42     2:23:55     3:26:20     2:33:22   11:21     4:57:17
3244  Amanda Jostworth       F 35-39    272/359     1:08:15     2:23:05     3:27:32     2:34:12   11:21     4:57:17
3245  Grace Walker           F 35-39    273/359     1:02:50     2:11:17     3:13:26     2:46:03   11:21     4:57:20
3246  Jennifer Spear         F 25-29    208/276     1:09:09     2:29:53     3:34:16     2:27:31   11:21     4:57:23
3247  Emily Johnson          F 25-29    209/276     1:06:35     2:19:01     3:22:05     2:38:25   11:22     4:57:25
3248  Tammie Byrd            F 50-54     89/132     1:06:34     2:20:57     3:29:22     2:36:29   11:22     4:57:26
3249  Eric Cisneros          M 40-44    370/413     1:08:05     2:24:24     3:32:05     2:33:05   11:22     4:57:28
3250  Carolyn Newman         F 35-39    274/359     1:08:45     2:23:43     3:32:39     2:33:48   11:22     4:57:30
3251  Amanda Cisneros        F 35-39    275/359     1:08:05     2:24:27     3:32:03     2:33:04   11:22     4:57:30
3252  Max Walker             M 70-74        5/8     1:08:21     2:21:26     3:24:35     2:36:08   11:22     4:57:34
3253  April Benzinger        F 35-39    276/359     1:08:09     2:25:12     3:28:48     2:32:23   11:22     4:57:35
3254  Maureen Hogan Lake     F 45-49    135/219     1:03:29     2:18:17     3:23:22     2:39:25   11:22     4:57:42
3255  Matt Graf              M 45-49    298/368     1:02:56     2:14:59     3:21:55     2:42:48   11:22     4:57:47
3256  Nicole Lennig          F 40-44    169/272     1:01:38     2:14:29     3:19:01     2:43:22   11:23     4:57:51
3257  Lorri Fechtman         F 40-44    170/272     1:11:12     2:25:19     3:25:25     2:32:33   11:23     4:57:51
3258  Audrey Masterson       F 25-29    210/276     1:09:56     2:28:53     3:29:40     2:29:00   11:23     4:57:52
3259  Shannon Conrey         F 45-49    136/219     1:08:06     2:29:37     3:32:39     2:28:16   11:23     4:57:53
3260  Susan White            F 40-44    171/272     1:08:51     2:23:48     3:28:29     2:34:09   11:23     4:57:56
3261  Douglas Heavilin       M 40-44    371/413     1:08:52     2:23:47     3:28:29     2:34:10   11:23     4:57:56
3262  Kandra Conley          F 30-34    217/275     1:03:39     2:13:54     3:17:32     2:44:05   11:23     4:57:58
3263  Steve Munson           M 60-64      69/94     1:09:37     2:25:45     3:28:04     2:32:15   11:23     4:57:59
3264  Heather York           F 35-39    277/359     1:00:27     2:07:39     3:13:54     2:50:28   11:23     4:58:07
3265  Diane Bass             F 50-54     90/132     1:09:47     2:26:27     3:29:50     2:31:43   11:23     4:58:09
3266  Maureen Mikulski       F 60-64      16/29     1:05:32     2:19:20     3:22:59     2:38:53   11:23     4:58:13
3267  Jay Johnson            M 45-49    299/368     1:10:01     2:33:13     3:32:35     2:25:07   11:24     4:58:19
3268  Karis Allan            F 19-24     92/124     1:06:41     2:22:05     3:27:35     2:36:19   11:24     4:58:23
3269  Jody Denmark           F 19-24     93/124     1:06:41     2:22:04     3:27:35     2:36:19   11:24     4:58:23
3270  Megan Yoder            F 35-39    278/359       59:47     2:09:25     3:14:14     2:48:59   11:24     4:58:24
3271  Ryan Scaefer           M 16-18      13/16     1:06:45     2:22:36     3:26:43     2:35:52   11:24     4:58:28
3272  Christina Moyo         F 30-34    218/275     1:11:29     2:25:40     3:31:22     2:32:51   11:24     4:58:30
3273  Robert Schaefer        M 45-49    300/368     1:06:45     2:22:37     3:26:43     2:35:56   11:24     4:58:32
3274  Jennifer Marr          F 30-34    219/275     1:05:39     2:19:33     3:26:41     2:39:02   11:24     4:58:35
3275  Julie Brinksneader     F 30-34    220/275       54:54     2:03:03     3:15:24     2:55:38   11:24     4:58:41
3276  Mark Prochaska         M 40-44    372/413     1:04:45     2:19:27     3:23:07     2:39:15   11:25     4:58:42
3277  Katy Faulkner          F 35-39    279/359     1:08:31     2:26:01     3:30:24     2:32:44   11:25     4:58:45
3278  Emily Prevo            F 25-29    211/276     1:14:15     2:38:28     3:39:22     2:20:18   11:25     4:58:46
3279  David Ehrhardt         M 25-29    191/217     1:14:02     2:38:28     3:39:22     2:20:18   11:25     4:58:46
3280  Lisa Clunie            F 40-44    172/272     1:04:25     2:15:50     3:22:34     2:42:56   11:25     4:58:46
3281  Evan Kreakie           M 30-34    281/327       58:45     2:09:05     3:12:01     2:49:44   11:25     4:58:48
3282  Matar Amit             F 30-34    221/275       57:53     2:06:21     3:10:41     2:52:28   11:25     4:58:49
3283  Bill Derrer            M 50-54    206/255       53:12     2:04:49     3:18:31     2:54:01   11:25     4:58:50
3284  Denise Chavis          F 45-49    137/219     1:08:12     2:23:15     3:28:48     2:35:35   11:25     4:58:50
3285  Crystal Erickson       F 30-34    222/275       58:37     2:09:46     3:14:11     2:49:07   11:25     4:58:53
3286  Darrin Lewis           M 30-34    282/327     1:04:29     2:29:17     3:27:52     2:29:38   11:25     4:58:55
3287  Rachel Huffman         F 25-29    212/276     1:06:17     2:20:58     3:23:11     2:37:58   11:25     4:58:56
3288  Beth Onines            F 60-64      17/29     1:10:12     2:29:38     3:32:40     2:29:25   11:25     4:59:02
3289  Margo Baltera          F 50-54     91/132     1:10:12     2:29:38     3:32:40     2:29:25   11:25     4:59:02
3290  Ian De La Rosa         M 25-29    192/217     1:04:07     2:17:29     3:20:13     2:41:34   11:25     4:59:03
3291  Caleb Knoy             M 16-18      14/16     1:05:29     2:16:20     3:25:36     2:42:49   11:26     4:59:08
3292  Jacob Skees            M 30-34    283/327     1:04:52     2:19:42     3:28:27     2:39:29   11:26     4:59:10
3293  Kristofer Swanson      M 30-34    284/327       57:16     2:03:24     3:09:21     2:55:49   11:26     4:59:13
3294  Erin Ferguson          F 30-34    223/275     1:05:05     2:26:37     3:36:05     2:32:38   11:26     4:59:14
3295  Heather Farr           F 25-29    213/276     1:05:04     2:26:37     3:36:04     2:32:38   11:26     4:59:15
3296  Chris Dickson          M 55-59    137/179     1:09:18     2:26:21     3:31:19     2:32:56   11:26     4:59:16
3297  Angie Baker            F 50-54     92/132     1:04:34     2:15:23     3:23:04     2:44:04   11:26     4:59:26
3298  Eric Mazza             M 30-34    285/327     1:10:51     2:25:40     3:27:44     2:33:47   11:26     4:59:27
3299  Richard Triftshouser   M 60-64      70/94     1:10:51     2:25:39     3:27:45     2:33:49   11:26     4:59:28
3300  Ali Ghamsari           M 30-34    286/327     1:05:01     2:15:45     3:19:23     2:43:44   11:26     4:59:28
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3301  Les Whorton            M 25-29    193/217     1:10:52     2:25:39     3:27:46     2:33:50   11:26     4:59:29
3302  Frankia Colyer         F 35-39    280/359     1:00:27     2:15:10     3:24:23     2:44:20   11:26     4:59:30
3303  Stephanie May          F 35-39    281/359     1:04:49     2:19:04     3:26:14     2:40:32   11:27     4:59:36
3304  Robert Sutton          M 40-44    373/413     1:04:43     2:19:08     3:24:12     2:40:31   11:27     4:59:38
3305  Louise Murphy          F 25-29    214/276     1:10:08     2:29:36     3:32:34     2:30:05   11:27     4:59:41
3306  Dena Steiner           F 55-59      43/58     1:12:01     2:31:03     3:34:59     2:28:41   11:27     4:59:44
3307  Michelle Baxter        F 45-49    138/219     1:00:06     2:11:19     3:14:27     2:48:30   11:27     4:59:49
3308  Timothy Meyer          M 45-49    301/368     1:06:29     2:20:34     3:17:21     2:39:26   11:27     4:59:59
3309  Benjamin Fisher        M 25-29    194/217     1:01:40     2:08:43     3:13:43     2:51:18   11:28     5:00:00
3310  Jodi Garuccio          F 40-44    173/272     1:04:40     2:15:42     3:20:44     2:44:20   11:28     5:00:02
3311  Melissa Kobs           F 30-34    224/275     1:07:29     2:23:25     3:28:01     2:36:47   11:28     5:00:12
3312  Fredric Owens          M 45-49    302/368     1:11:15     2:29:52     3:33:56     2:30:27   11:28     5:00:19
3313  Chris Thompson         M 35-39    323/365     1:04:42     2:16:17     3:26:12     2:44:05   11:28     5:00:21
3314  Jennifer Linneman      F 25-29    215/276     1:04:42     2:16:19     3:26:13     2:44:03   11:28     5:00:21
3315  Elizabeth West         F 25-29    216/276     1:08:16     2:22:07     3:27:49     2:38:17   11:28     5:00:24
3316  Bill Kernitz           M 55-59    138/179     1:02:17     2:11:40     3:18:11     2:48:46   11:28     5:00:26
3317  Shannon James          F 40-44    174/272     1:12:41     2:30:19     3:34:43     2:30:10   11:29     5:00:29
3318  Lisa Woodruff          F 45-49    139/219     1:12:48     2:30:18     3:34:45     2:30:15   11:29     5:00:33
3319  Valerie Sanders        F 45-49    140/219     1:11:14     2:29:08     3:33:56     2:31:28   11:29     5:00:35
3320  Jennifer Evans         F 19-24     94/124     1:05:59     2:20:33     3:29:07     2:40:03   11:29     5:00:36
3321  William Trozzo         M 25-29    195/217     1:01:57     2:09:02     3:08:41     2:51:38   11:29     5:00:40
3322  Kimberly Mayes         F 40-44    175/272     1:07:33     2:22:53     3:28:09     2:37:50   11:29     5:00:42
3323  Raymond Beja           M 50-54    207/255     1:08:26     2:27:08     3:28:16     2:33:37   11:29     5:00:45
3324  Allyn Crowe            M 35-39    324/365     1:08:28     2:27:08     3:28:17     2:33:39   11:29     5:00:47
3325  Samuel Welch           M 25-29    196/217       58:13     2:07:28     3:20:56     2:53:20   11:29     5:00:47
3326  Darrell Heineman       M 65-69      22/45     1:03:37     2:17:19     3:21:26     2:43:31   11:29     5:00:49
3327  Elizabeth Bearby       F 45-49    141/219     1:07:01     2:19:37     3:24:10     2:41:15   11:29     5:00:51
3328  Wolfgang O'Connor      M 55-59    139/179     1:10:32     2:27:35                 2:33:23   11:30     5:00:57
3329  Bill Johnson           M 60-64      71/94     1:05:32     2:21:12     3:23:15     2:39:51   11:30     5:01:03
3330  Elizabeth Gubbins      F 30-34    225/275     1:02:45     2:18:43     3:28:11     2:42:21   11:30     5:01:03
3331  Barbara Kiefer         F 45-49    142/219     1:02:45     2:18:44     3:28:13     2:42:20   11:30     5:01:04
3332  Stephanie Robinson     F 35-39    282/359     1:03:16     2:14:22     3:18:33     2:46:43   11:30     5:01:05
3333  Lauren Ullrich         F 19-24     95/124     1:12:09     2:28:06     3:31:51     2:33:05   11:30     5:01:10
3334  Jeremy Hiler           M 30-34    287/327     1:04:52     2:17:06     3:24:39     2:44:08   11:30     5:01:13
3335  Pete Grills            M 65-69      23/45     1:10:30     2:27:22     3:30:26     2:33:51   11:30     5:01:13
3336  Michael Quinn          M 65-69      24/45     1:11:18     2:29:05     3:33:04     2:32:14   11:31     5:01:19
3337  Ann Gainey             F 40-44    176/272     1:12:33     2:28:25     3:33:15     2:33:00   11:31     5:01:25
3338  Michael Wagner         M 45-49    303/368     1:03:14     2:13:17     3:18:13     2:48:09   11:31     5:01:26
3339  Marjorie Kuzminski     F 40-44    177/272     1:10:00     2:27:00     3:32:38     2:34:27   11:31     5:01:27
3340  Trudi Sahlhoff         F 50-54     93/132       56:57     2:00:22     2:56:22     3:01:09   11:31     5:01:30
3341  Ashley Fazekas         F 16-18       4/10     1:08:06     2:25:03     3:32:06     2:36:30   11:31     5:01:33
3342  Eric Dewitt            M 30-34    288/327     1:06:35     2:16:56     3:17:50     2:44:40   11:31     5:01:36
3343  Samantha Strom         F 25-29    217/276     1:06:35     2:16:55     3:17:46     2:44:42   11:31     5:01:36
3344  Randi Zwerner          F 35-39    283/359     1:07:00     2:23:58     3:34:23     2:37:50   11:32     5:01:47
3345  Krissie Pickering      F 40-44    178/272     1:07:01     2:23:59     3:34:23     2:37:50   11:32     5:01:48
3346  Ellie Caldwell         F 35-39    284/359     1:07:02     2:24:00     3:34:22     2:37:49   11:32     5:01:48
3347  Jamie Knepp            F 35-39    285/359     1:12:00     2:28:59     3:32:02     2:32:51   11:32     5:01:49
3348  Erin Petty             F 35-39    286/359       59:36     2:09:49     3:19:26     2:52:07   11:32     5:01:55
3349  Douglas Strain         M 55-59    140/179     1:06:24     2:21:17     3:26:11     2:40:39   11:32     5:01:55
3350  Tracey Willmer         F 30-34    226/275     1:04:17     2:19:47     3:29:46     2:42:09   11:32     5:01:56
3351  Kelly Neal             F 45-49    143/219     1:03:37     2:16:44     3:22:03     2:45:24   11:32     5:02:07
3352  Fidelis Amaize         M 45-49    304/368       53:20     2:02:37     3:12:07     2:59:32   11:32     5:02:08
3353  Kimberly MacKo         F 25-29    218/276     1:09:19     2:25:24     3:30:10     2:36:52   11:33     5:02:16
3354  Patrick Hawkins        M 45-49    305/368     1:04:18     2:15:08     3:25:55     2:47:09   11:33     5:02:17
3355  Rich Villers           M 50-54    208/255     1:04:31     2:14:55     3:20:42     2:47:32   11:33     5:02:27
3356  Shelly Henley          F 40-44    179/272     1:06:07     2:16:21     3:24:33     2:46:08   11:33     5:02:28
3357  Magen Olson            F 19-24     96/124     1:04:54     2:17:58     3:23:36     2:44:31   11:33     5:02:29
3358  Rachel Nurre           F 25-29    219/276     1:05:20     2:18:49     3:26:29     2:43:43   11:33     5:02:32
3359  Jennifer Howard        F 30-34    227/275     1:04:07     2:16:31     3:21:43     2:46:06   11:33     5:02:37
3360  Paul Bonney            M 50-54    209/255     1:04:16     2:13:59     3:25:38     2:48:40   11:34     5:02:38
3361  Rebecca Sisson         F 25-29    220/276     1:09:41     2:23:25     3:32:24     2:39:16   11:34     5:02:41
3362  Kimberly Lewis         F 30-34    228/275     1:09:41     2:23:26     3:32:25     2:39:16   11:34     5:02:41
3363  Mike Schwartz          M 55-59    141/179     1:08:18     2:25:12     3:28:55     2:37:32   11:34     5:02:44
3364  Christopher Widmeyer   M 30-34    289/327     1:09:40     2:24:13     3:32:25     2:38:32   11:34     5:02:44
3365  Amy Lantz              F 35-39    287/359     1:06:24     2:22:15     3:28:06     2:40:35   11:34     5:02:49
3366  Sarah Davidson         F 35-39    288/359     1:14:34     2:26:41     3:34:08     2:36:11   11:34     5:02:51
3367  Jodi Goecker           F 16-18       5/10     1:05:51     2:26:47     3:40:16     2:36:05   11:34     5:02:52
3368  Missy Woods            F 40-44    180/272     1:06:58     2:29:47     3:40:15     2:33:06   11:34     5:02:52
3369  Jorge Garcia           M 55-59    142/179     1:03:22     2:12:54     3:18:21     2:50:00   11:34     5:02:53
3370  Katie Gray             F 30-34    229/275       58:39     2:11:45     3:24:36     2:51:08   11:34     5:02:53
3371  Ryan Schroeder         M 35-39    325/365     1:04:40     2:18:37     3:25:51     2:44:19   11:34     5:02:55
3372  Taryn Kent             F 35-39    289/359     1:00:25     2:15:14     3:21:26     2:47:49   11:34     5:03:02
3373  Lindsey Millspaugh     F 35-39    290/359     1:00:25     2:15:12     3:21:26     2:47:51   11:34     5:03:02
3374  Susitha Karunaratne    M 45-49    306/368       59:11     2:10:13     3:18:33     2:53:00   11:35     5:03:12
3375  Daniel Jacobsen        M 40-44    374/413     1:04:46     2:15:55     3:21:35     2:47:20   11:35     5:03:14
3376  Kasey Maynes           F 40-44    181/272     1:06:29     2:19:00     3:28:06     2:44:20   11:35     5:03:19
3377  Jacob Nofziger         M 19-24    101/124     1:07:15     2:24:19     3:30:42     2:39:06   11:35     5:03:24
3378  Kayla Hussey           F 19-24     97/124     1:07:14     2:24:19     3:30:43     2:39:06   11:35     5:03:25
3379  Kevin Shewey           M 55-59    143/179     1:05:32     2:21:11     3:23:18     2:42:15   11:35     5:03:26
3380  Erica List             F 40-44    182/272     1:07:17     2:19:55     3:24:41     2:43:42   11:36     5:03:36
3381  Valerie Elder          F 35-39    291/359     1:07:17     2:19:54     3:24:41     2:43:43   11:36     5:03:37
3382  Bridgette Evers        F 35-39    292/359     1:11:18     2:28:33     3:31:54     2:35:08   11:36     5:03:41
3383  James Hagar            M 35-39    326/365     1:05:40     2:22:18     3:26:16     2:41:30   11:36     5:03:48
3384  Lisa Bailey            F 50-54     94/132     1:06:35     2:22:41     3:28:42     2:41:19   11:37     5:03:59
3385  Kellie Moller          F 45-49    144/219     1:07:09     2:21:10     3:27:08     2:42:50   11:37     5:04:00
3386  Frances Richert        F 25-29    221/276     1:08:36     2:29:19     3:34:39     2:34:51   11:37     5:04:09
3387  Mark Janosky           M 60-64      72/94     1:07:51     2:26:24     3:32:16     2:37:47   11:37     5:04:11
3388  Meryl Brown            F 35-39    293/359     1:06:25     2:17:26     3:25:46     2:46:48   11:37     5:04:14
3389  Amanda Morris          F 35-39    294/359     1:16:25     2:33:33     3:37:09     2:30:48   11:37     5:04:20
3390  Robert Braun           M 55-59    144/179     1:10:15     2:25:31     3:28:14     2:38:53   11:38     5:04:23
3391  Brian Blastick         M 30-34    290/327     1:09:54     2:24:16     3:28:30     2:40:22   11:38     5:04:37
3392  Wendy Collinson        F 35-39    295/359     1:10:19     2:23:53     3:31:34     2:40:50   11:38     5:04:43
3393  Cecilia Harry          F 30-34    230/275     1:07:37     2:27:14     3:36:10     2:37:38   11:39     5:04:51
3394  Sheila Prevou          F 50-54     95/132     1:07:37     2:27:11     3:36:08     2:37:42   11:39     5:04:53
3395  Francy Mueller         F 40-44    183/272     1:07:37     2:27:13     3:36:11     2:37:42   11:39     5:04:54
3396  Teresa Kempfer         F 30-34    231/275     1:10:42     2:32:39     3:40:21     2:32:20   11:39     5:04:58
3397  Melissa Cassidy        F 40-44    184/272     1:06:50     2:24:47     3:34:00     2:40:13   11:39     5:04:59
3398  Elizabeth Rodriguez De F 45-49    145/219     1:07:33     2:20:53     3:30:03     2:44:08   11:39     5:05:01
3399  Mark Skibowski         M 50-54    210/255     1:01:47     2:16:03     3:25:59     2:49:01   11:39     5:05:03
3400  Jenny Duncan           F 30-34    232/275     1:06:11     2:23:00     3:30:26     2:42:14   11:39     5:05:13
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3401  Thomas Frank           M 35-39    327/365     1:06:58     2:22:11     3:31:17     2:43:15   11:40     5:05:25
3402  Mallorie Stringfellow  F 19-24     98/124     1:11:42     2:27:53     3:32:14     2:37:45   11:40     5:05:38
3403  Heather Palmer         F 40-44    185/272     1:10:05     2:29:34                 2:36:04   11:40     5:05:38
3404  Abby Williams          F 40-44    186/272     1:07:00     2:24:17     3:31:54     2:41:27   11:41     5:05:43
3405  Brian Roache           M 40-44    375/413     1:07:35     2:20:53     3:24:38     2:45:00   11:41     5:05:52
3406  Randall Shurn          M 35-39    328/365     1:07:37     2:27:42     3:32:39     2:38:11   11:41     5:05:53
3407  Allison Gentry         F 35-39    296/359     1:10:24     2:34:37     3:43:52     2:31:17   11:41     5:05:54
3408  John MacE              M 60-64      73/94     1:04:27     2:15:52     3:21:11     2:50:04   11:41     5:05:55
3409  Michael Lindley        M 45-49    307/368     1:01:40     2:18:17     3:30:49     2:47:44   11:41     5:06:00
3410  Chad Bacholl           M 25-29    197/217     1:03:51     2:16:49     3:23:00     2:49:13   11:41     5:06:01
3411  Corrie Madden          F 35-39    297/359     1:09:42     2:25:03     3:29:13     2:41:07   11:42     5:06:09
3412  Wendy Beaudoin         F 40-44    187/272     1:11:59     2:31:03     3:35:51     2:35:11   11:42     5:06:13
3413  Arlene Brim            F 50-54     96/132       57:25     2:00:51     3:07:31     3:05:23   11:42     5:06:14
3414  Robin Day              F 55-59      44/58       57:27     2:00:53     3:07:32     3:05:22   11:42     5:06:14
3415  David Johnson          M 45-49    308/368       59:11     2:05:02     3:18:46     3:01:15   11:42     5:06:17
3416  Scott Otis             M 55-59    145/179     1:07:36     2:22:08     3:26:32     2:44:11   11:42     5:06:19
3417  Beau Baird             M 30-34    291/327       59:44     2:11:00     3:23:25     2:55:25   11:42     5:06:24
3418  Jenna Foster           F 25-29    222/276       59:50     2:09:35     3:28:05     2:57:00   11:43     5:06:34
3419  Belinda Deetz          F 35-39    298/359     1:10:43     2:25:46     3:30:42     2:41:01   11:43     5:06:46
3420  Staci Bussing Roll     F 40-44    188/272     1:04:57     2:14:58     3:25:46     2:52:01   11:43     5:06:59
3421  Carlene Grant-Sakbun   F 45-49    146/219     1:05:29     2:21:36     3:31:02     2:45:24   11:44     5:07:00
3422  Nick Berkiel           M 19-24    102/124     1:09:15     2:19:55     3:24:47     2:47:19   11:44     5:07:13
3423  Monica O'Connell       F 45-49    147/219     1:05:37     2:20:43     3:28:47     2:46:40   11:44     5:07:23
3424  Chris Gerber           M 55-59    146/179     1:11:19     2:28:33     3:32:00     2:38:54   11:45     5:07:27
3425  Brian Hubbard          M 30-34    292/327     1:06:45     2:21:25     3:27:10     2:46:11   11:45     5:07:36
3426  Paul Weedling          M 45-49    309/368     1:04:56     2:14:59     3:27:41     2:52:38   11:45     5:07:37
3427  Danielle Guerin        F 25-29    223/276     1:10:08     2:32:14     3:37:45     2:35:25   11:45     5:07:39
3428  Becky Schneider        F 55-59      45/58     1:12:19     2:32:14     3:36:57     2:35:27   11:45     5:07:41
3429  Joelle Hancock         F 19-24     99/124     1:10:13     2:32:16     3:35:56     2:35:26   11:45     5:07:41
3430  Micah Hancock          M 19-24    103/124     1:10:14     2:32:16     3:35:56     2:35:26   11:45     5:07:42
3431  Jennifer Vaughn        F 30-34    233/275     1:09:41     2:30:17     3:34:28     2:37:41   11:46     5:07:58
3432  Richard Guidry         M 40-44    376/413     1:03:56     2:16:42     3:19:36     2:51:25   11:46     5:08:07
3433  Leana Matern           F 25-29    224/276     1:13:07     2:45:15     3:49:25     2:22:57   11:46     5:08:11
3434  Sarah Dills            F 35-39    299/359     1:06:32     2:21:55     3:25:34     2:46:18   11:46     5:08:13
3435  Jacqueline Vowell      F 40-44    189/272     1:17:09     2:38:51     3:45:22     2:29:26   11:46     5:08:16
3436  Adam Kreuzman          M 50-54    211/255     1:10:30     2:40:53     3:43:02     2:27:24   11:46     5:08:17
3437  Patrick Kreuzman       M 55-59    147/179     1:10:29     2:40:53     3:43:03     2:27:24   11:46     5:08:17
3438  Matthew Weber          M 45-49    310/368     1:14:23     2:37:08     3:41:56     2:31:15   11:47     5:08:23
3439  Joy Spruill            F 40-44    190/272     1:06:19     2:24:43     3:31:20     2:43:48   11:47     5:08:31
3440  Clifton Bowling        M 55-59    148/179     1:06:19     2:24:43     3:31:22     2:43:48   11:47     5:08:31
3441  James Wellman          M 40-44    377/413     1:09:31     2:27:10     3:32:52     2:41:34   11:47     5:08:43
3442  Michelle Beckman       F 40-44    191/272     1:10:08     2:24:27     3:25:45     2:44:19   11:48     5:08:45
3443  Eric Waltenburg        M 50-54    212/255     1:07:02     2:18:18     3:22:55     2:50:33   11:48     5:08:51
3444  Jill Buskirk           F 40-44    192/272     1:03:32     2:19:42     3:30:19     2:49:15   11:48     5:08:57
3445  Roy Davis              M 40-44    378/413     1:09:47     2:24:41     3:25:00     2:44:18   11:48     5:08:59
3446  David Brown            M 55-59    149/179     1:02:06     2:12:40     3:26:15     2:56:19   11:48     5:08:59
3447  Jennifer Harris        F 35-39    300/359     1:13:11     2:28:55     3:34:47     2:40:05   11:48     5:08:59
3448  Shannon St John        M 35-39    329/365     1:13:14     2:30:55     3:38:12     2:38:14   11:48     5:09:09
3449  John Willoughby        M 50-54    213/255     1:02:37     2:10:43     3:15:08     2:58:31   11:49     5:09:13
3450  Anne Strohmeier        F 30-34    234/275     1:02:39     2:11:52     3:19:52     2:57:23   11:49     5:09:14
3451  George Lukezic         M 65-69      25/45     1:05:56     2:22:16     3:27:25     2:47:00   11:49     5:09:16
3452  Michael Morecraft      M 45-49    311/368     1:11:18     2:28:33     3:31:52     2:40:44   11:49     5:09:16
3453  Renee Sloan            F 45-49    148/219     1:11:00     2:24:11     3:29:17     2:45:08   11:49     5:09:18
3454  Janet White            F 40-44    193/272     1:11:00     2:24:11     3:29:16     2:45:07   11:49     5:09:18
3455  Sue Carnes             F 70-74        3/6     1:12:01     2:30:52     3:36:11     2:38:28   11:49     5:09:19
3456  Megan Gardam           F 40-44    194/272     1:09:02     2:24:12     3:29:13     2:45:08   11:49     5:09:19
3457  Derek Waite            M 40-44    379/413     1:04:07     2:19:46     3:31:01     2:49:40   11:49     5:09:25
3458  Pat Watson             F 40-44    195/272     1:15:05     2:36:26     3:42:12     2:32:59   11:49     5:09:25
3459  Aaron Klooze           M 45-49    312/368     1:02:52     2:11:02     3:15:00     2:58:30   11:49     5:09:32
3460  Tammy Goecker          F 40-44    196/272     1:05:50     2:29:47     3:40:15     2:39:48   11:49     5:09:35
3461  Janice Vanvactor       F 60-64      18/29     1:07:57     2:21:10     3:32:24     2:48:28   11:50     5:09:38
3462  Arnessa Craft          F 35-39    301/359     1:16:09     2:34:20     3:33:53     2:35:20   11:50     5:09:39
3463  Liz Bower              F 35-39    302/359     1:04:28     2:20:14     3:32:11     2:49:30   11:50     5:09:44
3464  Sanjay Idate           M 45-49    313/368     1:09:48     2:25:35     3:27:44     2:44:09   11:50     5:09:44
3465  Marty Cosper           M 40-44    380/413     1:04:46     2:17:00     3:24:51     2:52:52   11:50     5:09:51
3466  David Llamas           M 45-49    314/368     1:07:34     2:24:28     3:26:10     2:45:29   11:50     5:09:56
3467  Amanda Schroeder       F 30-34    235/275     1:07:36     2:25:09     3:35:44     2:44:52   11:50     5:10:00
3468  Lisa Clark             F 35-39    303/359     1:07:36     2:25:09     3:35:44     2:44:52   11:50     5:10:00
3469  Sumitra Ghate          F 45-49    149/219                             3:36:16               11:51     5:10:06
3470  Robert Roller          M 40-44    381/413       59:46     2:12:17     3:22:15     2:58:02   11:51     5:10:19
3471  Isaac Childers         M 65-69      26/45     1:07:29     2:23:04     3:30:06     2:47:25   11:51     5:10:28
3472  James McCloud          M 55-59    150/179     1:07:58     2:28:54     3:34:23     2:41:38   11:52     5:10:32
3473  Nancy McCloud          F 55-59      46/58     1:07:58     2:28:55     3:34:17     2:41:38   11:52     5:10:32
3474  Rose Ellen Hoeltke     F 40-44    197/272     1:03:43     2:17:27     3:27:42     2:53:20   11:52     5:10:47
3475  Sarah Lloyd            F 35-39    304/359     1:06:31     2:21:23     3:30:21     2:49:34   11:53     5:10:56
3476  Erica Thornhill        F 40-44    198/272     1:06:47     2:22:53     3:32:16     2:48:09   11:53     5:11:02
3477  Jennifer Waits         F 35-39    305/359     1:06:47     2:22:54     3:32:17     2:48:09   11:53     5:11:02
3478  Stuart Yancy           M 50-54    214/255     1:10:27     2:25:28     3:30:45     2:45:38   11:53     5:11:05
3479  Dan Moore              M 35-39    330/365     1:00:48     2:05:25     3:12:33     3:05:49   11:53     5:11:14
3480  Shawn Dunagin          F 45-49    150/219     1:01:06     2:10:30     3:15:20     3:00:52   11:54     5:11:22
3481  Kathryn Reneer         F 35-39    306/359     1:16:53     2:42:20     3:48:54     2:29:06   11:54     5:11:25
3482  Andrew Palassis        M 30-34    293/327     1:10:59     2:34:39     3:40:28     2:36:47   11:54     5:11:26
3483  Amberly Palassis       F 30-34    236/275     1:10:59     2:34:39     3:40:29     2:36:47   11:54     5:11:26
3484  Jennifer Hatmacher     F 45-49    151/219     1:02:41     2:21:24     3:34:56     2:50:05   11:54     5:11:29
3485  Andrea Abrahamson      F 45-49    152/219     1:10:45     2:30:35     3:39:06     2:40:59   11:54     5:11:33
3486  Shayna Bonney          F 30-34    237/275     1:04:45     2:31:02     3:36:22     2:40:33   11:54     5:11:35
3487  David Spar             M 35-39    331/365     1:03:30     2:13:25     3:11:47     2:58:12   11:54     5:11:36
3488  Mary Nabb              F 40-44    199/272     1:05:23     2:22:16     3:28:46     2:49:29   11:54     5:11:44
3489  Damaris Rosich-Schwart F 40-44    200/272     1:05:22     2:22:15     3:28:47     2:49:31   11:54     5:11:45
3490  Bruce Purdy            M 60-64      74/94     1:10:42     2:29:28     3:36:38     2:42:21   11:55     5:11:49
3491  Nagarjuna Musunuru     M 45-49    315/368     1:13:54     2:38:09     3:41:03     2:33:47   11:55     5:11:55
3492  Rebecca Trevino        F 50-54     97/132     1:16:25     2:33:33     3:35:49     2:38:34   11:55     5:12:07
3493  Melissa Kyle Shults    F 25-29    225/276     1:02:39     2:20:45     3:33:57     2:51:25   11:55     5:12:10
3494  Shawnna Dillinger      F 45-49    153/219       59:08     2:15:33     3:27:03     2:56:39   11:55     5:12:11
3495  Teresa Sherrard        F 50-54     98/132     1:10:41     2:36:29     3:41:17     2:35:49   11:56     5:12:17
3496  Doug Desper            M 55-59    151/179     1:06:57     2:22:50     3:31:41     2:49:30   11:56     5:12:20
3497  Kyle Bell              M 30-34    294/327     1:06:21     2:18:18     3:28:34     2:54:11   11:56     5:12:29
3498  David Winchell         M 35-39    332/365     1:08:57     2:22:55     3:28:27     2:49:39   11:56     5:12:33
3499  Jerrod Carter          M 45-49    316/368       59:09     2:13:23     3:27:56     2:59:14   11:56     5:12:36
3500  John Crawley           M 45-49    317/368       58:16     2:02:53     3:10:28     3:09:45   11:56     5:12:37
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3501  Tim Cocagne            M 25-29    198/217     1:07:26     2:21:02     3:29:56     2:51:46   11:57     5:12:48
3502  Lori Dubach            F 35-39    307/359     1:09:01     2:24:35     3:32:56     2:48:28   11:57     5:13:03
3503  Dean Ford              M 50-54    215/255     1:11:22     2:33:18     3:41:03     2:39:48   11:57     5:13:06
3504  Lindsay McCormick      F 30-34    238/275     1:10:24     2:25:36     3:30:01     2:47:32   11:58     5:13:08
3505  Virginia Newberry      F 35-39    308/359     1:09:35     2:25:01     3:32:22     2:48:09   11:58     5:13:10
3506  Theresa Riggs          F 35-39    309/359     1:09:34     2:25:01     3:32:21     2:48:09   11:58     5:13:10
3507  Jesscia Goins          F 35-39    310/359     1:12:12     2:31:06     3:36:30     2:42:08   11:58     5:13:13
3508  Charles Shaskus        M 60-64      75/94     1:12:14     2:31:08     3:36:30     2:42:06   11:58     5:13:13
3509  Rachel Dominick        F 30-34    239/275     1:09:16     2:29:22     3:31:57     2:43:56   11:58     5:13:17
3510  Samuel Ludlow          M 19-24    104/124       56:41     2:08:04     3:22:56     3:05:16   11:58     5:13:20
3511  Teresa Huddleston      F 45-49    154/219     1:15:04     2:36:25     3:42:11     2:36:56   11:58     5:13:20
3512  Melissa Ellis          F 45-49    155/219     1:15:06     2:36:25     3:42:11     2:36:57   11:58     5:13:21
3513  Tim Lyke               M 55-59    152/179     1:04:25     2:25:03     3:37:15     2:48:24   11:58     5:13:27
3514  Edward Rhoades         M 35-39    333/365     1:00:00     2:06:38     3:10:58     3:06:59   11:59     5:13:37
3515  Jennifer Inman         F 35-39    311/359     1:07:52     2:24:27     3:35:02     2:49:20   11:59     5:13:46
3516  Casey Magyarics        F 19-24    100/124     1:06:37     2:21:15     3:32:22     2:52:32   11:59     5:13:47
3517  Betsy Kurtz            F 25-29    226/276     1:11:12     2:34:09     3:40:57     2:39:38   11:59     5:13:47
3518  Paula Lee              F 60-64      19/29     1:10:49     2:29:30     3:35:48     2:44:21   11:59     5:13:50
3519  Mary Lee McKay         F 19-24    101/124     1:09:20     2:31:37     3:37:48     2:42:14   11:59     5:13:50
3520  Chris Lozier           M 30-34    295/327     1:10:22     2:27:07     3:28:59     2:46:45   11:59     5:13:52
3521  Sherrie Keipp          F 35-39    312/359     1:09:33     2:30:42     3:39:39     2:43:17   11:59     5:13:58
3522  Kevin Raney            M 50-54    216/255     1:11:53     2:36:11     3:40:59     2:37:53   12:00     5:14:04
3523  Tyler Williams         M 19-24    105/124     1:08:46     2:16:11     3:34:30     2:57:56   12:00     5:14:06
3524  Meredith Wadlington    F 25-29    227/276       56:46     2:04:25     3:15:23     3:09:43   12:00     5:14:07
3525  Chad Roberts           M 19-24    106/124     1:08:46     2:16:13     3:34:30     2:57:55   12:00     5:14:08
3526  Kevin Sochocki         M 40-44    382/413     1:05:06     2:16:35     3:27:09     2:57:37   12:00     5:14:12
3527  Chip Wolford           M 30-34    296/327       59:01     2:05:50     3:21:15     3:08:26   12:00     5:14:15
3528  Bret Swisher           M 55-59    153/179       59:09     2:09:31     3:17:29     3:04:46   12:00     5:14:16
3529  Carl Cook              M 55-59    154/179     1:05:32     2:20:12     3:30:12     2:54:07   12:00     5:14:18
3530  Lindsey Thyr           F 19-24    102/124     1:07:21     2:26:57     3:34:34     2:47:24   12:00     5:14:20
3531  Jason Turek            M 35-39    334/365       58:05     2:07:03     3:20:55     3:07:25   12:01     5:14:28
3532  Claudia Miller - Forre F 50-54     99/132     1:07:28     2:28:19     3:39:01     2:46:13   12:01     5:14:32
3533  Jerry Forrest          M 40-44    383/413     1:07:28     2:28:21     3:38:59     2:46:12   12:01     5:14:32
3534  Thomas Caldwell        M 45-49    318/368     1:03:24     2:13:03     3:27:38     3:01:33   12:01     5:14:35
3535  Jose De La Cruz        M 25-29    199/217       57:27     2:08:40     3:21:38     3:06:02   12:01     5:14:41
3536  Robert Pruett          M 45-49    319/368     1:07:23     2:22:26     3:37:42     2:52:16   12:01     5:14:42
3537  Emily Mishler          F 19-24    103/124     1:10:13     2:30:33     3:39:35     2:44:10   12:01     5:14:42
3538  Michelle Dyson         F 45-49    156/219     1:10:10     2:24:27     3:27:02     2:50:19   12:01     5:14:46
3539  Elizabeth Gates        F 19-24    104/124     1:09:48     2:26:26     3:38:52     2:48:23   12:01     5:14:49
3540  Amy Moore              F 45-49    157/219     1:03:50     2:32:33     3:39:41     2:42:21   12:02     5:14:54
3541  Jennifer Hubbard       F 35-39    313/359     1:11:35     2:32:39     3:37:42     2:42:16   12:02     5:14:54
3542  Lori Morgan            F 45-49    158/219     1:13:00     2:36:46     3:43:24     2:38:13   12:02     5:14:59
3543  Chris Robinson         M 45-49    320/368     1:06:32     2:20:36     3:29:56     2:54:24   12:02     5:14:59
3544  Christina Vandezande   F 50-54    100/132     1:08:34     2:28:10     3:38:41     2:46:54   12:02     5:15:03
3545  Kyle Wheat             M 25-29    200/217     1:09:31     2:32:46     3:36:19     2:42:23   12:02     5:15:08
3546  Amy Kelley             F 40-44    201/272     1:08:43     2:24:27     3:31:57     2:50:44   12:02     5:15:10
3547  James Spears           M 25-29    201/217     1:05:35     2:23:26     3:35:09     2:51:46   12:02     5:15:11
3548  Lori Manning           F 45-49    159/219     1:05:23     2:16:04     3:20:52     2:59:13   12:02     5:15:17
3549  Jenny Skirvin          F 30-34    240/275     1:04:53     2:20:57     3:31:14     2:54:23   12:03     5:15:19
3550  Jennifer Brennan       F 40-44    202/272     1:18:05     2:37:08     3:44:51     2:38:18   12:03     5:15:25
3551  Brad Cramer            M 65-69      27/45     1:13:28     2:33:01     3:40:58     2:42:26   12:03     5:15:26
3552  Elizabeth Adams        F 45-49    160/219     1:13:07     2:30:56     3:41:07     2:44:31   12:03     5:15:27
3553  Thom Miller            M 45-49    321/368     1:11:46     2:34:56     3:37:55     2:40:37   12:03     5:15:33
3554  Stacy Valdes           F 45-49    161/219     1:11:44     2:31:24     3:39:35     2:44:11   12:03     5:15:35
3555  Heather Richmund       F 45-49    162/219     1:08:18     2:27:43     3:35:53     2:47:57   12:03     5:15:40
3556  Jessie Carter          F 35-39    314/359     1:05:39     2:19:51     3:33:39     2:55:55   12:04     5:15:46
3557  Ryan Tom               M 40-44    384/413     1:06:03     2:18:13     3:24:57     2:57:36   12:04     5:15:48
3558  Dave Bolander          M 45-49    322/368     1:10:01     2:23:54     3:33:02     2:51:55   12:04     5:15:49
3559  Kristine Lodwig        F 45-49    163/219     1:06:50     2:23:07     3:26:03     2:52:43   12:04     5:15:50
3560  John Conner            M 35-39    335/365     1:05:38     2:20:19     3:31:31     2:55:34   12:04     5:15:53
3561  Leslie Campins         F 40-44    203/272     1:03:51     2:23:07     3:42:45     2:52:54   12:04     5:16:00
3562  Walter Findlay         M 50-54    217/255     1:01:42     2:15:25     3:29:28     3:00:38   12:04     5:16:03
3563  Caroline Ryan          F 35-39    315/359     1:04:46     2:16:58     3:17:58     2:59:18   12:05     5:16:15
3564  Amanda Hardin          F 35-39    316/359     1:03:56     2:22:34     3:33:06     2:53:51   12:05     5:16:24
3565  Steve Riportella       M 50-54    218/255     1:08:34     2:25:13     3:37:44     2:51:40   12:06     5:16:52
3566  John Riportella        M 50-54    219/255     1:08:40     2:25:15     3:37:45     2:51:38   12:06     5:16:52
3567  Lindsey Cochran        F 30-34    241/275       58:40     2:12:11     3:32:01     3:04:44   12:06     5:16:54
3568  Colleen Naviaux        F 35-39    317/359     1:10:05     2:25:19     3:32:54     2:51:36   12:06     5:16:55
3569  James Weigle           M 45-49    323/368       57:59     2:06:26     3:20:35     3:10:32   12:06     5:16:58
3570  Angela Fiege           F 55-59      47/58     1:09:03     2:31:52     3:40:19     2:45:14   12:07     5:17:06
3571  Dawn Smith             F 60-64      20/29     1:10:03     2:28:19     3:36:23     2:48:47   12:07     5:17:06
3572  Jeff Hager             M 50-54    220/255     1:12:11     2:34:26     3:41:22     2:42:44   12:07     5:17:09
3573  Megan Hager            M 19-24    107/124     1:12:13     2:34:27     3:41:22     2:42:44   12:07     5:17:11
3574  Deborah Burris-Kitchen F 55-59      48/58     1:08:04     2:28:37     3:36:58     2:48:41   12:07     5:17:18
3575  Alexander Stradling    M 19-24    108/124       59:42     2:06:24     3:10:26     3:11:00   12:07     5:17:23
3576  Jim Moore              M 60-64      76/94     1:13:11     2:32:47     3:42:05     2:45:01   12:08     5:17:48
3577  Ralph McEldowney       M 50-54    221/255     1:09:36     2:25:35     3:31:15     2:52:15   12:08     5:17:50
3578  Jim Rago               M 40-44    385/413     1:13:46     2:33:39     3:44:04     2:44:18   12:09     5:17:56
3579  Greg Snelling          M 40-44    386/413     1:14:09     2:37:34     3:43:50     2:40:25   12:09     5:17:59
3580  Luke Wilson            M 35-39    336/365       48:28     1:51:16     3:01:36     3:27:13   12:10     5:18:29
3581  Tiffany Grey           F 40-44    204/272     1:13:00     2:37:19     3:43:15     2:41:19   12:10     5:18:38
3582  Brian Schutz           M 40-44    387/413     1:08:30     2:23:39     3:28:05     2:55:01   12:10     5:18:39
3583  Azmi Draw              M 45-49    324/368     1:08:06     2:26:01     3:34:43     2:52:42   12:10     5:18:43
3584  Robert Rudow           M 50-54    222/255     1:09:42     2:29:28     3:38:45     2:49:17   12:10     5:18:44
3585  Katie O'Donnell        F 40-44    205/272     1:16:51     2:47:41     3:49:48     2:31:07   12:11     5:18:47
3586  Christian Lemmler      F 40-44    206/272     1:09:42     2:29:28     3:38:46     2:49:19   12:11     5:18:47
3587  Shawna Barbee          F 30-34    242/275     1:06:50     2:24:37     3:40:21     2:54:12   12:11     5:18:48
3588  Donald Rucker          M 40-44    388/413     1:09:13     2:31:33     3:35:17     2:47:28   12:11     5:19:01
3589  Kimberly Stokes        F 45-49    164/219     1:10:48     2:33:07     3:41:48     2:45:59   12:11     5:19:05
3590  Diane Zandstra         F 45-49    165/219     1:10:48     2:33:07     3:41:16     2:45:58   12:11     5:19:05
3591  Jeffrey Jensen         M 19-24    109/124     1:12:23     2:31:15     3:38:52     2:48:19   12:12     5:19:33
3592  Ahmad Shauqi Rozani    M 19-24    110/124     1:05:04     2:17:09     3:32:18     3:02:27   12:12     5:19:36
3593  Emily Debrosse         F 40-44    207/272     1:13:53     2:38:49     3:47:05     2:40:48   12:12     5:19:37
3594  Chris Scagnoli         M 30-34    297/327     1:10:17     2:32:37     3:46:27     2:47:02   12:12     5:19:39
3595  Keith Baum             M 30-34    298/327     1:17:31     2:30:57     3:35:04     2:48:43   12:13     5:19:39
3596  Kira Buell             F 19-24    105/124     1:12:02     2:32:37     3:42:19     2:47:03   12:13     5:19:39
3597  Kara Michael           F 25-29    228/276     1:07:06     2:29:06     3:40:24     2:50:48   12:13     5:19:53
3598  Angie Cierzniewski     F 35-39    318/359     1:15:06     2:35:09     3:43:37     2:44:48   12:13     5:19:56
3599  Mark Wendling          M 45-49    325/368     1:04:27     2:16:41     3:30:34     3:03:20   12:13     5:20:01
3600  Sean Ash               M 40-44    389/413     1:12:56     2:37:11     3:46:27     2:43:00   12:14     5:20:10
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3601  Jeremy Harper          M 40-44    390/413     1:06:00     2:20:41     3:38:03     2:59:37   12:14     5:20:18
3602  Thomas Belt            M 55-59    155/179     1:09:57     2:25:29     3:31:57     2:54:54   12:14     5:20:22
3603  Christopher Martz      M 45-49    326/368     1:06:10     2:23:42     3:35:47     2:56:41   12:14     5:20:23
3604  Monica Brown           F 30-34    243/275     1:10:48     2:32:21     3:47:04     2:48:03   12:14     5:20:24
3605  Michael Patterson      M 45-49    327/368     1:01:42     2:18:18     3:30:50     3:02:15   12:15     5:20:33
3606  Blaine Phillips        M 55-59    156/179     1:03:32     2:23:40     3:37:21     2:56:54   12:15     5:20:33
3607  Katie Savage           F 25-29    229/276     1:08:55     2:25:49     3:43:43     2:54:45   12:15     5:20:33
3608  Deborah Fierro         F 45-49    166/219     1:12:54     2:34:12     3:41:17     2:46:25   12:15     5:20:37
3609  Dominique Williams     F 25-29    230/276     1:12:53     2:34:14     3:41:16     2:46:23   12:15     5:20:37
3610  Ryan Pfeifer           M 30-34    299/327     1:15:42     2:41:50     3:48:00     2:38:48   12:15     5:20:37
3611  Laura Swearingen       F 40-44    208/272     1:10:13     2:30:06     3:41:20     2:50:41   12:15     5:20:46
3612  Kelly Mize             F 50-54    101/132     1:03:42     2:15:26     3:28:12     3:05:23   12:15     5:20:48
3613  Stevie Johnson         M 40-44    391/413     1:10:41     2:34:09     3:41:22     2:46:41   12:15     5:20:50
3614  Jenna Coleman          F 45-49    167/219     1:18:42     2:42:41     3:51:54     2:38:10   12:15     5:20:51
3615  Randy Johnson          M 45-49    328/368     1:10:42     2:34:11     3:41:25     2:46:41   12:15     5:20:51
3616  Micaela Wilson         F 19-24    106/124     1:18:43     2:42:43     3:51:55     2:38:09   12:15     5:20:51
3617  Jeffrey Jensen         M 45-49    329/368     1:12:24     2:31:16     3:39:23     2:49:38   12:15     5:20:54
3618  Madison Hamblin        F 19-24    107/124     1:01:20     2:16:27     3:34:07     3:04:32   12:16     5:20:59
3619  Andrea Hart            F 25-29    231/276     1:07:06     2:29:07     3:40:25     2:51:55   12:16     5:21:01
3620  Melissa Leidal         F 30-34    244/275     1:12:46     2:35:49     3:42:59     2:45:19   12:16     5:21:07
3621  Johanna Maple          F 40-44    209/272     1:07:29     2:21:50     3:35:21     2:59:23   12:16     5:21:12
3622  Brian Holtzleiter      M 35-39    337/365     1:04:31     2:11:18     3:24:49     3:10:00   12:16     5:21:18
3623  Bradley Rector         M 30-34    300/327     1:04:31     2:11:17     3:24:49     3:10:01   12:16     5:21:18
3624  Nikky Guernsey         F 35-39    319/359     1:16:48     2:43:52     3:52:09     2:37:30   12:16     5:21:21
3625  Marybeth Kuntz         F 25-29    232/276     1:05:28     2:19:30     3:24:27     3:02:06   12:17     5:21:35
3626  Carrie Meyer           F 40-44    210/272     1:11:05     2:38:35     3:52:46     2:43:01   12:17     5:21:35
3627  Rebekka Sage           F 30-34    245/275     1:11:06     2:38:35                 2:43:02   12:17     5:21:36
3628  Cindy Kunkler          F 40-44    211/272     1:05:37     2:24:43     3:37:48     2:56:56   12:17     5:21:38
3629  Thomas Tocco           M 50-54    223/255     1:04:53     2:17:32     3:32:27     3:04:10   12:17     5:21:41
3630  Todd Ernsberger        M 45-49    330/368     1:10:10     2:27:43     3:38:45     2:54:02   12:17     5:21:44
3631  Timothy S Dykema       M 45-49    331/368     1:14:42     2:39:25     3:44:33     2:42:27   12:18     5:21:51
3632  Robert Noffsinger      M 35-39    338/365     1:12:28     2:34:18     3:44:38     2:47:43   12:18     5:22:00
3633  Robert Head            M 35-39    339/365     1:07:08     2:21:05     3:36:31     3:01:03   12:18     5:22:07
3634  Stephanie Jones        F 35-39    320/359     1:03:49     2:22:09     3:33:32     3:00:08   12:18     5:22:16
3635  Shane Sommers          M 40-44    392/413     1:03:49     2:22:10     3:33:30     3:00:07   12:19     5:22:16
3636  Doug Booth             M 25-29    202/217       59:43     2:12:09     3:30:43     3:10:09   12:19     5:22:17
3637  Amanda Orth            F 30-34    246/275     1:10:27     2:27:11     3:37:48     2:55:07   12:19     5:22:18
3638  Matt Harbaugh          M 30-34    301/327     1:34:02     3:05:32     3:58:39     2:16:50   12:19     5:22:22
3639  Jim Soots              M 60-64      77/94     1:13:03     2:33:36     3:42:21     2:48:56   12:19     5:22:31
3640  Lauren Steinbach       F 19-24    108/124     1:08:22     2:27:58     3:38:33     2:54:35   12:19     5:22:33
3641  Nicki Washburn         F 40-44    212/272     1:08:06     2:28:23     3:42:42     2:54:13   12:19     5:22:36
3642  Stephanie Ritchie      F 40-44    213/272     1:08:06     2:28:21     3:42:42     2:54:15   12:19     5:22:36
3643  Lanning Houston        M 65-69      28/45     1:14:54     2:34:36     3:40:06     2:48:06   12:19     5:22:42
3644  Patrick Hess           M 25-29    203/217     1:13:22     2:34:09     3:48:54     2:48:35   12:20     5:22:44
3645  Hillary Deitchman      F 25-29    233/276     1:10:11     2:29:07     3:43:20     2:53:37   12:20     5:22:44
3646  Dwight Clinton         M 60-64      78/94     1:14:48     2:34:59     3:43:42     2:47:50   12:20     5:22:48
3647  Lisa Brown             F 35-39    321/359     1:03:50     2:19:04     3:34:06     3:03:47   12:20     5:22:51
3648  Jennifer Badenhop      F 30-34    247/275     1:07:37     2:25:17     3:35:01     2:57:37   12:20     5:22:53
3649  Vivian Guo             F 16-18       6/10     1:08:36     2:22:20     3:29:49     3:00:34   12:20     5:22:54
3650  Michael Wang           M 19-24    111/124     1:08:38     2:22:21     3:29:50     3:00:34   12:20     5:22:55
3651  Michael Plumlee        M 35-39    340/365     1:09:49     2:35:18     3:50:54     2:47:40   12:20     5:22:57
3652  Allison Kirk           F 45-49    168/219     1:17:09     2:39:43     3:48:52     2:43:17   12:20     5:22:59
3653  Jiten Pandya           M 40-44    393/413     1:09:05     2:25:32     3:40:30     2:57:31   12:20     5:23:03
3654  Jeff Bennett           M 45-49    332/368     1:10:38     2:28:42     3:34:29     2:54:26   12:20     5:23:08
3655  John Rudolph           M 55-59    157/179     1:22:17     2:48:48     3:54:29     2:34:21   12:20     5:23:09
3656  Emily Jones            F 25-29    234/276     1:15:37     2:40:24     3:50:58     2:42:47   12:21     5:23:10
3657  Emily Ellingson        F 25-29    235/276     1:07:24     2:26:58     3:40:28     2:56:17   12:21     5:23:15
3658  Nicole Dunn            F 25-29    236/276     1:09:52     2:33:27     3:42:46     2:49:49   12:21     5:23:15
3659  Brian Wikle            M 50-54    224/255     1:12:44     2:34:09     3:43:14     2:49:09   12:21     5:23:18
3660  Stacy Florence         F 45-49    169/219     1:10:34     2:31:47     3:42:24     2:51:34   12:21     5:23:21
3661  Marney Lorah           F 45-49    170/219     1:20:41     2:46:04     3:52:56     2:37:20   12:21     5:23:24
3662  Michael Mayer          M 40-44    394/413     1:15:24     2:37:42     3:50:52     2:45:45   12:21     5:23:27
3663  John Yamashita         M 60-64      79/94     1:09:00     2:30:35     3:38:08     2:52:54   12:21     5:23:29
3664  Sheau Yun Choo         F 45-49    171/219     1:10:13     2:28:02     3:37:03     2:55:29   12:21     5:23:30
3665  Johnna Groom           F 45-49    172/219     1:05:13     2:18:58     3:35:24     3:04:37   12:21     5:23:34
3666  Lawton Warzala         M 55-59    158/179     1:35:49     3:16:56                 2:06:39   12:21     5:23:34
3667  Ben Burroughs          M 30-34    302/327     1:19:04     2:37:38     3:46:36     2:46:00   12:22     5:23:37
3668  Doug Clouser           M 40-44    395/413     1:06:06     2:18:30     3:24:50     3:05:10   12:22     5:23:39
3669  Karen Bevers           F 19-24    109/124     1:09:21     2:23:46     3:35:20     2:59:56   12:22     5:23:42
3670  Kim Montgkmery         F 55-59      49/58     1:10:15     2:26:00     3:47:45     2:57:45   12:22     5:23:45
3671  Angela Fields          F 40-44    214/272     1:10:15     2:26:02     3:47:45     2:57:44   12:22     5:23:45
3672  Marie Roeder           F 70-74        4/6     1:30:02     3:14:25                 2:09:24   12:22     5:23:48
3673  Aiden McDonnell        M 19-24    112/124     1:09:08     2:27:14     3:28:28     2:56:36   12:22     5:23:49
3674  Michael Helsel         M 50-54    225/255     1:16:41     2:42:14     3:49:14     2:41:38   12:22     5:23:51
3675  Carrie Butler          F 35-39    322/359     1:08:45     2:32:10     3:46:45     2:51:46   12:22     5:23:56
3676  Robert Martz           M 35-39    341/365     1:03:53     2:19:41     3:35:36     3:04:26   12:23     5:24:07
3677  Randulf Hegland        M 50-54    226/255     1:16:42     2:32:27     3:45:16     2:51:42   12:23     5:24:09
3678  Stephen Bartlett       M 55-59    159/179     1:06:39     2:30:45     3:45:31     2:53:29   12:23     5:24:14
3679  Cody Griffith          M 30-34    303/327     1:04:24     2:12:48     3:22:28     3:11:32   12:23     5:24:20
3680  Jonathan Maurer        M 45-49    333/368     1:15:20     2:33:02     3:41:56     2:51:26   12:24     5:24:27
3681  Patricia Hoover        F 40-44    215/272     1:08:12     2:25:47     3:40:02     2:58:45   12:24     5:24:31
3682  Jamie Schumacher       F 25-29    237/276     1:12:49     2:41:27     3:51:16     2:43:15   12:24     5:24:42
3683  Karen Kintup           F 35-39    323/359     1:09:33     2:28:12     3:40:14     2:56:36   12:24     5:24:47
3684  Bradley Neal           M 55-59    160/179     1:17:52     2:47:03     3:52:48     2:37:47   12:24     5:24:50
3685  Janell Sprinkle        F 40-44    216/272     1:13:51     2:38:20     3:48:39     2:46:38   12:25     5:24:58
3686  Karen Christensen (ran F 45-49    173/219     1:09:06     2:30:28     3:46:31     2:54:31   12:25     5:24:58
3687  Emily Chapman          F 25-29    238/276     1:05:54     2:33:26     3:41:17     2:51:33   12:25     5:24:58
3688  Ginger Nally           F 45-49    174/219     1:09:06     2:26:27     3:36:38     2:58:32   12:25     5:24:59
3689  Justin Daniels         M 35-39    342/365     1:10:29     2:25:37     3:32:51     2:59:29   12:25     5:25:06
3690  Chris Latham           M 50-54    227/255     1:07:27     2:23:58     3:35:45     3:01:19   12:25     5:25:16
3691  Jason T. Durnell       M 40-44    396/413     1:11:19     2:33:01     3:42:23     2:52:17   12:25     5:25:17
3692  Wallace C Charles      M 55-59    161/179     1:06:40     2:25:10     3:39:34     3:00:11   12:26     5:25:20
3693  Alan Coppinger         M 55-59    162/179     1:09:57     2:25:29     3:31:56     2:59:54   12:26     5:25:23
3694  Jill Terry             F 19-24    110/124     1:12:03     2:34:36     3:39:26     2:50:53   12:26     5:25:29
3695  Jeff Keithley          M 30-34    304/327       55:35     2:16:19     3:37:28     3:09:27   12:26     5:25:45
3696  Brandon Pierce         M 40-44    397/413     1:06:07     2:19:13     3:33:00     3:06:35   12:27     5:25:47
3697  Joe Lanphear           M 25-29    204/217       57:08     2:15:48     3:33:49     3:10:04   12:27     5:25:51
3698  Kellie Elbert          F 19-24    111/124     1:13:33     2:36:42     3:45:23     2:49:19   12:27     5:26:00
3699  Hannah Henderson       F 35-39    324/359     1:04:12     2:19:29     3:29:19     3:06:32   12:27     5:26:00
3700  Chuck Denning          M 40-44    398/413     1:04:19     2:19:24     3:33:54     3:06:38   12:27     5:26:01
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3701  Cindy Morgan           F 40-44    217/272     1:02:05     2:17:13     3:26:36     3:08:50   12:27     5:26:03
3702  Joanne Smith           F 35-39    325/359     1:18:15     2:44:11     3:54:02     2:41:53   12:27     5:26:03
3703  Herschel Michaels      M 40-44    399/413     1:16:44     2:34:33     3:43:19     2:51:33   12:27     5:26:06
3704  Kate Motsinger         F 30-34    248/275     1:10:08     2:24:27     3:25:21     3:01:40   12:27     5:26:07
3705  Glyn Price             M 60-64      80/94                 2:37:57     3:45:58     2:48:14   12:27     5:26:11
3706  Jay Yambert            M 55-59    163/179     1:07:53     2:28:22     3:42:16     2:57:50   12:28     5:26:12
3707  Jerry Day              M 55-59    164/179     1:15:29     2:37:58     3:45:59     2:48:15   12:28     5:26:12
3708  Diana Calderon-Kuehl   F 35-39    326/359     1:16:09     2:35:12     3:46:36     2:51:06   12:28     5:26:17
3709  Jennifer Overmann      F 30-34    249/275     1:11:49     2:31:14     3:42:35     2:55:05   12:28     5:26:18
3710  Jeremy Burton          M 30-34    305/327     1:13:23     2:44:13     4:37:53     2:42:08   12:28     5:26:20
3711  Karl Haynus            M 19-24    113/124     1:06:50     2:28:36     3:41:25     2:57:52   12:28     5:26:27
3712  Bill Wells             M 55-59    165/179     1:06:41     2:33:54     3:47:33     2:52:34   12:28     5:26:28
3713  Terri Menghini         F 50-54    102/132     1:04:58     2:31:12     3:46:38     2:55:29   12:29     5:26:40
3714  Charles Caudill        M 45-49    334/368     1:10:32     2:24:07     3:31:40     3:02:38   12:29     5:26:44
3715  Karl Boerger           M 45-49    335/368       59:29     2:13:56     3:34:53     3:12:55   12:29     5:26:51
3716  Amber Russell          F 25-29    239/276     1:06:56     2:37:23     3:50:10     2:49:34   12:29     5:26:56
3717  Sophie Koon            F 35-39    327/359     1:14:51     2:35:16     3:47:37     2:51:41   12:29     5:26:57
3718  Jeff Phelps            M 50-54    228/255     1:11:28     2:38:57     3:45:20     2:48:03   12:29     5:26:59
3719  Yunlong Liu            M 40-44    400/413     1:06:29     2:17:31     3:27:30     3:09:31   12:29     5:27:01
3720  Zhuo Liu               M 35-39    343/365     1:06:29     2:17:31     3:27:32     3:09:31   12:29     5:27:02
3721  Faheem Abbasi          M 45-49    336/368     1:09:27     2:27:12     3:38:25     2:59:50   12:29     5:27:02
3722  Eric Sanders           M 30-34    306/327     1:10:02     2:28:15     3:39:14     2:58:50   12:29     5:27:04
3723  Jenessa Evans          F 25-29    240/276     1:14:23     2:37:19     3:46:31     2:49:46   12:29     5:27:04
3724  Ross Nordhoff          M 30-34    307/327       59:55     2:19:47     3:36:48     3:07:19   12:30     5:27:06
3725  Susan Jones            F 45-49    175/219     1:04:22     2:23:04     3:38:42     3:04:08   12:30     5:27:11
3726  Trevor Hemsley         M 50-54    229/255     1:06:16     2:22:03     3:30:53     3:05:17   12:30     5:27:20
3727  Stefanie Griffith      F 40-44    218/272     1:03:46     2:20:37     3:35:50     3:07:01   12:31     5:27:38
3728  Lesley Strauss         F 60-64      21/29     1:18:20     2:44:08                 2:43:36   12:31     5:27:44
3729  Anntriniece Napper     F 40-44    219/272     1:17:45     2:43:41     3:53:31     2:44:21   12:32     5:28:01
3730  Ellen Wolf             F 19-24    112/124     1:13:54     2:34:27     3:47:35     2:53:47   12:32     5:28:14
3731  Jonathan Faust         M 35-39    344/365     1:08:44     2:30:19     3:47:02     2:58:09   12:33     5:28:27
3732  Trent Dailey           M 35-39    345/365     1:08:44     2:30:19     3:47:04     2:58:09   12:33     5:28:28
3733  Birong Liao            M 50-54    230/255     1:14:09     2:42:19     3:52:35     2:46:12   12:33     5:28:30
3734  Kris Hohulin           F 40-44    220/272     1:16:21     2:43:29     3:56:06     2:45:03   12:33     5:28:31
3735  Laura Canos            F 25-29    241/276     1:06:29     2:21:59     3:34:22     3:06:35   12:33     5:28:34
3736  Danielle Williams      F 40-44    221/272     1:15:27     2:45:54     3:58:28     2:42:42   12:33     5:28:36
3737  Jorge Patino           M 40-44    401/413     1:07:36     2:25:53     3:33:24     3:02:43   12:33     5:28:36
3738  Lisa Modrzejewski      F 30-34    250/275     1:20:22     2:35:45     3:47:42     2:52:54   12:33     5:28:38
3739  Sarah Adams            F 55-59      50/58     1:13:07     2:35:37     3:48:50     2:53:04   12:33     5:28:40
3740  David Sluss            M 30-34    308/327     1:04:15     2:23:32     3:40:13     3:05:17   12:33     5:28:49
3741  Stephen Aldrich        M 35-39    346/365       56:50     2:02:52     3:13:59     3:26:02   12:34     5:28:53
3742  Meredith Hettinger     F 40-44    222/272     1:11:22     2:30:09     3:46:39     2:58:47   12:34     5:28:55
3743  Michael Kelley         M 55-59    166/179     1:10:17     2:29:30     3:38:40     2:59:38   12:34     5:29:08
3744  Ken Fattmann           M 60-64      81/94     1:17:45     2:43:41     3:53:31     2:45:39   12:35     5:29:19
3745  Beth Lintner           F 45-49    176/219     1:14:22     2:45:02     3:53:19     2:44:20   12:35     5:29:21
3746  Patti Hammerle         F 45-49    177/219     1:14:23     2:45:02     3:53:26     2:44:20   12:35     5:29:21
3747  Stacie Tumlin          F 40-44    223/272     1:09:13     2:30:18     3:41:31     2:59:10   12:35     5:29:27
3748  Brian Tumlin           M 45-49    337/368     1:09:14     2:30:17     3:41:31     2:59:11   12:35     5:29:27
3749  Debbie Willoughby      F 45-49    178/219     1:06:50     2:23:24     3:35:20     3:06:06   12:35     5:29:30
3750  Lisa Senter            F 40-44    224/272     1:19:23     2:45:14     3:55:14     2:44:30   12:36     5:29:44
3751  Dustin Mullins         M 30-34    309/327     1:09:57     2:28:40     3:42:46     3:01:05   12:36     5:29:44
3752  Kayla Mullins          F 30-34    251/275     1:09:57     2:28:42     3:42:45     3:01:03   12:36     5:29:44
3753  Thomas Sesterhenn      M 35-39    347/365     1:12:13     2:34:13     3:46:31     2:55:36   12:36     5:29:48
3754  Anthony Montello       M 45-49    338/368     1:05:28     2:19:21     3:23:25     3:10:41   12:36     5:30:01
3755  Elizabeth Sabato       F 30-34    252/275     1:10:46     2:31:45     3:45:17     2:58:19   12:36     5:30:04
3756  Bill Beardall          M 60-64      82/94     1:15:29     2:40:43     3:54:22     2:49:25   12:36     5:30:08
3757  Mark Benson            M 45-49    339/368     1:08:05     2:26:43     3:35:32     3:03:30   12:37     5:30:12
3758  Jj Tarter              F 45-49    179/219     1:15:06     2:36:27     3:44:33     2:54:02   12:37     5:30:29
3759  Fawn Dintelmann        F 40-44    225/272     1:15:25     2:45:54     3:58:26     2:44:41   12:38     5:30:35
3760  Sally Bender           F 50-54    103/132     1:09:51     2:29:13     3:40:50     3:01:32   12:38     5:30:45
3761  Shawn Blazier          M 30-34    310/327     1:05:51     2:27:52     3:46:39     3:02:57   12:38     5:30:48
3762  Abigail Martin         F 25-29    242/276     1:05:55     2:33:26     3:45:16     2:57:32   12:38     5:30:58
3763  Ray Lim                M 65-69      29/45     1:11:26     2:39:18     3:56:02     2:51:44   12:39     5:31:01
3764  Brianna Burke          F 25-29    243/276     1:16:17     2:44:04     3:52:51     2:47:00   12:39     5:31:03
3765  Alissa Wolford         F 30-34    253/275     1:16:17     2:44:04     3:52:53     2:47:00   12:39     5:31:03
3766  Michael Upton          M 35-39    348/365     1:15:33     2:38:08     3:49:04     2:52:58   12:39     5:31:05
3767  Julie Shoup            F 40-44    226/272     1:08:20     2:30:17     3:52:18     3:00:52   12:39     5:31:08
3768  Megan Rogg             F 25-29    244/276     1:10:12     2:28:45     3:39:36     3:02:32   12:39     5:31:16
3769  Candace Mitchell       F 25-29    245/276     1:07:31     2:24:54     3:37:52     3:06:25   12:39     5:31:18
3770  Scott Mitchell         M 25-29    205/217     1:07:32     2:24:53     3:37:54     3:06:27   12:39     5:31:19
3771  Beth Shaughnessy       F 50-54    104/132     1:10:43     2:35:02     3:47:29     2:56:19   12:39     5:31:20
3772  Grace Kidwell          F 16-18       7/10     1:07:06     2:25:18     3:37:06     3:06:06   12:39     5:31:24
3773  Scott Morris           M 60-64      83/94     1:10:36     2:41:49     3:52:29     2:49:35   12:39     5:31:24
3774  Meg Dickinson          F 30-34    254/275     1:13:54     2:38:31     3:48:27     2:53:04   12:40     5:31:35
3775  Nicole O'Connell       F 25-29    246/276     1:08:07     2:29:39     3:52:40     3:02:00   12:40     5:31:38
3776  Zarah Calvin           F 25-29    247/276     1:09:22     2:45:04     3:57:12     2:46:35   12:40     5:31:38
3777  Heather Calvin         F 35-39    328/359     1:09:25     2:45:04     3:57:13     2:46:35   12:40     5:31:39
3778  Shannon Neumann        M 35-39    349/365     1:13:50     2:40:47     3:51:10     2:50:52   12:40     5:31:39
3779  Terance Lee            M 65-69      30/45     1:13:50     2:40:49     3:51:07     2:50:51   12:40     5:31:39
3780  Zulikha Neumann        F 40-44    227/272     1:13:50     2:40:48     3:51:09     2:50:52   12:40     5:31:40
3781  Robert Guillory        M 30-34    311/327     1:04:21     2:16:48     3:37:29     3:14:52   12:40     5:31:40
3782  Robert Smalley         M 55-59    167/179     1:08:57     2:27:43     3:41:49     3:03:58   12:40     5:31:40
3783  Kimberly Brown         F 35-39    329/359     1:09:13     2:31:33     3:41:22     3:00:12   12:40     5:31:45
3784  Jennifer Brocks        F 45-49    180/219     1:07:49     2:29:33     3:45:56     3:02:14   12:40     5:31:47
3785  Cheryl Ervin           F 45-49    181/219     1:14:29     2:44:22     3:59:07     2:47:37   12:41     5:31:59
3786  Michael Ellis          M 45-49    340/368     1:05:53     2:20:34     3:34:08     3:11:46   12:41     5:32:19
3787  Kristin Givens         F 40-44    228/272     1:13:15     2:35:43     3:48:33     2:56:43   12:42     5:32:25
3788  David Ely              M 35-39    350/365     1:17:18     2:47:46     3:51:21     2:44:41   12:42     5:32:27
3789  Marc Pulfer            M 45-49    341/368     1:03:43     2:24:03     3:45:10     3:08:34   12:42     5:32:36
3790  Rachel Travis          F 40-44    229/272     1:08:29     2:26:27     3:42:38     3:06:13   12:42     5:32:40
3791  Sharry Bronson         F 40-44    230/272     1:13:01     2:36:45     3:52:55     2:56:06   12:43     5:32:51
3792  Megan Higginbotham     F 30-34    255/275     1:09:23     2:35:03     3:50:17     2:57:49   12:43     5:32:52
3793  Robert Foster          M 45-49    342/368     1:12:35     2:27:28     3:33:57     3:05:30   12:43     5:32:58
3794  Mark Schaeffer         M 60-64      84/94     1:06:07     2:21:48     3:31:05     3:11:41   12:44     5:33:29
3795  George Southgate       M 70-74        6/8     1:09:35     2:31:18     3:44:04     3:02:15   12:44     5:33:33
3796  Sarah Edie             F 35-39    330/359     1:09:31     2:26:59     3:41:15     3:06:38   12:44     5:33:36
3797  Sandy Mills            F 40-44    231/272     1:19:08     2:48:36     4:01:42     2:45:01   12:44     5:33:37
3798  Shannon Noble          F 30-34    256/275     1:04:44     2:20:27     3:37:12     3:13:10   12:44     5:33:37
3799  Rhonda Rhye            F 40-44    232/272     1:21:40     2:47:33     3:57:27     2:46:08   12:45     5:33:40
3800  Travis Colton          M 16-18      15/16     1:01:57     2:11:49     3:22:52     3:21:53   12:45     5:33:41
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3801  Jennifer Murphy        F 40-44    233/272     1:09:49     2:31:17     3:49:03     3:02:28   12:45     5:33:45
3802  Patricia Spaulding     F 50-54    105/132     1:09:49     2:31:15     3:49:04     3:02:30   12:45     5:33:45
3803  Dave Barnes            M 35-39    351/365     1:01:16     2:24:49     3:43:59     3:08:59   12:45     5:33:47
3804  Tara Taylor            F 45-49    182/219     1:13:44     2:37:00     3:51:49     2:56:49   12:45     5:33:49
3805  Sherri Hasenour        F 40-44    234/272     1:06:43     2:31:35     3:47:00     3:02:20   12:45     5:33:55
3806  Melissa Astin          F 30-34    257/275     1:04:01     2:24:35     3:58:39     3:09:43   12:46     5:34:17
3807  Brian Peterson         M 50-54    231/255     1:05:29     2:23:50     3:39:49     3:10:31   12:46     5:34:21
3808  Ed Burns               M 65-69      31/45     1:19:43     2:45:53     3:53:59     2:48:30   12:46     5:34:23
3809  Laura-Lee Alford       F 25-29    248/276     1:29:20     2:51:02     4:00:16     2:43:25   12:46     5:34:27
3810  Carmen Collier         F 40-44    235/272     1:16:14     2:42:19     3:52:25     2:52:09   12:46     5:34:27
3811  Michael Head           M 60-64      85/94     1:27:52     3:01:30     4:06:08     2:32:58   12:46     5:34:28
3812  Roxsand Brown          F 45-49    183/219     1:13:26     2:35:53     3:49:56     2:58:35   12:46     5:34:28
3813  Tom Partipilo          M 55-59    168/179     1:15:41     2:41:50     3:55:16     2:53:05   12:47     5:34:54
3814  Laura Castleman        F 25-29    249/276     1:19:22     2:43:22     3:55:32     2:51:35   12:48     5:34:56
3815  Jennifer Sidelinger    F 50-54    106/132     1:13:30     2:42:50     3:52:21     2:52:09   12:48     5:34:58
3816  Wei Li                 M 50-54    232/255       59:21     2:04:43     3:24:06     3:30:17   12:48     5:35:00
3817  Maureen Hegarty        F 50-54    107/132     1:18:35     2:45:08     3:55:27     2:49:55   12:48     5:35:02
3818  Jacquie Ausmus         F 55-59      51/58     1:18:35     2:45:07     3:55:26     2:49:55   12:48     5:35:02
3819  Jeffrey Pack           M 55-59    169/179     1:11:23     2:30:48     3:47:25     3:04:15   12:48     5:35:03
3820  Sarah Lowe             F 45-49    184/219     1:11:24     2:30:48     3:47:15     3:04:16   12:48     5:35:03
3821  Mark McAllise          M 30-34    312/327     1:12:27     2:36:24     3:51:19     2:58:42   12:48     5:35:05
3822  Dylan Hilderbrand      M 35-39    352/365     1:17:46     2:41:53     3:54:20     2:53:31   12:49     5:35:24
3823  Maria Kasher           F 45-49    185/219     1:10:18     2:37:20     3:53:33     2:58:24   12:49     5:35:44
3824  Kathy Hicks            F 65-69        3/4     1:14:40     2:37:47     3:51:45     2:58:01   12:49     5:35:47
3825  Bradley Klemmensen     M 19-24    114/124       58:37     2:19:55     3:38:53     3:16:08   12:50     5:36:03
3826  Chris Kowalczyk        M 50-54    233/255     1:09:49     2:33:00     3:46:26     3:03:13   12:50     5:36:13
3827  Larry Erlandson        M 65-69      32/45     1:06:51     2:32:35     3:51:23     3:03:43   12:51     5:36:18
3828  Addy Frens             F 16-18       8/10     1:06:52     2:32:36     3:51:25     3:03:43   12:51     5:36:18
3829  Mike Watts             M 50-54    234/255     1:15:16     2:52:06     3:59:01     2:44:13   12:51     5:36:18
3830  Sherry Hanks           F 40-44    236/272     1:10:18     2:32:29     3:50:19     3:03:50   12:51     5:36:19
3831  Daniel Martinez        M 50-54    235/255     1:04:22     2:16:19     3:29:28     3:20:01   12:51     5:36:19
3832  Michael Posega         M 30-34    313/327     1:12:15     2:30:18     3:45:06     3:06:34   12:52     5:36:51
3833  Sam Woods Ii           M 65-69      33/45     1:10:55     2:31:55     3:49:18     3:04:58   12:52     5:36:53
3834  Matt Fahler            M 40-44    402/413     1:09:43     2:24:52     3:40:09     3:12:06   12:52     5:36:58
3835  Meghan Damron          F 35-39    331/359     1:10:35     2:32:49     3:40:41     3:04:22   12:53     5:37:10
3836  Justin Sims            M 35-39    353/365     1:12:50     2:39:44     3:52:37     2:57:27   12:53     5:37:11
3837  Dana Downing           F 30-34    258/275     1:17:29     2:43:24     3:53:16     2:53:50   12:53     5:37:13
3838  Thomas Reusch          M 45-49    343/368     1:06:42     2:18:54     3:22:07     3:18:22   12:53     5:37:15
3839  Chad Neher             M 35-39    354/365     1:06:43     2:31:34     3:47:01     3:05:46   12:53     5:37:19
3840  Samantha Oerther       F 30-34    259/275     1:12:31     2:36:29     3:48:36     3:00:58   12:53     5:37:27
3841  Mary Jones             F 45-49    186/219     1:22:05     2:51:26     4:06:29     2:46:09   12:54     5:37:35
3842  Shannon Larson         F 40-44    237/272     1:15:41     2:40:42     3:54:52     2:56:54   12:54     5:37:35
3843  Misty Nielsen          F 40-44    238/272     1:15:43     2:40:42     3:54:50     2:56:54   12:54     5:37:35
3844  Tonya Feicho           F 50-54    108/132     1:15:26     2:45:55     3:58:31     2:51:45   12:54     5:37:39
3845  Justin Owen            M 35-39    355/365     1:11:55     2:41:08     3:52:30     2:56:32   12:54     5:37:40
3846  Joseph Leffel          M 40-44    403/413     1:08:54     2:33:35     3:49:06     3:04:18   12:54     5:37:52
3847  Roger Hauge            M 80+          1/1     1:12:30     2:35:20     3:50:24     3:02:41   12:55     5:38:00
3848  Dan Vickery            M 19-24    115/124     1:11:08     2:25:50     3:30:07     3:12:12   12:55     5:38:01
3849  Ashley Pfeffenberger   F 25-29    250/276     1:09:36     2:23:02     3:28:42     3:15:08   12:55     5:38:09
3850  Aaron Pfeffenberger    M 25-29    206/217     1:09:36     2:23:02     3:28:42     3:15:08   12:55     5:38:09
3851  Maria Whicker          F 19-24    113/124     1:06:25     2:17:30     3:55:07     3:21:09   12:56     5:38:38
3852  Alina Young            F 40-44    239/272     1:14:38     2:38:56     3:53:52     2:59:51   12:56     5:38:46
3853  John Dannenfeldt       M 60-64      86/94     1:11:13     2:40:51     3:53:54     2:58:07   12:57     5:38:58
3854  Darren Gress           M 45-49    344/368     1:12:10     2:33:35     3:45:25     3:05:34   12:57     5:39:09
3855  Keirn Gawthrop         M 55-59    170/179     1:22:29     2:54:34     4:05:17     2:44:39   12:57     5:39:12
3856  Patrick Gilbert        M 30-34    314/327     1:08:13     2:27:04     3:48:31     3:12:14   12:58     5:39:18
3857  Juliana Gilbert        F 30-34    260/275     1:08:12     2:27:00     3:48:31     3:12:19   12:58     5:39:18
3858  Chris Payton           M 25-29    207/217     1:05:27     2:27:13     3:52:19     3:12:15   12:58     5:39:28
3859  George Azar            M 50-54    236/255     1:17:26     2:41:58     3:59:18     2:57:56   12:59     5:39:54
3860  Annie Phillips         F 70-74        5/6     1:18:57     2:45:22     4:00:14     2:54:34   12:59     5:39:56
3861  Phillip Dukes          M 19-24    116/124     1:03:00     2:20:08     3:40:54     3:19:54   12:59     5:40:01
3862  Carol Goslin           F 70-74        6/6     1:20:02     2:48:29     4:02:07     2:51:41   12:59     5:40:09
3863  Meredith Siematkowski  F 25-29    251/276     1:19:09     2:44:15     3:55:46     2:56:27   13:01     5:40:42
3864  Heather Bellamy        F 45-49    187/219     1:17:35     2:40:43     3:55:55     3:00:10   13:01     5:40:52
3865  Cleveland Allen        M 60-64      87/94     1:18:19     2:44:37     3:55:14     2:56:37   13:02     5:41:13
3866  Karen Son              F 25-29    252/276     1:10:24     2:25:33     3:49:10     3:15:49   13:02     5:41:21
3867  Christine Bartholmey   F 60-64      22/29     1:10:20     2:37:52     3:54:37     3:03:31   13:02     5:41:22
3868  Katie Eaton            F 35-39    332/359     1:08:46     2:23:41     3:45:46     3:17:42   13:02     5:41:23
3869  Kevin Shreves          M 19-24    117/124     1:00:18     2:23:01     3:44:26     3:18:30   13:03     5:41:31
3870  Robert Boby            M 45-49    345/368     1:08:41     2:34:02     3:49:19     3:07:36   13:03     5:41:38
3871  Jessica Smith          F 35-39    333/359     1:12:18     2:38:25     3:57:57     3:03:17   13:03     5:41:42
3872  Heather Abramo         F 35-39    334/359     1:02:09     2:25:30     3:47:40     3:16:15   13:03     5:41:44
3873  Grant Christian        M 16-18      16/16     1:10:28     2:33:58     3:45:13     3:07:58   13:04     5:41:56
3874  Angela Harmon          F 40-44    240/272     1:08:14     2:34:03     3:57:33     3:07:54   13:04     5:41:56
3875  Bob Wolf               M 65-69      34/45     1:18:52     2:45:21     3:57:33     2:56:45   13:04     5:42:06
3876  Kristen Barry          F 30-34    261/275     1:12:13     2:33:55     3:49:44     3:08:21   13:04     5:42:16
3877  Rohitashwa Jain        M 45-49    346/368     1:12:55     2:35:08     3:49:35     3:07:12   13:04     5:42:19
3878  Steeter Culbreath      F 40-44    241/272     1:17:15     2:43:17     3:54:47     2:59:16   13:05     5:42:33
3879  Melissa Bullock        F 40-44    242/272     1:09:41     2:35:20     3:50:57     3:07:17   13:05     5:42:36
3880  Sally Gries            F 35-39    335/359     1:09:49     2:35:18     3:50:57     3:07:19   13:05     5:42:36
3881  Tambra McGill          F 45-49    188/219     1:10:17     2:42:42     3:56:26     2:59:56   13:05     5:42:37
3882  Marcia Trusley         F 40-44    243/272     1:17:09     2:39:53     3:56:07     3:02:45   13:05     5:42:38
3883  Michael Fitzgerald     M 50-54    237/255     1:15:45     2:38:18     3:54:31     3:04:29   13:05     5:42:47
3884  Tessa Fouts            F 30-34    262/275     1:17:48     2:44:02     3:58:08     2:58:49   13:06     5:42:50
3885  Colleen Curtis         F 35-39    336/359     1:09:11     2:35:19     4:00:09     3:07:34   13:06     5:42:53
3886  James Micklas          M 45-49    347/368     1:15:44     2:38:16     3:54:29     3:04:38   13:06     5:42:54
3887  Ai Li Yew              F 19-24    114/124     1:19:32     2:48:12     3:58:50     2:54:45   13:06     5:42:57
3888  Kathryn Wade           F 19-24    115/124     1:15:51     2:45:42     4:01:17     2:57:26   13:06     5:43:07
3889  Emily Hale             F 19-24    116/124     1:15:52     2:45:43     4:01:18     2:57:26   13:06     5:43:08
3890  Philippe Kroeker       M 50-54    238/255     1:12:31     2:44:50     3:59:53     2:58:23   13:06     5:43:13
3891  Amanda Muinzer         F 30-34    263/275     1:14:49     2:38:29     3:56:20     3:04:58   13:07     5:43:27
3892  Natalie Evans          F 30-34    264/275     1:10:48     2:37:19     4:03:57     3:06:10   13:07     5:43:29
3893  Kurt Spitler           M 50-54    239/255     1:16:23     2:41:04     3:55:25     3:02:46   13:08     5:43:50
3894  Mandy Lewzader         F 30-34    265/275     1:09:50     2:31:31     3:54:18     3:12:25   13:08     5:43:56
3895  James Gordon           M 50-54    240/255       56:16     2:12:13     3:34:59     3:31:48   13:08     5:44:00
3896  Jason Krockenberger    M 40-44    404/413     1:07:39     2:27:29     3:48:08     3:16:38   13:09     5:44:07
3897  Robert Atkinson        M 45-49    348/368     1:07:23     2:28:49     3:46:08     3:15:27   13:09     5:44:15
3898  Trevor Burger          M 19-24    118/124       59:03     2:11:54     3:40:12     3:32:30   13:09     5:44:24
3899  Kenneth Austin         M 45-49    349/368     1:07:24     2:28:21     3:46:09     3:16:05   13:09     5:44:26
3900  Kara Archer            F 35-39    337/359     1:06:50     2:25:18     3:45:29     3:19:12   13:09     5:44:30
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF         30K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3901  Wade Boise             M 50-54    241/255     1:13:51     2:40:59     3:52:23     3:03:37   13:10     5:44:35
3902  Roxanne Doyle          F 45-49    189/219     1:17:09     2:38:52     3:52:17     3:05:44   13:10     5:44:36
3903  Bruce Freeburger       M 65-69      35/45     1:25:07     2:41:23     3:44:26     3:03:40   13:11     5:45:03
3904  Tamara Farmer          F 55-59      52/58     1:06:16     2:31:34     3:54:59     3:13:30   13:11     5:45:03
3905  Nina Ardery            F 55-59      53/58     1:17:06     2:49:14     4:03:58     2:56:09   13:11     5:45:22
3906  Mike Terry             M 50-54    242/255     1:12:03     2:34:35     3:50:21     3:10:53   13:12     5:45:27
3907  Daniel Stevens         M 65-69      36/45     1:08:51     2:38:12     3:54:27     3:07:20   13:12     5:45:32
3908  Dillon Mitchell        M 25-29    208/217     1:09:06     2:26:24     3:40:51     3:19:27   13:12     5:45:51
3909  Abbie Mantor           F 35-39    338/359     1:17:49     2:44:05     3:58:08     3:01:49   13:13     5:45:53
3910  Amy Voegerl            F 50-54    109/132     1:19:05     2:50:48     4:07:44     2:55:20   13:13     5:46:08
3911  Terry Constable        M 40-44    405/413     1:11:16     2:36:05     3:53:34     3:10:19   13:14     5:46:24
3912  Virginia Constable     F 19-24    117/124     1:11:18     2:36:07     3:53:33     3:10:18   13:14     5:46:24
3913  Allison Slater         F 19-24    118/124     1:27:24     2:56:11     4:11:14     2:50:17   13:14     5:46:28
3914  Roger Earle            M 45-49    350/368     1:27:24     2:56:11     4:11:13     2:50:17   13:14     5:46:28
3915  Treyson Dale           M 19-24    119/124     1:10:41     2:25:54     3:39:45     3:20:43   13:14     5:46:36
3916  Emma Dale              F 25-29    253/276     1:10:41     2:25:52     3:39:44     3:20:45   13:14     5:46:37
3917  Sherry McGraw          F 50-54    110/132     1:16:10     2:38:54     3:52:51     3:07:51   13:15     5:46:44
3918  Samantha Carman        F 25-29    254/276     1:09:51     2:33:50     3:54:13     3:13:23   13:16     5:47:12
3919  David Miller           M 45-49    351/368     1:16:21     2:41:05     4:01:05     3:06:08   13:16     5:47:12
3920  Brian Phillips         M 35-39    356/365     1:13:05     2:41:46     4:00:33     3:05:32   13:16     5:47:17
3921  Lisa Roa               F 35-39    339/359     1:13:05     2:41:46     4:00:35     3:05:32   13:16     5:47:18
3922  Douglas Horton         M 70-74        7/8     1:11:57     2:35:54     3:54:29     3:11:26   13:16     5:47:19
3923  Jennifer Slack         F 50-54    111/132     1:14:33     2:41:18     3:58:18     3:06:31   13:17     5:47:49
3924  Kristy Allen           F 30-34    266/275     1:19:17     2:48:15     4:03:57     2:59:44   13:17     5:47:59
3925  John Dicristofano      M 19-24    120/124       53:43     1:56:36     3:30:14     3:51:32   13:18     5:48:08
3926  Emily Bergman          F 25-29    255/276     1:09:51     2:43:24     4:00:46     3:04:47   13:18     5:48:10
3927  Mary Brophy            F 25-29    256/276     1:15:31     2:44:46     3:58:25     3:03:25   13:18     5:48:11
3928  Demetrio Estrada Diaz  M 45-49    352/368     1:10:01     2:27:45     3:42:24     3:20:32   13:18     5:48:17
3929  Katherine Cler         F 25-29    257/276     1:20:52     2:51:36     4:05:15     2:56:50   13:18     5:48:26
3930  John Cler              M 60-64      88/94     1:20:53     2:51:36     4:05:17     2:56:50   13:18     5:48:26
3931  Amy Ables              F 45-49    190/219     1:13:08     2:45:15     4:04:06     3:03:22   13:19     5:48:36
3932  James Robinson         M 25-29    209/217     1:11:05     2:38:35     3:52:49     3:10:14   13:19     5:48:48
3933  Rick Henderson         M 55-59    171/179     1:13:38     2:33:26     3:43:17     3:16:13   13:21     5:49:38
3934  Ganesan Vaiyapuri      M 40-44    406/413     1:06:51     2:19:50     3:32:39     3:29:59   13:22     5:49:48
3935  Kathryn Robson         F 25-29    258/276       57:57     2:03:25     3:13:06     3:46:28   13:22     5:49:53
3936  Jeff Cardella          M 30-34    315/327                 2:27:58     3:53:43     3:22:06   13:22     5:50:03
3937  Carey Socol            F 40-44    244/272     1:19:18     2:49:41     4:08:46     3:00:46   13:23     5:50:27
3938  Kristina Knapp         F 25-29    259/276     1:17:34     2:43:38     3:58:56     3:07:02   13:24     5:50:40
3939  Sandy Merrell          F 45-49    191/219     1:20:16     2:50:53     4:03:56     3:00:06   13:24     5:50:58
3940  George Giltner         M 30-34    316/327     1:14:04     2:43:48     4:02:34     3:07:16   13:24     5:51:03
3941  Holyn Marshall         F 19-24    119/124     1:04:27     2:29:17     3:54:52     3:21:52   13:25     5:51:08
3942  Tim Parker             M 45-49    353/368     1:11:28     2:31:46     3:55:11     3:19:56   13:26     5:51:41
3943  Michael D. Cairns      M 45-49    354/368     1:09:47     2:29:53     3:53:37     3:21:52   13:26     5:51:45
3944  Jamillah Gilbert       F 40-44    245/272     1:18:07     2:46:19     4:03:09     3:05:29   13:26     5:51:48
3945  Edward James           M 50-54    243/255     1:13:03     2:39:37     3:58:29     3:12:12   13:26     5:51:49
3946  Dawn Lowe              F 35-39    340/359     1:05:08     2:30:36     3:56:26     3:21:19   13:26     5:51:55
3947  Josephine Jent         F 45-49    192/219     1:15:22     2:43:16     4:00:11     3:08:52   13:27     5:52:08
3948  Charles McCue          M 50-54    244/255     1:22:17     2:59:30     4:11:48     2:52:47   13:27     5:52:16
3949  Dwayne Hurd            M 35-39    357/365     1:17:43     2:44:05     4:00:50     3:09:00   13:29     5:53:04
3950  Suzie Luthe            F 45-49    193/219     1:12:21     2:39:25     4:01:13     3:13:40   13:29     5:53:05
3951  Adrienne Jackson       F 40-44    246/272     1:10:42     2:41:20     3:59:34     3:11:55   13:29     5:53:14
3952  Allison Leer           F 50-54    112/132     1:22:26     2:52:12     4:07:41     3:01:06   13:30     5:53:18
3953  T. Erin Hooten         F 30-34    267/275     1:22:46     2:51:20     4:06:56     3:02:00   13:30     5:53:19
3954  Theodore Shively       M 60-64      89/94     1:11:39     2:45:31     4:08:03     3:08:01   13:30     5:53:32
3955  Laura Zambrana         F 19-24    120/124     1:19:59     2:49:58     4:05:21     3:03:57   13:31     5:53:54
3956  Rita Maguire           F 60-64      23/29     1:22:14     2:51:41     4:08:35     3:02:29   13:32     5:54:10
3957  Joseph Maguire         M 60-64      90/94     1:22:14     2:51:42     4:08:34     3:02:29   13:32     5:54:11
3958  Catherine Broach       F 40-44    247/272     1:26:41     2:58:22     4:15:13     2:56:00   13:32     5:54:22
3959  Susie Skaggs           F 55-59      54/58     1:23:15     2:54:38     4:18:36     2:59:47   13:32     5:54:24
3960  Kayla Nelson           F 25-29    260/276     1:21:45     2:57:32     4:14:49     2:57:12   13:33     5:54:43
3961  Tracy Mullins          F 30-34    268/275     1:21:45     2:57:31     4:14:49     2:57:13   13:33     5:54:44
3962  James Cockerham        M 19-24    121/124     1:04:17     2:22:16     3:44:00     3:32:29   13:33     5:54:44
3963  Maureen Bowen          F 50-54    113/132     1:12:37     2:37:00     3:53:32     3:17:48   13:33     5:54:48
3964  Nathalie Kroeker       F 16-18       9/10     1:12:12     2:49:51     4:08:14     3:05:02   13:33     5:54:53
3965  Michael Metz           M 45-49    355/368     1:15:13     2:39:53     4:02:29     3:15:03   13:33     5:54:55
3966  Tamyra Jauregui        F 45-49    194/219     1:07:51     2:43:14     4:01:43     3:11:51   13:34     5:55:04
3967  Stephanie Strohbeen    F 30-34    269/275     1:17:55     2:43:47     4:04:48     3:11:24   13:34     5:55:11
3968  Mia McNeal             F 50-54    114/132     1:10:42     2:43:47     4:00:44     3:11:37   13:34     5:55:24
3969  Tammy Mills            F 50-54    115/132     1:11:55     2:37:22     3:59:52     3:18:03   13:34     5:55:24
3970  Charles Fall           M 60-64      91/94       50:43     1:47:08     3:28:44     4:08:20   13:34     5:55:27
3971  Jenni Ortman           F 50-54    116/132     1:10:11     2:51:00     4:08:29     3:04:30   13:35     5:55:30
3972  Kelly Grube            F 35-39    341/359     1:10:10     2:51:01     4:08:27     3:04:31   13:35     5:55:31
3973  Kimberly Pough         F 25-29    261/276     1:08:43     2:28:21     3:51:02     3:27:14   13:35     5:55:35
3974  Aimee Ness             F 35-39    342/359     1:11:25     2:34:00     3:56:13     3:21:41   13:35     5:55:40
3975  Jaime Williams         F 35-39    343/359     1:11:24     2:33:45     3:55:52     3:21:56   13:35     5:55:41
3976  Brian Thomas           M 35-39    358/365     1:23:36     2:51:35     4:09:31     3:04:33   13:36     5:56:07
3977  John Thomas            M 50-54    245/255     1:23:38     2:51:39     4:09:34     3:04:31   13:36     5:56:10
3978  Jeff Eaton             M 35-39    359/365     1:15:43     2:46:27     4:04:33     3:10:01   13:37     5:56:27
3979  John Arnold            M 45-49    356/368     1:13:19     2:35:53     3:59:09     3:20:35   13:37     5:56:28
3980  Paige Kramer           F 19-24    121/124     1:02:02     2:22:17     3:49:36     3:34:19   13:37     5:56:35
3981  Stephanie Lanke        F 40-44    248/272     1:04:39     2:24:39     3:54:14     3:32:02   13:37     5:56:41
3982  Christopher Abbick     M 50-54    246/255     1:10:14     2:35:57     3:58:59     3:20:49   13:37     5:56:46
3983  Jodi Heilman           F 45-49    195/219     1:14:56     2:55:15     4:15:14     3:01:33   13:38     5:56:47
3984  Theresa Ehrhardt       F 50-54    117/132     1:16:51     2:44:28     4:07:20     3:12:22   13:38     5:56:49
3985  Brad Yarnall           M 35-39    360/365     1:10:22     2:34:39     3:55:27     3:22:20   13:38     5:56:59
3986  Matt Miller            M 35-39    361/365     1:12:05     2:37:35     3:56:44     3:19:24   13:38     5:56:59
3987  Kelly Watson           F 45-49    196/219     1:17:15     2:44:14     4:02:21     3:13:03   13:39     5:57:17
3988  Andrea Klauss          F 30-34    270/275     1:18:53     2:45:20     4:00:15     3:11:59   13:39     5:57:18
3989  Geoffery King          M 35-39    362/365     1:23:35     3:01:56     4:15:33     2:55:24   13:39     5:57:20
3990  Jerry Lambdin          M 55-59    172/179     1:15:50     2:43:43     4:01:15     3:14:00   13:40     5:57:42
3991  Jeff Rogers            M 50-54    247/255     1:15:47     2:43:44     4:01:09     3:13:59   13:40     5:57:43
3992  Tonda Wooten Silva     F 25-29    262/276     1:15:46     2:47:44     4:06:50     3:10:11   13:40     5:57:55
3993  Alan Silva             M 25-29    210/217     1:15:44     2:47:41     4:06:51     3:10:14   13:40     5:57:55
3994  Alexis Shore           F 25-29    263/276     1:20:53     2:51:40     4:01:48     3:06:28   13:41     5:58:08
3995  Jennifer Davis         F 50-54    118/132     1:20:55     2:51:40     4:03:33     3:06:28   13:41     5:58:08
3996  Darla Shore            F 50-54    119/132     1:20:55     2:51:41     4:03:35     3:06:28   13:41     5:58:08
3997  Zoe Martin-Doike       F 25-29    264/276     1:09:52     2:29:18     3:56:13     3:28:56   13:41     5:58:14
3998  Timothy Branam         M 40-44    407/413     1:17:35     2:48:10     4:14:19     3:10:16   13:41     5:58:25
3999  Tejas Amdekar          M 25-29    211/217     1:03:40     2:21:27     3:48:03     3:37:10   13:42     5:58:37
4000  Andrea Musselman       F 40-44    249/272     1:19:39     2:50:16     4:07:24     3:08:50   13:43     5:59:06
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4001  Michael Golub          M 45-49    357/368     1:14:32     2:56:36     4:14:46     3:02:35   13:43     5:59:10
4002  Scott Deyoe            M 50-54    248/255     1:09:53     2:37:54     4:03:48     3:21:35   13:44     5:59:28
4003  Nicole Fox             F 40-44    250/272     1:17:20     2:41:11     4:01:51     3:18:26   13:44     5:59:36
4004  Sarah Hansen           F 25-29    265/276     1:23:12     2:57:06     4:12:20     3:02:31   13:44     5:59:36
4005  Danielle Guilbault     F 25-29    266/276     1:23:13     2:57:06     4:12:19     3:02:31   13:44     5:59:37
4006  Joshua Hillman         M 30-34    317/327     1:12:19     2:35:11     3:56:43     3:24:27   13:44     5:59:38
4007  Chandra Stradling      F 45-49    197/219     1:12:09     2:39:53     4:06:41     3:19:58   13:45     5:59:50
4008  Tadd Faith             M 40-44    408/413     1:21:08     2:56:15     4:15:04     3:04:01   13:45     6:00:15
4009  Erin Childress         F 40-44    251/272     1:08:11     2:29:24     4:03:17     3:30:58   13:46     6:00:21
4010  Eric French            M 45-49    358/368     1:14:27     2:39:09     3:58:27     3:21:14   13:46     6:00:22
4011  Grant Botkins          M 50-54    249/255     1:16:56     2:48:58     4:11:18     3:11:34   13:46     6:00:31
4012  Nicholas Peetz         M 30-34    318/327     1:10:01     2:40:03     4:06:52     3:20:39   13:46     6:00:42
4013  Nicholas Peetz         M 30-34    319/327     1:10:01     2:39:59     4:06:52     3:20:44   13:47     6:00:42
4014  Michael Potter         M 40-44    409/413     1:14:16     2:41:20     4:23:27     3:19:36   13:47     6:00:55
4015  Doug Kenny             M 50-54    250/255     1:05:34     2:23:37     3:47:13     3:37:44   13:48     6:01:20
4016  Marissa Kenny          F 35-39    344/359     1:15:51     2:45:26     4:03:43     3:15:55   13:48     6:01:20
4017  Brad Downing           M 35-39    363/365     1:12:38     2:39:48     4:00:25     3:21:35   13:48     6:01:23
4018  Angela Pozdol          F 45-49    198/219     1:16:59     2:47:01     4:02:53     3:14:24   13:48     6:01:24
4019  Kevin Mazelin          M 25-29    212/217     1:00:18     2:30:53     3:57:11     3:30:34   13:48     6:01:27
4020  Lindsey Hardy          F 30-34    271/275     1:15:26     2:51:35     4:11:58     3:10:10   13:49     6:01:44
4021  Brett Jessie           M 25-29    213/217     1:17:45     2:43:41     4:04:20     3:18:07   13:49     6:01:47
4022  Virginia Menz          F 45-49    199/219     1:16:12     2:49:14     4:10:59     3:12:36   13:49     6:01:49
4023  Suzanne Miller         F 40-44    252/272     1:11:22     2:38:51     3:59:52     3:23:03   13:49     6:01:54
4024  Stephanie Ricketts     F 40-44    253/272     1:11:22     2:38:49     3:59:48     3:23:05   13:49     6:01:54
4025  Denise Stofer          F 16-18      10/10     1:13:56     2:42:17     4:07:06     3:19:39   13:49     6:01:56
4026  Becky Kerr             F 45-49    200/219     1:14:49     2:44:06     4:14:48     3:18:05   13:50     6:02:10
4027  Alagiri Santhalingam   M 40-44    410/413     1:07:30     2:33:40     3:58:53     3:28:36   13:50     6:02:15
4028  Richard Graves         M 55-59    173/179     1:10:37     2:40:25     4:04:08     3:22:36   13:52     6:03:00
4029  Zachery Hochstetler    M 30-34    320/327     1:20:20     2:55:45     4:08:26     3:07:21   13:52     6:03:06
4030  Kathleen Gant          F 40-44    254/272     1:24:36     2:57:27     4:16:35     3:06:07   13:53     6:03:33
4031  Tonya Orue Fischer     F 45-49    201/219     1:30:48     3:03:43     4:21:53     3:00:05   13:54     6:03:47
4032  Maria Reynolds         F 45-49    202/219     1:19:33     2:50:36     4:12:29     3:13:16   13:54     6:03:52
4033  Darcy Shreves          M 45-49    359/368     1:08:15     2:29:38     3:54:46     3:34:16   13:54     6:03:53
4034  Dawn Delatorre         F 40-44    255/272     1:16:26     2:49:18     4:11:18     3:14:37   13:54     6:03:55
4035  Olivia V Rodriguez     F 40-44    256/272     1:16:38     2:40:59     4:03:36     3:23:00   13:54     6:03:59
4036  Tasha Kelley           F 40-44    257/272     1:19:48     2:51:23     4:07:55     3:13:10   13:55     6:04:33
4037  Scott Golladay         M 45-49    360/368     1:16:10     2:46:36     4:09:05     3:18:18   13:56     6:04:54
4038  Sarah Duncan           F 50-54    120/132     1:17:10     2:51:42     4:14:46     3:13:16   13:56     6:04:58
4039  Alan Frampton          M 45-49    361/368     1:19:49     2:52:11     4:12:55     3:12:56   13:57     6:05:07
4040  Nikki Draves           F 30-34    272/275     1:18:47     2:56:03     4:19:07     3:09:08   13:57     6:05:11
4041  Sunmi Carr             F 40-44    258/272     1:13:22     2:41:59     4:08:06     3:23:33   13:58     6:05:32
4042  Phillip Fields         M 65-69      37/45     1:20:55     2:51:44     4:11:57     3:13:50   13:58     6:05:34
4043  Joe Terranova          M 55-59    174/179     1:15:46     2:43:24     4:06:08     3:23:09   14:00     6:06:32
4044  Katherine Hirotsu      F 25-29    267/276     1:21:44     2:54:30     4:10:39     3:12:24   14:01     6:06:54
4045  Elizabeth McNulty      F 35-39    345/359     1:12:15     2:31:23     3:58:07     3:35:32   14:01     6:06:54
4046  Re'nita O'Bannon       F 60-64      24/29     1:13:47     2:49:32     4:08:11     3:17:34   14:01     6:07:05
4047  Robert Bays            M 45-49    362/368     1:26:48     2:57:28     4:16:23     3:09:43   14:01     6:07:11
4048  Jared Dieselberg       M 45-49    363/368     1:25:09     3:04:13     4:22:24     3:03:01   14:01     6:07:14
4049  Christina Dieselberg   F 40-44    259/272     1:25:07     3:04:20     4:22:24     3:02:54   14:01     6:07:14
4050  Erica Wilson           F 40-44    260/272     1:25:07     3:04:14     4:22:22     3:03:00   14:01     6:07:14
4051  Jeff Backus            M 55-59    175/179     1:12:15     2:36:25     3:54:18     3:30:50   14:01     6:07:14
4052  Mary Summers           F 50-54    121/132     1:13:54     2:47:52     4:13:51     3:19:37   14:02     6:07:29
4053  Samanta McCarty        F 35-39    346/359     1:06:26     2:37:49     4:14:09     3:29:51   14:02     6:07:39
4054  Eric White             M 50-54    251/255     1:23:47     2:57:37     4:15:47     3:10:04   14:02     6:07:40
4055  Corey Hlavacek         M 30-34    321/327     1:11:31     2:37:13     3:57:55     3:30:34   14:03     6:07:46
4056  Dana Musapatika        F 45-49    203/219     1:24:37     2:56:54     4:17:42     3:11:24   14:04     6:08:18
4057  Morgan McClellan       F 19-24    122/124     1:08:42     2:29:45     3:58:36     3:38:50   14:05     6:08:35
4058  Marlise Webber         F 25-29    268/276     1:20:21     2:55:45     4:17:38     3:13:17   14:06     6:09:02
4059  Robert Montgomery      M 60-64      92/94     1:19:00     2:50:37     4:11:02     3:18:32   14:06     6:09:09
4060  Christian Hudson       M 45-49    364/368     1:10:22     2:34:42     4:10:11     3:34:31   14:06     6:09:13
4061  Michael Seaver         M 35-39    364/365     1:10:29     2:34:47     4:10:12     3:34:27   14:06     6:09:13
4062  Charles Lambuth        M 65-69      38/45     1:17:35     2:48:58     4:05:53     3:20:52   14:07     6:09:50
4063  Court Ziegler          M 25-29    214/217     1:19:36     2:58:18     4:37:40     3:11:37   14:08     6:09:54
4064  Jonathan Collier       M 19-24    122/124     1:18:02     2:47:57     4:14:32     3:21:59   14:08     6:09:56
4065  Jeremy Collier         M 25-29    215/217     1:18:02     2:47:57     4:14:31     3:22:00   14:08     6:09:56
4066  Melissa Schmitt        F 50-54    122/132     1:26:34     3:00:36     4:18:25     3:10:00   14:09     6:10:36
4067  Christine Schwartz     F 45-49    204/219     1:26:34     3:00:36     4:18:25     3:10:01   14:09     6:10:37
4068  Melissa Sauceda        F 45-49    205/219     1:13:14     2:58:16     4:26:07     3:12:37   14:10     6:10:52
4069  Marcy Blundall         F 35-39    347/359     1:17:53     2:47:05     4:11:17     3:24:16   14:11     6:11:20
4070  Valyne Anderson        F 40-44    261/272     1:17:43     2:56:16     4:16:25     3:15:09   14:11     6:11:24
4071  Jeremy Enz             M 40-44    411/413     1:17:44     2:56:16     4:16:25     3:15:09   14:11     6:11:25
4072  Allison Fulton         F 19-24    123/124     1:10:34     2:45:20     4:11:24     3:26:10   14:11     6:11:30
4073  Alice Beary            F 60-64      25/29     1:10:42     2:52:41     4:17:13     3:18:50   14:11     6:11:31
4074  Stacy Lods             F 35-39    348/359     1:09:06     2:42:47     4:07:55     3:28:48   14:11     6:11:35
4075  Melissa Sigritz        F 40-44    262/272     1:17:08     2:49:48     4:14:01     3:22:01   14:12     6:11:49
4076  Lori Smith             F 50-54    123/132     1:16:30     2:53:27     4:15:03     3:18:48   14:13     6:12:15
4077  Kelly Ehrlinspiel      F 35-39    349/359     1:14:57     2:44:59     4:04:15     3:27:21   14:13     6:12:20
4078  Dhiraj Singh           M 40-44    412/413     1:16:03     2:48:50     4:15:34     3:23:34   14:13     6:12:23
4079  Brittany Harris        F 25-29    269/276     1:12:58     2:51:34     4:17:05     3:21:01   14:14     6:12:34
4080  Kiran Kumari           F 35-39    350/359     1:16:02     2:48:51     4:15:38     3:23:44   14:14     6:12:35
4081  Cathy Busse            F 50-54    124/132     1:22:17     3:01:17     4:24:34     3:11:20   14:14     6:12:36
4082  Walter Evans           M 50-54    252/255     1:17:33     2:52:09     4:10:28     3:20:53   14:15     6:13:02
4083  Bruce Roby             M 45-49    365/368     1:18:02     2:57:42     4:20:03     3:15:21   14:15     6:13:02
4084  Stephanie Roby         F 45-49    206/219     1:18:02     2:57:42     4:20:03     3:15:21   14:15     6:13:03
4085  Diana Nolting          F 30-34    273/275     1:20:00     2:54:18     4:19:33     3:20:01   14:18     6:14:18
4086  Hannah Chambers        F 30-34    274/275     1:14:46     2:43:26     4:12:09     3:31:03   14:18     6:14:28
4087  Kristin Kalakay        F 25-29    270/276     1:18:10     2:52:34     4:20:12     3:22:17   14:19     6:14:51
4088  Sharon Boyd            F 40-44    263/272     1:11:56     2:44:56     4:10:09     3:30:06   14:19     6:15:01
4089  Kathy Qualkenbush      F 45-49    207/219     1:19:48     2:58:14     4:24:24     3:16:51   14:19     6:15:04
4090  Yun Ju Snedden         F 25-29    271/276     1:19:48     2:58:13     4:24:24     3:16:53   14:19     6:15:05
4091  Charles Hill           M 50-54    253/255     1:17:50     2:47:05     4:12:42     3:28:19   14:20     6:15:23
4092  David Hollingsworth    M 55-59    176/179     1:15:45     2:41:45     3:58:54     3:34:04   14:21     6:15:48
4093  Becky Evans            F 25-29    272/276     1:18:26     2:52:22     4:19:17     3:23:32   14:21     6:15:54
4094  Susan Schneider        F 60-64      26/29     1:23:38     3:00:41     4:22:10     3:15:16   14:21     6:15:57
4095  Maria Cline            F 55-59      55/58     1:17:11     2:49:54     4:16:27     3:26:37   14:23     6:16:31
4096  Lori Schwartz          F 55-59      56/58     1:29:03     3:05:06     4:23:05     3:11:26   14:23     6:16:32
4097  Catherine Hebbe        F 45-49    208/219     1:14:46     2:44:21     4:13:09     3:32:23   14:23     6:16:44
4098  Brandon Dunbar         M 30-34    322/327     1:22:32     3:01:47     4:21:06     3:15:04   14:24     6:16:51
4099  Claudia Estrada        F 40-44    264/272     1:22:11     3:01:17     4:24:34     3:15:37   14:24     6:16:53
4100  James Wiedemer         M 60-64      93/94     1:16:47     2:54:19     4:16:49     3:22:37   14:24     6:16:55
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4101  Nicole Woods           F 35-39    351/359     1:22:00     2:57:35     4:20:07     3:19:28   14:24     6:17:03
4102  Nick Martin            M 19-24    123/124     1:20:23     2:56:13     4:20:09     3:21:03   14:24     6:17:16
4103  Jackie Pirone          F 50-54    125/132     1:12:13     2:41:19     4:06:43     3:36:01   14:25     6:17:20
4104  Laurie Jantz           F 40-44    265/272     1:12:13     2:41:20     4:06:43     3:36:01   14:25     6:17:20
4105  Susan Wise             F 45-49    209/219     1:23:14     2:54:45     4:18:36     3:23:25   14:26     6:18:10
4106  Valerie Smith          F 50-54    126/132     1:23:02     3:02:34     4:28:03     3:16:31   14:29     6:19:05
4107  Lisa Promenschenkel-Jo F 45-49    210/219     1:24:27     2:51:25     4:21:48     3:28:32   14:31     6:19:57
4108  Zen Abeleda            F 40-44    266/272                 3:07:41     4:28:13     3:12:18   14:31     6:19:59
4109  Denise Goff            F 50-54    127/132     1:17:22     2:53:10     4:17:47     3:27:13   14:32     6:20:23
4110  James Evans            M 65-69      39/45     1:05:12     2:39:46     4:14:01     3:41:11   14:33     6:20:56
4111  Juris Mezinskis        M 65-69      40/45     1:20:07     2:53:04     4:16:31     3:28:27   14:34     6:21:30
4112  Cindy Neuhaus          F 55-59      57/58     1:28:04     3:09:25     4:29:39     3:12:11   14:34     6:21:36
4113  Gary Ferraro           M 65-69      41/45     1:22:40     2:57:22     4:18:26     3:24:38   14:35     6:22:00
4114  Kelsey Baker           F 25-29    273/276     1:12:16     2:43:10     4:13:46     3:38:51   14:35     6:22:00
4115  John Wooton            M 30-34    323/327     1:23:23     2:59:46     4:26:11     3:22:20   14:36     6:22:06
4116  Teresa Hawkins         F 50-54    128/132     1:15:40     2:42:09     4:06:09     3:40:23   14:36     6:22:31
4117  Jennifer Sparks        F 35-39    352/359     1:24:32     3:00:56     4:18:53     3:22:19   14:38     6:23:14
4118  Crystal Robertson      F 35-39    353/359     1:24:32     3:00:56     4:18:52     3:22:19   14:38     6:23:14
4119  Elizabeth Lewis        F 60-64      27/29     1:24:55     3:01:14     4:23:59     3:22:12   14:39     6:23:26
4120  Khadijah Chester       F 40-44    267/272     1:29:29     3:11:00     4:34:23     3:12:28   14:39     6:23:28
4121  Matthew Ward           M 35-39    365/365     1:15:47     2:49:48     4:19:50     3:33:44   14:39     6:23:31
4122  Rachel Browning        F 35-39    354/359     1:08:30     2:36:52     4:07:50     3:46:51   14:39     6:23:43
4123  Ed Sell                M 65-69      42/45     1:16:19     2:54:09     4:18:20     3:29:35   14:39     6:23:44
4124  Jacob Krist            M 30-34    324/327     1:16:19     2:54:08     4:18:12     3:29:38   14:39     6:23:45
4125  Margie Williams        F 50-54    129/132     1:20:53     2:53:41     4:21:00     3:30:09   14:39     6:23:49
4126  Lee Livin              M 50-54    254/255     1:20:34     2:55:15     4:23:22     3:29:26   14:41     6:24:40
4127  Melissa Dixon          F 45-49    211/219     1:28:32     3:12:32     4:39:50     3:12:19   14:42     6:24:51
4128  Laurence MacOn         M 70-74        8/8     1:20:45     3:02:30     4:26:17     3:22:32   14:42     6:25:02
4129  Jay Dorman             M 60-64      94/94     1:20:44     3:02:28     4:26:16     3:22:35   14:42     6:25:03
4130  Tony Campbell          M 45-49    366/368     1:19:11     2:53:37     4:21:31     3:32:45   14:45     6:26:21
4131  Kim McMunn             F 40-44    268/272     1:26:57     3:03:58     4:28:05     3:22:27   14:45     6:26:24
4132  Barbi Aebly            F 45-49    212/219     1:22:01     3:00:46     4:31:56     3:25:42   14:46     6:26:28
4133  Henry Rueden           M 65-69      43/45     1:26:58     3:06:51     4:28:31     3:20:02   14:46     6:26:53
4134  Kimber Rueff           F 50-54    130/132     1:25:37     3:03:57     4:27:47     3:23:03   14:47     6:26:59
4135  Jen Savage             F 45-49    213/219     1:19:28     2:57:12     4:24:00     3:30:02   14:47     6:27:14
4136  Cari Estes             F 45-49    214/219     1:27:54     3:07:23     4:30:27     3:20:19   14:48     6:27:42
4137  Don Fiday              M 50-54    255/255     1:24:22     3:04:49     4:28:52     3:23:28   14:50     6:28:16
4138  Christopher Howard     M 25-29    216/217     1:21:39     3:05:02     4:29:49     3:23:33   14:50     6:28:35
4139  Lisa Starr             F 25-29    274/276     1:28:02     3:10:56     4:34:32     3:20:49   14:58     6:31:45
4140  Jim Wahl               M 65-69      44/45     1:27:52     3:09:30     4:34:32     3:22:26   14:58     6:31:55
4141  Shannon Bates          F 50-54    131/132     1:23:44     3:04:04     4:29:28     3:28:21   14:59     6:32:25
4142  Josh Lauritsen         M 25-29    217/217     1:12:56     2:43:55     4:23:06     3:48:42   15:00     6:32:36
4143  Karen Schmidt          F 60-64      28/29     1:28:05     3:09:25     4:29:40     3:23:13   15:00     6:32:37
4144  Tammy Vick             F 45-49    215/219     1:15:25     2:57:00     4:27:02     3:35:45   15:00     6:32:45
4145  Sergio Ogura           M 55-59    177/179     1:23:54     2:54:10     4:22:34     3:40:29   15:04     6:34:38
4146  Jim Hoggatt            M 55-59    178/179     1:21:17     3:07:02     4:36:12     3:27:45   15:05     6:34:47
4147  Juanita Denninghoff    F 35-39    355/359     1:24:56     3:10:34     4:42:38     3:25:04   15:07     6:35:38
4148  Mark Denninghoff       M 30-34    325/327     1:24:56     3:10:33     4:42:39     3:25:06   15:07     6:35:38
4149  Frank Bartocci         M 65-69      45/45     1:31:05     3:17:28     4:43:30     3:18:14   15:07     6:35:42
4150  Derek Allen            M 45-49    367/368     1:21:56     3:07:24     4:40:37     3:28:31   15:07     6:35:54
4151  Jennifer Allen         F 40-44    269/272     1:22:14     3:07:24                 3:28:31   15:07     6:35:54
4152  April Roane            F 35-39    356/359     1:19:15     2:56:38     4:22:39     3:39:49   15:08     6:36:26
4153  Katie Hackett          F 40-44    270/272     1:31:28     3:09:58     4:38:23     3:26:47   15:09     6:36:44
4154  Amy Quevedo            F 35-39    357/359     1:17:43     2:49:16     4:18:30     3:47:39   15:09     6:36:55
4155  Mary Wiegele           F 30-34    275/275     1:29:57     3:08:02     4:38:32     3:28:54   15:09     6:36:56
4156  Jamie Simpson          F 45-49    216/219     1:30:17     3:11:47     4:39:30     3:25:31   15:10     6:37:17
4157  Amy Martin             F 45-49    217/219     1:30:17     3:11:47     4:39:31     3:25:31   15:10     6:37:18
4158  Lynn Corson            F 65-69        4/4     1:35:04     3:16:13     4:42:14     3:21:42   15:12     6:37:55
4159  Susan Wesley           F 60-64      29/29     1:35:05     3:16:15     4:42:13     3:21:42   15:12     6:37:56
4160  William Moore          M 19-24    124/124     1:23:26     3:04:17     4:31:00     3:33:45   15:12     6:38:02
4161  James Finnell          M 55-59    179/179     1:23:20     3:10:11     4:40:41     3:27:56   15:12     6:38:07
4162  Timothy Troxel         M 30-34    326/327     1:33:56     3:17:45     4:40:48     3:20:31   15:12     6:38:15
4163  Michelle McCarley      F 40-44    271/272     1:28:32     3:12:33     4:39:51     3:25:46   15:13     6:38:19
4164  De Curtis Grooms       M 45-49    368/368     1:21:53     2:58:29     4:27:26     3:40:27   15:14     6:38:56
4165  Thomas Boone           M 40-44    413/413     1:24:39     3:01:55     4:27:01     3:37:32   15:15     6:39:27
4166  Norma Britton          F 45-49    218/219     1:23:03     3:02:35     4:31:47     3:36:54   15:15     6:39:29
4167  Rhonda Lewis           F 25-29    275/276     1:26:31     3:11:51     4:40:21     3:29:03   15:19     6:40:53
4168  Maree James            F 19-24    124/124     1:41:35     3:25:24     4:48:28     3:16:08   15:20     6:41:32
4169  Liz Santos             F 45-49    219/219     1:24:02     3:10:47     4:42:04     3:31:21   15:21     6:42:08
4170  Mona Vasavada          F 35-39    358/359     1:20:04     2:59:29     4:33:23     3:43:38   15:24     6:43:06
4171  Jean Neely             F 55-59      58/58     1:20:02     3:01:52     4:35:40     3:42:09   15:26     6:44:01
4172  Shalanda N             F 35-39    359/359     1:26:57     3:18:19     4:47:40     3:26:10   15:27     6:44:29
4173  Kathryn Sunsdahl       F 40-44    272/272     1:32:26     3:13:53     4:43:18     3:31:23   15:29     6:45:16
4174  Cecilia Harris         F 50-54    132/132     1:29:26     3:14:34     4:49:10     3:32:39   15:33     6:47:13
4175  Prafulla Kumar         M 30-34    327/327     1:23:05     3:12:41     4:52:28     3:37:14   15:39     6:49:55
4176  Sowbhagya Janga        F 25-29    276/276     1:23:05     3:12:41     4:52:27     3:37:15   15:39     6:49:55
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